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22 CHEVRIER XAVIER SM ATL. VALLI BERGAMASCHE1 01:03:21ITA1990
7119 MICALLEF LUKE SM35 WA +2:412 01:06:02MLT1989
27 VENDER ALBERTO SM S.A. VALCHIESE +2:433 01:06:04ITA1996
10 EL OUARDI HAMZA SM35 WA +3:234 01:06:44ITA1989
30 RISCO BERMEJO MIGUEL SM RUNCARD +3:345 01:06:54ESP1994
23 PAGLIONE LEO SM GRUPPO SPORTIVO VIRTUS +3:4916 01:07:10ITA1991
25 BRASI IACOPO SM LA RECASTELLO RADICI +4:4327 01:08:04ITA1994
26 ASTOLFI ANDREA SM CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO +4:5838 01:08:19ITA1994
29 MEI FRANCESCO PM A.S.D. ACADEMY OLBIA +5:0419 01:08:25ITA2002
35 DEMUTH LARS SM +5:07410 01:08:27AUT1997
405 GRIFA MATTIA SM AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE +5:37511 01:08:58ITA2001
182 JAMES STOCKINGS FOREIGN +5:49- 01:09:10GBR1995
28 MAGUOLO ENRICO SM ASD LIB. GS ATL. PIOMBINO +5:51612 01:09:12ITA1996
453 FRANCIA PATRICK SM ATL. REGGIO ASD +5:51713 01:09:12ITA2000
3941 CAVALLETTI DAVIDE SM35 ATLETICA LEVANTE +6:11114 01:09:32ITA1986
624 CASATI FEDERICO SM35 DK RUNNERS MILANO +6:14215 01:09:35ITA1987
8 KANCYS REMIGIJUS SM35 WA +6:18316 01:09:39ITA1987
553 VANAGAS IGNAS PM +6:19217 01:09:40LTU2003
33 ŽIVKOVIĆ ANTE SM +6:22818 01:09:43CRO1990
611 SANDBERG OSKAR SM +6:26919 01:09:47SWE1996
6573 MOULIN ANTONIN PM RUNCARD +6:39320 01:10:00BEL2002
133 GRØNÅS SINDRE FOREIGN +6:42- 01:10:03NOR1996
383 LOMBARD CATHAL FOREIGN +6:46- 01:10:07IRL1976
621 GALVANI MARTINO SM ASD VIRTUS SEZ. ATL. +6:521021 01:10:13ITA2001
6562 MARINO RICCARDO SM C.T.L. 3 ATLETICA +7:011122 01:10:21ITA1995
544 CANDEO FILIPPO SM U.S. DOLOMITICA ASD +7:221223 01:10:43ITA1996
6589 PEDERSEN ANDREAS

MATHINGSDAL
SM RUNCARD +7:221324 01:10:43NOR1992

317 HUMPHRIES JOHN SM +7:351425 01:10:56GBR2000
425 HERNIS GIUSEPPE SM35 POLISPORTIVA MOVING S.S.D. +8:17426 01:11:38ITA1988
628 SANTAMBROGIO ANDREA SM40 G.S.A. COMETA +8:24127 01:11:45ITA1981
619 BIANCHI FABIANO SM +8:351528 01:11:56ITA1993
203 HAFNER JAN SM +8:351629 01:11:56SUI1996
3942 TAINO GEREMIA PM ATL. CASONE NOCETO +8:58430 01:12:19ITA2002
6569 PRZYBYŁA ADRIAN SM +9:021731 01:12:23POL1991
585 MASOERO ANDREA SM BASE RUNNING +9:041832 01:12:24ITA1996
6556 MAZZOLA CLAUDIO SM RUNCARD +9:171933 01:12:38ITA1994
532 MOSCHELLA

NUNZIANTONIO
SM MARATONETI ERACLEA +9:192034 01:12:40ITA1990

6571 MOLAS FRANÇOIS SM40 RUNCARD +9:22235 01:12:43FRA1982
625 FINAZZI ANDREA SM A.S.D. ATLETICA SARNICO +9:262136 01:12:47ITA1991
20 EPIS GIOVANNA SF35 C.S. CARABINIERI SEZ. +9:2737 01:12:48ITA1988
5372 RIBEIRO JOÃO FOREIGN +9:32- 01:12:53FRA1995
6565 FERRARI BASTIEN SM +9:332238 01:12:54FRA1999
256 ROSSETTO NIELS SM ASD LIB. GS ATL. PIOMBINO +9:372339 01:12:57ITA1999
228 WALTER MICHAEL SM +9:412440 01:13:02ITA1990
604 MILANI MASSIMILIANO

ANDREA
SM50 ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI +9:48141 01:13:09ITA1972

482 TURCONI GABRIELE SM40 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA +9:49342 01:13:10ITA1983
435 ROSSI MENGISTU SM ATL. V.C.A. MILANO +9:552543 01:13:16ITA1996
6575 MARINONI GIORGIO SM35 ATL. O.S.G. GUANZATE +10:03544 01:13:23ITA1986
548 SANDERSON WILLIAM SM RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D. +10:202645 01:13:41GBR1992
4008 FLORIAN MATTEO SM +10:212746 01:13:42ITA1999
6547 DESPRÃ©S LOUIS SM35 +10:27647 01:13:48FRA1987
3945 RINALDI LIVIO SM45 ATL. VALLE BREMBANA +10:31148 01:13:52ITA1976
480 AMMONI GABRIELE SM CORRO ERGO SUM RUNNERS +10:462849 01:14:07ITA1996
3933 MARIN CARLES FOREIGN +10:47- 01:14:08ESP1994
445 WESSLING MATTIA SM RUNCARD +10:492950 01:14:10GER2000
293 CRESPI RICCARDO PM ASD TRAIN SMART +10:54551 01:14:14ITA2003
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294 PIZZETTI MATTIA SM A.S.D.ARIES COMO ATHLETIC +10:573052 01:14:18ITA1997
398 OLGIATI LORENZO SM RUNNERS LEGNANO SSD ARL +10:583153 01:14:19ITA1997
4002 TARCHETTI DARIO SM +11:073254 01:14:28ITA1994
12 BUCCIGROSSI FABIO SM55 SPORTS CLUB MELEGNANO +11:13155 01:14:34ITA1968
19 FINAZZI STEFANO SM35 TOP TRAINING ASD +11:14756 01:14:35ITA1988
3974 PUTEANUS ANTHONY FOREIGN +11:29- 01:14:50FRA1987
380 KIUNA STEPHEN NGIGI SM35 ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO +11:32857 01:14:53KEN1986
220 BINDI NICOLO SM RUNCARD +11:323358 01:14:53ITA1990
3968 COUTELLIER CÉDRIC FOREIGN +11:32- 01:14:53FRA1985
266 CASARIN DIEGO SM ATL.AUDACE NOALE +11:353459 01:14:56ITA2000
657 MANCA STEFANO SM35 +11:44960 01:15:05ITA1987
188 FUMAGALLI PIERCARLO SM BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA +11:453561 01:15:06ITA1995
193 MAZZOTTA ALESSANDRO SM DK RUNNERS MILANO +11:483662 01:15:08ITA1995
388 CALABRESE MIRKO SM CANTO DI CORSA +11:573763 01:15:18ITA1997
332 TONONI ROBERTO SM40 FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA +12:01464 01:15:22ITA1983
601 ALBIERO RICCARDO SM AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE +12:143865 01:15:34ITA1996
365 ZAPPELLA ROBERTO SM35 ATL. VALLE BREMBANA +12:141066 01:15:35ITA1985
631 CESSAY LAMIN SM POL. ROCCO SCOTELLARO MT +12:303967 01:15:51GAM1996
6548 AARNES HANS CHR. SM35 RUNCARD +12:311168 01:15:52NOR1986
487 BELLUCCO LORENZO SM35 DK RUNNERS MILANO +12:321269 01:15:53ITA1989
5675 ELLEM GEORGE FOREIGN +12:36- 01:15:57SWE1985
183 GIORGI CAMILLO SM ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +12:374070 01:15:57ITA2001
4010 KUHNREICH ELIA SM +12:444171 01:16:05ITA1991
447 GIUSEPPINI LUCA SM A.S.D. HROBERT RUNNING +12:494272 01:16:10ITA1999
614 CLERICI FEDERICO SM +12:514373 01:16:11ITA1992
4001 RISTI IVAN SM40 ASD TRAIN SMART +12:52574 01:16:13ITA1980
530 MERELLI MICHELE SM LA RECASTELLO RADICI +12:524475 01:16:13ITA1994
282 BABUSCI LUIGI SM40 +12:53676 01:16:14ITA1980
6602 CASTELNOVO PAOLO SM40 RUNCARD +12:56777 01:16:16ITA1984
613 GALLOTTO VINCENZO SM45 +13:00278 01:16:21ITA1979
484 BERRINO SIMONE SM35 ATL. NOVESE +13:021379 01:16:23ITA1988
4176 VIEL MAURO SM45 ATL. LAMBRO MILANO +13:03380 01:16:24ITA1979
418 KOUWENHOVEN ANTOON SM +13:094581 01:16:30NED1993
502 TRIMARCHI GIUSEPPE SM35 +13:171482 01:16:38ITA1989
165 CARAVONA SANDRO SM50 ATL. LA TORRE +13:29283 01:16:50ITA1973
381 VIGO FRANCESCO SM45 ATLETICA CERIALE SAN +13:30484 01:16:51ITA1979
6585 PISTORELLO LUCA SM ASD ATLETICA BIOTEKNA +13:344685 01:16:55ITA1999
225 MELILLI ELISA SF40 ESPANA +13:3886 01:16:59ESP1980
4073 MONTANI RICCARDO SM SPORT PROJECT VCO +13:424787 01:17:03ITA1992
2995 LASIRI JOSEPH SM URBAN RUNNERS +13:434888 01:17:03ITA1991
364 BRIOSCHI FRANCESCO SM40 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO +13:43889 01:17:04ITA1980
3994 BONAPACE ROBERTO

TIMOTHY
SM ASD SWATT CLUB +13:464990 01:17:07ITA1993

4068 VENTUROLI NICOLA SM35 VENUS TRIATHLON ACADEMY +13:471591 01:17:08ITA1986
107 RUFFONI GIORGIO SM35 RUNCARD +13:521692 01:17:13ITA1986
3925 BARTOSZ

ALEKSANDROWICZ
FOREIGN +13:54- 01:17:15POL1987

14 TANCA VINCENZO SM45 ATLETICA SAN TEODORO +14:00593 01:17:21ITA1976
4003 ZERBINI SARAH SF35 CAMISANO RUNNING A.S.D. +14:0194 01:17:22ITA1985
656 REMORINI ARMANDO SM45 DK RUNNERS MILANO +14:04695 01:17:25ITA1977
4066 APRILE CHRISTIAN SM40 RUNNERS DESIO +14:05996 01:17:26ITA1980
352 ROCCA UMBERTO SM RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D. +14:105097 01:17:31ITA1991
5019 SALIBA BRANDON FOREIGN +14:23- 01:17:44MLT1996
3932 STANDING HARRY FOREIGN +14:31- 01:17:52GBR1992
368 ANGHEL ION SM40 ASA ASCOLI PICENO +14:321098 01:17:53ITA1983
353 CLAP ETIENNE SM TEAM OTC SSD ARL +14:335199 01:17:54ITA1999
4078 GANDOLA JACOPO SM A.S. CANTURINA POL. S. +14:3652100 01:17:57ITA1995
4079 OBERTI FABIO SM +14:3653101 01:17:57ITA1994
198 GAMBA ALBERTO SM +14:3754102 01:17:58ITA1991
641 CALDERONI STEFANO SM35 RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D. +14:3917103 01:18:00ITA1986
583 SCANZIANI MARCO SM35 POLISPORTIVA MOVING S.S.D. +14:4818104 01:18:09ITA1988
5815 ROBSON JACOB FOREIGN +14:48- 01:18:09GBR1999
600 MARTINELLI ENRICO SM +14:5555105 01:18:16ITA1992
6545 NALLY RICKARD SM +14:5656106 01:18:17IRL1995
3975 BINDESBÃ¸L MIKKEL FOREIGN +14:57- 01:18:17DEN1988
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543 CHANNON HENRY FOREIGN +15:01- 01:18:22GBR2005
247 GAMBARDELLA SILLA

DARIO
SM40 RUNCARD +15:0111107 01:18:22ITA1982

403 FEDOROV ARTUR FOREIGN +15:09- 01:18:30RUS1988
3981 OLLA' GAETANO SM35 ZEROTRIUNO TRIATHLON +15:0919108 01:18:30ITA1987
464 BARLASCINI MARCO SM40 G.S. C.S.I. MORBEGNO +15:1112109 01:18:32ITA1981
5267 VODACEK JAN FOREIGN +15:15- 01:18:36CZE1983
9 DI LISA LETIZIA SF GRUPPO SPORTIVO VIRTUS +15:16110 01:18:37ITA1995
498 LUONGO FRANCESCO SM40 POL. UNICREDIT +15:1813111 01:18:39ITA1981
531 WILLEMS THIBAULT FOREIGN +15:19- 01:18:40BEL2001
186 ANGELINI SEBASTIANO SM G.S. C.S.I. MORBEGNO +15:2957112 01:18:50ITA2000
4999 MALOVATSKYI ANDRII FOREIGN +15:31- 01:18:52UKR1988
11 GAGLIARDINI MAURO SM55 RUNNERS BERGAMO +15:312113 01:18:52ITA1966
394 MORANDI CHRISTIAN SM45 TEAM ONDAVERDE A.S.D. +15:337114 01:18:54ITA1978
150 MINOTTO ALESSANDRO SM35 GRUPPO ATLETICA VEDELAGO +15:3520115 01:18:56ITA1986
102 HALL PETER RORY FOREIGN +15:37- 01:18:58GBR2000
4067 RIZZI LUCA SM35 ATL. U.S. NERVIANESE 1919 +15:3921116 01:19:00ITA1988
6158 STUBBAN SANDER STRAND FOREIGN +15:40- 01:19:01NOR2001
3980 CORNEO MARCO SM POL. LIB. CERNUSCHESE +15:4158117 01:19:01ITA1990
3996 CALCATERRA CHRISTIAN SM ASD SWATT CLUB +15:4159118 01:19:01ITA1996
378 COLOMBO FRANCESCO SM40 ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO +15:4214119 01:19:02ITA1984
602 BELLAVIA FRANCESCO SM35 G.S. BERNATESE +15:5122120 01:19:12ITA1988
196 PELLEGRINI MARCO SM40 +15:5315121 01:19:14ITA1984
3370 BONARI DANIELE SM +15:5460122 01:19:15ITA1995
572 CAMPIDELLI BIANCA SF ATL. RIMINI NORD +15:54123 01:19:15ITA1998
3957 RAMPULLA ALBERTO SM45 A.S.D.  CANOTTIERI TICINO +15:558124 01:19:15ITA1975
528 CALLEGARO ALESSANDRO SM50 ATL. ALESSANDRIA +15:563125 01:19:17ITA1971
456 PASSUELLO PIETRO SM ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +15:5761126 01:19:18ITA1991
217 BAMBUSI FULVIO ANDREA SM RUNCARD +15:5862127 01:19:19ITA1995
589 BRATTOLI GIOVANNI SM40 POLISPORTIVA MOVING S.S.D. +15:5916128 01:19:20ITA1981
194 CRIPPA FILIPPO SM PEGARUN A.S.D. +16:0063129 01:19:20ITA1994
4195 FRIGERIO ALESSIO SM35 G.S. AVIS - SEREGNO +16:0623130 01:19:27ITA1989
125 CAMOZZI LUCA SM ATL. SALETTI +16:0764131 01:19:28ITA1999
514 CERATO GUILLAUME SM RUNCARD +16:1065132 01:19:30SUI2001
440 AILI TIZIANO SM TEAM VALTELLINA +16:1366133 01:19:34ITA1992
6598 FREZZATO CHRISTIAN SM50 ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA +16:204134 01:19:41ITA1972
6097 GILLBERG OSKAR FOREIGN +16:20- 01:19:41SWE1988
3995 BONASSI DARIO SM VENUS TRIATHLON ACADEMY +16:2167135 01:19:42ITA1998
265 DUSCI RICCARDO SM55 2002 MARATHON CLUB +16:223136 01:19:42ITA1965
1476 FERRARI NICOLO' SM E.VO.3 A.S.D. +16:2668137 01:19:47ITA1995
507 DI MATTIA RICCARDO SM45 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +16:269138 01:19:47ITA1978
5678 IOANNIS PAPAGEORGIOU FOREIGN +16:28- 01:19:48GRE1982
170 RAMLER CHRISTOPH SM40 POL. UNICREDIT +16:2817139 01:19:49ITA1981
3977 BRADFORD JACK FOREIGN +16:30- 01:19:51GBR2000
4873 BEN KAROUIA MEHDI FOREIGN +16:35- 01:19:56TUN1996
156 CARRARA PIETRO SM50 C.U.S. PARMA +16:385140 01:19:59ITA1970
404 SALOMONI TOMMASO SM +16:3969141 01:20:00ITA1998
4029 BONDIONI GUGLIELMO SM45 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +16:4010142 01:20:01ITA1975
6999 ACETI ALESSANDRO SM50 ROMANO RUNNING +16:446143 01:20:05ITA1972
4050 GANINO ALESSANDRO SM EVOLUTION SPORT TEAM +16:4570144 01:20:06ITA1998
4054 REDAELLI MARCO SM50 ASD AVIS OGGIONO +16:467145 01:20:07ITA1971
138 BORDET BENJAMIN SM35 +16:4724146 01:20:08FRA1985
5841 FERNYHOUGH STEVEN FOREIGN +16:48- 01:20:09GBR1981
5418 KUHN PIERRE-ANTOINE FOREIGN +16:49- 01:20:10FRA2002
267 PICCININI LORENZO SM50 RIMINI MARATHON +16:548147 01:20:15ITA1974
258 BERNARDI DANIEL SM GRUPPO ATLETICO BASSANO +16:5471148 01:20:15ITA1994
640 LAZIRI MEHDI SM RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D. +16:5772149 01:20:18MAR1998
461 GUIZZETTI SIMONE SM +16:5873150 01:20:19ITA1995
161 SCHWANTJE TOM FOREIGN +16:58- 01:20:19NED1996
386 PLATEROTI LUIGI VALERIO SM ATLETICA VERCELLI 78 +17:0074151 01:20:21ITA1990
4070 VILLAROSA MATTEO SM40 DAINI CARATE BRIANZA +17:0118152 01:20:22ITA1982
4022 CASON MARCO SM50 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO +17:029153 01:20:23ITA1970
432 DENFER CLÉMENT FOREIGN +17:04- 01:20:24FRA2000
330 CARLINI MARCO SM35 ATL.LIBERTAS A.R.C.S. +17:0425154 01:20:25ITA1985
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184 IVASK KRISTO FOREIGN +17:04- 01:20:25EST1986
328 MONTELUCE PAOLO SM DE RAN CLAB +17:0975155 01:20:30ITA1992
3983 PURITA DOMENICO SM55 GR. ESCURS. FALCHI +17:104156 01:20:31ITA1966
5649 DAMTOFT EMIL FOREIGN +17:12- 01:20:33DEN1999
652 FERLENGHI CLAUDIO SM50 ATL. MACCAGNO +17:1510157 01:20:36ITA1973
121 MAZZEI GIOVANNI SM35 3 LIFE +17:1926158 01:20:40ITA1985
5879 GIANNONE MATI FOREIGN +17:20- 01:20:41ARG1991
5790 CLÃ©MENT ANTOINE FOREIGN +17:24- 01:20:44FRA2002
7115 ESPINOZA EDWIN FOREIGN VENEZUELA +17:24- 01:20:45VEN1977
6591 BERLIN ANDRÉ SM URBAN RUNNERS +17:2476159 01:20:45NOR1996
637 TIVERON MASSIMO SM40 G.S.A. BRUGHERIO +17:2619160 01:20:46ITA1981
347 BRADÁČ JIŘÍ SM40 +17:3020161 01:20:51CZE1982
6884 JOLY NOKEO PM RUNCARD +17:306162 01:20:51FRA2003
6958 MAZZOCCHI EDOARDO SM UNA TRIATHLON TEAM ASD +17:3077163 01:20:51ITA1990
230 CORONA MARCO SM LBM SPORT TEAM +17:3678164 01:20:57ITA1991
4075 UGGETTI CARLO SM35 +17:3627165 01:20:57ITA1987
584 BOIFAVA MASSIMO SM35 FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA +17:3728166 01:20:58ITA1986
3934 SMITH BRADLEY FOREIGN +17:37- 01:20:58GBR1998
508 DE SONNAVILLE NIELS SM35 RUNCARD +17:3729167 01:20:58NED1989
4041 OLIVIERI SIMONPIETRO SM50 FREE-ZONE +17:4311168 01:21:04ITA1972
4021 CASATI ALESSANDRO SM45 URBAN RUNNERS +17:4411169 01:21:05ITA1976
618 CANZI WILLIAM SM35 MONZA MARATHON TEAM - A. +17:4430170 01:21:05ITA1986
387 RADICE PAOLO SM +17:4479171 01:21:05ITA1995
4082 SANGIORGI ENRICO SM50 G.P. AVIS PAVIA +17:4912172 01:21:10ITA1974
15 MAZZEI EMANUELA SF45 URBAN RUNNERS +17:491173 01:21:10ITA1977
199 AVALDI IVAN SM45 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +17:4912174 01:21:10ITA1978
3911 DAVID GONZÁLEZ BENITO FOREIGN +17:52- 01:21:13ESP1989
7013 SCLOSA MATTEO SM45 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +17:5213175 01:21:13ITA1977
564 VILLANI MATTEO SM +17:5380176 01:21:14ITA2000
4023 GHELMA PAOLO SM35 URBAN RUNNERS +17:5831177 01:21:19ITA1985
3940 MASSONI EMANUELE SM40 ASD TRIATHLON PAVESE +17:5821178 01:21:19ITA1981
279 TAVOLARI LUCA MARIO

RAFFAELE
SM55 POL. LIB. CERNUSCHESE +18:005179 01:21:21ITA1969

348 WOLFART ERIK SM50 ATL. GAVIRATE +18:0313180 01:21:24GER1970
4077 POZZI DILIP JM ATLETICA ESTENSE +18:071181 01:21:28ITA2005
360 PAOLETTI ALESSIO SM +18:1381182 01:21:34ITA1999
299 INNOCENTI NICOLA SM RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D. +18:1582183 01:21:36ITA1991
315 OLESEN THOMAS SM50 +18:1914184 01:21:40SWE1972
476 MARCHINI DARIO SM50 CORRO ERGO SUM RUNNERS +18:2115185 01:21:42ITA1974
407 POLETTO TOMMASO SM40 +18:2222186 01:21:43ITA1982
5650 NIELSEN THEIS FOREIGN +18:23- 01:21:43DEN1998
5829 OEBO NANNESTAD VIKTOR FOREIGN +18:23- 01:21:44DEN1999
658 REJSKOVÁ IVONA FOREIGN +18:25- 01:21:46ITA1985
280 CADEI LORENZO CARLO SM35 RUNCARD +18:2832187 01:21:49ITA1988
206 MELLI VITTORIO SM DK RUNNERS MILANO +18:2983188 01:21:50ITA1990
335 BRANCHINI LUCA SM45 +18:2914189 01:21:50ITA1977
3991 MANGANO DANIELE SM +18:3184190 01:21:52ITA1992
134 ARIATTA PIETRO SM ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +18:3685191 01:21:57ITA1993
5990 KOZYRIEV VLADYSLAV FOREIGN +18:37- 01:21:58UKR1999
306 PASTORE ALESSANDRO SM +18:3886192 01:21:59ITA1998
3952 ZAHIR EL MOSTAFA SM60 U.S. VIRTUS BINASCO ATL. +18:391193 01:22:00ITA1963
6542 ACETI DANIELE SM35 RUNNERS BERGAMO +18:3933194 01:22:00ITA1985
401 CARDOSO ROCHA ALVES

EDGAR MANUEL
SM RUNCARD +18:4387195 01:22:03POR1996

3971 AGUILLON MAXIME FOREIGN +18:47- 01:22:08FRA1996
192 CHERUBINI FRANCESCO SM40 RUNCARD +18:4723196 01:22:08NOR1982
4005 CAZZANTI ELENA SF RUNCARD +18:471197 01:22:08ITA1998
470 BURGARETTA CORRADO SM50 ATLETICA INTESA +18:4916198 01:22:10ITA1973
446 PRANDI GIOVANNI SM35 ROSA RUNNING TEAM +18:5034199 01:22:11ITA1986
551 MILIONE RAFFAELE SM35 RUNNING SARONNO +18:5035200 01:22:11ITA1988
6583 DICORATO DAVIDE SM RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D. +18:5888201 01:22:19ITA1991
3948 GODINA PAOLO SM50 SPARTACUS TRIATHLONLECCO +18:5817202 01:22:19ITA1973
409 DEL MONACO GUIDO SM CANOTTIERI MILANO +18:5989203 01:22:20ITA1994
253 KALMES JODY SM40 +19:0024204 01:22:21LUX1981
654 SERRA PAOLO SM40 MISSULTEAM COMO ASD +19:0225205 01:22:23ITA1981
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126 VARIO CRISTIAN SM40 DK RUNNERS MILANO +19:0326206 01:22:24ITA1984
5268 ROSTOV PAVLO FOREIGN +19:08- 01:22:29UKR1996
320 COLLIN TOM JOSEPH M SM ATL. LAMBRO MILANO +19:1490207 01:22:35BEL1997
579 HANS WILLIAM FORBRIGD FOREIGN +19:14- 01:22:35NOR1999
575 NASRI NADIA SF35 QT8-RUN +19:151208 01:22:36ITA1987
4069 BELLINZONA GIOVANNI

AMBROGIO
SM45 URBAN RUNNERS +19:1615209 01:22:37ITA1977

130 PATRIARCA FRANCESCO SM RUNCARD +19:1691210 01:22:37ITA1998
5407 VAN DEN BOSCH DENNIS FOREIGN +19:16- 01:22:37NED1999
175 CARTABIA PIETRO SM +19:1692211 01:22:37ITA1990
492 KERBAUL LUDOVIC SM RUNCARD +19:1793212 01:22:38FRA1993
221 BERTOLA LORENZO PM +19:187213 01:22:39ITA2003
7017 CECCOLINI SARA SF A.S.D. DINAMO RUNNING +19:192214 01:22:40ITA1996
319 GILIBERTI FAUSTO SM40 RUNCARD +19:2027215 01:22:40ITA1982
114 ALESSIO GIANLUCA SM RUNCARD +19:2194216 01:22:42ITA1991
4030 PONTELLI CLAUDIO SM45 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +19:2216217 01:22:43ITA1975
546 KULA KERTU FOREIGN +19:22- 01:22:43EST1990
7001 MASCHERONI DAVIDE SM40 MISSULTEAM COMO ASD +19:2228218 01:22:43ITA1980
5198 MARTEL ROLAND FOREIGN +19:23- 01:22:44CAN1997
536 MONACIZZO SIMONE SM35 LA MICHETTA +19:2436219 01:22:45ITA1989
3935 BARBATO SIMONE SM URBAN RUNNERS +19:2495220 01:22:45ITA1990
240 VIVALDINI ALBERTO SM55 FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA +19:256221 01:22:45ITA1969
322 CAVALLI ANDREA SM55 ATL. LAMBRO MILANO +19:257222 01:22:46ITA1969
242 LEO STEFANO SM40 AMATORI LECCO +19:2529223 01:22:46ITA1983
6968 PLAISANT ANTONIO SM RUNCARD +19:2596224 01:22:46ITA2000
316 MAREK DANIEL SM50 RUNCARD +19:2618225 01:22:47POL1974
4071 MOSER ROBERTO SM35 URBAN RUNNERS +19:2737226 01:22:48ITA1989
6559 MARTINO VINCENZO SM45 POL. UNICREDIT +19:2717227 01:22:48ITA1979
547 HILLMAN RACHEL SF35 +19:282228 01:22:49GBR1985
248 GALLINA MASSIMO SM55 FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA +19:288229 01:22:49ITA1968
561 ROTA ALESSANDRO SM +19:3097230 01:22:51ITA1995
402 WESTMORELAND EDWARD FOREIGN +19:34- 01:22:55GBR2001
6567 BESNARD MALO SM RUNCARD +19:3898231 01:22:59FRA1997
5687 MELIN ANTON FOREIGN +19:38- 01:22:59SWE1985
4024 GIANI STEFANO SM50 URBAN RUNNERS +19:4519232 01:23:06ITA1972
3973 FUSTIER QUENTIN FOREIGN +19:46- 01:23:07FRA1999
634 STEFANIZZI ALESSANDRO SM40 +19:4630233 01:23:07ITA1980
455 GIANFELICE DONATO SM45 UNA TRIATHLON TEAM ASD +19:4618234 01:23:07ITA1979
164 MALAFARINA JONATHAN SM35 RUNCARD +19:4938235 01:23:10ITA1985
413 BATTAGLIARIN RUGGERO SM +19:5099236 01:23:11ITA1999
454 DEGHI MATTEO SM G.P. VALCHIAVENNA +19:50100237 01:23:11ITA1990
117 D'AMATO ALESSANDRO SM40 ASD BVKTEAM +19:5331238 01:23:14ITA1981
426 TOTARO PASQUALE SM GR. POD. MONTE +19:55101239 01:23:16ITA1998
120 STOPPOLONI FABRIZIO SM55 ASD SPARTAN SPORT +19:589240 01:23:19ITA1967
124 TABONI MATTIA SM AMR ANGOLO MOUNTAIN +19:58102241 01:23:19ITA1998
452 FACCANONI IRENE SF POOL SOC.ATL.ALTA +20:013242 01:23:22ITA1996
213 CIOCCA BARTEK PM BRONTOLO BIKE ASD +20:048243 01:23:25ITA2004
338 SANGUEDOLCE FRANCESCO SM35 A.MARATONETI ANDRIESI +20:0539244 01:23:25ITA1985
3900 FOCKEDEY ADRIEN FOREIGN +20:06- 01:23:27BEL2002
389 PERRICELLI DANIELE SM35 QT8-RUN +20:0640245 01:23:27ITA1985
6871 VAN BREEMEN BAS SM RUNCARD +20:06103246 01:23:27FRA1995
608 GHETTI ALEX SM +20:07104247 01:23:27ITA1997
181 COSTANZO MATTEO SM TOP TRAINING ASD +20:07105248 01:23:28ITA1995
160 KOSAR ABDULLAHI FOREIGN +20:15- 01:23:36SWE1987
1659 BELLISANO LUCA SM45 A.P.D. SPORTERAPIA +20:1519249 01:23:36ITA1979
371 BOLOGNESE DAVIDE SM35 CORRO ERGO SUM RUNNERS +20:1941250 01:23:40ITA1985
239 FRIGERIO STEFANO SM40 +20:2232251 01:23:43ITA1983
31 POZZI MATTEO SM50 RUNCARD +20:2320252 01:23:44ITA1972
635 MAESANI ANDREA SM +20:27106253 01:23:48ITA1998
6264 MUHR CARLO GIUSEPPE

JOHAN
SM35 ASD TRAIN SMART +20:2842254 01:23:49ITA1985

3955 PERTUSINI MANOLO SM50 NSC BELLAGIO SKY TEAM +20:3021255 01:23:50ITA1974
6546 AUBERTIN HUGO SM +20:31107256 01:23:52FRA1998
6540 TIRABOSCHI ANDREA SM35 N.ATL. FANFULLA LODIGIANA +20:3143257 01:23:52ITA1986
629 PETRINGA FEDERICO SM35 +20:3244258 01:23:53ITA1988

www.endu.net
Cronometraggio a cura di: EvoData 26/11/2024 09:39

101Pagina 5 di



Generale
pos pett. atleta sex cat. team race time real time gap medi

a
p.cat nazanno

449 PIAZZA FRANCESCO SM COMMUNICO ITALIA +20:33108259 01:23:54ITA1994
6381 PHILIPP TIMOTHÉE FOREIGN +20:37- 01:23:57FRA2002
1661 MARCHIONI STEFANO SM35 A.P.D. SPORTERAPIA +20:3745260 01:23:58ITA1987
314 FERRI LORENZO SM +20:37109261 01:23:58ITA1997
438 VALENTI EMILIO SM35 CIRC.CANOTTIERI TEVERE +20:3846262 01:23:59ITA1985
4031 LUGOBONI MATTEO

GIOVANNI
SM50 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +20:3822263 01:23:59ITA1973

3919 BADER HARETH FOREIGN +20:39- 01:24:00GBR1988
269 ORNAGHI ALBERTO SM45 GS AVIS TREVIGLIO G. +20:4120264 01:24:02ITA1978
6103 ROUOT EMILE FOREIGN +20:42- 01:24:03FRA2003
6549 RASSMANN NELLY SF RUNCARD +20:444265 01:24:05GER1997
6159 VINSAND EIVIND FOREIGN +20:44- 01:24:05NOR1997
442 SOMMARIVA GIORGIO

CLAUDIO
SM45 ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO +20:4821266 01:24:09ITA1978

441 ACCURSO MANUEL SM ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU +20:48110267 01:24:09ITA1991
366 COP RICCARDO SM40 ATL. U.S. NERVIANESE 1919 +20:4833268 01:24:09ITA1983
6959 BIANCHINI SIMONE SM UNA TRIATHLON TEAM ASD +20:48111269 01:24:09ITA1990
6552 MAZZIERI RICCARDO SM RUNCARD +20:51112270 01:24:12ITA1992
278 BARBERIO PIERFRANCESCO SM50 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO +20:5123271 01:24:12ITA1973
113 HOMIN LEONID FOREIGN +20:52- 01:24:13EST1987
586 CHIUSANI ANDREA

GIOVANNI
SM45 DK RUNNERS MILANO +20:5222272 01:24:13ITA1976

157 FANTETTI LUIGI SM50 FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA +20:5324273 01:24:14ITA1973
639 MACARIO LUCA SM50 +20:5325274 01:24:14ITA1973
224 HOUSKA MICHAL SM45 RUNCARD +20:5323275 01:24:14CZE1978
286 OLIVA MAURO SM50 DK RUNNERS MILANO +20:5526276 01:24:16ITA1973
3913 TAPERE KINNSTINNSSON FOREIGN +20:55- 01:24:16ITA1995
6580 COLOMBO ALBERTO SM40 SPORT PROJECT VCO +20:5634277 01:24:16ITA1981
231 QUAGLIARO ANDREA SM A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO +20:56113278 01:24:17ITA1991
284 MAZZOLINI FABIO SM35 VIRTUS GROANE +20:5747279 01:24:18ITA1985
4046 ANTONACCI ANDREA SM ASD BUMBASINA RUN +20:58114280 01:24:19ITA1999
4055 MORO PIERPAOLO SM45 GRUPPO PODISTICO MELZO A. +20:5824281 01:24:19ITA1975
6140 HAVE EMIL FOREIGN +20:59- 01:24:20DEN2004
6596 BONNY THÉO FOREIGN +21:03- 01:24:23SUI1999
651 CHIRI ALEX SM +21:06115282 01:24:27ITA1990
290 BUCCIARELLI CAMILLO SM40 CORRO ERGO SUM RUNNERS +21:0735283 01:24:28ITA1981
3993 BIONDI STEFANO SM40 +21:0836284 01:24:29ITA1984
333 USMELLI ROBERTO SM45 +21:0925285 01:24:30ITA1976
468 ZAMBELLI FEDERICO SM G.S. MARIO CORTI 1959 +21:11116286 01:24:32ITA1990
596 BIGANZOLI DAVIDE GUIDO

CARLO
SM55 MARATHON CLUB CITTA' DI +21:1110287 01:24:32ITA1965

519 LAGRAVINESE FILIPPO PM +21:129288 01:24:33ITA2002
288 DELL’OLIO FILIPPO SM RUNCARD +21:16117289 01:24:37ITA1993
3988 MANZI CARLO SM50 G.P. SANTI NUOVA OLONIO +21:1627290 01:24:37ITA1970
391 BELTRAMI LUCA SM45 OXYGEN TRIATHLON A.S.D. +21:1726291 01:24:38ITA1978
6590 ZANETTA LUCA SM45 OXYGEN TRIATHLON A.S.D. +21:1727292 01:24:38ITA1976
527 ACCATTINO ANDREA SM AZALAI A.S.D. +21:18118293 01:24:38ITA1991
5890 DUDLEY MATT FOREIGN +21:18- 01:24:39GBR1997
237 LA ROCCA FORTUNATO SM45 CORRO ERGO SUM RUNNERS +21:1928294 01:24:40ITA1977
208 VERCELLI DANIELE SM45 G.S. CASTELLANIA - GOZZANO +21:2129295 01:24:42ITA1977
4004 AZZOLINI ALESSIO SM35 +21:2448296 01:24:45ITA1987
5097 HEMMERLE AYMERIC FOREIGN +21:24- 01:24:45FRA2000
151 RIOLO STEPHEN FOREIGN +21:24- 01:24:45MLT1989
1746 CLIVIO DAVIDE SM35 +21:2549297 01:24:46ITA1986
3967 PAPAGEORGIOU NIKOLAOS FOREIGN +21:25- 01:24:46GRE1985
610 BRUNETTI FRANCESCO SM +21:25119298 01:24:46ITA1992
5667 NEXHA ALBENC FOREIGN +21:25- 01:24:46ALB1992
4090 BONETTI ANTONIO SM40 SPORT PROJECT VCO +21:2637299 01:24:46ITA1983
105 DENNISON JASMINE SF RUNCARD +21:285300 01:24:49AUS2000
4084 DIPILATO ALESSANDRO SM35 +21:2950301 01:24:50ITA1989
5828 LECLERCQ TRISTAN FOREIGN +21:30- 01:24:51FRA2002
620 COPA LUAN SM45 ATHLETIC TEAM LARIO +21:3330302 01:24:54ITA1975
4072 PARTITI FLAVIO SM40 A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE +21:3438303 01:24:55ITA1982
369 LATORRE ANTONIO SM RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D. +21:34120304 01:24:55ITA1990
4088 POP FLORIN SM40 OPERA RUNNERS A.S.D. +21:3639305 01:24:57ITA1981
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342 MAZZURCO ANDREA SM35 A.S.D. SPORTAMATORI +21:3851306 01:24:59ITA1985
308 CIARDELLA LUCA SM40 +21:3940307 01:25:00ITA1984
5985 SOUDRY ELLIOT FOREIGN +21:39- 01:25:00FRA2000
6988 CASACCIA GABRIELE SM45 RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D. +21:4031308 01:25:01ITA1979
6587 ORMEZZANO GIOVANNI SM RUNCARD +21:41121309 01:25:02ITA1990
3860 BESIA DIEGO PM +21:4110310 01:25:02ITA2002
5719 BRIERLY JOHN FOREIGN +21:46- 01:25:06GBR1988
4413 CHIARENZA MARCO SM LA MICHETTA +21:48122311 01:25:09ITA2000
554 DATO CARMELO SM45 RUNNING SARONNO +21:5332312 01:25:14ITA1976
180 CATTANEO NICOLO SM BERBENNO RUNNERS +21:54123313 01:25:15ITA1991
423 SIMONATI GIACOMO FOREIGN +21:55- 01:25:16ITA1997
236 TERRAGNI NICOLÒ SM PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO +21:55124314 01:25:16ITA1996
6210 CLARK JAMIE FOREIGN +21:56- 01:25:17GBR1996
5686 PANTELYUK KOSTYANTYN FOREIGN +21:58- 01:25:19UKR1975
235 BOVO CHRISTIAN SM35 @TLETICA MEDA 014 +22:0152315 01:25:22ITA1985
6557 RIVERO CHRISTIAN SM35 SEIPERCORRERE +22:0353316 01:25:24ITA1986
549 MANTOVANI ANDREA SM ACCADEMIA MELEGNANO ATL +22:07125317 01:25:28ITA2001
459 COLASURDO DANIELE SM40 RUNNERS VALBOSSA-AZZATE +22:0741318 01:25:28ITA1981
6586 PELLEGRINO VINCENZO SM40 RUNCARD +22:0842319 01:25:29ITA1982
351 TORRE EDOARDO SM AZALAI A.S.D. +22:10126320 01:25:31ITA1992
185 GIORDANO SALVATORE SM35 A.S.D. CAMPOBELLO CORRE +22:1154321 01:25:32ITA1987
478 LORENZATO SIMONE SM45 POL. UNICREDIT +22:1533322 01:25:35ITA1976
4027 SBENAGLIA ALESSANDRO SM45 URBAN RUNNERS +22:1534323 01:25:36ITA1976
1322 PESAVENTO ALESSIO PM +22:1611324 01:25:37ITA2003
297 POZZER NORBERTO SM RUNNERS PADOVA +22:17127325 01:25:38ITA1991
1495 TURRISI SEBASTIANO SM35 POL. UNICREDIT +22:1755326 01:25:38ITA1986
417 MAINERI IVAN SM50 CENTRO SPORTIVO RANICA +22:1828327 01:25:38ITA1973
571 GARDELLI ELEONORA SF35 POLISPORTIVA MOVING S.S.D. +22:193328 01:25:40ITA1986
5016 FLAVIU AIFTIMOIEI FOREIGN +22:19- 01:25:40ROU2006
506 VERNILE ANTONIO SM40 ASD CORRERE PER SEMPRE +22:2043329 01:25:41ITA1984
4080 SPADOLA GIORGIO SM35 +22:2256330 01:25:43ITA1987
7100 CANZIANI DANIELE SM35 TEAM OTC SSD ARL +22:2257331 01:25:43ITA1985
3929 CODHINI JURGEN FOREIGN +22:23- 01:25:44ALB1993
399 GIROLA TOMMASO SM45 +22:2435332 01:25:45ITA1976
931 VALENTE DE JESUS ROSA

PAULO
SM40 RUNCARD +22:2644333 01:25:47POR1980

562 MERONI MATTEO
GIANMARIA

SM35 RUNCARD +22:2758334 01:25:48ITA1985

189 CARCANO FRANCESCO SM40 POL. NOVATE +22:2745335 01:25:48ITA1982
421 TUMMINELLO GIUSEPPE SM POLISPORTIVA MOVING S.S.D. +22:29128336 01:25:50ITA1990
6550 MOULIN MARINE SF +22:306337 01:25:51BEL2000
111 DE CIECHI MARCO SM URBAN RUNNERS +22:31129338 01:25:52ITA1991
143 LEPORATTI GIULIO SM40 DK RUNNERS MILANO +22:3146339 01:25:52ITA1980
458 AMADIO ALESSANDRO SM40 +22:3247340 01:25:53ITA1980
1700 ROCCO GIANLUCA SM +22:33130341 01:25:54ITA1997
3985 BELTRAMI STEFANO SM55 ATLETICA BRESCIA +22:3611342 01:25:57ITA1968
588 GOBBO FABIO SM45 +22:3736343 01:25:57ITA1978
205 POLES PIETRO PM +22:3712344 01:25:58ITA2002
32 CAZZOLLA LEONARDO SM45 RUNCARD +22:3837345 01:25:59ITA1975
4190 GRASTA LUCA SM40 G.S. AVIS - SEREGNO +22:4048346 01:26:01ITA1984
3902 FLISMYREN MARTIN FOREIGN +22:42- 01:26:03NOR1990
3930 WALBERG KRISTIAN

OLSTAD
FOREIGN +22:42- 01:26:03NOR1987

229 GIUMELLI ALESSANDRO SM +22:42131347 01:26:03ITA1990
4006 CIPOLLA PAOLO SM45 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA +22:4838348 01:26:09ITA1977
3916 CROS NICOLAS FOREIGN +22:48- 01:26:09FRA1993
132 VETERE ANDREA SM RUNCARD +22:48132349 01:26:09ITA1990
158 BRUSA ALBERTO SM POL. NOVATE +22:51133350 01:26:12ITA1994
6588 BOTTA ALESSIO SM40 RUNCARD +22:5249351 01:26:13ITA1980
3918 NORRIS GREG FOREIGN +22:52- 01:26:13GBR1993
218 DE BLASI PIERPAOLO SM45 RUNCARD +22:5539352 01:26:16ITA1979
463 PAGANI PAOLO MARIA SM GRUPPO PODISTI CIARLASCHI +22:59134353 01:26:20ITA1992
504 SINISCALCHI AGOSTINO SM35 +22:5959354 01:26:20ITA1987
112 MANCINI DANIELE SM50 E' FIT MULTISPORT ASD +23:0029355 01:26:20ITA1970
372 IULIANO PIERLUIGI SM40 ASD FIAMMA ATL.CATANZARO +23:0250356 01:26:23ITA1980
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190 SABATO CLAUDIO SM45 QT8-RUN +23:0340357 01:26:24ITA1976
1321 FINAZZI LUCA SM +23:05135358 01:26:26ITA1998
580 GUFFI ANDREA SM RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D. +23:05136359 01:26:26ITA1992
4076 CORTELLINI ANDREA SM35 +23:0560360 01:26:26ITA1986
384 SIMONELLI GIUSEPPE SM +23:06137361 01:26:27ITA1993
6992 ZEIMA MOHAMED SM60 QT8-RUN +23:072362 01:26:28ITA1961
385 ORSINI MATTEO SM45 RUNNING SARONNO +23:0741363 01:26:28ITA1975
359 DASTOLI FRANCESCO SM +23:08138364 01:26:29ITA1993
3904 RIVAS VEGA SERGIO FOREIGN +23:10- 01:26:31ESP1995
5684 LICHTENBERG PHILINE FOREIGN +23:11- 01:26:32GER2000
4168 PERETTO GIACOMO SM URBAN RUNNERS +23:11139365 01:26:32ITA1996
3972 DIAZ FERNANDEZ LUIS

FERNANDO
FOREIGN +23:11- 01:26:32ESP1988

6605 MULAS MATTEO SM RUNCARD +23:12140366 01:26:32ITA1992
597 MAGNAGHI SIMONE SM RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D. +23:12141367 01:26:33ITA2001
264 MARCOS ESCALONA

FERNANDO
FOREIGN FUTIN TEAM +23:12- 01:26:33ESP1989

5464 ROCHE KARL-ANTOINE FOREIGN +23:12- 01:26:33FRA2001
466 STEFAN LINDNER FOREIGN +23:14- 01:26:35DEN1987
4317 BOSSINI LORENZO SM +23:14142368 01:26:35ITA1998
131 CHIEA LUCA SM ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +23:15143369 01:26:35ITA1992
6566 FOULON JADE PF +23:151370 01:26:36FRA2002
6457 AUKLAND EIRIK FOREIGN +23:16- 01:26:36NOR1996
643 HÅVIK SKANDSEN BROR

FELIX
FOREIGN +23:16- 01:26:37ITA2001

349 GRITTI OSVALDO SM55 RUNNING SARONNO +23:1712371 01:26:38ITA1968
6976 PIFFARI ANDREA SM40 TRI RACE ROCK TEAM +23:1851372 01:26:39ITA1984
4089 BONFANTI ANDREA SM40 +23:1952373 01:26:40ITA1983
3961 SALVI MATTEO SM40 +23:1953374 01:26:40ITA1982
5771 PAWLAK LUKASZ FOREIGN +23:19- 01:26:40POL1985
510 NAPOLI GIANFRANCO SM40 SI-SPORT S.STEFANO +23:2354375 01:26:44ITA1980
537 PAZIENZA CARLO SM35 ATL. V.C.A. MILANO +23:2361376 01:26:44ITA1985
594 GUERINI MANUEL SM45 G.S. OROBIE +23:2442377 01:26:45ITA1976
516 IANNELLI FEDERICO SM +23:25144378 01:26:46ITA1991
3914 GEDE TRIIN FOREIGN +23:25- 01:26:46EST1992
444 VIMERCATI AMBROGIO SM45 ADDA RUNNING TEAM +23:2843379 01:26:49ITA1978
4013 MANZELLA SEBASTIANO SM A.S.D. ORTIGIA MARCIA +23:29145380 01:26:50ITA1990
115 ARIATTA LUCA SM RUNCARD +23:29146381 01:26:50ITA1996
173 SIVIERO RICCARDO SM ASD TRAIN SMART +23:30147382 01:26:51ITA1991
4085 LUCACCIONI LUCA SM40 MISSULTEAM COMO ASD +23:3155383 01:26:52ITA1980
481 BIFFI MATTIA SM +23:32148384 01:26:53ITA1991
6141 CLARK SAMUEL FOREIGN +23:33- 01:26:54GBR2002
598 BOSISIO DAVIDE SM45 TEAM OTC SSD ARL +23:3344385 01:26:54ITA1978
4414 MICHELL HUGH

MACFARLANE
SM40 LA MICHETTA +23:3456386 01:26:55ITA1984

406 MARTINI NICOLA SM40 RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D. +23:3457387 01:26:55ITA1984
152 MOTTA ANDREA SM60 DE RAN CLAB +23:353388 01:26:56ITA1964
6554 GEMELLI DAVIDE SIMONE SM45 RUNCARD +23:3545389 01:26:56ITA1977
439 TOSELLO SERGIO SM40 A.S.D. MARCIACARATESI +23:3658390 01:26:57ITA1984
3921 SZPETNAR MICHAL

WILGOTNA CIPKA
FOREIGN +23:37- 01:26:58POL1989

473 GETTI PIERGIORGIO SM50 ATLETICA INTESA +23:3830391 01:26:59ITA1970
526 NANFACK PAGUI BLAISE SM RUNNING SARONNO +23:39149392 01:27:00CMR1991
226 CARRARA ALESSANDRO SM45 RUNNING SARONNO +23:3946393 01:27:00ITA1977
497 RE FERRE' FABIO SM40 RUNCARD +23:3959394 01:27:00ITA1981
490 ROBERTSON ANNALISA SF35 GORILLAZ IRONTEAM SSDRL +23:404395 01:27:00ITA1989
1480 MONTANARO FABIO SM45 POL. CARUGATE +23:4047396 01:27:01ITA1976
5558 GUNDERSEN SILJE FOREIGN +23:43- 01:27:04NOR1978
4043 FRAGNITO LORENZO SM45 LA MICHETTA +23:4348397 01:27:04ITA1977
163 FRANGELLA RICCARDO SM RUNCARD +23:44150398 01:27:05ITA1996
898 SANTAGATA LORENZO SM +23:44151399 01:27:05ITA1996
5944 ØHLENSCHLÄGER EMIL

KRUSE
FOREIGN +23:48- 01:27:09DEN2000

211 KEVIN OJO FOREIGN +23:51- 01:27:12GER2000
5907 BOLSTER EMMET FOREIGN +23:51- 01:27:12IRL2000
574 JOYEUX CHARLOTTE SF RUNCARD +23:547400 01:27:15FRA1999
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535 MIGLIO MARCO SM45 ASD ATLETICA TRECATE +23:5449401 01:27:15ITA1977
285 ZAMPIERIN ILARIO SM50 GRUPPO ATLETICO BASSANO +23:5531402 01:27:16ITA1972
4489 APPENDINO EDUARDO FOREIGN +23:56- 01:27:17BRA1997
2325 DISTANTE ANTONIO SM45 ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO +23:5850403 01:27:19ITA1978
4864 ISERN BARROSO MARC FOREIGN +23:58- 01:27:19ESP2003
214 BEDA MATTIA SM40 +24:0060404 01:27:21ITA1982
3924 KAUMANNS ANNA FOREIGN +24:00- 01:27:21GER1990
1600 VARONE MASSIMILIANO SM50 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA +24:0132405 01:27:22ITA1974
429 PANUNZI FLORIANO SM45 TIRRENO ATLETICA +24:0251406 01:27:23ITA1975
469 BALLARINI ANDREA SM50 TIRRENO ATLETICA +24:0233407 01:27:23ITA1970
5024 WAGNER MARTIN FOREIGN +24:02- 01:27:23FRA1999
6027 NAISBITT JACK FOREIGN +24:05- 01:27:26GBR2000
3963 FATTORI GIULIO SM +24:06152408 01:27:27ITA1999
345 PERABONI ANDREA SM +24:06153409 01:27:27ITA1996
166 NUSEIR GHAZI FOREIGN +24:07- 01:27:27GBR2002
4271 WŁOSIŃSKI MACIEJ FOREIGN +24:07- 01:27:28POL1991
273 CARVALHO FERREIRA

LUCIANO
SM40 EUROATLETICA 2002 +24:0761410 01:27:28BRA1982

648 SGARIA MAURO SM35 +24:0862411 01:27:29ITA1986
3939 MAZZA MATTEO SM40 GEAS ATLETICA +24:0862412 01:27:29ITA1981
300 POZZI VALERIO SM35 +24:0863413 01:27:29ITA1989
6675 ARNAUD ANTHONY SM40 WA +24:0963414 01:27:30FRA1984
499 FITTAVOLINI ENRICO SM35 +24:0964415 01:27:30ITA1985
525 FERRI FLAVIO SM45 ALZAIA NAVIGLIO RUNNERS +24:1052416 01:27:31ITA1979
312 GURIAN LORENZO SM40 AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA +24:1064417 01:27:31ITA1984
346 PASTORINO DAVIDE SM +24:11154418 01:27:32ITA2000
678 BASILE ROGNETTA FILIPPO PM RUNCARD +24:1613419 01:27:37ITA2004
4425 POLICHETTI LUIGI SM55 SALERNO MARATHON +24:1613420 01:27:37ITA1965
6660 MASI GIACOMO SM KOASS MILANO SSARL +24:16155421 01:27:37ITA1994
424 D'AMBROSIO GIANFRANCO SM45 RUNCARD +24:1653422 01:27:37ITA1976
744 SACCHETTI ALBERTO SM RUNCARD +24:16156423 01:27:37ITA2000
4036 PODDA GIAN LUCA SM40 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +24:1765424 01:27:38ITA1982
3928 WETOSZKA MICHAL FOREIGN +24:17- 01:27:38POL1982
4278 ARZU FLORIAN FOREIGN +24:18- 01:27:39FRA1999
254 REVERBERI CRISTIAN SM PARMARATHON ASD +24:20157425 01:27:41ITA1993
7106 VACA GRISALES JUAN

SEBASTIAN
FOREIGN +24:20- 01:27:41COL1994

251 ABBATE ALBERTO SM35 GORILLAZ IRONTEAM SSDRL +24:2165426 01:27:42ITA1985
566 ZILERI MATEOS LUCAS

JAVIER
SM NAVIGLIO RUNNING TEAM ASD +24:21158427 01:27:42ITA1990

511 VINS MICHAL SM35 +24:2466428 01:27:45CZE1986
3986 MERIS MARCO SM55 ATLETICA BRESCIA +24:2414429 01:27:45ITA1968
1276 LONGONE ROBERTO SM55 ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO +24:2515430 01:27:46ITA1965
412 SANTORO MAURO SM40 +24:2566431 01:27:46ITA1981
4918 MCLOUGHLIN JORDAN FOREIGN +24:26- 01:27:47GBR1990
374 CERNAT BOGDAN SM40 RUNCARD +24:2667432 01:27:47ROU1983
582 LATINA ANTONIO SM50 QT8-RUN +24:2734433 01:27:48ITA1974
5416 LAMBERT TONY FOREIGN +24:27- 01:27:48FRA2001
4247 MARAFFIO LORENZO PM +24:2814434 01:27:49ITA2002
1636 DIEGO DEL MORAL FOREIGN +24:31- 01:27:52MEX2000
431 TOMEI DANILO SM50 LET'S RUN FOR SOLIDARITY +24:3135435 01:27:52ITA1972
1744 HERRMANN STEFAN FOREIGN +24:33- 01:27:53GER1981
292 QUARTARARO DAVIDE SM45 WOMEN IN RUN LECCO ASD +24:3454436 01:27:55ITA1975
774 BEMPORAD ANDREA SM RUNCARD +24:34159437 01:27:55ITA1994
159 BERNARDINI MASSIMILIANO SM55 POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO +24:3416438 01:27:55ITA1969
127 CUPPONE FRANCESCO SM55 RUNNING SARONNO +24:3517439 01:27:56ITA1967
227 LUMINI ENRICO SM40 +24:3568440 01:27:56ITA1980
1121 IELO RICCARDO SM +24:36160441 01:27:56ITA1995
854 USIGLI RAMLET LEONARDO SM TOP TRAINING ASD +24:36161442 01:27:57ITA1993
1128 GNOCCHI ALESSANDRO SM40 +24:3669443 01:27:57ITA1981
4032 JOB ALESSANDRO MARIO SM40 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +24:3770444 01:27:58ITA1981
377 BELLIZZI GIANFRANCO SM40 ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO +24:3871445 01:27:59ITA1980
104 TALACCI MATTIA SM RUNCARD +24:39162446 01:28:00ITA1999
414 CALCATERRA TOMMASO PM A.S.D. CRAZY SPORT +24:4015447 01:28:01ITA2003
6942 MICELLI MARCO SM RUNCARD +24:40163448 01:28:01ITA1992
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400 HESMONDHALGH SCOTT FOREIGN +24:41- 01:28:02GBR1999
784 ARIOLI MARCO SM50 O.S.A. ORG.SPORTIVA +24:4136449 01:28:02ITA1974
6977 PIROLA MILENA SF40 TRI RACE ROCK TEAM +24:411450 01:28:02ITA1984
2715 TAURINO ANDREA SM +24:43164451 01:28:04ITA1998
5870 VIKTOR MOEFELT

JESPERSEN OSKAR
FOREIGN +24:44- 01:28:05DEN2000

1606 GUARDO JOSE FOREIGN +24:45- 01:28:06ESP2003
382 SANTORO LUCA SM +24:45165452 01:28:06ITA1994
3944 MCCOOL DECLAN FOREIGN +24:45- 01:28:06CAN1996
557 GINGELL OLIVER FOREIGN +24:46- 01:28:07GBR1999
4033 ROSSETTI ROBERTO SM40 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +24:4772453 01:28:08ITA1980
3965 MUYLAERT LIEVEN FOREIGN +24:47- 01:28:08BEL1977
4191 PERROTTA FABIO SM40 G.S. AVIS - SEREGNO +24:4773454 01:28:08ITA1980
6986 SCARICA NICOLA SM C.U.S. PARMA +24:48166455 01:28:08ITA1997
522 PAHREN LAURA FOREIGN +24:48- 01:28:09USA1991
552 PAHREN JONATHAN FOREIGN +24:48- 01:28:09USA1987
1101 GOLLIN ISABELLA SF35 RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D. +24:485456 01:28:09ITA1989
4929 TCHIBONKOLA JEREMIE FOREIGN +24:48- 01:28:09CGO1997
4245 BADINI FEDERICO SM +24:49167457 01:28:10ITA1991
245 CATTANEO LUCA SM +24:49168458 01:28:10ITA1999
1307 HEBBLETHWAITE PATRICK SM40 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +24:4974459 01:28:10GBR1980
647 MAMBRETTI FRANCESCO SM45 ASD ATLETICA PIDAGGIA 1528 +24:4955460 01:28:10ITA1975
4011 LOSA GRAZIANO SM50 TEAM ONDAVERDE A.S.D. +24:4937461 01:28:10ITA1972
234 RAPETTI LORENZO SM +24:50169462 01:28:11ITA1993
172 DI GIROLAMO ALESSIO

FILIPPO
SM35 DK RUNNERS MILANO +24:5167463 01:28:12ITA1987

109 CALCAGNO LUCA SM35 RUNCARD +24:5168464 01:28:12ITA1988
4019 VERRASTRO ANTONIO SM50 RUNCARD +24:5138465 01:28:12ITA1970
4320 BRANDOLISIO ANTONIO SM +24:51170466 01:28:12ITA1996
101 FUCCI GUIDO EMANUELE SM35 RUNCARD +24:5269467 01:28:13ITA1986
136 FASCE  EDOARDO MARIA

FRANCESCO
SM RUNCARD +24:53171468 01:28:14ITA1991

3909 NOWAK ANDRZEJ FOREIGN +24:53- 01:28:14POL1998
4281 JACQUIN BAPTISTE FOREIGN +24:54- 01:28:14FRA2002
4039 SAVOLDI CRISTIAN SM40 FREE-ZONE +24:5475469 01:28:15ITA1981
6480 HEWAT TOM FOREIGN +24:54- 01:28:15GBR2002
3956 PENNISI DANIELE SM50 A.S.D.  CANOTTIERI TICINO +24:5539470 01:28:16ITA1974
171 CIARDIELLO VALERIO SM RUNCARD +24:55172471 01:28:16ITA1990
485 FURNARI DAVIDE SM45 +24:5656472 01:28:17ITA1978
6621 ZACCHIA DANILO SM35 RUNNERS BERGAMO +24:5770473 01:28:18ITA1986
3969 BENEYTO VERA JOSÉ LUIS FOREIGN +24:58- 01:28:19ESP2002
5455 ALAEJOS RODRÍGUEZ

DANIEL
FOREIGN +24:58- 01:28:19FRA2003

630 GRASSI SIMONE SM35 +24:5871474 01:28:19ITA1989
5851 ROBINSON SEAN FOREIGN +25:00- 01:28:21GBR1999
4028 GOGNA CRISTINA SF45 ATL. VERBANO +25:002475 01:28:21ITA1978
4888 AGUILAR CHAVEZ PEON

JERONIMO
FOREIGN +25:01- 01:28:22MEX1995

786 SANZO NICOLÒ SM35 RUNCARD +25:0272476 01:28:23ITA1986
6555 ERRA LORENZO SM A. ATL. CAMAIORE +25:02173477 01:28:23ITA1995
197 PINI DIEGO SM40 MARATHON CREMONA +25:0376478 01:28:24ITA1983
1231 BUGLI GIOVANNI SM +25:04174479 01:28:25ITA2000
216 FISCHER PHILIP FOREIGN +25:04- 01:28:25NED2000
3936 PROIETTI ALBERTO SM55 ATL. LAMBRO MILANO +25:0518480 01:28:26ITA1968
465 PAPPALETTERA FABIO SM40 ATLETICA MENEGHINA +25:0577481 01:28:26ITA1983
6 RICCHIUTI GIANLUCA SM50 URBAN RUNNERS +25:0640482 01:28:27ITA1974
4081 MERLINI JONATHAN SM +25:06175483 01:28:27ITA1992
5595 PALOMO CHERFOUF ISMAEL FOREIGN +25:07- 01:28:28ESP2001
281 ADAMO GIUSEPPE SM60 G.S.D. 5 TORRI  FIAMME +25:074484 01:28:28ITA1963
153 MASNEUF JEREMIE FOREIGN +25:08- 01:28:28FRA1990
1106 CALZAVARA ELENA SF35 GORILLAZ IRONTEAM SSDRL +25:086485 01:28:28ITA1987
1623 ZORLONI PAOLO SM60 G.S.A. COMETA +25:085486 01:28:29ITA1964
1194 ZEVIANI SAMUELE SM URBAN RUNNERS +25:08176487 01:28:29ITA1999
6574 MOULIN ALEXANDRE SM50 RUNCARD +25:0841488 01:28:29FRA1973
1335 LESZEK GLADYSZ FOREIGN +25:09- 01:28:30POL1977
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3906 COROMINAS GONZÁLEZ
MARTÍ

FOREIGN +25:09- 01:28:30ESP2002

3970 SMYCEK LUKAS FOREIGN +25:10- 01:28:30FRA1983
3451 PORRICELLI MASSIMO SM50 +25:1142489 01:28:32ITA1970
355 ZANGHERI VALENTINA SF RUNNER VARESE +25:118490 01:28:32ITA1993
5830 HANSEN PETER FOREIGN +25:12- 01:28:33DEN2001
411 JARACH LORENZO FOREIGN +25:12- 01:28:33ITA1997
483 OSNAGO MIRKO SM45 DE RAN CLAB +25:1257491 01:28:33ITA1975
1223 PAIELLI NICHOLAS SM35 +25:1373492 01:28:33ITA1989
1184 TARTARELLA NICOLAS SM A.S.D. MARATHON MASSAFRA +25:13177493 01:28:34ITA1991
517 COMPAGNONE ANDREA SM40 +25:1378494 01:28:34ITA1984
436 PESTELLINI LAPARELLI

IPPOLITO
SM40 RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D. +25:1579495 01:28:36ITA1980

437 BIAGIONI FABIO SM50 LBM SPORT TEAM +25:1643496 01:28:37ITA1973
3951 MURGIA EFISIO SM50 ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO +25:1644497 01:28:37ITA1973
6578 BIROLINI ALBERTO SM45 RUNCARD +25:2158498 01:28:41ITA1976
4074 COSTANZO REAMO SM40 URBAN RUNNERS +25:2180499 01:28:42ITA1982
1145 CASAVECCHIA MATTEO

STEFANO
SM ATL. NOVESE +25:21178500 01:28:42ITA1995

5441 DEROUET LOUIS FOREIGN +25:22- 01:28:43FRA2000
1453 ROTOLO SANTO SM35 ATLETICA INTESA +25:2274501 01:28:43ITA1986
146 BEAUJEU AMÉLIEN FOREIGN +25:22- 01:28:43FRA2001
6224 TOMASSON MIKAEL FOREIGN +25:23- 01:28:44SWE1999
1377 PETTITI FABIO SM +25:24179502 01:28:45ITA1990
232 POLONI ROBERTO SM LA RECASTELLO RADICI +25:24180503 01:28:45ITA1994
4007 CORTESE FABIO SM45 RUNCARD EPS +25:2559504 01:28:46ITA1975
559 QUINTARELLI MATTIA SM40 XC TEAM ASD +25:2681505 01:28:47ITA1981
4034 IAZZARELLI MATTEO

GIOVANNI
SM55 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +25:2619506 01:28:47ITA1967

144 HÁJEK MARTIN SM45 RUNCARD +25:2660507 01:28:47CZE1977
3959 WASIK KAMIL FOREIGN +25:27- 01:28:48POL1998
4099 GROŃSKI KACPER FOREIGN +25:27- 01:28:48POL2001
607 BALZANELLI ROBERTO SM55 ATL. VERBANO +25:2820508 01:28:48ITA1966
462 TOOM RAINI FOREIGN +25:28- 01:28:49EST1976
520 BOLIS SIMONE SM +25:28181509 01:28:49ITA1999
721 VEZZOLI DAVIDE SM RUNCARD +25:29182510 01:28:50ITA1995
524 TESTORE ANDREA SM45 VERDE PISELLO GROUP +25:2961511 01:28:50ITA1975
1758 DI GIOIA NOEL JM RUNCARD +25:302512 01:28:51ITA2006
3926 DERUYCK PETER FOREIGN +25:30- 01:28:51BEL1997
3958 SALA PAOLO MARCO LUCA SM40 MONZA MARATHON TEAM - A. +25:3082513 01:28:51ITA1984
324 CONA ANDREA SM40 PODISTICA SAVONESE +25:3183514 01:28:51ITA1981
1781 D ABUNDO DANILO SM40 RUNCARD +25:3284515 01:28:53ITA1984
6363 HOVE PETER ALEXANDER FOREIGN +25:32- 01:28:53DEN2003
5052 SEMJONOVS NIKOLAJS FOREIGN +25:33- 01:28:54LAT1987
6223 WEIS JAN FOREIGN +25:33- 01:28:54SWE1989
1562 PRANZO ANDREA SM +25:34183516 01:28:55ITA1997
4057 FERRETTI ANDREA SM35 G.S. CROCE VERDE +25:3575517 01:28:55ITA1985
4058 CARNIGLIA SIMONE SM35 DERTHONA ATLETICA +25:3576518 01:28:56ITA1987
4056 VALSECCHI GIAMPAOLO SM55 A.S.D. GO-MARKET MOLTENO +25:3521519 01:28:56ITA1966
1757 MAURI DARIO SM65 G.S.A. BRUGHERIO +25:361520 01:28:57ITA1959
550 PRIIT EVARDI FOREIGN +25:37- 01:28:57EST1973
3992 NOCERINO ROBERTO SM40 +25:3885521 01:28:59ITA1983
4938 DE WAAL KEES FOREIGN +25:38- 01:28:59NED2006
275 RUFFO RICCARDO SM40 +25:3986522 01:29:00ITA1983
149 SECCHI OTTAVIO SM35 RUNCARD +25:3977523 01:29:00ITA1986
1486 MAINI SIMONE SM40 +25:4087524 01:29:01ITA1982
4059 CERLINI STEFANO SM40 A. S. D. BOGNANCO +25:4288525 01:29:03ITA1981
4060 ENZIO CAMILLO SM35 SPORT PROJECT VCO +25:4378526 01:29:03ITA1988
135 VANISCOTTE DYLAN FOREIGN +25:44- 01:29:05FRA2001
1565 CASTELLAZZI LUCA SM35 +25:4579527 01:29:06ITA1989
1477 CARNEVALI CLAUDIO SM ATLETICA 3V +25:46184528 01:29:07ITA1996
6688 RUFFINI PIETRO SM35 DK RUNNERS MILANO +25:4680529 01:29:07ITA1989
6582 RETICO FILIPPO SM40 RUNCARD +25:4689530 01:29:07ITA1983
1263 GIACARDI STEFANO SM +25:47185531 01:29:08ITA1991
538 ALLEGRI LORENZO SM50 G.S. DILETTANTISTICO +25:4845532 01:29:09ITA1973
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1189 PRETTI ENRICO SM ATLETICA SAN TEODORO +25:49186533 01:29:10ITA1993
3990 TRIPODI MICHAEL SM +25:49187534 01:29:10ITA1991
4318 ROBUSCHI PIETRO SM +25:49188535 01:29:10ITA1997
994 PARRINELLO ANDREA SM35 +25:5181536 01:29:11ITA1989
6577 CANTONI FILIPPO SM40 RUNCARD +25:5190537 01:29:12ITA1984
4116 FLEURY MAXIME FOREIGN +25:53- 01:29:14SUI2001
6584 PAZ VILCHEZ BRAYAN SM SEZ. ATL. ORATORIO +25:54189538 01:29:15PER1992
169 OLEG RUSNAK FOREIGN +25:54- 01:29:15POL1984
4169 SCHIANCHI FEDERICA SF CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO +25:549539 01:29:15ITA1995
636 GALIANO DAVIDE SM35 +25:5582540 01:29:16ITA1988
558 MACALUSO RUGGERO SM +25:55190541 01:29:16ITA1997
1496 AMIGONI MASSIMO SM +25:55191542 01:29:16ITA1996
616 MOCCHETTI GIOVANNI

ALBERTO
SM RUNCARD +25:56192543 01:29:17ITA1994

1763 PIOVAN CLAUDIO SM55 G.S. SAN MARTINO +25:5722544 01:29:17ITA1968
474 PEGORER MORENO SM65 ATLETICA INTESA +25:582545 01:29:19ITA1957
137 TAFANI ADNANT SM35 RUNCARD +25:5983546 01:29:19ALB1988
116 NEGRI RICCARDO SM35 RUNCARD +26:0284547 01:29:23ITA1985
1648 VETRONE ANDREA SM35 +26:0385548 01:29:24ITA1987
443 MACCARRONE MATTEO SM40 +26:0491549 01:29:25ITA1981
334 D'AMURI FRANCESCO

UMBERTO
SM SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. +26:04193550 01:29:25ITA1992

5716 VALLABHANENI RAKESH
KUMAR

FOREIGN +26:05- 01:29:25IND1988

642 CAVALLERI SIMONE SM50 TRIATHLON CREMONA +26:0546551 01:29:26ITA1971
4203 RULLO ANTONIO SM50 G.S. AVIS - SEREGNO +26:0647552 01:29:27ITA1970
993 BORZOMI' NICOLA SM50 AMATORI LECCO +26:0648553 01:29:27ITA1972
827 BALDASSARRI MAURO SM35 S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA +26:0686554 01:29:27ITA1986
6429 KASHEFI REZA FOREIGN +26:09- 01:29:30IRN1992
523 SANTINELLI CLAUDIA SF35 ATL. COLOGNO AL SERIO +26:107555 01:29:31ITA1986
7116 BIELEC KAROL FOREIGN +26:11- 01:29:32POL1988
6877 COLPO CHRISTOPHER SM +26:11194556 01:29:32FRA1992
3927 HEDTRICH CHRISTOPH FOREIGN +26:12- 01:29:33GER1990
3917 KIRIL POPOV FOREIGN +26:15- 01:29:36BUL1984
722 ZECCHI RICCARDO SM RUNCARD +26:15195557 01:29:36ITA1997
358 ISI CARMINE SM +26:16196558 01:29:37ITA1998
4436 LOPASSO GIULIO SM60 RUNNERS DESIO +26:176559 01:29:38ITA1963
6561 GINELLI MAURO CELESTE SM45 RUNCARD +26:1762560 01:29:38ITA1977
7111 MY-LINH DINH FOREIGN RUNCARD +26:20- 01:29:41SUI1995
318 PENNATI DAVIDE SM50 DK RUNNERS MILANO +26:2149561 01:29:42ITA1973
7112 LUGON BASTIEN FOREIGN RUNCARD +26:21- 01:29:42SUI1991
283 POLLINI LINDA SF VIRTUS GROANE +26:2310562 01:29:44ITA1990
1754 DE LILLO GIOVANNI SM40 DORANDO PIETRI +26:2392563 01:29:44ITA1983
1456 SPOLTORE PAOLO SM45 CORRO ERGO SUM RUNNERS +26:2463564 01:29:45ITA1977
924 DI NUNZIO GIANLUCA SM45 RUNCARD +26:2564565 01:29:46ITA1975
751 MISURI ALESSIO SM RUNCARD +26:25197566 01:29:46ITA1993
653 MASCIULLO MATTIA SM ASD BVKTEAM +26:26198567 01:29:47ITA1997
3978 VITTON MEA ELISA SF45 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA +26:263568 01:29:47ITA1978
303 TROTTA PIERLUIGI SM50 +26:2850569 01:29:49ITA1972
167 GEORGE THOMAS FOREIGN +26:28- 01:29:49GBR1989
479 PAPA DILEO ALESSANDRO SM40 RUNCARD +26:3093570 01:29:51ITA1981
742 ANTHONY DEYONTE FOREIGN +26:31- 01:29:52GBR1996
3903 LAGUERRE BORIS FOREIGN +26:32- 01:29:53FRA1991
408 MAZZOTTA ALESSIO SM +26:32199571 01:29:53ITA1993
1074 MONACO GIANNI SM45 POLISPORTIVA MOVING S.S.D. +26:3565572 01:29:56ITA1978
1521 DI MARINO ANTONIO SM35 RUNCARD +26:3587573 01:29:56ITA1988
4356 PINTO VITO ANTONIO SM35 RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D. +26:3688574 01:29:57ITA1989
1784 CREMONESI FABIO SM60 GRUPPO PODISTI CIARLASCHI +26:377575 01:29:58ITA1964
1552 BONTEMPI GIACOMO SM35 +26:3889576 01:29:58ITA1987
3950 MENGA GIUSEPPE SM45 MARATHON CREMONA +26:3866577 01:29:59ITA1976
837 COGLIATI MATTEO SM45 +26:3867578 01:29:59ITA1975
6910 FLÅGEN KARI FOREIGN +26:39- 01:30:00NOR1983
244 FERRONI FEDERICO SM35 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO +26:3990579 01:30:00ITA1985
4086 POLVERARI MASSIMILIANO SM50 +26:3951580 01:30:00ITA1970
590 VERSACE LUIGI SM40 VIRTUS GROANE +26:4094581 01:30:01ITA1983
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790 CHIOVELLI RAFFAELE SM40 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +26:4195582 01:30:02ITA1980
6663 PARIS MATTEO SM35 RUNCARD +26:4191583 01:30:02ITA1987
457 ZANON MICHELE SM45 PODISTI CORDENONS +26:4168584 01:30:02ITA1976
3946 TERPAI DMYTRO FOREIGN +26:42- 01:30:03ITA1985
4331 DAMMORA LUCA SM55 RUNCARD EPS +26:4223585 01:30:03ITA1969
1388 DELL'ACQUA ALESSANDRO SM35 RUNCARD +26:4292586 01:30:03ITA1986
1618 SELLITTO ERNESTO SM50 MERATE ATLETICA +26:4252587 01:30:03ITA1972
788 FERRO VITO ALESSANDRO SM40 RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D. +26:4296588 01:30:03ITA1983
1164 CAMESASCA ALESSANDRO SM35 VERDE PISELLO GROUP +26:4393589 01:30:03ITA1985
6628 COLLIA GIANLUCA SM RUNCARD +26:43200590 01:30:04ITA1990
645 PARISI MINO SM50 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA +26:4353591 01:30:04ITA1974
3982 PASOLINI DALL'ONDA

PIETRO
SM GSBR +26:44201592 01:30:04ITA1992

3907 ILCHENKO BOGDAN FOREIGN +26:44- 01:30:05GER1974
6039 TRUSSLER PHILLIP FOREIGN +26:45- 01:30:05GBR1987
3987 CARUSO ALESSIO SM40 ASD TOP RUN +26:4797593 01:30:08ITA1984
603 BERTERA PIETRO SM40 TEAM PASTURO ASD +26:4898594 01:30:09ITA1981
894 CAPUANO RUGGERO SM35 +26:4994595 01:30:10ITA1989
3984 DEL VECCHIO MARCO SM50 CANOTTIERI MILANO +26:5254596 01:30:13ITA1972
1151 GIORDANO ANDREA SM40 POLISPORTIVA SANT'ADELE +26:5299597 01:30:13ITA1981
1425 CATTANEO LORENZO SM35 RUNCARD +26:5795598 01:30:18ITA1989
6106 ŠTĚPÁN MIRA FOREIGN +26:57- 01:30:18CZE1998
4459 PERIN FILIPPO SM +26:57202599 01:30:18ITA1994
1415 TOSCHI LUCA SM45 VERDE PISELLO GROUP +26:5869600 01:30:19ITA1979
1036 CAPATTI RICCARDO SM +26:59203601 01:30:20ITA1992
1369 ZANNONI ALESSANDRO SM40 +27:00100602 01:30:21ITA1984
295 SERRA MATTEO SM40 +27:01101603 01:30:22ITA1984
4166 WATKINS CALLUM FOREIGN +27:01- 01:30:22GBR2001
4105 BATANERO DE LA TORRE

ÁLVARO
FOREIGN +27:02- 01:30:23ESP2004

909 ZANOCCO CARLO SM50 ASD TRIATHLON PAVESE +27:0255604 01:30:23ITA1974
661 MONTEMURRO VITO SM35 A.S.D. MARATHON MASSAFRA +27:0396605 01:30:23ITA1986
3953 GIACOMINI DIEGO SM45 AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. +27:0370606 01:30:24ITA1977
3937 MINATO MARA SF50 AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. +27:031607 01:30:24ITA1974
4409 BOHBOT THOMAS FOREIGN +27:03- 01:30:24FRA1998
1578 RIZZARDI JACOPO JM +27:043608 01:30:25ITA2005
219 RAIMONDI MIRKO SM RUNCARD +27:04204609 01:30:25ITA1995
4336 FABRIS LUCA SM RUNCARD +27:04205610 01:30:25ITA1995
627 CUCCHI MATTEO SM +27:05206611 01:30:26ITA1991
4065 GRILLO NICOLA FABRIZIO SM50 RUNNERS DESIO +27:0556612 01:30:26ITA1972
6101 DE KALBERMATTEN

MICHAEL
FOREIGN +27:06- 01:30:27SUI1995

896 MILANI WALTER SM55 3 LIFE +27:0724613 01:30:28ITA1968
6401 LAMPE MATTHIEU FOREIGN +27:07- 01:30:28FRA2003
4132 GAULTIER MARIN FOREIGN +27:07- 01:30:28FRA1999
4850 ASTE ALEJANDRO FOREIGN +27:08- 01:30:29PER1993
4254 CENZON FRANCISCO FOREIGN +27:08- 01:30:29ARG1998
460 MAGGIONI STEFANO SM45 +27:0971614 01:30:30ITA1979
6553 FANCHETTI OMAR SM35 ASD CASTELRAIDER +27:1097615 01:30:31ITA1988
344 RIZZA GIORGIO SM35 +27:1198616 01:30:32ITA1988
390 POCHINTESTA ROSA SF45 QT8-RUN +27:134617 01:30:33ITA1978
1324 BARBARO RAFFAELE SM35 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +27:1399618 01:30:34ITA1985
5987 LACHER JAKOB FOREIGN +27:13- 01:30:34GER2001
4123 SOUFFLET LOUIS FOREIGN +27:13- 01:30:34FRA2002
881 CASPANI SIMONE SM O.S.A. ORG.SPORTIVA +27:15207619 01:30:36ITA1998
1469 CRESCINI ROBERTO SM50 ASD BVKTEAM +27:1657620 01:30:37ITA1970
4269 PAILLARD HUGO FOREIGN +27:16- 01:30:37FRA2000
6042 AKMENTINS JANIS FOREIGN +27:17- 01:30:38LAT1982
5993 BECERRIL MARIANA FOREIGN +27:17- 01:30:38MEX1993
710 GALLUS FABIO SM50 RUNNING SARONNO +27:1758621 01:30:38ITA1974
1398 GEMELLI CARLO TOMMASO SM45 ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI +27:2072622 01:30:41ITA1978
4206 EGLI GABRIELA SF45 +27:205623 01:30:41SUI1977
1034 CARUGATI DAVIDE SM45 G.S.A. BRUGHERIO +27:2173624 01:30:42ITA1976
6819 LÓPEZ MOISES FOREIGN +27:22- 01:30:43ESP1996
340 BALDONI VALERIA SF DK RUNNERS MILANO +27:2211625 01:30:43ITA1992
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4264 BONNAFOUS MAXIME FOREIGN +27:23- 01:30:44FRA1994
1064 FUMAGALLI IVAN MARIO SM50 ATL. SOVICO +27:2659626 01:30:47ITA1970
809 ROMANO LUCA SM35 RUNCARD +27:27100627 01:30:48ITA1987
609 SENNA FEDERICO SM +27:27208628 01:30:48ITA1993
587 GERI LORENZO SM40 G.S. MAIANO +27:29102629 01:30:50ITA1982
6352 BOWDEN CONNOR FOREIGN +27:30- 01:30:51GBR1993
1442 PREMARINI ANDREA SM35 +27:32101630 01:30:53ITA1987
1088 SCARPINA CHRISTIAN SM40 +27:34103631 01:30:55ITA1981
4145 CLOOS TOBIAS FOREIGN +27:35- 01:30:56DEN1997
477 RESEGA DIEGO SM50 CORRO ERGO SUM RUNNERS +27:3560632 01:30:56ITA1970
655 BIANCHI FABRIZIO SM55 MISSULTEAM COMO ASD +27:3625633 01:30:57ITA1966
1736 VILLA TOMMASO SM40 +27:37104634 01:30:58ITA1980
486 DI NUNZIO MARCO SM35 CORRO ERGO SUM RUNNERS +27:39102635 01:31:00ITA1989
1534 PALMISANO FABIO SM40 +27:40105636 01:31:01ITA1982
4274 DUBERNET ALEXI FOREIGN +27:41- 01:31:02FRA2000
4064 PAVAN GIANCARLO SM65 RUNNERS DESIO +27:413637 01:31:02ITA1958
4841 BERGER ANDRIAS FOREIGN +27:43- 01:31:04SUI2002
1696 VARGIU MATTEO SM45 NSC BELLAGIO SKY TEAM +27:4974638 01:31:10ITA1978
5882 GEISEN MIKA FOREIGN +27:49- 01:31:10GER2000
5623 MISAK PETER FOREIGN +27:50- 01:31:11SVK1977
200 DASPROMONTE CARMELO SM45 ADDA RUNNING TEAM +27:5075639 01:31:11ITA1979
1717 RICCI FILIPPO SM35 +27:52103640 01:31:13ITA1988
1394 ILLI MAURO SM45 +27:5376641 01:31:13ITA1978
1583 SCOLARI DAMIANO SM +27:55209642 01:31:16ITA1991
1722 DOSSO CHRISTIAN SM50 RUNCARD +27:5761643 01:31:18ITA1971
6993 SALI MAURIZIO SM40 RUNCARD +27:58106644 01:31:19ITA1980
1357 ROSSI ALBERTO SM35 +27:59104645 01:31:20ITA1985
6348 STACEY BRAD FOREIGN +27:59- 01:31:20GBR1998
1485 PIGHETTI MASSIMO SM50 +28:0062646 01:31:21ITA1971
252 FRANGI VITTORIO SM50 G.S. BERNATESE +28:0163647 01:31:22ITA1974
623 HERSKOVITS DAVID FOREIGN +28:01- 01:31:22HUN2003
4137 NICOLIN DRAGAN FOREIGN +28:01- 01:31:22ROU1980
541 BETTONI GAETANO SM55 ATLETICA BRESCIA +28:0326648 01:31:24ITA1969
5017 WIESENHOFER JÜRGEN FOREIGN +28:04- 01:31:25AUT1986
1338 REGGIANI GIULIO SM +28:05210649 01:31:26ITA1990
1727 DALIPI DITER SM +28:05211650 01:31:26ITA1996
1728 REBBA ANDREA SM +28:05212651 01:31:26ITA1994
978 GALBIATI LUCA SM40 +28:06107652 01:31:27ITA1982
4448 CARLINI GUIDO LUZIO SM50 QT8-RUN +28:0664653 01:31:27ITA1971
964 GATTI ALESSANDRO SM40 ASD ATLETICA TRECATE +28:09108654 01:31:29ITA1984
4305 TARANTELLI BARDO SM S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA +28:12213655 01:31:33ITA1991
397 MAURI DAMIANO SM45 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +28:1277656 01:31:33ITA1975
808 ORECCHIA PIETRO SM35 G.P. AVIS PAVIA +28:14105657 01:31:35ITA1985
5020 BOSCH LLUÍS FOREIGN +28:15- 01:31:36ESP1996
6122 WILLIAMS THOMAS FOREIGN +28:15- 01:31:36GBR2000
704 ZANATTA LUCA SM50 RUNNING SARONNO +28:1665658 01:31:37ITA1971
6646 BARZAGHI MATTEO SM40 ATL. CASSAGO +28:17109659 01:31:38ITA1982
4446 CATTANEO SILVIA SF URBAN RUNNERS +28:1712660 01:31:38ITA1996
5060 VITALII KOZAK FOREIGN +28:18- 01:31:39UKR1991
5255 NEVSTAD KRISTOFFER FOREIGN +28:18- 01:31:39NOR1994
370 ASCHIERI ALBERTO SM50 ATLETICA MANARA +28:1866661 01:31:39ITA1974
6563 BONACINA STEFANO SM50 A.S.D. CAMPOBELLO CORRE +28:2167662 01:31:42ITA1974
1719 SANNA FEDERICO SM +28:21214663 01:31:42ITA1995
1530 FATTORI MIRCO SM A.S.D. RISORGIVE APS +28:21215664 01:31:42ITA1990
249 TURBATI TOMMASO SM ASD SWATT CLUB +28:22216665 01:31:43ITA1991
1102 PAOLILLO GIOACCHINO SM40 +28:23110666 01:31:44ITA1984
128 PAPINI DAVIDE SM40 PT SKYRUNNING +28:25111667 01:31:46ITA1983
4211 POVERO ANDREA

ALESSANDRO
SM40 RUNCARD +28:25112668 01:31:46ITA1980

243 SETTI RICCARDO SM35 UNA TRIATHLON TEAM ASD +28:25106669 01:31:46ITA1985
1780 ARGENZIANO NICOLA SM50 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +28:2668670 01:31:47ITA1972
6579 MARIO CELLI SM40 RUNCARD +28:28113671 01:31:49ITA1984
1570 COLOMBO FRANCESCO SM +28:28217672 01:31:49ITA1992
944 VERONELLI ANDREA SM +28:29218673 01:31:50ITA2001
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981 SCARTEZZINI FABIO SM45 +28:2978674 01:31:50ITA1975
4157 VESTHEIM PETTER FOREIGN +28:30- 01:31:51NOR1983
6950 BASTIANELLI GIANLUCA SM55 RUNNING STATION TEAM ASD +28:3027675 01:31:51ITA1968
379 GALLI LAURA SF40 ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO +28:312676 01:31:51ITA1981
1448 LANZINI MAURIZIO SM45 VIRTUS GROANE +28:3279677 01:31:53ITA1979
5332 PAREDES BORJA FOREIGN +28:33- 01:31:54ESP1999
3242 RUSSO MARCELLO SM50 RUNCARD +28:3469678 01:31:55ESP1973
1551 CARACCIOLO MATTEO SM +28:35219679 01:31:56ITA1995
1537 STURLA FELIPE SM35 RUNCARD +28:36107680 01:31:57ITA1985
154 MAIOLLI MAURO SM40 RUNCARD +28:36114681 01:31:57ITA1981
855 DONÀ LUCA SM RUNCARD +28:36220682 01:31:57ITA1995
1310 SANTAMARIA SERGIO SM50 +28:3770683 01:31:58ITA1972
1364 HAYES JOHN FOREIGN +28:37- 01:31:58GBR1992
5171 CREMADES ALEIX FOREIGN +28:38- 01:31:58ESP1997
178 PUCINOTTI GIOVANNI SM C.U.S. PAVIA +28:38221684 01:31:59ITA2000
209 PIROVANO LORENZO SM35 POL. BESANESE +28:38108685 01:31:59ITA1987
4315 CASTELLOTE ROMAN FOREIGN +28:42- 01:32:03ESP2003
246 GILIBERTI FRANCESCO SM RUNCARD +28:44222686 01:32:05ITA1995
6062 ATKINSON ELLIOTT FOREIGN +28:44- 01:32:05GBR1994
5604 CUPKA JAKUB PETER FOREIGN +28:45- 01:32:06SVK1982
1107 MORONE DIEGO SM35 +28:45109687 01:32:06ITA1985
4341 GARAU GIUSEPPE SM45 TRISESSANTA A.S.D. +28:4780688 01:32:08ITA1976
6674 BONACINA PIETRO SM RUNCARD +28:47223689 01:32:08ITA2000
4259 MORENO IGLESIAS ANGEL FOREIGN +28:48- 01:32:09ESP1965
5810 LEROY GUILLAUME FOREIGN +28:48- 01:32:09FRA1980
4273 BRESSAC JULIEN FOREIGN +28:49- 01:32:10FRA1998
4016 RIZZI GIUSEPPE SM45 +28:4981690 01:32:10ITA1979
4098 MARIANO ORTIZ FOREIGN +28:49- 01:32:10ARG1992
2940 DE PAOLA CLAUDIO SM40 RUNCARD +28:50115691 01:32:10ITA1981
1611 DE MOJANA DI COLOGNA

TOMMASO
SM40 DK RUNNERS MILANO +28:50116692 01:32:11ITA1983

996 ROSSI PROVESI LUCA SM40 GORILLAZ IRONTEAM SSDRL +28:50117693 01:32:11ITA1981
1581 ROMANO FABIO SM35 +28:51110694 01:32:12ITA1989
4126 HAEUSSERMANN

KONSTANTIN
FOREIGN +28:52- 01:32:13GER1996

1684 DI BEO MATTIA SM40 ATL. FRANCIACORTA +28:53118695 01:32:14ITA1984
3855 MARCHESAN LORENZO SM +28:54224696 01:32:15ITA1996
4165 RITTER ANTON FOREIGN +28:56- 01:32:17SUI1975
5487 MONNIÉ BENJAMIN FOREIGN +28:57- 01:32:18FRA1997
6581 CAMPAGNOLI FABIO SM RUNCARD +28:58225697 01:32:19ITA1997
5134 FORMOSA RAMON FOREIGN +28:58- 01:32:19MLT1984
6635 VAVASSORI ENRICO PM RUNCARD +28:5916698 01:32:20ITA2003
1881 BARASSI CARLO SM RUNCARD +28:59226699 01:32:20ITA1991
1691 MODOLO ALESSANDRO SM55 MILANO ATLETICA +29:0128700 01:32:22ITA1969
5765 JALINCIUTE IRENA FOREIGN +29:01- 01:32:22LTU1980
1438 MITH CLÉMENCE FOREIGN +29:02- 01:32:23FRA2001
823 PORCELLI FEDERICO SM ASD CASTELRAIDER +29:03227701 01:32:24ITA2001
3943 GRAMOSTINI ROBERTO SM35 +29:05111702 01:32:25ITA1988
776 BERGAMASCHI

MASSIMILIANO
SM45 VERDE PISELLO GROUP +29:0582703 01:32:26ITA1979

4292 GALIA MARCO SM +29:06228704 01:32:26ITA1992
877 MORETTI CHRISTIAN SM +29:06229705 01:32:27ITA1995
4285 HUSS MATTIAS FOREIGN +29:07- 01:32:28SWE1999
356 CAVALLARO ALESSIO SM35 +29:07112706 01:32:28ITA1988
950 FRIGERIO MARCO SM40 +29:08119707 01:32:29ITA1984
873 GIARDELLI MARCELLINO SM40 +29:08120708 01:32:29ITA1983
1711 CORRADI ROLLA NICOLO' SM35 ASD ZENA RUNNERS +29:09113709 01:32:30ITA1985
488 DOGA STEFANO SM40 URBAN RUNNERS +29:09121710 01:32:30ITA1983
5620 ROZHKO TARAS FOREIGN +29:09- 01:32:30UKR1995
4159 EXNER BENJAMIN FOREIGN +29:11- 01:32:32GER1989
542 AMBROSCA TOMMASO SM50 RUNNERS VALBOSSA-AZZATE +29:1271711 01:32:33ITA1974
1299 DESANA FLAVIO SM45 SAI FRECCE BIANCHE +29:1383712 01:32:33ITA1976
4464 DI LUCIA STEFANO SM40 RUNCARD +29:13122713 01:32:34ITA1981
2114 MAURI MARCO SM +29:13230714 01:32:34ITA1992
592 NICOSIA GIUSEPPE SM55 +29:1429715 01:32:35ITA1969
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577 NICOLINI CRISTINA SF LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +29:1413716 01:32:35ITA1993
4208 COLTURI VIRGINIA ELISA SF ASD CASTELRAIDER +29:1514717 01:32:36ITA1999
37 AMBROSINI MASSIMO SM45 STAR RUN +29:1584718 01:32:36ITA1977
713 GRUSETCHI IACHIM SM RUNCARD +29:16231719 01:32:37MOL2001
38 CERUTI ANGELO SM60 KOASS MILANO SSARL +29:168720 01:32:37ITA1960
4237 DANTONE FILIPPO JM RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D. +29:174721 01:32:38ITA2005
1558 GHIO MADDALENA SF +29:1815722 01:32:38ITA1992
5624 STAŠÍK JOZEF FOREIGN +29:18- 01:32:39SVK1972
646 SCARSELLA FABIO SM45 STAR RUN +29:1985723 01:32:40ITA1976
1709 ONGARETTI ENRICO

BATTISTA
SM55 ATLETICA MARATHON +29:1930724 01:32:40ITA1969

1619 GRIMA DOMENICO SM50 ATL. PRESEZZO +29:1972725 01:32:40ITA1974
1081 CASALI STEFANO SM40 +29:20123726 01:32:41ITA1984
1086 RONDENA ANDREA

OTTAVIO
SM45 RUNCARD +29:2086727 01:32:41ITA1977

4025 LAMIA CAPUTO ALDO SM45 URBAN RUNNERS +29:2087728 01:32:41ITA1975
715 BOSIO MICHELE SM40 E.VO.3 A.S.D. +29:20124729 01:32:41ITA1981
4009 FRANZONI MARIO

CHRISTIAN
SM45 ASD EDISON +29:2188730 01:32:42ITA1975

813 NUSEIR AUN FOREIGN +29:21- 01:32:42GBR1998
711 RICOTTI FEDERICO SM35 RUNCARD +29:21114731 01:32:42ITA1985
1216 BASSANI FABIO SM35 +29:22115732 01:32:42ITA1985
4109 CIORICARU ROBERT FOREIGN +29:22- 01:32:43ROU2003
1452 GUIDA DIEGO GIACINTO SM55 ATLETICA INTESA +29:2231733 01:32:43ITA1965
803 YEZHOV PAVEL FOREIGN +29:24- 01:32:45BLR1993
5505 GARCIA MARCOS FOREIGN +29:24- 01:32:45FRA2004
1734 ZUMBINO ALESSANDRO SM45 +29:2589734 01:32:46ITA1975
4040 GHIDINELLI DIEGO SM50 FREE-ZONE +29:2573735 01:32:46ITA1974
1474 TESSITORE PATRIZIA SF45 +29:256736 01:32:46ITA1978
821 BOI PAOLO SM45 RUNCARD +29:2590737 01:32:46ITA1976
1529 GUERINI VITTORIA SF45 ATL. SALETTI +29:267738 01:32:47ITA1977
261 RUGGIERO NICOLA SM55 DE RAN CLAB +29:2632739 01:32:47ITA1969
1399 MAZZOLA SAMUELE

ANTONIO
FOREIGN +29:27- 01:32:47CZE2002

533 PEZZOTTI OSCAR ALMIRO SM40 ASD GSA SOVERE ATLETICA +29:27125740 01:32:48ITA1980
4244 ROSSINI GIACOMO SM +29:28232741 01:32:49ITA1991
430 CAIRONI PIETRO PM +29:2817742 01:32:49ITA2002
1048 UBERTI ALBERTO SM +29:28233743 01:32:49ITA1990
1553 MAGLIANO PIERCARLO SM +29:29234744 01:32:50ITA1995
1435 BONATELLI TOMMASO SM45 RUNCARD +29:3091745 01:32:51ITA1978
6162 URVA URMAS FOREIGN +29:30- 01:32:51EST1971
2772 CALVANI GRAZIANO SM RUNCARD TRAIL +29:30235746 01:32:51ITA1991
976 MARUCCHI TOMMASO SM40 RUNCARD +29:30126747 01:32:51ITA1984
6543 ALBERTINI FEDERICO SM RUNNERS BERGAMO +29:31236748 01:32:52ITA1995
1397 MANFRO DAVID SM45 NUOVA ATLETICA SAMVERGA +29:3192749 01:32:52ITA1975
822 VACCARO MASSIMILIANO SM40 MONZA MARATHON TEAM - A. +29:31127750 01:32:52ITA1981
4087 DE THIERRY JAMES HAROLD SM60 RUNCARD +29:329751 01:32:53UGA1964
3856 RUMBOLÀ DIANA SF RUNCARD +29:3216752 01:32:53ITA1990
313 DESTRO PAOLO SM50 +29:3274753 01:32:53ITA1974
6120 FARES AZIZ FOREIGN +29:32- 01:32:53MAR1975
5502 DUFOURT TRISTAN FOREIGN +29:33- 01:32:54FRA2002
6680 PAOLI RICCARDO SM35 ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946 +29:35116754 01:32:56ITA1989
4450 LUNI EMANUELE SM45 +29:3593755 01:32:56ITA1977
6707 FERRARI ROBERTO SM60 S.CLUB LIB. SESTO +29:3610756 01:32:57ITA1964
6697 ANDREETTO DAVIDE SM40 RUNCARD +29:37128757 01:32:57ITA1982
1483 LUPO ALESSANDRO SM45 +29:3794758 01:32:58ITA1979
985 LORENZI FRANCESCO SM +29:37237759 01:32:58ITA2000
291 SUTERA SARDO MANLIO SM35 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +29:37117760 01:32:58ITA1985
4015 PAGGIARO MARCO SM55 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +29:3733761 01:32:58ITA1967
4012 MALASPINA DANILO SM50 +29:3875762 01:32:59ITA1972
1685 MORETTI DENIS SM RUNAWAY MILANO +29:38238763 01:32:59ITA1992
4038 MAGISTRO TOMMASO SM35 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +29:39118764 01:32:59ITA1987
238 BIANCONI MATTEO SM35 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +29:39119765 01:32:59ITA1985
207 RAIMONDO ANDREA SM +29:39239766 01:33:00ITA1994
6135 LEROY HADRIEN FOREIGN +29:41- 01:33:02BEL2002
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1326 FAVRE DAVIDE SM40 TEAM OTC SSD ARL +29:42129767 01:33:03ITA1984
1679 ARMENTO SARA SF RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D. +29:4217768 01:33:03ITA1991
663 BLACK SHAUN FOREIGN +29:44- 01:33:05GBR1986
392 MANZOLI VILLIAM MICHELE SM55 P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO +29:4434769 01:33:05ITA1966
922 VANNUCCHI ANDREA PM +29:4418770 01:33:05ITA2003
108 CASAZZA CLAUDIO SM50 SEZ. ATL. ORATORIO +29:4476771 01:33:05ITA1972
683 SIERRA ALONSO JORGE FOREIGN +29:45- 01:33:06ESP2001
684 SIERRA ALONSO DAVID FOREIGN +29:45- 01:33:06ESP1996
1203 CAVALLI ANDREA SM45 FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA +29:4595772 01:33:06ITA1975
4241 COMPAGNONI ANDREA SM MARATHON CREMONA +29:46240773 01:33:07ITA1997
260 HANDLEY LISA SF RUNCARD +29:4618774 01:33:07NOR2001
270 RIVA RAFFAELE SM60 3 LIFE +29:4711775 01:33:08ITA1961
420 AGAZZI DAVIDE PM +29:4819776 01:33:08ITA2003
271 RONCHETTI MICHAEL SM +29:48241777 01:33:09ITA2001
4215 SALA MATTEO SM +29:48242778 01:33:09ITA1990
800 BOSIO MICHAEL SM GSBR +29:49243779 01:33:10ITA1994
4393 RAVASI GUIDO SM60 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +29:4912780 01:33:10ITA1963
6690 FERRI CARLO SM35 RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D. +29:50120781 01:33:11ITA1988
952 LUI LUCA SM35 +29:51121782 01:33:12ITA1988
1218 LEOTTA ANDREA SM +29:51244783 01:33:12ITA1996
4149 O'MAHONY LUKE FOREIGN +29:51- 01:33:12GBR1987
578 SANDRI STEFANIA SF45 VIRTUS GROANE +29:528784 01:33:13ITA1977
4194 AGOSTONI ELENA SF35 G.S. AVIS - SEREGNO +29:538785 01:33:14ITA1985
576 SONZOGNI CRISTINA SF45 ELLE ERRE ASD +29:559786 01:33:16ITA1977
1625 CALCATELLI RUGGERO SM35 RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D. +29:55122787 01:33:16ITA1989
4249 CARUGO SIMONE SM +29:55245788 01:33:16ITA1994
4153 MERZOUK CLEMENT FOREIGN +29:56- 01:33:17FRA1998
534 MATTALIANO IVAN SM50 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +29:5777789 01:33:18ITA1974
4042 LA MICELA FRANCESCO SM50 FREE-ZONE +29:5878790 01:33:19ITA1973
373 SENATORE RAFFAELLA SF50 +30:002791 01:33:21ITA1971
1342 ROVERSI DAVIDE SM +30:01246792 01:33:22ITA1992
6059 RUFO JIMÉNEZ FERNANDO FOREIGN +30:02- 01:33:23ESP1999
6664 ORIETTI LORENZO SM RUNCARD +30:02247793 01:33:23ITA1990
4293 LORENZONI MARCO SM45 ASD ZENA RUNNERS +30:0596794 01:33:26ITA1975
3912 DEPA PIOTR FOREIGN +30:06- 01:33:27POL1990
4405 MARINELLI STEFANO SM35 FREE-ZONE +30:06123795 01:33:27ITA1985
1762 UNGARO ANDREA SM50 +30:0679796 01:33:27ITA1973
995 ROMELE ELISA SF40 ATL. PARATICO +30:063797 01:33:27ITA1984
1730 BERNI LORENZO SM GSBR +30:07248798 01:33:28ITA1992
1037 MAZZA GAETANO SM45 +30:0897799 01:33:29ITA1977
276 PAGANI ALESSANDRO SM35 TOP TRAINING ASD +30:08124800 01:33:29ITA1987
4390 GAUDENZI GIORGIO SM55 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +30:0835801 01:33:29ITA1968
1110 RIBERTI ANNA SF40 +30:084802 01:33:29ITA1984
5625 DOS SANTOS MARC FOREIGN +30:08- 01:33:29FRA1991
1199 TOYODA MASAKO SF RUNCARD +30:0819803 01:33:29JPN1996
1212 BRUSEGAN ANDREA SM55 G.P. I GAMBER DE +30:0936804 01:33:30ITA1965
966 CILLI ANDREA SM35 +30:10125805 01:33:31ITA1989
168 CUELLAR FRANCISCO SM40 RUNCARD +30:10130806 01:33:31ITA1982
1031 CIANCABILLA MARCO SM +30:10249807 01:33:31ITA1994
1258 OMARINI MATTEO SM35 +30:11126808 01:33:32ITA1987
1024 DIAMBRI FEDERICO SM45 VERDE PISELLO GROUP +30:1198809 01:33:32ITA1977
1284 DE SANTO MAURIZIO SM40 VERDE PISELLO GROUP +30:12131810 01:33:33ITA1983
4143 CHOVANEC HENRICH FOREIGN +30:12- 01:33:33SVK1991
1705 FERRARA GIORGIO ANDREA SM45 ASD GRUPPO CITTA DI +30:1399811 01:33:34ITA1979
1224 BROGGI MATTEO SM +30:15250812 01:33:35ITA1994
913 DI PIETRO SALVATORE SM40 RUNCARD +30:15132813 01:33:36ITA1980
4444 REGONESI PATRIZIA SF50 ASD PODISTICA 2007 +30:163814 01:33:36ITA1973
3938 JIMENEZ DE LA CHICA

IGNACIO
FOREIGN +30:16- 01:33:37ITA2003

1067 BURRO LUCIANO
ALESSANDRO

SM50 ASD TRAIL MONTE CASTO +30:1680815 01:33:37ITA1974

1340 ROSO ANDREA SM +30:16251816 01:33:37ITA1992
1471 CASARTELLI LUCA SM45 QT8-RUN +30:17100817 01:33:38ITA1977
770 FIARE' SIMONE SM40 POL. NOVATE +30:17133818 01:33:38ITA1982
5031 STANCO STEFAN FOREIGN +30:19- 01:33:40GER1988
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448 VALDEZ ROJAS CAROLINA FOREIGN +30:20- 01:33:40MEX1990
1430 SUCHÁNEK MICHAL FOREIGN +30:20- 01:33:41CZE1999
1022 CANEPA MARCO EMANUELE SM RUNCARD +30:20252819 01:33:41ITA1996
677 BRIVIO ANDREA SM RUNCARD +30:20253820 01:33:41ITA1991
766 INCALCATERRA LUCA SM50 POL. UNICREDIT +30:2181821 01:33:42ITA1974
4204 BARTOLINI TORRES

OSWALDO
SM G.S. AVIS - SEREGNO +30:22254822 01:33:43ITA1998

4220 ZHANG NAN SM RUNCARD +30:23255823 01:33:44CHN1995
2312 SORBARA BARTOLOMEO SM +30:23256824 01:33:44ITA1991
6558 VILLANI MARCELLO SM50 LA GALLA A.S.D. +30:2482825 01:33:45ITA1973
1548 MARELLI PAOLO ERNESTO SM55 RUNNING SARONNO +30:2537826 01:33:46ITA1967
1059 LAMBRUGHI DAVIDE SM35 EVOLUTION SPORT TEAM +30:25127827 01:33:46ITA1989
1062 ALFIERI MIRKO SM35 +30:27128828 01:33:47ITA1989
6315 PILIA MASSIMO SM50 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +30:2783829 01:33:48ITA1972
987 BOSCOLO SIMONE SM45 PIETRO MICCA BIELLA +30:27101830 01:33:48ITA1977
4467 LUCIONI ALESSANDRO SM45 +30:27102831 01:33:48ITA1977
1161 DI SABATINO PASQUALE SM35 ASD RUNNERS PESCARA +30:28129832 01:33:49ITA1988
1574 SANTACESARIA VITO

GIUSEPPE
SM40 RUNCARD +30:28134833 01:33:49ITA1984

694 COMI NICOLÒ SM35 RUNCARD +30:28130834 01:33:49ITA1989
5559 RYSTE KARI-ANNE FOREIGN +30:29- 01:33:50NOR1967
343 FARAONE MARCO

DOMENICO
SM35 RUNCARD +30:30131835 01:33:51ITA1985

1116 BORDONI JACOPO SM +30:31257836 01:33:52ITA1990
970 ROMEO ROBERTO SM50 +30:3184837 01:33:52ITA1973
4388 CIRMI BARBARA SF45 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +30:3210838 01:33:53ITA1975
410 ANDREINI LORENZO SM +30:32258839 01:33:53ITA1994
4858 GASKA RAFAL FOREIGN +30:33- 01:33:53POL1988
1631 PEDRONI GRETA SF35 MILANO ATLETICA +30:339840 01:33:54ITA1988
869 LA ROSA MARIA OLIVIA SF45 ASD TEAM UNDER 2.5 +30:3311841 01:33:54ITA1979
304 CORADIN FABIO SM45 +30:35103842 01:33:56ITA1977
1191 HEVIA MARIO SM35 RUNCARD +30:35132843 01:33:56ESP1985
2368 STABILI ANDREA SM NEW EVERGREEN +30:37259844 01:33:58ITA1995
1642 DE SANTIS DANIELE SM RUNCARD +30:37260845 01:33:58ITA1998
812 GARBACIAK VINCENT FOREIGN +30:38- 01:33:59FRA1995
4276 DE OLIVEIRA LOÏC FOREIGN +30:39- 01:33:59FRA2002
212 GENER LIEBBE FLAVIE FOREIGN +30:39- 01:34:00FRA1999
932 GIANNI DAVIDE RAUL SM35 RUNCARD +30:39133846 01:34:00ITA1986
4265 JULIA XAVIER FOREIGN +30:39- 01:34:00FRA1988
6696 ASCHBERGER ANDREAS SM50 RUNCARD +30:4085847 01:34:01AUT1970
865 MOLTENI DANIELE SM35 CANTU`ATLETICA +30:41134848 01:34:02ITA1985
6940 LOFFREDA LUDOVICO SM35 RUNCARD +30:41135849 01:34:02ITA1988
5382 DUPRÉ JARO FOREIGN +30:41- 01:34:02BEL2004
1599 MACIAS MOY DIEGO

MANUEL
SM45 JOINT RUNNING CLUB +30:42104850 01:34:03ESP1977

296 AMORE MARIO SM40 +30:43135851 01:34:04ITA1982
1070 LONGARES DÍEZ JOAQUÍN

MARÍA
SM RUNCARD +30:44261852 01:34:05ESP1995

764 NAPOLITANO ANTONIO SM50 NUOVA ATLETICA SAMVERGA +30:4486853 01:34:05ITA1972
6131 HEIDAM ANDREA FOREIGN +30:45- 01:34:06DEN2000
110 SECCO D'ARAGONA

MASSIMO
SM35 RUNCARD +30:45136854 01:34:06ITA1985

307 PROVEZZA MATTEO SM40 +30:46136855 01:34:07ITA1983
4346 MANELLI FILIPPO SM35 +30:46137856 01:34:07ITA1989
6669 BRAIBANTI LUCA SM55 RUNCARD +30:4638857 01:34:07ITA1968
6693 DENTELLO STEFANO SM RUNCARD +30:47262858 01:34:08ITA1997
951 MOJANA MATTEO SM +30:48263859 01:34:08ITA1999
1120 BAINI LORENZO SM35 +30:48138860 01:34:09ITA1989
4160 MARTÍN UTRILLA JULIO FOREIGN +30:48- 01:34:09ESP2000
1012 PERELLI ROCCO MARCO SM55 ATLETICA MENEGHINA +30:4939861 01:34:10ITA1967
4063 FORTE ALESSANDRO SM35 GRUPPO PODISTICO MELZO A. +30:49139862 01:34:10ITA1986
4062 AMODEO DARIO SM40 AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA +30:49137863 01:34:10ITA1984
1220 GOI IVAN DAVIDE SM45 RUNCARD +30:49105864 01:34:10ITA1975
4333 DELMIGLIO FABIO SM55 RUNCARD EPS +30:4940865 01:34:10ITA1967
5648 OSGOOD NEIL FOREIGN +30:50- 01:34:11GBR1970
3931 HEWITT PAUL FOREIGN +30:51- 01:34:12GBR1973
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354 PEDEZZI GIORGIO SM55 CORRO ERGO SUM RUNNERS +30:5141866 01:34:12ITA1968
4014 MANZI ALESSANDRO

MATTEO
SM55 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +30:5142867 01:34:12ITA1966

3962 VERZEROLI DANIELE SM45 MARCIATORI SAN GIORGIO +30:52106868 01:34:12ITA1978
4440 MAISANO TOMMASO SM +30:52264869 01:34:13ITA1991
5836 KHARBOUCH MAMOUN FOREIGN +30:53- 01:34:14FRA1998
1655 MANELLINI ANDREA SM50 +30:5487870 01:34:15ITA1971
2632 BORTOLOSSI ANDREA SM35 +30:55140871 01:34:16ITA1989
1835 AZARIO MAURO LORENZO

ONDINO
SM RUNCARD +30:56265872 01:34:17ITA1992

1451 GAMBI PAOLO LUCIANO SM55 ATLETICA INTESA +30:5643873 01:34:17ITA1966
806 AYALA TORRES SEBASTIAN FOREIGN +30:57- 01:34:18MEX2001
5393 WEBER NUNES ERIK FOREIGN +30:59- 01:34:20FRA1998
1635 BESTETTI STEFANO SM50 SSD RCS ACTIVE TEAM A R.L. +31:0088874 01:34:21ITA1972
1545 CINQUILLI MATTIA SM40 LA MICHETTA +31:00138875 01:34:21ITA1983
4473 PUIGDELLIBOL RUIZ

BERNAT
FOREIGN +31:00- 01:34:21ESP2001

122 PILLI ALBERTO SM35 RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D. +31:01141876 01:34:21ITA1987
1015 COMI ALDO SM45 +31:01107877 01:34:22ITA1978
4389 FRANGIAMORE MIRCO SM40 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +31:02139878 01:34:23ITA1982
568 DI VINCENZO SIMONE SM NAVIGLIO RUNNING TEAM ASD +31:02266879 01:34:23ITA2000
6694 KEDWARD KATIE FOREIGN +31:02- 01:34:23GBR1991
732 MILANI STEFANO SM40 RUNCARD +31:02140880 01:34:23ITA1983
1564 DAFFINI ROSA SF35 +31:0210881 01:34:23ITA1988
4416 CEREDA GIONATA SM45 G.S. AVIS - SEREGNO +31:04108882 01:34:25ITA1978
1104 CALDIROLA STEFANO SM35 POL. UNICREDIT +31:04142883 01:34:25ITA1988
6686 FACCHINI MARTINO PM U.S. DOLOMITICA ASD +31:0420884 01:34:25ITA2003
4094 MASLOWIEC KAMIL FOREIGN +31:04- 01:34:25POL1998
4061 BIANCO ANDREA SM40 VARESE TRIATHLON S.B.R. +31:04141885 01:34:25ITA1982
1770 MANERA LUCA SM +31:05267886 01:34:25ITA2000
1613 FRIGERIO STEFANO SM35 MEETFIT +31:05143887 01:34:26ITA1987
5440 VARRASSO UGO FOREIGN +31:06- 01:34:27FRA1997
757 LOCATELLI JONATHAN SM45 RUNCARD +31:07109888 01:34:28ITA1977
6461 LEPENDIN ALEKSANDR FOREIGN +31:07- 01:34:28RUS1981
4196 PIPERNO FRANCESCO SM40 G.S. AVIS - SEREGNO +31:08142889 01:34:29ITA1982
6655 ROMANO' CHRISTIAN

ROBERTO
SM40 LA MICHETTA +31:09143890 01:34:29ITA1983

4150 GARCIA ARREDONDO
JAVIER

FOREIGN +31:09- 01:34:30ESP2001

1333 D'AGOSTINO ANTONIO SM50 PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO +31:1089891 01:34:31ITA1971
805 SMERZINI CHIARA SF40 LA MICHETTA +31:115892 01:34:32ITA1982
2332 CIMMINO SALVATORE SM35 +31:12144893 01:34:33ITA1987
202 CORKALO MIROSLAV SM40 RUNCARD +31:12144894 01:34:33CRO1984
1112 SALA ANDREA SM45 +31:12110895 01:34:33ITA1977
5596 GALLEGO FERRIZ ÁLVARO FOREIGN +31:12- 01:34:33ESP2001
6691 MELLO RELLA LAVINIA SF ATL. SUSA ADRIANO +31:1320896 01:34:34ITA1995
1641 PARUSCIO JACOPO SM35 VETRERIA FANONI SONDRIO +31:13145897 01:34:34ITA1986
783 LOPERFIDO MICHELE SM RUNCARD +31:13268898 01:34:34ITA1990
1554 MANI PIETRO SM +31:14269899 01:34:35ITA2001
820 BUCCELLA GIANLUCA SM RUNCARD +31:15270900 01:34:36ITA2001
1605 RIETBERG SEBASTIAAN FOREIGN +31:15- 01:34:36NED2002
1733 SERVIDA DIEGO SM40 ATL. VIGNATE +31:16145901 01:34:37ITA1980
5694 CABALLERO CANOVAS JOSE

ANTONIO
FOREIGN +31:17- 01:34:38ESP1988

6576 RE ANDREA SM50 RUNCARD +31:1890902 01:34:39ITA1974
1124 DOTTI ANDREA SM +31:18271903 01:34:39ITA1993
573 BERRETTA ELISA SF KALIPE ASD +31:1921904 01:34:40ITA1992
825 GARBELLINI ADRIANO SM45 RUNCARD +31:19111905 01:34:40ITA1978
858 GRIGIS ALESSANDRO SM35 TRI RACE ROCK TEAM +31:23146906 01:34:44ITA1988
489 MANCINI MICHELE SM45 +31:23112907 01:34:44ITA1978
984 BONISSI DAVIDE SM50 +31:2491908 01:34:45ITA1972
1122 LEONETTI EMMA SF +31:2522909 01:34:46ITA2000
560 FRANCHI ANDREA SM35 +31:25147910 01:34:46ITA1985
309 NUNZIATA ANNAMARIA SF ATL. PIANURA BERGAMASCA +31:2523911 01:34:46ITA1994
4140 KUKLIK STEPAN FOREIGN +31:26- 01:34:46CZE1986
772 MAZZA TOMMASO SM40 RUNCARD +31:27146912 01:34:48ITA1981
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1487 FRANCIOSA DIEGO SM50 +31:2792913 01:34:48ITA1974
1188 SODANO MASSIMILIANO SM50 PISA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB +31:2893914 01:34:48ITA1970
1379 GIUSSANI LORENZO SM G.P.PRETUZI RUNNERS +31:28272915 01:34:49ITA1998
5493 CAZÉ PAUL FOREIGN +31:29- 01:34:50FRA1999
2651 BICCHERI MARCO SM35 +31:29148916 01:34:50ITA1986
1270 BRANDOLINI MAURO SM50 ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO +31:3094917 01:34:51ITA1974
3920 AMEIJEIRAS SERGIO FOREIGN +31:30- 01:34:51ARG1973
3905 AZUAGA POZO CARLOS FOREIGN +31:30- 01:34:51ESP1985
901 CECCAROLI STEFANO SM +31:32273918 01:34:53ITA1994
1491 PRADELLI LUCA SM55 ATL. ARCISATE +31:3344919 01:34:54ITA1966
6452 GRYDELAND OLAV FOREIGN +31:33- 01:34:54NOR1997
1725 SEGATO DANIELE SM40 +31:33147920 01:34:54ITA1983
3901 ZAIM NADER FOREIGN +31:33- 01:34:54FRA1997
1743 BARASSI GIOVANNI SM45 +31:33113921 01:34:54ITA1977
1644 CUDALBEANU FLORIN SM RUNCARD +31:34274922 01:34:55ROU1995
1149 BIANCHESSI ROBERTO SM35 G.T.A. CREMA +31:34149923 01:34:55ITA1986
4373 CIAMPELLI LUCA SM50 URBAN RUNNERS +31:3595924 01:34:56ITA1973
6314 MARRA LEONARDO GIULIO PM ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +31:3521925 01:34:56ITA2002
1494 SASSO ROBERTO SM55 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO +31:3545926 01:34:56ITA1965
6668 CUSINI FEDERICO SM RUNCARD +31:35275927 01:34:56ITA1991
433 SCHWARZWÄLDER KAI-UWE FOREIGN +31:35- 01:34:56GER1968

6384 LE DÛ THOMAS FOREIGN +31:37- 01:34:58FRA1998
1219 MORVILLO GABRIELE SM40 +31:37148928 01:34:58ITA1981
6407 GODZINSKI THIBAULT FOREIGN +31:38- 01:34:59FRA2002
4234 VIDONI VALERIO SM45 +31:38114929 01:34:59ITA1976
467 DI MARCO LUCIANO SM60 RUNCARD +31:4013930 01:35:01ITA1961
2371 VESCOVI FRANCESCO SM +31:40276931 01:35:01ITA2001
5127 FLÅGEN KRISTIAN FOREIGN +31:40- 01:35:01NOR1983
1026 MUSSO FILIPPO SM40 RUNCARD +31:41149932 01:35:02ITA1980
4344 GREGORI FEDERICO SM +31:42277933 01:35:03ITA1992
2193 CAMPAIOLA ALESSANDRO SM +31:42278934 01:35:03ITA1997
4213 URSO GUGLIELMO SM +31:42279935 01:35:03ITA1993
4239 GIANOLA FILIPPO SM35 +31:42150936 01:35:03ITA1989
1682 BRIOTTI ADRIANA BEATRICE SF50 CANOTTIERI MILANO +31:434937 01:35:04ITA1972
1382 CRIVELLI ALESSANDRO SM +31:43280938 01:35:04ITA1993
1080 DELLE FAVE FRANCESCO

PIO
SM RUNCARD +31:44281939 01:35:05ITA1996

1437 PERTA RICCARDO SM50 +31:4496940 01:35:05ITA1974
1701 ROGNONI EUGENIO SM50 +31:4697941 01:35:07ITA1973
6997 DE VIVO CIRO SM50 DK RUNNERS MILANO +31:4798942 01:35:08ITA1972
1778 VOLPI MARCO SM +31:47282943 01:35:08ITA1991
1650 ZAPPA MAURO SM55 +31:4946944 01:35:10ITA1969
1366 GAGNI ZACCARIA SM50 VENUS TRIATHLON ACADEMY +31:5099945 01:35:11ITA1971
4377 GIUSTI ANDREA SM50 URBAN RUNNERS +31:51100946 01:35:12ITA1972
3880 LICCIARDELLO JAN SM +31:51283947 01:35:12ITA1999
6160 EGGER TINCA FOREIGN +31:51- 01:35:12GER1999
1408 ARISTEO DOMENICO SM60 URBAN RUNNERS +31:5214948 01:35:13ITA1964
2463 PATURZO MICHELE SM55 G.P. GORGONZOLA 88 +31:5247949 01:35:13ITA1969
1236 VIVARELLI STEFANO SM45 +31:53115950 01:35:14ITA1975
545 BAILEY FRAZER FOREIGN +31:54- 01:35:15GBR1982
5290 ROUSSEAU FABIEN FOREIGN +31:54- 01:35:15FRA1999
4156 CORDES PHILIPP FOREIGN +31:54- 01:35:15GER2002
4122 BENEÏT ARNAU FOREIGN +31:55- 01:35:16ESP2001
1355 COCO GIUSEPPE SM45 +31:55116951 01:35:16ITA1978
4387 ABATE MARIA ELENA SF RUNCARD +31:5524952 01:35:16ITA1991
1729 RIZZI LUCIO SM50 +31:57101953 01:35:18ITA1972
4253 IZQUIERDO CAÑADA

VICENTE RAFAEL
FOREIGN +31:58- 01:35:19ESP1974

2416 CERUTI BIANCA SF +31:5825954 01:35:19ITA1995
957 BERNAD JAVIER FOREIGN +31:58- 01:35:19ESP1998
5724 GAIN ADRIEN FOREIGN +31:58- 01:35:19BEL1988
1350 STEFANELLI LEONARDO SM +31:59284955 01:35:20ITA1995
719 PIGA CRISTIAN SM40 U.S. SAN MAURIZIO +32:00150956 01:35:21ITA1982
6232 APRILE STEPHANIE FOREIGN +32:00- 01:35:21CAN1991
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760 VANINI MICHELE FOREIGN +32:01- 01:35:22SUI1997
5639 FLEISCHER CHRISTIAN

SNEFTRUP
FOREIGN +32:02- 01:35:23DEN2002

1103 CAPPELLO SALVATORE SM60 +32:0315957 01:35:24ITA1961
3275 TIBERI ANTONIO SM45 MACIANO TEAM RUNNERS A.S. +32:04117958 01:35:25ITA1979
4345 GUSSETTI ANGELO SM60 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +32:0516959 01:35:26ITA1963
2669 SECCHIAROLI MATTEO SM +32:05285960 01:35:26ITA1996
889 KRIDLOVA KATARINA PF +32:062961 01:35:27SVK2004
2652 TESTA ANDREA SM35 +32:07151962 01:35:28ITA1986
5453 DARRÉ VICTOR FOREIGN +32:08- 01:35:29FRA2001
709 LAVELLI SIMONE SM RUNCARD +32:09286963 01:35:30ITA1995
5009 FISCHER KÉVIN FOREIGN +32:10- 01:35:31FRA1991
451 POLONI STEFANO SM55 LA RECASTELLO RADICI +32:1248964 01:35:32ITA1968
4454 BERTO RUGGERO SM45 ATLETICA CRAL BANCO +32:12118965 01:35:33ITA1979
5821 BOLSTER EVAN FOREIGN +32:12- 01:35:33IRL1998
1472 CARLONI NICOLO' PM RUNCARD +32:1322966 01:35:34ITA2002
7118 MARTIN CAMILLE FOREIGN RUNCARD +32:13- 01:35:34FRA1997
1371 PARASOLE LUCA

FRANCESCO
SM PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO +32:14287967 01:35:35ITA1993

1688 BIZZARO MATTIA SM35 RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D. +32:14152968 01:35:35ITA1988
605 COLASANTO GABRIELE SM45 DK RUNNERS MILANO +32:15119969 01:35:36ITA1976
4319 BESTAGNO EDOARDO SM35 ASD TRAIN SMART +32:16153970 01:35:36ITA1988
1247 ERCOLINI RICCARDO SM +32:16288971 01:35:37ITA1996
5095 WANDERLEY EDUARDO FOREIGN +32:17- 01:35:38BRA1979
1609 GONZÁLEZ RUBÉN FOREIGN +32:18- 01:35:38ESP1989
1129 CACCIA MATTIA SM +32:18289972 01:35:39ITA1990
556 BERTOLDINI CLAUDIO SM50 PREMANA +32:18102973 01:35:39ITA1972
1136 RESPARAMBIA CARLO SM50 C.U.S. CAMERINO +32:18103974 01:35:39ITA1973
4248 CASTELNUOVO MAURO SM50 +32:19104975 01:35:40ITA1971
1726 LISCHETTI ALESSANDRO SM35 +32:21154976 01:35:42ITA1988
6701 CANTINI STEFANO SM55 RUNCARD +32:2249977 01:35:43ITA1965
7103 CAPPERON PAUL FOREIGN +32:22- 01:35:43FRA2001
763 LOVADINA ALESSANDRO SM35 RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D. +32:23155978 01:35:44ITA1989
840 VIOLINO ANDREA SM RUNCARD +32:24290979 01:35:45ITA1999
4092 BALLESTER CARLA FOREIGN +32:25- 01:35:46ESP2003
201 CARLES GAUTIER SM RUNCARD +32:26291980 01:35:47FRA1992
1239 FANTINI VALENTINA SF40 +32:266981 01:35:47ITA1981
6898 BARII DRISS FOREIGN +32:27- 01:35:48FRA1971
740 TERRUZZI STEFANO SM35 RUNCARD +32:28156982 01:35:49ITA1989
422 KOLKMAN STIJN FOREIGN +32:29- 01:35:50NED2000
6076 CARTER JAMES FOREIGN +32:29- 01:35:50GBR2001
1328 ALTARELLI ANTONIO SM40 DE RAN CLAB +32:30151983 01:35:51ITA1984
415 DATTOLA DAVIDE SM45 DE RAN CLAB +32:30120984 01:35:51ITA1979
4951 URANGA LIMÓN ANDRÉS

NICOLÁS
FOREIGN +32:30- 01:35:51ESP2001

4224 VOZZI MARCO SM50 RUNCARD +32:30105985 01:35:51ITA1973
6411 RENAUD TOM FOREIGN +32:32- 01:35:53FRA1999
4162 HASSOUNI YOUNES FOREIGN +32:33- 01:35:54MAR1998
4298 FIORINA FRANCESCO SM +32:34292986 01:35:55ITA1991
918 SIGNORINI GIULIO SM50 +32:35106987 01:35:56ITA1972
2007 OLIVA GIANLUCA SM ASD TEAM UNDER 2.5 +32:36293988 01:35:56ITA1994
6570 SCHAFFNER THIERRY SM RUNCARD +32:36294989 01:35:57FRA1993
6712 LIN HONGZHUANG SM40 S.CLUB LIB. SESTO +32:37152990 01:35:58CHN1981
4469 BISIO MARTINA SF45 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA +32:3712991 01:35:58ITA1977
1783 PIACENTINI MATTEO SM35 +32:38157992 01:35:59ITA1987
4335 FABBRI ANSELMO SM50 LA MICHETTA +32:40107993 01:36:01ITA1972
632 CIAPPARELLI ROBERTO SM55 +32:4050994 01:36:01ITA1966
223 TRITTO SILVIO SM +32:40295995 01:36:01ITA1991
1254 DE IORIO EDOARDO SM55 CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING +32:4151996 01:36:02ITA1968
1327 PITERÀ MIRKO SM40 RUNCARD +32:41153997 01:36:02ITA1980
4229 TALAMONI CARLO SM35 MARTESANA CORSE +32:41158998 01:36:02ITA1986
491 FILOSI MARCO SM40 U.S. CARISOLO +32:41154999 01:36:02ITA1981
6258 AGOSTINO NINONE LUCA SM RUNCARD +32:422961000 01:36:03ITA1990
904 VALCHER STEFANO SM +32:422971001 01:36:03ITA1994
1755 LAUDI LUCA SM45 +32:421211002 01:36:03ITA1979
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801 MARRONE EMANUELE SM RUNCARD +32:432981003 01:36:04ITA2001
5326 MACEDO PEDRO FOREIGN +32:43- 01:36:04POR1990
6648 GATTI MICHELE SM RUNCARD +32:462991004 01:36:07ITA1990
1518 AMOROSO IVO MARIA SM45 RUNCARD +32:461221005 01:36:07ITA1979
818 LOCATI CLAUDIO SM45 RUNCARD +32:461231006 01:36:07ITA1975
1032 MOLINAS LORENZO SM40 DK RUNNERS MILANO +32:481551007 01:36:09ITA1984
1737 BISERNI CHRISTIAN SM50 +32:491081008 01:36:10ITA1974
6455 GRAVDEHAUG FREDRIK FOREIGN +32:50- 01:36:11NOR1993
1563 SINGH DALBIR SM40 +32:511561009 01:36:11ITA1983
2111 DELANA ALESSANDRO PM +32:51231010 01:36:12ITA2002
6649 CHIARENTIN PIETRO SM RUNCARD +32:513001011 01:36:12ITA1992
1864 VANINI MATTIA SM RUNCARD +32:523011012 01:36:13ITA1991
811 DAVERIO RICCARDO SM35 ASD PLACENTIA +32:521591013 01:36:13ITA1985
714 FASOLI ANDREA SM RUNCARD +32:523021014 01:36:13ITA1990
927 MARCHELLI MATTEO SM +32:533031015 01:36:14ITA1999
129 RALLO PIETRO SALVATORE SM55 A.S.D.POL. TEAM F. +32:53521016 01:36:14ITA1968
1657 MORGANA THIERRY

MAXIMILIEN
SM50 A.S. DILETT.  POL. MARSALA +32:541091017 01:36:15ITA1972

1441 VERCESI FRANCESCO SM50 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +32:561101018 01:36:16ITA1974
2542 PASOLINI SOFIA FOREIGN +32:57- 01:36:18ITA2000
2288 ZANASSO MASSIMO SM50 +32:571111019 01:36:18ITA1973
937 ROTOLONI ANDREA SM35 +32:571601020 01:36:18ITA1985
6633 GIGLI ALEX SM45 ASD 'VINI FANTINI' +32:571241021 01:36:18ITA1976
6041 COX JAMES FOREIGN +32:58- 01:36:19GBR1995
6597 TERRUZZI PIETRO FOREIGN +32:58- 01:36:19SUI1989
965 VUJOSEVIC GORAN SM40 MISSULTEAM COMO ASD +32:581571022 01:36:19MNE1980
6080 REED ZACH FOREIGN +33:00- 01:36:21GBR1993
5896 FARAMARZI VICTOIRE FOREIGN +33:00- 01:36:21FRA2000
2591 FERRARIO ANDREA SM40 +33:001581023 01:36:21ITA1982
4139 DE BLOCK GLENN FOREIGN +33:01- 01:36:22BEL1995
1718 SPERANZA CARLO SM +33:013041024 01:36:22ITA1993
1002 CARUBELLI IGOR SM35 +33:021611025 01:36:23ITA1987
1561 PETRILLO FRANCESCO SM35 +33:021621026 01:36:23ITA1989
671 BIANCHI DAMIANO PM RUNCARD +33:02241027 01:36:23ITA2003
745 BULNES BULL LUIS FOREIGN +33:02- 01:36:23GBR1998
4397 NENCIONI GABRIELE SM50 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +33:031121028 01:36:24ITA1970
2088 STICCA NAZZARENO SM +33:043051029 01:36:25ITA1999
5994 ECKERT ANNA-LENA FOREIGN +33:04- 01:36:25GER1992
796 LOMANTO GIOVANNI SM40 VERDE PISELLO GROUP +33:051591030 01:36:25ITA1984
1057 RESTELLI FRANCESCO SM +33:053061031 01:36:26ITA1991
6695 GARBARINO ANDREA SM RUNCARD +33:073071032 01:36:28ITA1995
1432 MAGNO BRUNO SM35 +33:071631033 01:36:28ITA1988
591 LOIZZI FRANCESCO SM ASD SWATT CLUB +33:083081034 01:36:29ITA1990
1766 AMATO FABIO SM40 +33:081601035 01:36:29ITA1980
4461 MAGGI STEFANO SM45 RUNNING OLTREPO' +33:081251036 01:36:29ITA1978
6358 HANSEN SIMONE FOREIGN +33:09- 01:36:30DEN1997
669 SABBATINI SILVANO SM50 ATL.'BANCA DI PESARO'C. +33:091131037 01:36:30ITA1973
816 PRIOR MARCO SM35 RUNCARD +33:101641038 01:36:31ITA1988
327 L'ERARIO ROBERTO SM35 BEPI RUNNERS ULTRA CLUB +33:101651039 01:36:31ITA1987
4147 GARITAONANDIA BEATOVE

ZURIÑE
FOREIGN +33:11- 01:36:32ESP1997

6408 VERDÚ TEO FOREIGN +33:11- 01:36:32FRA2003
4913 BESONIAS ALEIX FOREIGN +33:11- 01:36:32ESP1996
1720 DERAI MARTINO SM40 +33:111611040 01:36:32ITA1983
1200 CERGOL GABRIELE SM +33:113091041 01:36:32ITA1997
1443 LEMISIEWICZ TOMASZ FOREIGN +33:12- 01:36:33POL1979
6681 PEZZOLI EVA SF35 G.S. OREZZO +33:13111042 01:36:34ITA1987
4304 BOMBARDIERI ENZO SM40 DK RUNNERS MILANO +33:151621043 01:36:35ITA1982
5169 AVANOZIAN RAPHAEL FOREIGN +33:15- 01:36:35FRA1992
6638 MORELLI MARCO SM40 RUNCARD +33:151631044 01:36:36ITA1981
2406 ODELLI ANGELO SM35 +33:151661045 01:36:36ITA1989
939 MALSEN THEOBALD SM RUNCARD +33:153101046 01:36:36FRA2001
1409 CACCIATORE MARCO SM45 FRIESIAN TEAM +33:151261047 01:36:36ITA1976
1593 BERTOLDINI CONSUELO SF TEAM PASTURO ASD +33:16261048 01:36:37ITA2000
1751 D'AMBROS STEFANO SM35 RUNCARD +33:161671049 01:36:37ITA1987
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1608 COZZI ANTONIO SM55 URBAN RUNNERS +33:17531050 01:36:38ITA1966
910 TROTTI MATTEO SM40 ASD CORRERE PER SEMPRE +33:181641051 01:36:39ITA1981
733 ODINTSOV ANTON FOREIGN +33:18- 01:36:39RUS2002
1504 VIGL HUBERT SM60 +33:18171052 01:36:39ITA1964
876 BERMUDO CRUZ PEDRO SM50 RUNCARD +33:181141053 01:36:39ESP1972
1523 MELISURGO FRANCESCO SM50 ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO +33:201151054 01:36:41ITA1972
4326 BISESTI GENNARO SM40 CANOTTIERI MILANO +33:211651055 01:36:42ITA1982
1617 MYKLEBUST KRISTIAN FOREIGN +33:21- 01:36:42NOR1999
1076 DE NIGRIS GIUSEPPE SM60 TREPUZZI RUNNING A.S.D. +33:22181056 01:36:42ITA1964
6263 PICCININ ELENA SF RUNCARD +33:22271057 01:36:43ITA1993
1741 KRÜLL JOËL SM40 RUNCARD +33:221661058 01:36:43SUI1983
5930 RAMASCAN GHENADIE FOREIGN +33:23- 01:36:44MOL1990
2760 LOMBARDELLI CLAUDIO SM50 +33:231161059 01:36:44ITA1972
1580 NARDIN BARBARA SF +33:24281060 01:36:45ITA1992
5518 MICHEL JULES FOREIGN +33:25- 01:36:46FRA2001
787 CIMINO MATTEO MARIA SM40 RUNCARD +33:251671061 01:36:46ITA1983
4135 SOUSA-POZA MARCO FOREIGN +33:26- 01:36:47SUI1999
5992 GARBACIK KATARZYNA FOREIGN +33:27- 01:36:48GER1989
1160 TICCA SERGIO SM45 ATLETICA OZIERI +33:281271062 01:36:49ITA1977
1773 SCHINELLI GIOVANNI SM +33:283111063 01:36:49ITA1992
1018 BUSTO MARCO SM40 ASD ATLETICA TRECATE +33:291681064 01:36:50ITA1980
701 ALESSIO ALBERTO SM50 RUNCARD +33:301171065 01:36:51ITA1973
1787 MOSCATELLI DANIELA SF50 NAVIGLIO RUNNING TEAM ASD +33:3151066 01:36:52ITA1972
838 DE SANTIS JACOPO SM FRIESIAN TEAM +33:313121067 01:36:52ITA1998
1638 DE COMITE ALESSIO SM50 LA MICHETTA +33:311181068 01:36:52ITA1974
233 MONFREDA FRANCESCO SM55 G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO +33:31541069 01:36:52ITA1965
1173 RAGNOLI MAURO SM45 FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA +33:321281070 01:36:53ITA1975
1390 CISLAGHI ANTONIO SM55 +33:32551071 01:36:53ITA1968
6126 TAMI OSCAR FOREIGN +33:32- 01:36:53GBR2000
729 CIPRANDI MATTEO SM ASD TEAM UNDER 2.5 +33:323131072 01:36:53ITA1993
5820 TWITCHETT JAKE FOREIGN +33:32- 01:36:53GBR2001
919 DI DIO GIUSEPPE MASSIMO SM50 RUNCARD +33:321191073 01:36:53ITA1971
4931 KRONE LUCA FOREIGN +33:33- 01:36:54GER2001
923 OGGIONI MICHELE SM +33:333141074 01:36:54ITA1990
5582 CARTER ROBERT FOREIGN +33:33- 01:36:54GBR1989
1427 CHIARINI MAURIZIO SM45 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +33:341291075 01:36:55ITA1978
4037 GALLO MASSIMO SM50 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +33:341201076 01:36:55ITA1972
3134 BACCAGLINI ROBERTO SM35 POL. UNICREDIT +33:341681077 01:36:55ITA1986
4342 GIANNI' VALERIA SF40 G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO +33:3671078 01:36:56ITA1982
929 MAURIELLO GIUSEPPE SM60 DK RUNNERS MILANO +33:36191079 01:36:57ITA1962
4296 TRUMBATURI SALVATORE SM35 +33:371691080 01:36:58ITA1986
2596 CHAMPAC WILLY SM35 RUNCARD +33:371701081 01:36:58PER1987
4334 DI BELLA DAVIDE SM50 ASD EDISON +33:391211082 01:37:00ITA1973
815 MENEGHINI STEFANO SM RUNCARD +33:403151083 01:37:00ITA1990
841 BIANCHI DAVIDE SM35 POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI +33:401711084 01:37:01ITA1985
1154 MAFFIA GIOVANNI SM35 VARESE TRIATHLON S.B.R. +33:401721085 01:37:01ITA1986
6136 DE BAERDEMAEKER

THIBAUT
FOREIGN +33:40- 01:37:01BEL2003

5901 BRADY MARK FOREIGN +33:40- 01:37:01IRL1986
1708 BAKKER JOCHEM FOREIGN +33:41- 01:37:02NED1999
5900 DOYLE KAREN FOREIGN +33:41- 01:37:02IRL1986
6978 DITTO ANTONIO SM40 URBAN RUNNERS +33:411691086 01:37:02ITA1980
521 COTTONE ANTONELLA SF40 RUNNERS LEGNANO SSD ARL +33:4181087 01:37:02ITA1984
1061 BROGGI MORGAN SM40 RUNCARD +33:421701088 01:37:03ITA1981
4863 CARTON JULEN FOREIGN +33:42- 01:37:03ESP2000
1127 MARIOTTI LUCA SM +33:443161089 01:37:04ITA1998
2960 ONOFRIO LUCA SM40 +33:441711090 01:37:05ITA1984
872 PELA' NICOLA SM60 RUNCARD +33:45201091 01:37:06ITA1962
1264 FERRO PAOLO SM45 +33:461301092 01:37:06ITA1975
4365 FUMAGALLI MORENO SM45 +33:461311093 01:37:07ITA1979
1226 FUSAR IMPERATORE LUCA SM50 RUNCARD +33:461221094 01:37:07ITA1974
1395 SCUZZARELLA GAETANO SM45 +33:461321095 01:37:07ITA1979
6306 NADDEO FRANCESCO SM40 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +33:471721096 01:37:07ITA1980
4683 BONNEFOND CLÉMENT FOREIGN +33:48- 01:37:09FRA2001
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706 ROSSINI IVAN FRANCESCO SM45 AS TESPIENSE QUARTU +33:481331097 01:37:09ITA1975
5940 BENTAJOU VICTOR FOREIGN +33:49- 01:37:10FRA2002
6387 GIREL NICOLAS FOREIGN +33:49- 01:37:10FRA1999
1100 PATTOFATTO LEONE SM55 +33:49561098 01:37:10ITA1968
4282 LE CADET ANTOINE FOREIGN +33:49- 01:37:10FRA1999
4114 CAPINO GRIMBERT FOREIGN +33:50- 01:37:11AUT1992
1579 GALLICCHIO ANDREA SM +33:513171099 01:37:12ITA1995
1502 GUIDA LORIS SM50 VARESE TRIATHLON S.B.R. +33:521231100 01:37:13ITA1971
4104 BLANCHARD JÉRÔME FOREIGN +33:52- 01:37:13FRA1984
4232 BUZZONI DANIELE SM35 +33:521731101 01:37:13ITA1988
4128 BERRY LUKE FOREIGN +33:53- 01:37:14GBR1987
6133 DAVIS BENJAMIN FOREIGN +33:53- 01:37:14AUS2001
7019 AQUINO MATTIA SM +33:543181102 01:37:14ITA1994
4374 CUOCCI ISABELLA SF45 URBAN RUNNERS +33:54131103 01:37:15ITA1976
5622 MISAKOVA KRISTINA FOREIGN +33:55- 01:37:16SVK1986
921 BONFATTI ROBERTO SM35 +33:551741104 01:37:16ITA1985
912 CALABRIA FRANCESCO SM50 G.S.DILETTANTISTICO RUN... +33:551241105 01:37:16ITA1973
1428 CONTI JLENIA SF35 TRIATHLON TIGULLIO SPEZIA +33:55121106 01:37:16ITA1989
2412 FOGLIATA MATTEO SM35 +33:551751107 01:37:16ITA1988
6636 GALLOZZI EMANUELE SM45 ALMOSTHERE ASD +33:551341108 01:37:16ITA1975
911 BAZZOLI FILIPPO SM35 ATLETICA TIGERS +33:561761109 01:37:17ITA1985
6075 WARN JOSH FOREIGN +33:56- 01:37:17GBR1999
1245 BIANCO CHRISTIAN SM50 URBAN RUNNERS +33:571251110 01:37:18ITA1974
905 ASLAN KAAN FOREIGN +33:57- 01:37:18GER1999
4218 PIERANI ANDREA SM50 +33:581261111 01:37:18ITA1973
1764 LICCIONE LUCA SM +33:583191112 01:37:19ITA1998
1289 TERRANEO ROBERTO SM60 SEZ. ATL. ORATORIO +33:58211113 01:37:19ITA1964
5795 LAFFORGUE JULES FOREIGN +33:58- 01:37:19FRA2001
2740 YANG HYUNSOO SM RUNCARD +33:593201114 01:37:20KOR1991
5628 MCDAID JOSH FOREIGN +33:59- 01:37:20GBR2000
660 CIMINI GIONATA SM35 RUNCARD +34:001771115 01:37:20ITA1988
2379 NEGRELLI ANTONIO EZIO SM60 ATL. GALLARATESE +34:00221116 01:37:21ITA1964
4781 KONAN YANNIS FOREIGN +34:00- 01:37:21FRA2000
4170 LONATI MASSIMO SM50 RUN CARD +34:001271117 01:37:21ITA1974
708 D'ELIA FEDERICO SM40 RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D. +34:011731118 01:37:22ITA1981
988 LACERENZA CRISTIANO SM35 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO +34:021781119 01:37:23ITA1985
6886 STRATULAT GHEORGHE SM35 RUNCARD +34:031791120 01:37:24FRA1988
1049 CAVA DANILO SM ROMA OSTIA S.S.D. A R.L. +34:033211121 01:37:24ITA1997
828 CAMPANA NICOLÒ SM RUNCARD +34:043221122 01:37:25ITA1999
4111 CROFTS CONNOR FOREIGN +34:04- 01:37:25GBR1997
6640 CATTANEO SIMONE SM RUNCARD +34:043231123 01:37:25ITA1999
4314 AZZOLINO RICCARDO SM +34:043241124 01:37:25ITA1997
1006 VITAGLIANO ANTONIO SM50 ASD TERLIZZI SPORTING CLUB +34:041281125 01:37:25ITA1973
6124 FURNESS JESS FOREIGN +34:05- 01:37:26GBR1995
1292 APREA FEDERICO PM RUNCARD +34:06251126 01:37:27ITA2003
4699 PROPS PIERRE JULIEN FOREIGN +34:06- 01:37:27ITA2000
743 ALBERTI LUCA SM RUNCARD +34:073251127 01:37:27ITA1995
4465 MORRONE LUCA SM RUNCARD +34:073261128 01:37:27ITA1994
930 CARCIONE MARCO

SALVATORE
SM45 RUNCARD +34:071351129 01:37:28ITA1975

1387 MARINELLO MATILDE SF +34:09291130 01:37:30ITA1995
1450 COLELLA ANTONIO SM55 ATLETICA INTESA +34:09571131 01:37:30ITA1968
4363 VILLOVICH GIANLUCA SM50 ASD TOP RUN +34:091291132 01:37:30ITA1974
1046 LABADIA GIUSEPPE SM50 +34:101301133 01:37:31ITA1972
1410 ZACCURI VIRGILIO SM +34:113271134 01:37:32ITA1991
2243 PISTONI ANDREA SM45 ATL. LAMBRO MILANO +34:121361135 01:37:33ITA1978
1280 TOGNI SERGIO GIUSEPPE SM60 RUNCARD +34:12231136 01:37:33ITA1961
5260 NEUGEBAUER FALKO FOREIGN +34:13- 01:37:34GER1974
6618 REDONDI GIACOMO PM RUNNERS BERGAMO +34:13261137 01:37:34ITA2003
1439 VEGLIO MAURO SM +34:133281138 01:37:34ITA1992
4376 GHILARDUCCI ALESSANDRO SM50 URBAN RUNNERS +34:131311139 01:37:34ITA1972
4878 SAYER LYDIE FOREIGN +34:13- 01:37:34SUI1994
6430 FOROUTANI YAZDI SADAF FOREIGN +34:14- 01:37:35IRN1996
857 VALENTE ALESSIO ANGELO SM45 RUNNING CLUB CESANESE +34:141371140 01:37:35ITA1978
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1166 TERUGGIA SIMONE SM +34:153291141 01:37:36ITA1996
1171 CLERICI PAOLA SF40 POL. UNICREDIT +34:1591142 01:37:36ITA1980
1640 GIGANTI ENRICO PM +34:15271143 01:37:36ITA2003
1433 PIOLOTTO STEFANO SM +34:163301144 01:37:37ITA1997
5888 SEEMANN MIKA FOREIGN +34:16- 01:37:37GER1999
1651 STOLFINI STEFANO SM35 +34:161801145 01:37:37ITA1986
5898 VALLA KEVIN FOREIGN +34:17- 01:37:38FRA2001
1601 FERRARI PAOLO SM50 VERDE PISELLO GROUP +34:171321146 01:37:38ITA1974
4133 GRUENGARD ASSAF FOREIGN +34:18- 01:37:39ISR1979
1233 MAZZAI ANITA SF +34:19301147 01:37:40ITA1991
4301 LA MASTRA STEFANO SM40 RUNCARD +34:201741148 01:37:41ITA1982
6961 POGGIO ALBERTO SM45 UNA TRIATHLON TEAM ASD +34:201381149 01:37:41ITA1976
4664 BENGOUA AZEDINE FOREIGN +34:21- 01:37:41FRA1992
4621 ZANOCCO SIMONE JM +34:2151150 01:37:42ITA2006
1520 RODA GIORGIO SM +34:213311151 01:37:42ITA1994
6659 SACCHI NICCOLÒ SM50 ASD TOP RUN +34:211331152 01:37:42ITA1972
1073 VUTURO MARCO SM RUNCARD +34:213321153 01:37:42ITA1999
41 GUGLIELMETTI LUCA SM40 PRO-SPORT RUNNING +34:221751154 01:37:42ITA1983
3910 SERAFIMOV VARDAN FOREIGN +34:22- 01:37:43MKD1992
515 NIZZOLO RICCARDO CARLO SM35 RUNCARD +34:231811155 01:37:43ITA1988
5731 SZEWCZYK MARTA FOREIGN +34:23- 01:37:44POL1993
753 MARTINES ANTONIO SM45 RUNCARD +34:231391156 01:37:44ITA1979
4612 CATURANO ALFREDO SM45 +34:241401157 01:37:45ITA1976
848 VANNI MONICA SF45 101 RUNNING ASD +34:24141158 01:37:45ITA1978
6998 TEBANO DANIELE SM60 G.S. MONTESTELLA +34:24241159 01:37:45ITA1964
1924 COLOMBI LUIGI PM RUNCARD +34:25281160 01:37:45ITA2004
1776 CANNARELLA DANIELE SM35 +34:251821161 01:37:46ITA1987
4403 ANGELINI FRANCESCA SF45 FREE-ZONE +34:26151162 01:37:46ITA1975
4291 DE SIMONE MATTIA ENRICO SM45 CORRI FORREST +34:261411163 01:37:47ITA1976
1196 CASULA MICHELE SM55 RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D. +34:26581164 01:37:47ITA1968
6672 MIGANI NICOLÒ SM RUNCARD +34:263331165 01:37:47ITA1997
1421 FACCANONI GIORGIA SF POOL SOC.ATL.ALTA +34:26311166 01:37:47ITA2001
997 MARTORANA PAOLO

FRANCESCO
SM50 A.S. DIL. POL. ATL. BAGHERIA +34:271341167 01:37:48ITA1972

5099 EYTAN RAVEH FOREIGN +34:27- 01:37:48ISR1979
1028 BAIETTA ENRICO SM45 +34:281421168 01:37:48ITA1978
7015 CUCCU ANDREA SM RUNCARD +34:283341169 01:37:49ITA1997
1000 LATTUADA MICHELE SM40 +34:281761170 01:37:49ITA1980
946 FARINA GIUSEPPE SM +34:293351171 01:37:50ITA1994
1670 SARTORI ALEX SM35 NAVIGLIO RUNNING TEAM ASD +34:291831172 01:37:50ITA1986
5549 SCHUTZ MAXIME FOREIGN +34:29- 01:37:50FRA1993
2580 UMBRELLO MICHELE SM40 +34:301771173 01:37:51ITA1982
761 COPPINI MATTIA SM RUNCARD +34:303361174 01:37:51ITA1994
4290 MAZZOTTA ANTONIO

CARLO
SM40 RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D. +34:301781175 01:37:51ITA1983

1557 VILLA RUGGERO SM +34:313371176 01:37:52ITA1991
1616 SONSON TARYLL FOREIGN +34:31- 01:37:52GBR1997
6967 REGALBUTO DANIELE SM40 RUNCARD +34:311791177 01:37:52ITA1982
1144 VALVO VITTORIO SM60 LA MICHETTA +34:33251178 01:37:54ITA1963
5688 ERIKSSON EMMI FOREIGN +34:34- 01:37:54SWE1997
4458 BASILE YURI SM45 VERDE PISELLO GROUP +34:341431179 01:37:55ITA1975
1290 GALIMBERTI VALERIA SF45 ATL. CESANO MADERNO +34:34161180 01:37:55ITA1979
1419 GASTALDO SIMONE SM40 +34:341801181 01:37:55ITA1982
6145 DANGERFIELD HARRIET FOREIGN +34:34- 01:37:55GBR1997
4396 BUONO CARLO SM60 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +34:35261182 01:37:56ITA1962
5685 SVENSSON JOHANNA FOREIGN +34:35- 01:37:56SWE1992
5383 PIEPGRASS JULIE FOREIGN +34:35- 01:37:56FRA1988
4455 BESSI PIETRO SM55 CANOTTIERI MILANO +34:36591183 01:37:57ITA1967
5037 STEINE EIRIK FOREIGN +34:36- 01:37:57NOR1985
6760 MERLI MATTEO SM ASD PLACENTIA +34:363381184 01:37:57ITA1991
1386 SACCO TOMMASO PM +34:36291185 01:37:57ITA2003
5827 JESSOP HARRY FOREIGN +34:36- 01:37:57GBR1999
1695 PACCHETTI DAVIDE SM55 POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE +34:37601186 01:37:57ITA1968
1404 RIGAUD PIERRE FOREIGN +34:38- 01:37:58FRA1989
6393 MOSER MARKUS FOREIGN +34:38- 01:37:59FRA1974

www.endu.net
Cronometraggio a cura di: EvoData 26/11/2024 09:39

101Pagina 25 di



Generale
pos pett. atleta sex cat. team race time real time gap medi

a
p.cat nazanno

703 PAVAN ANDREA SM35 A.S.D. HROBERT RUNNING +34:381841187 01:37:59ITA1988
1042 GUIDOBONO CAVALCHINI

GAROFOLI GUGLIELMO
SM RUNCARD +34:383391188 01:37:59ITA1999

6702 MAGGI LORENZO SM40 RUNNING OLTREPO' +34:381811189 01:37:59ITA1982
4853 RESTEMAN MIRELA FOREIGN +34:38- 01:37:59ROU1975
6323 REBOSIO STEFANO SM50 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +34:381351190 01:37:59ITA1970
1429 CALVELLO DANIELA SF45 A.S. AMP A.S.D. +34:38171191 01:37:59ITA1975
4112 HAROLD GUERRERO FOREIGN +34:38- 01:37:59COL1995
6699 ACETI FABRIZIO SM50 RUNCARD +34:391361192 01:38:00ITA1974
6171 ALGREEN-PETERSEN

CHRISTIAN
FOREIGN +34:40- 01:38:01DEN1999

5965 CORTÉS JAVIER FOREIGN +34:40- 01:38:01ESP2003
2177 VILLACARO DAVIDE SM +34:413401193 01:38:02ITA1998
5155 STOECKER TIMO FOREIGN +34:42- 01:38:03GER1993
1035 MONTELEONE

ALESSANDRO
SM40 RUNNING SARONNO +34:421821194 01:38:03ITA1984

958 BUGATTI ALESSANDRA SF50 RUNNING SARONNO +34:4261195 01:38:03ITA1971
5156 BEHRENS JEAN-LUC FOREIGN +34:43- 01:38:04GER1994
1406 MUSCHIO ANGELO SM40 PODISTI DUE CASTELLI  ASD +34:431831196 01:38:04ITA1983
2171 VALENTI LORENZO SM POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO +34:433411197 01:38:04ITA1996
1693 AZOUAKINE ABDELKRIM FOREIGN +34:43- 01:38:04BEL2001
565 URRU MAURO SM55 NAVIGLIO RUNNING TEAM ASD +34:44611198 01:38:04ITA1967
2290 NARDINI EMANUELE SM A.S.D. BORGO FLEGREO +34:443421199 01:38:05ITA2000
6360 KOFOD STEENGAARD

JAKOB
FOREIGN +34:44- 01:38:05DEN1998

4286 SCHUCHMANN LENA FOREIGN +34:45- 01:38:05GER2000
6912 NICOLOSI GIUSEPPE SM RUNCARD +34:453431200 01:38:06ITA1995
5550 CAPITAINE MANON FOREIGN +34:46- 01:38:06FRA1998
1331 MEREGALLI STEFANO SM45 G.S.A. COMETA +34:461441201 01:38:07ITA1979
3405 BERARDO ALESSANDRO SM50 +34:461371202 01:38:07ITA1974
870 DE LASSOTOVITCH PIETRO SM RUNCARD +34:473441203 01:38:07ITA1994
1782 FERRARIO ALESSIO SM SPORTS CLUB MELEGNANO +34:473451204 01:38:08ITA1990
2069 PERSEU MATTIA SM +34:473461205 01:38:08ITA1999
1202 GATTI DANIELE SM40 AMATORI LECCO +34:471841206 01:38:08ITA1983
856 LACOUR-COUDERC

PHILÉMON
FOREIGN +34:48- 01:38:09FRA1999

4189 URSO LUCA SM40 G.S. AVIS - SEREGNO +34:491851207 01:38:10ITA1980
6045 INGEMANSSON JOHANNA FOREIGN +34:49- 01:38:10SWE1999
1374 PICCOLO MICHELE SM50 +34:501381208 01:38:11ITA1972
1278 RIVOLTA ANDREA SM40 ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO +34:511861209 01:38:12ITA1981
862 CALCATELLI FRANCESCO SM45 G.A.P. SARONNO +34:511451210 01:38:12ITA1976
1627 ALFONSI DARIO SM ASD NISSOLINO +34:513471211 01:38:12ITA1996
4047 TURRINI SONIA SF50 G.S. AVIS - SEREGNO +34:5271212 01:38:13ITA1973
1125 RADAELLI FRANCESCO

MARIA
SM45 RUNCARD +34:521461213 01:38:13ITA1976

735 GIOIA DAMIANO LEONARDO SM55 RUNCARD +34:52621214 01:38:13ITA1969
4152 VAN DER KNAAP LINDY FOREIGN +34:54- 01:38:15NED2000
697 ZANZOTTERA STEFANO SM55 ATL.'BANCA DI PESARO'C. +34:54631215 01:38:15ITA1968
696 DELANOE NICOLAS JM RUNCARD +34:5561216 01:38:16FRA2006
4000 LAZZARINI FABIANO SM50 CANOTTIERI MILANO +34:551391217 01:38:16ITA1974
1643 BRAVI MAURO GIUSEPPE SM ATLETICA CIVITANOVA +34:553481218 01:38:16ITA1991
626 MINERVINO ROBERTO SM40 +34:551871219 01:38:16ITA1981
4453 VERBEKE JEAN-ERIK FOREIGN +34:56- 01:38:17ITA1989
699 AMELIA BURNETT FOREIGN +34:56- 01:38:17AUS1992
748 CONTI ALESSANDRO SM RUNCARD +34:573491220 01:38:17ITA1991
1739 PEDRON FEDERICO SM +34:573501221 01:38:18ITA1995
1240 LE MASURIER LAURA

AMELIE
SF40 RUNCARD +34:57101222 01:38:18ITA1984

4441 FIORAVANTI ALESSANDRO
PACO

SM50 RUNCARD +34:571401223 01:38:18ITA1971

6179 HARTENFELS PAUL FOREIGN +34:58- 01:38:19GER2002
1596 CUEVAS BRUNO FOREIGN +34:59- 01:38:20ARG2000
673 CALO' COSIMO SM55 C.T.L. 3 ATLETICA +34:59641224 01:38:20ITA1965
1979 GALAFASSI ANDREA SM55 A.S.D. MARCIACARATESI +34:59651225 01:38:20ITA1966
1363 DE RIZ FRANCESCO SM RUNCARD +35:003511226 01:38:21ITA1990
5462 NOVO GONZÁLEZ RUBÉN FOREIGN +35:00- 01:38:21ESP2003
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4382 SCIME' DAVIDE SM40 URBAN RUNNERS +35:001881227 01:38:21ITA1980
1707 ROCCHETTI ALBERTO SM35 GRUPPO PODISTICO ARCENE +35:011851228 01:38:21ITA1989
6671 CANTÙ CARLO MARIA SM RUNCARD +35:013521229 01:38:22ITA1998
6687 ALSAYED ALI BAHA EDDIN SM40 RUNCARD +35:011891230 01:38:22ITA1984
1180 NEGRI ALBERTO MARIA SM55 RUNCARD +35:02661231 01:38:23ITA1969
6683 SERATI ALESSANDRO SM45 URBAN RUNNERS +35:021471232 01:38:23ITA1977
475 SCHMALZBAUER SIMONE SM35 CORRO ERGO SUM RUNNERS +35:021861233 01:38:23ITA1986
4519 KING FLETCHER FOREIGN +35:02- 01:38:23AUS1993
1411 FERRARI ACHILLE SM +35:023531234 01:38:23ITA1993
824 AVERSANO ALESSANDRO SM VERDE PISELLO GROUP +35:033541235 01:38:23ITA1999
5826 PHILLIPS LACHLAN FOREIGN +35:04- 01:38:25AUS1996
1604 MODROW MARCEL FOREIGN +35:04- 01:38:25GER1992
1008 MARINO' GABRIELE SM A.S.D. URBAN RUNNER +35:043551236 01:38:25ITA1996
1047 PINTO ALESSANDRO SM RUNCARD +35:043561237 01:38:25ITA1995
5257 VASILEIOS BEREVESKOS FOREIGN +35:05- 01:38:26GRE1981
1056 CARBONARO ALESSANDRO SM +35:053571238 01:38:26ITA1993
750 GOTTER ALESSANDRO SM55 EUROATLETICA 2002 +35:05671239 01:38:26ITA1968
7107 DEMONT DIMITRI FOREIGN +35:05- 01:38:26ITA2024
4402 MOSCA ROBERTO SM55 FREE-ZONE +35:05681240 01:38:26ITA1967
5258 CHIONIDIS IOAKEIM FOREIGN +35:05- 01:38:26GRE1979
4129 COMBS JOHN FOREIGN +35:06- 01:38:27USA1974
6641 AUSTONI ANDREA SM35 RUNCARD +35:071871241 01:38:28ITA1989
908 GIOVAGNOLI LUCA SM55 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO +35:08691242 01:38:29ITA1967
4907 CAHILL DANIEL FOREIGN +35:08- 01:38:29GBR1997
6073 DOOLEY LOIS FOREIGN +35:08- 01:38:29GBR2002
5914 GRUBER LINN FOREIGN +35:08- 01:38:29SUI2000
698 DEVICHENSKAIA KSENIIA FOREIGN +35:09- 01:38:30RUS1990
5897 SEGAUD XAVIER FOREIGN +35:09- 01:38:30FRA2001
1660 FOLINO LUCIA SF A.P.D. SPORTERAPIA +35:09321243 01:38:30ITA1992
5322 GADEGAARD ANIKA FOREIGN +35:10- 01:38:31DEN2000
4181 RAMBELLI LUDOVICO SM40 ATL. LAMBRO MILANO +35:111901244 01:38:31ITA1980
6661 ALBERTARIO ROBERTO SM35 G.P. AVIS PAVIA +35:111881245 01:38:32ITA1988
1713 VECCHI ANDREA SM +35:123581246 01:38:33ITA1992
953 MERLUZZI GIULIA SF +35:13331247 01:38:33ITA1992
6088 BARTOSIEWICZ JUSTYNA FOREIGN +35:13- 01:38:34POL1991
3868 ROSAMILIA ROBERTA PF BRACCO ATLETICA +35:1431248 01:38:35ITA2004
5263 LUIGI PESCIO FOREIGN +35:14- 01:38:35NED2000
6372 FASULO ENZO FOREIGN +35:14- 01:38:35FRA1994
2173 DI PRIMA ROSARIO SM ASD SICILIA RUNNING TEAM +35:153591249 01:38:36ITA1993
738 MICHELI MANUEL SM40 G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO +35:151911250 01:38:36ITA1980
1041 FALCINELLI MIRKO SM +35:153601251 01:38:36ITA1997
897 VANNUCCHI JARNO SM50 3 LIFE +35:151411252 01:38:36ITA1974
871 FERRETTI ROBERTA SF45 3 LIFE +35:16181253 01:38:37ITA1975
1457 SCRIMIERI DANIELE SM40 CORRO ERGO SUM RUNNERS +35:161921254 01:38:37ITA1982
1114 CAVALLO ALBERTO SM A.S.D. ATLETICA ALBA +35:173611255 01:38:38ITA1997
956 BIONDO ADELE IRENE SF40 VERDE PISELLO GROUP +35:17111256 01:38:38ITA1980
6051 CASSETTARI BRUNO FOREIGN +35:17- 01:38:38BRA1982
450 REMONDINI JESSICA SF CUS BERGAMO ASD +35:17341257 01:38:38ITA1991
3947 REMONDINI ANTONIO SM60 CUS BERGAMO ASD +35:17271258 01:38:38ITA1961
752 GANDOLFI ALBERTO SM50 POL. ATL. BREMBATE SOPRA +35:171421259 01:38:38ITA1971
6662 PIACENTINI LUCA SM35 RUNCARD +35:181891260 01:38:39ITA1989
726 COLOMBO ANDREA SM ASD TEAM UNDER 2.5 +35:183621261 01:38:39ITA1995
4872 OTSUKA YUGO FOREIGN +35:18- 01:38:39JPN1998
6729 DE GRANDIS DANIELE SM RUNCARD +35:183631262 01:38:39ITA2001
1234 FREDDI MATTIA CARLO

RICCARDO
SM RUNCARD +35:193641263 01:38:39ITA1990

1989 FONTEIJN PAULINE FOREIGN +35:19- 01:38:40NED2001
362 MARZIALI MARCO SM +35:193651264 01:38:40ITA1991
847 MAZZOCCHI LUCA SM ASD PLACENTIA +35:193661265 01:38:40ITA1993
1050 RADUICA BOGDAN MARIUS SM RUNCARD +35:193671266 01:38:40ROU1990
1295 BORSANI DIEGO SM50 U.S.LEGNANESE 1913 A.S.D. +35:191431267 01:38:40ITA1974
1250 RUDELLO FULVIO SM60 POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE +35:19281268 01:38:40ITA1963
1235 HESTER LAWRENCE SM40 RUNCARD +35:211931269 01:38:42USA1983
5748 BEST NATHAN FOREIGN +35:21- 01:38:42GBR1988
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5746 REYNOLDS CHLOE FOREIGN +35:22- 01:38:43GBR1995
1011 RADDI MARCO SM RUNCARD +35:223681270 01:38:43ITA1994
890 GIACCHI FRANCESCO SM45 +35:221481271 01:38:43ITA1977
1306 D'ANGELO MARCO SM50 RUNCARD +35:221441272 01:38:43ITA1970
1205 LEONE FRANCESCO SM50 ALMOSTHERE ASD +35:221451273 01:38:43ITA1972
2156 PALUMBO RICCARDO SM35 RUNNERS LEGNANO SSD ARL +35:221901274 01:38:43ITA1989
2655 TORO PIERLUIGI SM40 +35:221941275 01:38:43ITA1982
2927 GRAZIANO DOMENICO SM35 +35:231911276 01:38:44ITA1988
6544 MOROSINI PIERFRANCESCO SM55 RUNNERS BERGAMO +35:23701277 01:38:44ITA1967
1198 BLANCHARD RUDY JM RUNCARD +35:2471278 01:38:45FRA2005
3853 COLAUTTI ALESSANDRA SF60 G.S. MONTESTELLA +35:2411279 01:38:45ITA1962
3037 MAKOV KONSTANTIN FOREIGN +35:26- 01:38:47RUS1992
2932 PROIETTI CRISTIAN SM +35:263691280 01:38:47ITA1995
842 GUARNACCIA GIUSEPPE SM65 DK RUNNERS MILANO +35:2641281 01:38:47ITA1959
2656 MANGANO GIOVANNI SM40 G.P. AVIS PAVIA +35:261951282 01:38:47ITA1984
302 EKMAN LEIF VIKTOR

THOMAS
SM50 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +35:271461283 01:38:48ITA1973

920 EL HADDADI NADIR SM RUNCARD +35:273701284 01:38:48ITA1999
1879 TODISCO ROBERTO SM40 RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D. +35:271961285 01:38:48ITA1982
665 LILLO NICOLA SM35 RUNCARD +35:271921286 01:38:48ITA1989
4439 GERONIMI FABIO SM45 +35:281491287 01:38:49ITA1979
1215 CIUSA GIOVANNI SM40 +35:291971288 01:38:50ITA1980
1614 VEYRON ETIENNE FOREIGN +35:29- 01:38:50FRA1990
5569 SCHIFF MOTTI FOREIGN +35:29- 01:38:50ISR1969
1013 CERIANI ALBERTO SM55 ATLETICA 3V +35:29711289 01:38:50ITA1968
2698 VERONESE LUCA SM40 ASD CORRERE PER SEMPRE +35:301981290 01:38:51ITA1983
6119 HANSEN OLIVIER FOREIGN +35:30- 01:38:51BEL2002
1527 DOSSO STEFANO SM50 A.S.D. RISORGIVE APS +35:301471291 01:38:51ITA1973
1014 MICHLER OLIVER SM45 RUNCARD +35:301501292 01:38:51GER1978
1702 DI BLASIO GIORGIO SM RUNCARD TRAIL +35:303711293 01:38:51ITA1991
1096 BONFANTI RICCARDO SM35 +35:301931294 01:38:51ITA1985
2253 SIMEONI DAVIDE SM +35:313721295 01:38:52ITA1994
1572 RINALDO ANDREA FABRIZIO SM40 RUNCARD +35:311991296 01:38:52ITA1980
5501 DUVILLIER ULYSSE FOREIGN +35:32- 01:38:52FRA2001
1436 PAPPALARDO DAVIDE SM35 +35:321941297 01:38:53ITA1989
6897 LANHER LOUIS SM45 RUNCARD +35:321511298 01:38:53FRA1976
5150 PAULSEN STENBERG MINA FOREIGN +35:32- 01:38:53NOR1999
1147 SUSANNA TERESA SF +35:33351299 01:38:54ITA1999
680 TROMBETTA ALBERTO SM55 RUNCARD +35:33721300 01:38:54ITA1967
1303 CIPOLLETTA GENNARO SM50 +35:331481301 01:38:54ITA1973
1407 DI MARTINO CORRADO SM40 RUNCARD +35:342001302 01:38:55ITA1981
1084 FINOCCHIARO FILIPPO SM45 +35:341521303 01:38:55ITA1975
1740 GHIONE MARCO FOREIGN +35:35- 01:38:56ITA1975
1706 BEAZLEY MATTHEW FOREIGN +35:36- 01:38:57GBR1995
1063 MARTINEZ JOSE ANDRES SM40 RUNCARD +35:362011304 01:38:57VEN1982
4339 FREULI DANIELE SM50 ASD EDISON +35:371491305 01:38:58ITA1972
4240 MANGIAGALLI ANDREA SM35 +35:371951306 01:38:58ITA1985
2383 SANTAMBROGIO MARCO SM40 +35:372021307 01:38:58ITA1984
1268 BENNATI ROBERTO SM ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO +35:383731308 01:38:58ITA1997
925 CARLINO SALVATORE SM35 +35:381961309 01:38:59ITA1985
834 JACQUY BENJAMIN JM RUNCARD +35:3881310 01:38:59FRA2005
778 PEZZIMENTI LEONE SM40 RUNCARD +35:392031311 01:39:00ITA1980
844 BERTOLONI ANDREA SM35 U.S.LEGNANESE 1913 A.S.D. +35:391971312 01:39:00ITA1988
4447 ZAZZERONI VALENTINA SF40 G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO +35:40121313 01:39:01ITA1982
2207 MASTRONO FRANCESCO SM45 G.S.A. BRUGHERIO +35:401531314 01:39:01ITA1976
1765 CONSONNI MATTEO SM 3 LIFE +35:403741315 01:39:01ITA1995
730 GAMBIRASI STEFANO SM40 G.A.P. SARONNO +35:402041316 01:39:01ITA1980
1176 MARCONI FRANCESCO SM45 +35:411541317 01:39:02ITA1977
3979 MATTIELLO BARBARA SF50 ATLETICA BRESCIA +35:4281318 01:39:03ITA1971
762 FORTUNA ALESSANDRO SM50 RUNCARD +35:421501319 01:39:03ITA1972
1329 SOLLIMA FABRIZIO SM50 ATL. PRESEZZO +35:431511320 01:39:04ITA1974
725 GALLERI CINZIA SF35 DK RUNNERS MILANO +35:43131321 01:39:04ITA1989
947 CHIARI ALESSANDRO SM40 NEW ATHLETICS SULZANO +35:452051322 01:39:06ITA1984
2502 URRU VALERIO SM40 +35:452061323 01:39:06ITA1982
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4620 BONATO SIMONE SM +35:453751324 01:39:06ITA1992
1459 BORNATICI EDOARDO SM50 RUNCARD +35:451521325 01:39:06ITA1974
1775 BANDINI LORENZO SM +35:463761326 01:39:07ITA1996
1402 PEPE GIUSEPPE SM35 ASD 'NOCERA RUNNERS +35:461981327 01:39:07ITA1985
1936 PADOVAN GIACOMO SM35 RUNCARD +35:461991328 01:39:07ITA1988
2234 SANCHEZ DARIO OMAR SM45 RUNCARD +35:471551329 01:39:08ITA1979
4107 BOUHADJAR NADIR FOREIGN +35:47- 01:39:08FRA1983
2083 VERHAEGEN ORLANDO

CASTELLANO PIERRE
THEODORE

SM40 RUNCARD +35:482071330 01:39:09ITA1981

1109 MARONI MARCO SM50 U.S.LEGNANESE 1913 A.S.D. +35:481531331 01:39:09ITA1974
895 BOSCO STEFANO SM ATL. TREVIGLIO +35:493771332 01:39:09ITA1994
427 CRESCINI ALESSANDRO SM45 +35:491561333 01:39:10ITA1975
6632 WRONA KLAUDIA SF RUNCARD +35:49361334 01:39:10POL1991
1146 BALDISSARUTTI DAVIDE SM50 ALGUERUNNERS +35:491541335 01:39:10ITA1971
6678 GHYSELS MATTEO

GIUSEPPE JEANPIERRE
SM RUNCARD +35:503781336 01:39:11ITA2001

2187 SVOBODOVA JANA SF45 CI6ALLE6 A.S.D. +35:51191337 01:39:12CZE1977
1197 MICHELI IVAN SM50 AMATORI LECCO +35:521551338 01:39:12ITA1973
1126 CATTANEO MARCO SM35 +35:522001339 01:39:13ITA1987
892 CANNI FERRARI EUGENIO

MARIA
SM55 MARCIATORI SAN GIORGIO +35:53731340 01:39:14ITA1965

693 ROEFS LUC FOREIGN +35:53- 01:39:14NED1993
4689 VISEU FELIPE FOREIGN +35:53- 01:39:14BRA2002
6203 ANDREU CARLOS FOREIGN +35:53- 01:39:14ESP1999
1449 CAVAZZANA LORENZO FOREIGN +35:53- 01:39:14ITA1994
2787 VICO PIERO SM +35:543791341 01:39:15ITA1998
4463 TORREGROSSA NICOLA SM45 A.S.D. C.U.S. PALERMO +35:541571342 01:39:15ITA1977
6805 JENSEN JONAS FAARBAEK FOREIGN +35:54- 01:39:15DEN1988
4102 SLATER ROBERT FOREIGN +35:54- 01:39:15GBR1994
4917 SINGH KARAN FOREIGN +35:54- 01:39:15AUT1996
4221 FIORETTI ALESSANDRO SM +35:553801343 01:39:16ITA1999
4462 BYC MAKSYMILIAN FOREIGN +35:55- 01:39:16ITA1996
4270 CHAZALON HUGO FOREIGN +35:55- 01:39:16FRA2003
926 PIZZI LUCA SM45 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA +35:561581344 01:39:17ITA1978
1362 BRUNI FEDERICO SM +35:563811345 01:39:17ITA1991
1294 CALLEGARI MARCO SM35 +35:562011346 01:39:17ITA1989
4322 CUSMAI FRANCESCA SF40 ASD TRAIN SMART +35:56131347 01:39:17ITA1980
5717 SHAIKH DANISH FOREIGN +35:56- 01:39:17SWE1990
1621 CUSIMANO FABIO SM50 CANOTTIERI MILANO +35:561561348 01:39:17ITA1973
1190 GIORDANO MASSIMILIANO SM45 +35:571591349 01:39:18ITA1977
1207 BONA GALVAGNO

GIOVANNI ALBERTO
SM RUNCARD +35:583821350 01:39:18ITA1997

4392 CELLA ALESSANDRO SM55 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +35:58741351 01:39:19ITA1967
1519 DANIELI STEFANO SM35 +35:592021352 01:39:20ITA1989
6753 RUSSO ALESSIO SM RUNCARD +35:593831353 01:39:20ITA1997
1118 PEPE JOSE MORENO SM35 RUNCARD +36:002031354 01:39:21ITA1986
739 FIRRINCIELI ROSARIO SM50 RUNCARD +36:001571355 01:39:21ITA1971
2511 SCHIDO RICCARDO SM +36:003841356 01:39:21ITA2001
1747 DEL PINO LLAUCA JAVIER

ELOY
SM45 RUNCARD +36:001601357 01:39:21PER1975

428 BACCANELLI LAURA SF45 G.S. MONTEGARGNANO +36:01201358 01:39:22ITA1979
866 SANGIORGI CLAUDIO SM55 TEAM OTC SSD ARL +36:01751359 01:39:22ITA1969
1346 MICCIO PIERLUIGI SM50 A.S.D. RINCORRO +36:021581360 01:39:23ITA1973
1716 CAMBIANICA FRANCESCO SM GSBR +36:033851361 01:39:24TJK1994
2952 SILVESTRI NICOLO SM +36:043861362 01:39:25ITA1996
4417 MANDAGLIO GIUSEPPE SM50 POLISPORTIVA MOVING S.S.D. +36:041591363 01:39:25ITA1974
1714 CAMBIANICA MARIO SM ATL. CASAZZA +36:043871364 01:39:25ITA1999
769 FAVARA SEBASTIANO

ALESSANDRO
SM55 ALZAIA NAVIGLIO RUNNERS +36:04761365 01:39:25ITA1969

6652 RIZZO LUIGI SM ATL. E PODISTICA POL. +36:043881366 01:39:25ITA1991
1540 GARIBOLDI GIANLUCA SM35 +36:052041367 01:39:26ITA1986
1246 LORANDI DAVID SM45 TEAM OTC SSD ARL +36:051611368 01:39:26ITA1975
1630 GIACOMINI ALESSANDRA SF45 RUNNERS DESIO +36:05211369 01:39:26ITA1979
5634 VAN HOORN JONATHAN FOREIGN +36:06- 01:39:27NED1998
914 MAROTTA ROBERTO SM +36:063891370 01:39:27ITA2000
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2980 MANTEGAZZA RICCARDO JM +36:0791371 01:39:28ITA2006
6642 WOLDESEMAYAT KEVIN FOREIGN +36:07- 01:39:28ITA2000
1020 PAPI MARCO FRANCESCO SM35 DK RUNNERS MILANO +36:072051372 01:39:28ITA1985
1592 CELLI SERENA SF POL. DIMICA POTENTER +36:07371373 01:39:28ITA1999
6456 SLETTEN ODA FOREIGN +36:07- 01:39:28NOR1997
5406 MATHIEU JULIETTE FOREIGN +36:08- 01:39:28FRA1999
1742 CERRI CARLO SM35 +36:082061374 01:39:29ITA1987
1715 DE SMEDT BERNHARD FOREIGN +36:08- 01:39:29BEL2002
1082 POSADINU GAVINO SM40 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +36:092081375 01:39:30ITA1980
731 MURARI FRANCESCA SF RUNCARD +36:09381376 01:39:30ITA1998
5904 TRIFFITT SOL FOREIGN +36:10- 01:39:31GBR2002
2814 GARAVAGLIA STEFANO SM45 ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING +36:101621377 01:39:31ITA1978
797 BERTONI TOMMASO FOREIGN +36:10- 01:39:31ITA1990
989 PESSINA LORENZO SM +36:103901378 01:39:31ITA2000
6666 VACCARINI MARTINA SF RUNCARD +36:10391379 01:39:31ITA1994
1418 GALLI PAOLA SF CREMONACORRE ASD +36:11401380 01:39:32ITA1990
702 MOSCUZZA GIANLUCA SM35 A.S.D. FLORIDIA RUNNING +36:122071381 01:39:33ITA1987
1479 RIZZO GIOVANNI SM45 ATL. U.S. NERVIANESE 1919 +36:121631382 01:39:33ITA1979
1508 MASSA FEDERICO SM35 +36:132081383 01:39:34ITA1989
6972 RUFFINI ROMEO SM DK RUNNERS MILANO +36:133911384 01:39:34ITA1992
7003 BRACCA ALBERTO SM40 ASD TRECATE RUN +36:132091385 01:39:34ITA1982
1567 DISTASO SIMONE SM +36:133921386 01:39:34ITA1992
1607 RIZZI MASSIMO SM50 G. P. LIVENZA SACILE +36:131601387 01:39:34ITA1972
4106 SÁNCHEZ CARMONA

ANTONIO JESÚS
FOREIGN +36:14- 01:39:35ESP2004

2839 MANCO STEFANIA SF50 STRARUNNERS BARI +36:1491388 01:39:35ITA1974
6895 COURTOIS MAELYS PF RUNCARD +36:1541389 01:39:36FRA2003
1029 IANNACCONE STEFANO SM40 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS +36:152101390 01:39:36ITA1981
860 FABBI PAOLO SM50 ATLETICA CRAL BANCO +36:161611391 01:39:37ITA1971
5413 ALBAREDA RODRIGUEZ

SEBASTIÀ
FOREIGN +36:16- 01:39:37FRA1977

1445 FOLCO MAURO SM50 ASD G.S. POMARETTO '80 +36:171621392 01:39:38ITA1972
1352 GRIMALDI MATTHIAS FOREIGN +36:17- 01:39:38FRA1995
1351 COSTANTINI PIERRE JEAN FOREIGN +36:17- 01:39:38FRA1998
4242 REGGIO BAPTISTE FOREIGN +36:18- 01:39:38FRA1993
975 IERARDI ANNA MARIA SF45 ATL. AMBROSIANA +36:18221393 01:39:39ITA1978
1649 CAPITANIO MATTIA PM +36:18301394 01:39:39ITA2002
4748 STURARO STEFANO SM40 +36:182111395 01:39:39ITA1980
4419 CALDERONI DAVIDE

NATALE
SM55 G.S. AVIS - SEREGNO +36:19771396 01:39:40ITA1969

977 CERIOLI NICOLÒ SM RUNCARD +36:193931397 01:39:40ITA1991
6017 LJUNGGREN LUCAS FOREIGN +36:19- 01:39:40SWE1999
6631 MOROSI FEDERICO SM40 RUNCARD +36:192121398 01:39:40ITA1981
2215 BRANCA ANDREA SM +36:203941399 01:39:41ITA1993
1132 DALDOSS FEDERICO SM E.VO.3 A.S.D. +36:203951400 01:39:41ITA1995
4378 LIGUGNANA ALESSIA SF45 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO +36:20231401 01:39:41ITA1976
4295 NOVELLO RICCARDO SM35 +36:212091402 01:39:42ITA1987
1325 SAITA MASSIMO SM45 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +36:211641403 01:39:42ITA1978
4798 PORELLO UMBERTO

DOMENICO
SM45 POL. DIL. BAIRESE +36:211651404 01:39:42ITA1977

6709 SILEONI MASSIMILIANO SM55 S.CLUB LIB. SESTO +36:23781405 01:39:44ITA1968
6962 IZZO GIUSEPPE SM50 UNA TRIATHLON TEAM ASD +36:231631406 01:39:44ITA1974
1677 ZVIEDRE ZANE FOREIGN +36:24- 01:39:44LAT1985
3608 TONINELLI MARCO SM +36:243961407 01:39:45ITA1995
1488 OWAIS MOHAMMED SM35 BASE RUNNING +36:252101408 01:39:46JOR1987
1461 MAGGIORE ROSARIO SM40 +36:252131409 01:39:46ITA1983
2220 TOCCHETTI MARCO SM40 ASD AVIS OGGIONO +36:252141410 01:39:46ITA1980
1347 FORLINI MATTEO SM35 UP & DOWN PIACENZA +36:262111411 01:39:47ITA1986
1172 MARIANI MARCO SM55 EUROATLETICA 2002 +36:27791412 01:39:48ITA1966
4343 GOVERNI STEFANO SM55 G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO +36:27801413 01:39:48ITA1965
1065 PLESCIA NICOLA SM35 RUNCARD +36:282121414 01:39:49ITA1985
747 BOTTI SIMONE MATTEO SM RUNCARD +36:293971415 01:39:50ITA1996
1511 CHIAVASSA JULIEN SM45 RUNCARD +36:291661416 01:39:50FRA1978
5330 FERRO HERNAN FOREIGN +36:29- 01:39:50ESP1968
2950 ARGENTO ANTONIO SM35 +36:302131417 01:39:50ITA1985
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6423 SCHOLZ DANILO FOREIGN +36:30- 01:39:51GER2005
1588 MONGELLI COSIMO SM40 +36:302151418 01:39:51ITA1981
1531 SILNOVIC AMEL SM GSBR +36:303981419 01:39:51ITA1996
4468 LOREFICE GRAZIANO SM35 ALZAIA NAVIGLIO RUNNERS +36:312141420 01:39:52ITA1989
311 GUIMARAES RILDO SM55 ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA +36:32811421 01:39:52ITA1965
1610 MONTANARI ALEX SM45 ATL. REGGIO ASD +36:321671422 01:39:53ITA1977
1341 BRIGNOLI SIMONE PM +36:33311423 01:39:53ITA2003
375 ACCORNERO ALESSANDRO

MASSIMILIANO
SM50 ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO +36:331641424 01:39:54ITA1970

1658 PELLEGRINI VITO GIUSEPPE SM45 CORRO ERGO SUM RUNNERS +36:341681425 01:39:55ITA1978
5753 DRAGUET HUGO FOREIGN +36:34- 01:39:55BEL1989
5448 LA NEVE MAXIMILIANO FOREIGN +36:35- 01:39:56FRA1993
1689 ZOTTA ALESSANDRO

GIUSEPPE
SM45 G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO +36:351691426 01:39:56ITA1975

1490 LICINI DAVIDE SM40 +36:352161427 01:39:56ITA1982
1512 FLOCCARI ANTONINO SM45 +36:351701428 01:39:56ITA1978
1462 GAMBA FABIO SM RUNNERS BERGAMO +36:353991429 01:39:56ITA1990
907 DI DOMENICO ANDREA SM RICCIA ROAD RUNNERS +36:364001430 01:39:57ITA1998
2467 GIARDINA DAVIDE SM40 QUELLI DELL'ALBA ROAD +36:362171431 01:39:57ITA1981
1309 PESARESI NICOLA SM +36:364011432 01:39:57ITA1999
6637 DONÀ DIEGO SM A.S.D. ATLETICA CUNEO +36:384021433 01:39:58ITA2000
875 PARISI DIEGO SM +36:384031434 01:39:59ITA1998
1860 GUASCO CLAUDIA SF55 RUNCARD +36:3811435 01:39:59ITA1966
570 MAHULAE EVAN MARTINUS SM NAVIGLIO RUNNING TEAM ASD +36:384041436 01:39:59ITA1991
888 PAVONE DOMENICO SM40 +36:382181437 01:39:59ITA1980
4358 RENNA CRISTIANO SM35 MARATHON CLUB MINERVINO +36:392151438 01:40:00ITA1988
1165 BASILI MARIA ROSARIA SF35 ATL. GESSATE +36:39141439 01:40:00ITA1988
1279 TARSI CRISTINA SF50 ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO +36:40101440 01:40:00ITA1972
4103 MATTHEUS PABLO FOREIGN +36:41- 01:40:01BEL2004
2179 FICICCHIA FRANCESCO SM60 DK RUNNERS MILANO +36:41291441 01:40:02ITA1964
5499 ROCHE GAUTIER FOREIGN +36:41- 01:40:02FRA2001
7005 MULAS FABRIZIO SM45 RUNCARD +36:421711442 01:40:03ITA1976
2363 CASADIO LUCA PM +36:43321443 01:40:04ITA2004
1941 MILESI CRISTIAN SM RUNCARD +36:434051444 01:40:04ITA1999
1538 FREDDI PAOLO SM60 +36:44301445 01:40:05ITA1961
1317 KIRK RUAIRI FOREIGN +36:44- 01:40:05IRL2001
6657 CATTANEO NICOLAS SM U.S. MALONNO +36:454061446 01:40:06ITA1993
2026 DE BIAGI GABRIELE SM RUNCARD +36:454071447 01:40:06ITA1990
1361 POPOLIZIO SANTE SM45 +36:461721448 01:40:07ITA1975
6656 BIANCHI GABRIELE SM50 U.S. MALONNO +36:461651449 01:40:07ITA1974
1053 ROMANO' MICHEL SM55 ALMOSTHERE ASD +36:46821450 01:40:07ITA1966
1898 FUSCO UMBERTO SM RUNCARD +36:474081451 01:40:08ITA1995
2547 BUZZANCA FEDERICO SM +36:474091452 01:40:08ITA2001
1052 BONETTI DAVIDE SM35 +36:472161453 01:40:08ITA1985
6154 CANDELO ORIOL FOREIGN +36:48- 01:40:08ESP2003
3871 DI SALVO ALICE SF RUNCARD +36:48411454 01:40:09ITA1995
2047 SPISSU ROCCO PM +36:48331455 01:40:09ITA2003
4848 SANTIAGO AGUILAR FOREIGN +36:49- 01:40:10COL1995
1097 BORELLO MATTIA SM +36:504101456 01:40:11ITA1993
4364 VOLPE FULVIO SM50 +36:501661457 01:40:11ITA1970
1378 FASOLI SIMONE SM +36:514111458 01:40:12ITA2001
5796 VANOYE VICTOR FOREIGN +36:52- 01:40:13FRA2001
2477 NUCCI SIMONE SM50 +36:531671459 01:40:14ITA1971
1501 GIORGIANO FABRIZIO SM50 RUNCARD +36:541681460 01:40:15ITA1973
3767 RANERI FRANCESCO LUCA SM40 RUNCARD +36:562191461 01:40:17ITA1981
1587 SERRONE JACOPO SM35 +36:562171462 01:40:17ITA1988
4854 VON RIBBENTROP PHILIP FOREIGN +36:56- 01:40:17GER2006
1768 MILAZZO MAURIZIO SM50 ATLETICA ALTO LARIO +36:571691463 01:40:18ITA1973
5396 LAVERGNE LAETITIA FOREIGN +36:57- 01:40:18FRA1976
5528 GASTALDI FRANCESCO FOREIGN +36:58- 01:40:19FRA1991
1320 BRAVIN LEONARDO SM +36:584121464 01:40:19ITA1990
4238 DIAZ RAMON FOREIGN +36:58- 01:40:19MEX1992
861 VIRZI' IOLANDA SF45 ASD NO AL DOPING RAGUSA +36:58241465 01:40:19ITA1975
6756 FERRAIUOLO NICOLÒ SM RUNCARD +36:584131466 01:40:19ITA1993
2849 SESANA ANDREA SM40 ASD AVIS OGGIONO +36:582201467 01:40:19ITA1981
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1055 HAUNER ROSETTA SF35 +36:58151468 01:40:19ITA1985
6644 IRACÀ NATALE VINCENZO SM40 RUNCARD +37:002211469 01:40:21ITA1981
4096 WESTERLUND OTSO FOREIGN +37:00- 01:40:21FIN1999
1213 MANCINI LUCA SM55 POL. NOVATE +37:00831470 01:40:21ITA1965
4095 HIROKI HIJIKATA FOREIGN +37:00- 01:40:21JPN1985
2528 TRIFOLI ROBERTA SF UP & DOWN PIACENZA +37:00421471 01:40:21ITA1990
4784 ESCANDON RODRIGO FOREIGN +37:01- 01:40:22MEX2002
4243 COLOMBO MARCO SM50 ATL. MUGGIO` +37:011701472 01:40:22ITA1970
6200 CURTIS CONNOR FOREIGN +37:02- 01:40:23AUS1999
4840 MONACO BIANCA SF +37:02431473 01:40:23ITA1997
6338 MARTIN JULIAN FOREIGN +37:02- 01:40:23USA1999
4207 BALDACCI LUCIA SF45 ATLETICA UMBERTIDE +37:02251474 01:40:23ITA1978
793 GIANNETTINI RICCARDO SM45 RUNCARD +37:031731475 01:40:24ITA1976
2384 MARINELLI MAURIZIO SM BITONTO SPORTIVA +37:044141476 01:40:25ITA1996
1416 PALOCCI CHIARA SF LBM SPORT TEAM +37:04441477 01:40:25ITA1996
6777 RODOCANACHI NOEMIE

ATHINA NADA ANNE
PF RUNCARD +37:0551478 01:40:26FRA2004

1356 DONNALOIA GIUSEPPE SM50 DORANDO PIETRI +37:051711479 01:40:26ITA1970
367 ESCALONA ALVARO FOREIGN +37:06- 01:40:27ESP1985
1111 VALERIO NICOLA SM50 ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO IL +37:061721480 01:40:27ITA1972
1242 DAL BARCO RICCARDO SM35 RUNCARD +37:072181481 01:40:28ITA1987
1312 MARZAN MATTEO MARCO SM50 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO +37:071731482 01:40:28ITA1972
1444 VIOLA ANDREA ANTONIO SM35 RUNCARD +37:072191483 01:40:28ITA1986
1612 GUEVARA OBIL CARLOS

OMAR
FOREIGN +37:07- 01:40:28MEX1993

1174 CATTANEO ALESSANDRO SM +37:094151484 01:40:30ITA1995
512 KOTLAN RADEK SM45 RUNCARD +37:101741485 01:40:31CZE1978
2544 AMATORI FRANCESCO SM +37:104161486 01:40:31ITA1999
4182 GASPARETTO DECIO SM45 ATL. LAMBRO MILANO +37:101751487 01:40:31ITA1979
1075 ORENI PIETRO SM +37:104171488 01:40:31ITA1999
1243 CERBINO  MARIANTONIETTA SF40 RUNCARD +37:12141489 01:40:33ITA1981
1330 VEGETTI ALESSANDRO SM +37:124181490 01:40:33ITA1990
1349 DI ROSA ALBERTO SM RUNCARD +37:124191491 01:40:33ITA1998
2279 FRAU AGOSTINO SM35 RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D. +37:122201492 01:40:33ITA1985
4827 UGGERI SIMONE SM45 +37:121761493 01:40:33ITA1976
6466 DE CRUZ ALEX FOREIGN +37:14- 01:40:34ESP1997
949 KAISER JEROME FOREIGN +37:14- 01:40:35FRA1984
1090 SOLOMBRINO ALESSANDRO SM45 ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING +37:141771494 01:40:35ITA1975
4478 VIKTOR VOLOSIN FOREIGN +37:16- 01:40:37CZE2002
1066 PANFILI ANDREA SM50 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +37:161741495 01:40:37ITA1971
5943 STERNA KRZYSZTOF FOREIGN +37:18- 01:40:38POL1993
4266 MOUTABARRIK ANAS FOREIGN +37:18- 01:40:39FRA1986
4236 LORENZI SILVIO SM50 VERDE PISELLO GROUP +37:181751496 01:40:39ITA1974
5692 ODJEGBA OGHENETEGA

JOSHUA
FOREIGN +37:19- 01:40:40NIG1991

893 GRANDE SIMONA SF +37:20451497 01:40:41ITA1990
2894 HARBUZ DMYTRO FOREIGN +37:20- 01:40:41UKR1994
4161 SORNIN LUCAS FOREIGN +37:20- 01:40:41FRA2000
1094 GIORDANO GIANLUCA SM45 +37:201781498 01:40:41ITA1975
6794 BRIGNANI STEFANO SM35 RUNCARD +37:202211499 01:40:41ITA1988
781 TOLFA ANDREA SM35 RUNCARD +37:202221500 01:40:41ITA1986
1559 PESCATORE SIMONE SM40 +37:222221501 01:40:43ITA1983
5872 VILLNOW CONSTANTIN FOREIGN +37:23- 01:40:44GER2000
4824 ZAMMUTO MARCO SM35 +37:242231502 01:40:45ITA1988
2082 NARDUCCI LUCA SM40 +37:242231503 01:40:45ITA1983
6626 D INTRONO BARBARA SF40 +37:24151504 01:40:45GER1980
6698 CIANCI ANDREA NICOLA SM RUNCARD +37:254201505 01:40:45ITA1994
1370 ZONCA ARIANNA SF35 ATL. PRESEZZO +37:25161506 01:40:46ITA1985
1298 CAPPAI FRANCESCA SF45 ATL. MACCAGNO +37:25261507 01:40:46ITA1976
2514 VAN DER VELDEN NILS FOREIGN +37:26- 01:40:47GER2001
4892 JOHN FELIX FOREIGN +37:27- 01:40:48GER1995
4456 CARIAGA MIKHAIL JOSEPH SM40 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +37:272241508 01:40:48PHI1982
2916 CONVERSANO GASPARE SM40 LAGUNA RUNNING SSD SRL +37:292251509 01:40:49ITA1981
1566 CITTERIO MATTEO SM +37:294211510 01:40:50ITA1999
4812 FERRARIO FABIO SM URBAN RUNNERS +37:304221511 01:40:51ITA1999
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885 FALLERONI GIANNI SM +37:314231512 01:40:52ITA1996
1025 VEGLIO' MATTEO SM RUNCARD +37:324241513 01:40:53ITA1996
1373 PIERUCCI LAURA SF A.S.D .CORRIPERGOLA +37:33461514 01:40:54ITA1993
836 SAAD SONIA SF50 AZALAI A.S.D. +37:34111515 01:40:55ITA1972
1403 IBÁÑEZ ALFONSO

ALEJANDRO
FOREIGN +37:35- 01:40:56ESP2000

2561 BORGOGNO FEDERICO SM40 +37:352261516 01:40:56ITA1984
5239 OLIVEIRA RICARDO FOREIGN +37:36- 01:40:57POR1980
2025 TRIOLO FABIO FAUSTO SM40 RUNCARD +37:362271517 01:40:57ITA1982
1003 WINTOUR JOHN SM +37:374251518 01:40:58ITA1995
6653 OCCHINEGRO ALESSANDRO SM35 RUNCARD +37:382241519 01:40:59ITA1989
1692 RICCOBONO DARIO SM60 FORHANS TEAM SSD A RL +37:39311520 01:41:00ITA1964
6345 GLOVER SIMON FOREIGN +37:40- 01:41:01GBR1982
675 PICCININI FILIPPO SM G.P. AVIS SUZZARA +37:414261521 01:41:01ITA1997
6627 LANGHAMMER STEFAN SM40 RUNCARD +37:412281522 01:41:02GER1980
1891 PELLEGRINI ALESSANDRO SM RUNCARD +37:414271523 01:41:02ITA1999
4134 SGAN-COHEN ROY FOREIGN +37:42- 01:41:03ISR1975
6745 GHIGLIAZZA GABRIELE SM RUNCARD +37:434281524 01:41:04ITA1992
2259 ZAPPA LUCA MARIA SM RUNCARD +37:434291525 01:41:04ITA1995
1556 RIGHI FEDERICO SM +37:444301526 01:41:04ITA1993
2736 MULLIGAN MICHAEL SM60 +37:44321527 01:41:05IRL1961
2392 MALAGO' NICOLA SM35 G.P. AVIS PAVIA +37:442251528 01:41:05ITA1989
853 FORNARI LORENZO SM +37:444311529 01:41:05ITA1990
2300 GOLEMME ALESSANDRO SM +37:464321530 01:41:06ITA1999
1532 SALA PAOLO STEFANO SM40 POL. UNICREDIT +37:462291531 01:41:07ITA1984
287 SALA LADELLI ANDREA SM40 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO +37:462301532 01:41:07ITA1982
1637 ERRICO ALESSIO SM +37:474331533 01:41:07ITA1992
1653 MIGLIORIN GIUSEPPE SM50 +37:471761534 01:41:08ITA1973
1535 CHIODAROLI DAVID SM55 +37:47841535 01:41:08ITA1966
1872 CANDELORO PAOLO SM35 RUNCARD +37:482261536 01:41:09ITA1985
1467 MANIERO MATTEO SM35 +37:492271537 01:41:09ITA1988
992 RANCATI LUIGI SM60 +37:49331538 01:41:10ITA1960
1232 PERABONI PAOLO SM40 +37:502311539 01:41:11ITA1981
2269 SWIK LIN SF RUNCARD +37:50471540 01:41:11BEL1990
2571 AMENDUNI RICCARDO SM50 +37:511771541 01:41:12ITA1973
2414 ALBA OLIVIERO SM +37:514341542 01:41:12ITA1995
4230 MORELLO DOMENICO SM55 ATHLETIC TEAM LARIO +37:51851543 01:41:12ITA1966
6812 TOMINETTI EMANUELE PM RUNCARD +37:51341544 01:41:12ITA2004
906 NAUPARI ROJAS WALTER FOREIGN +37:52- 01:41:13ESP1984
5769 VØLSTAD HELLAND RANDI FOREIGN +37:52- 01:41:13NOR1984
4119 RISOVICH EVGENII FOREIGN +37:52- 01:41:13MOL1980
2821 GAROFALO DAVIDE SM35 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' +37:532281545 01:41:14ITA1986
2917 COSTO FRANCESCO SM35 +37:542291546 01:41:15ITA1986
6634 GIESSMANN PAUL SM RUNCARD +37:554351547 01:41:16GER1992
1283 FORESTIERE MASSIMO SM45 SPORTS CLUB MELEGNANO +37:551791548 01:41:16ITA1975
1221 FERRARO PASQUALE SM40 +37:552321549 01:41:16ITA1984
1273 CERNEZZI FABIO SM45 ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO +37:551801550 01:41:16ITA1978
2699 BELOTTI CARLO SM45 +37:551811551 01:41:16ITA1976
2145 TAGHON FILEMON FOREIGN +37:56- 01:41:17BEL2002
2729 NICO BRIAN SEVERINO SM A.S.D. RISORGIVE APS +37:564361552 01:41:17ITA1999
5287 STEVENS ELLIOT FOREIGN +37:56- 01:41:17FRA2002
2232 FRANCHINA STEFANIA SF45 SEMPREDICORSA ASD +37:57271553 01:41:17ITA1975
2527 VAN PUTTEN MATIAA FOREIGN +37:57- 01:41:17NED1991
1030 SZILAGYI ANDI SF40 RUNCARD +37:57161554 01:41:18HUN1982
1420 MAGGIONI MATTEO SM45 ASD CLUB SUPERMARATHON +37:571821555 01:41:18ITA1976
6623 MOCCI SALVATORE SM65 S.CLUB LIB. SESTO +37:5851556 01:41:19ITA1955
5964 PLOWMAN IAN FOREIGN +37:59- 01:41:20GBR1969
4488 SANZ PASTOR VICTOR FOREIGN +38:00- 01:41:21ESP2003
1752 CEDRATI FABRIZIO SM50 SPORTS CLUB MELEGNANO +38:001781557 01:41:21ITA1970
1296 CALABRESE FRANCESCO SM65 ATLETICA CITTA' BIANCA +38:0261558 01:41:23ITA1957
5504 RICHARD LISA FOREIGN +38:02- 01:41:23FRA2003
6956 FERRARESI ALESSANDRO SM50 UNA TRIATHLON TEAM ASD +38:021791559 01:41:23ITA1974
262 ALIPRANDI MICOL SF35 +38:02171560 01:41:23ITA1987
940 PRESTIA ANTONIO SM40 +38:032331561 01:41:24ITA1982
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6081 GRATAMA CAS FOREIGN +38:04- 01:41:25NED2000
1044 COMASCHI NICOLA SM40 G.S. MONTESTELLA +38:042341562 01:41:25ITA1981
2846 TAGLIAFERRI FRANCESCO SM45 +38:041831563 01:41:25ITA1977
6682 ANGHILERI PAOLO SM60 O.S.A. ORG.SPORTIVA +38:06341564 01:41:27ITA1961
2063 SCARCIA NICOLA

GIANCARLO
SM RUNCARD +38:064371565 01:41:27ITA1991

5809 TOUBRO SARAH FOREIGN +38:07- 01:41:27DEN1999
1929 BONANOMI STEFANO SM RUNCARD +38:074381566 01:41:28ITA1998
1091 SELVATICI ROBIN SM40 +38:072351567 01:41:28ITA1981
2254 PERILLO MATTIA SM35 +38:082301568 01:41:29ITA1986
298 COCCO LASTA ELISA SF RUNCARD +38:09481569 01:41:30ITA1993
4736 MARSELLA MARINA SF40 TRISESSANTA A.S.D. +38:09171570 01:41:30ITA1982
1629 SAJEVA MAURIZIO SM60 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +38:09351571 01:41:30ITA1963
1359 ZANI CAMILLA SF DK RUNNERS MILANO +38:09491572 01:41:30ITA1990
1170 NALIO MANUELA LUISELLA SF45 9,92 RUNNING ASD +38:10281573 01:41:30ITA1978
2535 VIGANO ANDREA SM45 +38:101841574 01:41:31ITA1978
6949 SECCHI STEFANO SM45 RUNCARD EPS +38:101851575 01:41:31ITA1977
6645 CATTINI MATTIA SM35 RUNCARD +38:112311576 01:41:32ITA1988
676 SEVESO DANIELE AUGUSTO SM55 RUNCARD +38:11861577 01:41:32ITA1968
679 BESATI ROBERTO SM60 RUNNING SARONNO +38:12361578 01:41:32ITA1964
5542 COLAS AURIAN FOREIGN +38:12- 01:41:33FRA2000
1454 TROIANO GIUSEPPE SM55 ATLETICA INTESA +38:12871579 01:41:33ITA1969
118 BERTOLDINI TADDEO SM40 FALCHI-LECCO +38:122361580 01:41:33ITA1981
4167 TOVAR NAVARRO PABLO FOREIGN +38:12- 01:41:33ESP2001
1885 AMBROSINI PAOLO SM RUNCARD +38:134391581 01:41:34ITA1995
6174 LUVIANO IV JOHN FOREIGN +38:14- 01:41:34USA2003
3922 WOJTYNA PIOTR FOREIGN +38:15- 01:41:36FRA1997
3923 AUBER TOSCANE FOREIGN +38:15- 01:41:36FRA1998
6165 FAIRBANK JESSICA FOREIGN +38:15- 01:41:36GBR1995
5446 DA GRAÇA HUGO FOREIGN +38:15- 01:41:36FRA2001
6166 HODGSON JAKE FOREIGN +38:15- 01:41:36GBR1995
5909 LIEN MAJA SOGN FOREIGN +38:16- 01:41:37NOR2000
2058 MISTRO MICHELE SM40 +38:162371582 01:41:37ITA1981
1412 CAPPUCCIO DANIELE SM55 A.S.D. STILELIBERO +38:16881583 01:41:37ITA1968
6739 CROCE ANTONIO SM40 RUNCARD +38:162381584 01:41:37ITA1983
2961 BAKKER MEES FOREIGN +38:16- 01:41:37ITA2004
2130 FERRARA ANDREA SM +38:164401585 01:41:37ITA2000
6006 GARCÍA RINCÓN HÉCTOR FOREIGN +38:16- 01:41:37ESP2004
6005 TIERNO MUÑOZ ALEJANDRO FOREIGN +38:16- 01:41:37ESP2004
1571 FOGGI GIUSEPPE EMANUEL SM55 RUNCARD +38:16891586 01:41:37ITA1966
1353 GIOFRE MIRKO SM35 RUNCARD +38:172321587 01:41:38ITA1986
4485 HOREJSI BLANKA FOREIGN +38:18- 01:41:39CZE1990
4262 GENTILHOMME CONSTANT FOREIGN +38:18- 01:41:39FRA2003
5615 HARRISON EMMA FOREIGN +38:19- 01:41:39GBR2005
6477 MOORE LILY FOREIGN +38:19- 01:41:40GBR2007
1749 SILVENNI FRANCESCO SM +38:204411588 01:41:41ITA1994
2013 PANDINI GIULIA SF +38:20501589 01:41:41ITA1992
1001 BARBAGLIO MARCO SM35 GRUPPO PODISTICO ARCENE +38:202331590 01:41:41ITA1988
6610 VENTURA GABRIELE SM35 TIVOLI MARATHON +38:202341591 01:41:41ITA1985
5080 PASTOR LEONOR FOREIGN +38:20- 01:41:41ESP1996
690 MACKAY ALEX FOREIGN +38:23- 01:41:43GBR1997
1704 LINTY SEBASTIANO PM +38:23351592 01:41:43ITA2002
5310 GOLAS MICHAL FOREIGN +38:23- 01:41:44POL1984
7114 ALFANO FABIO FOREIGN FRANCE +38:25- 01:41:45FRA1987
5920 COLLELL SERGI FOREIGN +38:25- 01:41:46ESP1997
1261 MONELLI DANNY SM +38:254421593 01:41:46ITA1990
799 BUSNELLI FRANCESCA SF RUNCARD +38:26511594 01:41:47ITA1993
5087 PERIAGO RODRIGUEZ KIKE FOREIGN +38:27- 01:41:48ESP1977
2233 BIANCHI LUCIA SF45 SEMPREDICORSA ASD +38:27291595 01:41:48ITA1976
569 LETTICA KEVIN CHRISTIAN SM NAVIGLIO RUNNING TEAM ASD +38:284431596 01:41:49ITA2000
1291 NATHAN YANICK FOREIGN +38:28- 01:41:49USA2004
6787 ZAABAT FARES SM RUNCARD +38:294441597 01:41:49TUN1996
4288 DE LUCIA MARIANNA SF35 RUNCARD +38:29181598 01:41:50ITA1986
2843 MICHIELON GIOVANNI SM60 ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING +38:29371599 01:41:50ITA1960
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5318 TASCHIMOWITZ EVE FOREIGN +38:30- 01:41:51GBR1993
3989 NOLLI TOMMASO SM +38:304451600 01:41:51ITA1994
2631 BERLINZANI ENEA LUIGI

PAOLO
JM RUNCARD +38:31101601 01:41:52ITA2005

1286 PIROLA MANUEL SM50 VIRTUS GROANE +38:321801602 01:41:53ITA1974
2283 BURATTI STEFANO SM50 PIETRO MICCA BIELLA +38:321811603 01:41:53ITA1974
6072 DE BUITLEIR KILLIAN FOREIGN +38:33- 01:41:54IRL1989
716 CERUTI MATTEO SM RUNCARD +38:344461604 01:41:54ITA1990
1686 SCOTUZZI FEDERICO SM35 ATLETICA MONTICHIARI +38:352351605 01:41:56ITA1989
6990 MIGLIARI ENRICO SM50 G.S. MONTESTELLA +38:351821606 01:41:56ITA1970
943 RUBERTO CARLO SM40 +38:352391607 01:41:56ITA1984
4608 PRATAVIERA ALESSANDRO PM +38:36361608 01:41:57ITA2004
4246 MASERATI SIMONE SM55 A.S. GINNIC-CLUB PIACENZA +38:37901609 01:41:57ITA1967
6786 LANCINI MARCO SM40 RUNCARD +38:372401610 01:41:57ITA1981
1345 WICKER LENA FOREIGN +38:37- 01:41:58GER2000
2129 MANTOVAN MATTEO SM +38:374471611 01:41:58ITA1990
1837 PRUSSIANI FILIPPO SM RUNCARD +38:374481612 01:41:58ITA1990
6654 LIMONTA ALESSANDRO

MARTINO
SM70 EUROATLETICA 2002 +38:3811613 01:41:59ITA1954

4577 SCHMIDT JANUS BLICHER FOREIGN +38:38- 01:41:59DEN2000
4216 RUGGERI PAOLO SM40 +38:392411614 01:42:00ITA1983
1930 VIRDIS SALVATORE SM RUNCARD +38:394491615 01:42:00ITA1996
4503 PETERSEN AUGUST JUUL FOREIGN +38:40- 01:42:00DEN2001
1156 MAGOLATI ANDREA SM45 G.S.IL FIORINO +38:411861616 01:42:02ITA1978
6344 JOHNSTONE SAMANTHA FOREIGN +38:41- 01:42:02GBR1987
810 DINARDO CHIARA SF35 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA +38:42191617 01:42:03ITA1985
6625 PELIZZA CARLO MARIA

CLAUDIO
SM50 RUNCARD +38:431831618 01:42:04ITA1970

831 GIORGETTI LORENZO SM50 RUNCARD +38:431841619 01:42:04ITA1973
4280 PITON AUGUSTIN FOREIGN +38:44- 01:42:05FRA1998
5803 KALINA RADOSLAV FOREIGN +38:45- 01:42:06SVK1997
1603 SALA LUCIANO SM50 ATL. VERBANO +38:461851620 01:42:06ITA1973
3524 ABREU PEREIRA MIGUEL FOREIGN +38:46- 01:42:07POR1998
1803 GALIMOVA ELVIRA SF RUNCARD +38:46521621 01:42:07RUS1995
4307 BRAMATI STEFANO SM60 RUNCARD +38:46381622 01:42:07ITA1962
1285 SANTUS DAVIDE SM +38:474501623 01:42:08ITA1990
4353 PERONI DANIELE SM50 +38:471861624 01:42:08ITA1974
1645 LUCIDI FABRIZIO SM45 +38:481871625 01:42:09ITA1979
3644 LATTANZI CLAUDIO SM ATLETICA MENEGHINA +38:484511626 01:42:09ITA1998
2459 D'ANGELO ALESSANDRO SM RUNCARD +38:484521627 01:42:09ITA1997
2536 TALAMO ANDREA SM +38:484531628 01:42:09ITA1997
5261 FLAKSA LUKAS FOREIGN +38:49- 01:42:10CZE1980
2411 FRIGERIO DAVIDE SM35 +38:512361629 01:42:12ITA1985
1155 DI VICO ANTONIO SM60 G.P. MARCIATORI COGLIATE +38:52391630 01:42:13ITA1964
1068 D'AVANZO GIOVANNA SF50 ALZAIA NAVIGLIO RUNNERS +38:52121631 01:42:13ITA1974
1069 BALZARINI BEATRICE SF50 ALZAIA NAVIGLIO RUNNERS +38:53131632 01:42:14ITA1972
6685 FRIGERIO TOMMASO SM50 RUNCARD +38:531871633 01:42:14ITA1972
1204 FRANCESCHI VITTORIO SM55 +38:53911634 01:42:14ITA1968
5186 KILINC TUGCE FOREIGN +38:54- 01:42:14GER1995
2757 CURTI PAOLO SM +38:554541635 01:42:16ITA1996
1622 MURIANO AUGUSTO SM55 ATL. V.C.A. MILANO +38:55921636 01:42:16ITA1965
959 PILOTTI CAROLINA SF AZALAI A.S.D. +38:55531637 01:42:16ITA2001
4399 CAVERA MOIRA SF50 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +38:55141638 01:42:16ITA1971
2636 THOMAS HENRY SM40 RUNCARD +38:552421639 01:42:16GBR1984
1800 CAIRO LORENZO SM45 RUNCARD +38:551881640 01:42:16ITA1976
2993 PASQUALI ANDREA SM35 GSPT '75 +38:562371641 01:42:17ITA1989
6615 FANTINI ALESSANDRO SM RUNNERS BERGAMO +38:564551642 01:42:17ITA1996
3542 FUSI MARIA CRISTINA SF45 RUNCARD +38:56301643 01:42:17ITA1978
6343 DEL HOYO FERNANDES

EDUARDO
FOREIGN +38:57- 01:42:18BRA2002

4380 MONTOSI GISELLA SF50 URBAN RUNNERS +38:58151644 01:42:18ITA1972
1732 RISTERUCCI ROBIN FOREIGN +38:58- 01:42:19FRA1992
1300 LAZZARI ROBERTO SM55 TEAM OTC SSD ARL +38:59931645 01:42:20ITA1967
5315 BELASSEIN JORDAN FOREIGN +38:59- 01:42:20FRA1989
1337 BARRIVIERA IVAN SM55 +38:59941646 01:42:20ITA1969
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3859 VICINANZA CECILIA SF RUNCARD +39:00541647 01:42:20ITA1993
1119 CAICEDO MARMOLEJO LUIS

FELIPE
SM RUNCARD +39:004561648 01:42:21COL1990

6295 MESSAGLIA LIDIA SF50 URBAN RUNNERS +39:00161649 01:42:21ITA1974
4368 BARBIERI STEFANO SM35 URBAN RUNNERS +39:002381650 01:42:21ITA1985
215 CLEMENTE FABRIZIO SM50 CUS BERGAMO ASD +39:001881651 01:42:21ITA1972
6021 HEDINSSON BALDUR FOREIGN +39:00- 01:42:21ISL1980
1297 MERELLI SIMONE SM40 ZEROTRIUNO TRIATHLON +39:022431652 01:42:23ITA1983
4366 ROSSI WALTER SM55 S.CLUB LIB. SESTO +39:02951653 01:42:23ITA1969
5939 RINNE DANIEL FOREIGN +39:02- 01:42:23FIN2002
1465 GULISANO MARCO SM50 +39:031891654 01:42:24ITA1974
4352 PALMA MARCELLO SM45 RUNCARD +39:041891655 01:42:25ITA1978
6442 COHEN CHAIM FOREIGN +39:05- 01:42:25ISR1983
819 CAPELLI PAOLO SM50 ATLETICA CINISELLO +39:051901656 01:42:26ITA1973
4557 CORTESI PASCAL FOREIGN +39:05- 01:42:26SUI1973
4268 DURAN FRANKLIN FOREIGN +39:06- 01:42:27VEN1993
4644 COLIN SIXTINE FOREIGN +39:07- 01:42:27FRA2001
2375 TRABUCCHI MARCO SM +39:074571657 01:42:28ITA1990
4308 VANZULLI LUCA SM50 SSD RCS ACTIVE TEAM A R.L. +39:071911658 01:42:28ITA1972
771 BERTAGNA DANIELE SM RUNCARD +39:074581659 01:42:28ITA1990
2225 PIRRA BIANCA SF +39:08551660 01:42:29ITA1996
1549 MORITTU MARIO SM55 ALGUERUNNERS +39:08961661 01:42:29ITA1969
2038 RUFFINI MANUEL SM +39:084591662 01:42:29ITA1997
1393 FERREIRA EMMANUEL FOREIGN +39:08- 01:42:29FRA1992
2926 BAKKER STIJN FOREIGN +39:09- 01:42:30NED2001
4731 GIUNZIONI MARCO SM35 +39:092391663 01:42:30ITA1986
6374 CORNU LOUIS FOREIGN +39:10- 01:42:30FRA1997
4477 MÁRQUEZ DE LA PLATA

BORJA
FOREIGN +39:10- 01:42:31CHI2001

6743 RAMOS CERECEDA HECTOR
RAUL

SM40 RUNCARD +39:122441664 01:42:33PER1984

1914 DI LODOVICO GIAN LUIGI SM55 MONZA MARATHON TEAM - A. +39:13971665 01:42:33ITA1969
1431 BETTETI MANUEL SM40 QUINTOSENSO SSD ARL +39:132451666 01:42:34ITA1981
1853 CASTELLI ROBERTO SM35 RUNCARD +39:142401667 01:42:35ITA1986
6902 GONSOLIN UGO PM RUNCARD +39:14371668 01:42:35FRA2003
972 PARIZZI FABIO SM55 G.P. AVIS PAVIA +39:14981669 01:42:35ITA1967
4144 SOETORP FREDERIK FOREIGN +39:14- 01:42:35DEN1996
2864 SPADAVECCHIA MARIO SM55 ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO +39:15991670 01:42:36ITA1969
2953 BORDOGNA MICHELE SM35 +39:162411671 01:42:37ITA1985
1396 ARRIGO DANILO SM50 ATLETICA VALLE SCRIVIA +39:171921672 01:42:38ITA1970
5149 SINDRE SAASTAD FOREIGN +39:18- 01:42:39NOR2002
4120 EVANS BENJAMIN FOREIGN +39:19- 01:42:40GBR2000
4899 SOYER MICKAËL FOREIGN +39:20- 01:42:41FRA1994
268 COLLETT GARETH SM35 RUNCARD +39:202421673 01:42:41GBR1987
4438 CABIATI VALENTINA SF40 RUNNERS DESIO +39:20181674 01:42:41ITA1981
5862 MEANEY CHARLOTTE FOREIGN +39:20- 01:42:41GBR1988
5390 SIMOUTRE NICOLAS FOREIGN +39:20- 01:42:41FRA1989
5148 SCHACH MARTIN FOREIGN +39:21- 01:42:42DEN1994
1334 D'ANNEO FABIO SM50 VERDE PISELLO GROUP +39:211931675 01:42:42ITA1972
1277 PIRAS FRANCESCO SM ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO +39:224601676 01:42:43ITA1994
1434 FASOLI MATTIA SM +39:224611677 01:42:43ITA1998
2034 ZOCCO GIOVANNI SM RUNCARD +39:224621678 01:42:43ITA1997
674 DRAGOTTA MATTIA MARIA SM RUNCARD +39:224631679 01:42:43ITA1992
5196 FRANK ERWIN FOREIGN +39:23- 01:42:43DEN1998
2408 GARZIANO DANIELE SM45 +39:231901680 01:42:43ITA1979
1874 RIDOLFI FRANCESCO PM RUNCARD +39:23381681 01:42:44ITA2002
5380 NAVARRO FLORIAN FOREIGN +39:23- 01:42:44FRA1989
1654 AZZINI DAVIDE STEFANO

RENATO
SM RUNCARD +39:234641682 01:42:44ITA1998

1724 FERRARA LUCA SM50 +39:231941683 01:42:44ITA1972
1169 BEVILACQUA PAOLO FELICE

ENZO
SM50 POL. UNICREDIT +39:241951684 01:42:45ITA1974

689 CASTELLANO VINCENZO
EMANUELE

SM RUNCARD +39:244651685 01:42:45ITA1991

4361 SARACINO LUCA SM50 RUNCARD +39:241961686 01:42:45ITA1971
670 CARCURO STEFANO SM35 RUNCARD +39:242431687 01:42:45ITA1985
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2556 CECON ALESSANDRO SM +39:244661688 01:42:45ITA1994
6692 LUPPI ROBERTO SM50 RUNCARD +39:241971689 01:42:45ITA1974
2053 PARMENTIER CÉDRIC FOREIGN +39:24- 01:42:45FRA1981
6622 FERRARA ALESSANDRO SM45 S.CLUB LIB. SESTO +39:251911690 01:42:46ITA1977
4437 GILARDI SIMONE SM50 RUNNERS DESIO +39:251981691 01:42:46ITA1974
902 BENEDICTO AGUILAR

ARMANDO
SM50 +39:251991692 01:42:46ESP1972

4487 MOGICA SANTIAGO FOREIGN +39:26- 01:42:47ARG2002
4324 ROSSI THOMAS SM ASD SWATT CLUB +39:274671693 01:42:48ITA1995
681 SABIDO DAVID CIBELE

MARIA
SF55 RUNCARD +39:2821694 01:42:49POR1969

6748 FANELLI FRANCESCO SM RUNCARD +39:284681695 01:42:49ITA1991
4682 STEINHAUSER VALENTIN FOREIGN +39:28- 01:42:49SUI2000
2569 VIDALI EDOARDO FOREIGN +39:28- 01:42:49POR1984
4995 JARA HUBERTH FOREIGN +39:29- 01:42:50PER1990
6030 JANES GEORGE FOREIGN +39:29- 01:42:50GBR2003
2853 TOSITTI SEBASTIANO SM +39:304691696 01:42:51ITA1993
1667 DI TOMA CLAUDIO SM50 NAVIGLIO RUNNING TEAM ASD +39:312001697 01:42:52ITA1973
1271 CASATI BENEDETTA SF40 ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO +39:31191698 01:42:52ITA1981
4900 THEISSEN BJÖRN FOREIGN +39:33- 01:42:54GER1998
934 CAPRA ENRICO SM +39:334701699 01:42:54ITA1991
2627 DOMENELLA LORENZO FOREIGN +39:33- 01:42:54BUL1999
5638 PEEK MARNIX FOREIGN +39:34- 01:42:54NED2000
4486 ZMETNYY VITALY FOREIGN +39:34- 01:42:55SUI1987
960 VIANELLO VALENTINA SF60 RUNLAB UDINE A.S.D. +39:3421700 01:42:55ITA1964
2113 GIUS STEFANO SM +39:344711701 01:42:55ITA1995
4205 ROEIRI LOUISE TOFTE FOREIGN +39:34- 01:42:55NOR1999
5953 IMHOF SARAH FOREIGN +39:36- 01:42:57GER1994
187 NOVRUZOV ALTUN SM40 RUNCARD +39:362461702 01:42:57AZE1984
1573 IDDA FABIO SM50 RUNCARD +39:372011703 01:42:58ITA1970
5954 BÜTER MATTHIAS FOREIGN +39:37- 01:42:58GER1994
1877 AVANZINI RAFFAELLA SF50 C.U.S. PARMA +39:37171704 01:42:58ITA1972
4226 MINETTI MATTEO SM45 ATL. VERBANO +39:371921705 01:42:58ITA1979
2545 COZZARINI ALESSANDRO SM +39:384721706 01:42:59ITA1996
1162 PAGANO ROBERTO SM40 A.S.D. AMATORI VESUVIO +39:392471707 01:43:00ITA1981
4113 MAIN ANDREA FOREIGN +39:39- 01:43:00CAN2001
6102 JOUFFREY LÉA FOREIGN +39:40- 01:43:01SUI1995
4709 CARRADORE MARCO SM55 RUNCARD +39:401001708 01:43:01ITA1968
5587 CASSAR KARL FOREIGN +39:40- 01:43:01GBR1997
1514 PANZA MARCO SM45 +39:401931709 01:43:01ITA1975
4558 SUH NINA FOREIGN +39:40- 01:43:01USA1982
2374 RADUCA ALEXANDRU

DANIEL
SM RUNCARD +39:404731710 01:43:01ITA1994

1458 CONSONNI LUCA SM40 PRO-SPORT RUNNING +39:412481711 01:43:02ITA1983
817 GIUSTINI STEFANO SM50 RUNCARD +39:412021712 01:43:02ITA1974
1249 GUERINONI CRISTIANO SM50 A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +39:412031713 01:43:02ITA1973
4362 SCACCABAROZZI LUCIA SF40 +39:42201714 01:43:03ITA1984
2071 ROSSI ALESSANDRO SM45 +39:421941715 01:43:03ITA1979
1678 TOSI VALENTINA SF35 +39:42201716 01:43:03ITA1989
826 GIMENO JOSE V. FOREIGN +39:42- 01:43:03ESP1965
4511 VALENTIN JOHANN FOREIGN +39:43- 01:43:04FRA1991
4770 SAGI PETRA FOREIGN +39:43- 01:43:04HUN1999
4476 LORGE JEREMY FOREIGN +39:43- 01:43:04IRL2004
4252 ANDRIES SANDRA FOREIGN +39:44- 01:43:05BEL1974
2775 PENCO FEDERICO SM45 +39:441951717 01:43:05ITA1975
780 DONATI ANDREA SM55 RUNCARD +39:441011718 01:43:05ITA1966
1040 GHILOTTI MARCO SM45 +39:451961719 01:43:06ITA1978
705 LIPPOLIS BEATRICE PF RUNCARD +39:4661720 01:43:07ITA2003
6053 LE GUILLOU CEDRIC FOREIGN +39:46- 01:43:07FRA1979
4599 COSSU GIORGIO SM55 ATLETICA SAN DONA' - +39:461021721 01:43:07ITA1966
1323 BAGINI ROBERTO SM35 +39:462441722 01:43:07ITA1987
2705 MAZZIOTTI MATTEO SM +39:464741723 01:43:07ITA1993
756 FEDI FRANCESCO SM45 RUNCARD +39:471971724 01:43:08ITA1975
4449 GUERRA ANDREA SM40 +39:482491725 01:43:09ITA1984
1381 DAVANZO DI COZUR PF RUNCARD +39:4871726 01:43:09ITA2002
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ALBERTA
2948 MARINO ROCCO MARCO SM35 RUNCARD +39:482451727 01:43:09ITA1985
4775 VAN OVERTVELT KAREL FOREIGN +39:48- 01:43:09BEL1977
1917 PARDOS JUAN PABLO FOREIGN +39:49- 01:43:10ESP1966
1358 RAVIZZA ROBERTO SM55 S.O.I. INVERUNO +39:491031728 01:43:10ITA1968
5816 WATSON DEAN FOREIGN +39:50- 01:43:11GBR1981
1401 GANDINI PAOLA SF45 +39:51311729 01:43:12ITA1978
1815 GRASSO RICCARDO SM40 RUNCARD +39:522501730 01:43:13ITA1982
2509 STRINA ANDREA GIUSEPPE

LUIGI
SM60 SSD RCS ACTIVE TEAM A R.L. +39:52401731 01:43:13ITA1963

4541 STIUBEA BOGDAN FOREIGN +39:53- 01:43:14ROU1980
2553 BAGLIVI SIMONE SM +39:534751732 01:43:14ITA1995
2422 FITTAVOLINI ANDREA SM45 G.A.P. SARONNO +39:531981733 01:43:14ITA1979
839 BUREI MICHELE SM40 RUNCARD +39:542511734 01:43:15ITA1983
1639 MARTUCCI MARCO SM50 ATL. GAVIRATE +39:552041735 01:43:16ITA1971
2263 CECCARELLI NICCOLò SM RUNCARD TRAIL +39:554761736 01:43:16ITA1991
4972 BATTAGLIA ALESSANDRO FOREIGN +39:55- 01:43:16ITA1974
1380 BONANNO FRANCESCO SM50 ASD RUNNING PALMI +39:552051737 01:43:16ITA1971
1389 CISLAGHI GIANMARCO SM +39:564771738 01:43:16ITA1995
6735 RINALDI MARINO SM G.P. AVIS PAVIA +39:564781739 01:43:17ITA1991
685 DE SAINTILAN CLAIRE FOREIGN +39:56- 01:43:17FRA1994
6427 JOHANNESSON PALL

RAGNAR
FOREIGN +39:56- 01:43:17ISL1981

1475 GENNARETTI ENRICO SM +39:564791740 01:43:17ITA1992
1060 DI GRUTTOLA ALDO SM50 RUNCARD +39:572061741 01:43:18ITA1973
1576 BOSCOLO CHIODORO

MARCO
SM55 RUNCARD +39:581041742 01:43:19ITA1969

4547 ANDERSON CHRISTOPHER FOREIGN +39:58- 01:43:19USA1993
2646 PREVE GIULIO GIUSEPPE SM50 ATLETICA INTESA +39:582071743 01:43:19ITA1972
4947 FRAGA EMILIANO FOREIGN +39:59- 01:43:20MEX2003
2458 MELZI MAURIZIO SM +39:594801744 01:43:20ITA1992
3872 MORANDOTTI GAIA SF DK RUNNERS MILANO +39:59561745 01:43:20ITA1993
1543 FUMAGALLI ROBERTO SM55 ATLETICA CINISELLO +39:591051746 01:43:20ITA1966
4946 CALLEJA SALINAS EMILIO FOREIGN +40:00- 01:43:21MEX2002
980 PALADINO VERONICA SF +40:00571747 01:43:21ITA1990
1288 VECCHIO ALESSANDRO SM35 +40:002461748 01:43:21ITA1989
6783 CASTELLINO GABRIELLA SF50 RUNCARD +40:01181749 01:43:22ITA1971
1468 CAMPORELLI ALESSANDRO SM50 PODISTICA MEZZANESE +40:012081750 01:43:22ITA1971
5299 GOEDVOLK RENS FOREIGN +40:02- 01:43:23NED1993
6749 PERSIANI LUCA SM ADDA RUNNING TEAM +40:024811751 01:43:23ITA1997
4121 VILARDELL JOAN FOREIGN +40:03- 01:43:23ESP2001
846 BELLOT FABIOLA SF PODISTI CORDENONS +40:03581752 01:43:24ITA1992
1652 PILLER D'ADAMO ANGELO SM55 RUNCARD +40:031061753 01:43:24ITA1967
5431 COLPO HANNAH FOREIGN +40:04- 01:43:25FRA1997
1966 AMENDOLA SERGIO SM45 STUDIUM ET STADIUM +40:041991754 01:43:25ITA1979
1266 LOVATI STEFANO SM45 +40:052001755 01:43:25ITA1978
6311 CORGHI LISA SF50 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +40:05191756 01:43:26ITA1973
6821 PACIONI LORENZO SM AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON +40:054821757 01:43:26ITA2000
4594 CROSIGNANI FABIO SM40 ASD LAVORATORI INTESA +40:052521758 01:43:26ITA1984
4573 RATTI ROMERO FOREIGN +40:05- 01:43:26SUI1999
2394 POGGI MICHELE SM40 +40:052531759 01:43:26ITA1980
2744 MAUTONE GIOVANNI SM45 +40:052011760 01:43:26ITA1978
4164 AZOZ YUSUF FOREIGN +40:05- 01:43:26TUR1973
4311 DELL’OCCHIO FABRIZIO SM40 RUNCARD +40:062541761 01:43:27ITA1984
4411 BARALDI SIMONETTA SF55 LA MICHETTA +40:0731762 01:43:27ITA1966
6000 LORENTE GERARD FOREIGN +40:07- 01:43:27ESP2005
1542 TOGNOLINI SARA SF45 URBAN RUNNERS +40:07321763 01:43:27ITA1975
4788 LUCCHI ROBERTO SM45 LA MICHETTA +40:072021764 01:43:28ITA1976
5249 FLORES EDUARDO FOREIGN +40:08- 01:43:29ESA1997
6679 ROSSI HABTEMARIAM SM RUNCARD +40:084831765 01:43:29ITA1998
4260 HEMMERLE PHILIPPE FOREIGN +40:08- 01:43:29FRA1968
4275 KROL MACIEJ FOREIGN +40:09- 01:43:30POL1968
1305 JOZON MARTIN SM RUNCARD +40:094841766 01:43:30FRA1997
773 MANGIAMELI GIUSEPPE SM40 RUNCARD +40:092551767 01:43:30ITA1982
2867 DI RAIMO ADRIANO SM55 RUNNERS VALBOSSA-AZZATE +40:091071768 01:43:30ITA1967
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4091 ZOLLER GIULIETTA FOREIGN +40:10- 01:43:30NED1999
1925 DAGNINI GIULIA ADELE SF RUNCARD +40:10591769 01:43:31ITA1991
6319 VERGNANO DAVIDE

GIUSEPPE
SM45 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +40:102031770 01:43:31ITA1975

1105 MONTRASIO ELISA SF45 POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE +40:10331771 01:43:31ITA1976
1301 PERNICE GUGLIELMO PM +40:11391772 01:43:32ITA2003
3007 TUDISCO MORENA SF GSPT '75 +40:11601773 01:43:32ITA1993
4391 NUGNES GILEMMA SF40 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +40:12211774 01:43:33ITA1980
2260 GIAMPIERI FRANCESCA SF +40:12611775 01:43:33ITA1990
5839 NIELSEN SARA HÃ¸HOLT FOREIGN +40:12- 01:43:33DEN1999
1947 BARICHELLO MERI SF40 TEAM OTC SSD ARL +40:13221776 01:43:34ITA1980
1019 FRIGERIO SERGIO SM65 +40:1371777 01:43:34ITA1957
5319 TARIQ ADENIYA FOREIGN +40:13- 01:43:34FRA1988
2598 ILIAENS SVEN SM RUNCARD +40:134851778 01:43:34BEL1993
2074 CARLINI FRANCESCO SM40 +40:132561779 01:43:34ITA1981
2388 CAPPUCCIO GABRIELE SM50 PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO +40:142091780 01:43:34ITA1972
1099 FUSTINONI GIUSEPPE SM45 +40:142041781 01:43:35ITA1976
1697 BIANCHETTI FRANCESCO SM CORRINTIME +40:144861782 01:43:35ITA1991
1009 POZZO STEFANO SM40 PIETRO MICCA BIELLA +40:152571783 01:43:36ITA1983
6667 FASSONE FABIO SM40 RUNCARD +40:162581784 01:43:36ITA1981
1098 PAPURELLO ELENA SF35 PIETRO MICCA BIELLA +40:16211785 01:43:37ITA1988
1841 SERAO FRANCESCO SM GSBR +40:164871786 01:43:37ITA1993
3827 MEZGOUR HAMZA SM +40:164881787 01:43:37ITA1998
2969 TILL SPITZNAGEL FOREIGN +40:16- 01:43:37GER2003
3764 DE GIUSEPPE ANDREA SM45 RUNCARD +40:162051788 01:43:37ITA1979
4261 BOUTRON FANNY FOREIGN +40:16- 01:43:37FRA1982
1503 INFANTE CLAUDIO SM40 NUOVA ATLETICA ASTRO +40:172591789 01:43:38ITA1983
5947 BALANSARD ERIC FOREIGN +40:17- 01:43:38FRA2001
6453 JÆGER HEDVIG ANDREA FOREIGN +40:17- 01:43:38NOR1999
5946 BALANSARD CONSTANCE FOREIGN +40:17- 01:43:38FRA2001
6454 HARDANG AGNETHE FOREIGN +40:17- 01:43:38NOR1998
1498 GANDOLFI CHRISTIAN SM50 +40:202101790 01:43:41ITA1971
4323 LUZZI KATIA SF45 ASD TRAIN SMART +40:20341791 01:43:41ITA1978
5492 VALK JASPER FOREIGN +40:20- 01:43:41FRA2001
2169 SOMMA ANDREA SM40 +40:202601792 01:43:41ITA1983
967 ANDERSON AMANDA FOREIGN +40:21- 01:43:42NOR2002
2413 BENERICETTI EDOARDO SM +40:214891793 01:43:42ITA1996
2124 GARAVAGLIA MARCO SM50 U.S. SANGIORGESE +40:212111794 01:43:42ITA1971
2484 MITRI ANDREA SM35 RUNLAB UDINE A.S.D. +40:212471795 01:43:42ITA1987
973 JOHNSEN WILLIAM FOREIGN +40:21- 01:43:42NOR1998
1788 CHERNIK VERONIKA FOREIGN +40:21- 01:43:42BLR1991
962 PALEARI MASSIMO SM55 +40:221081796 01:43:42ITA1965
1497 ZAMBETTI LUCA SM50 9,92 RUNNING ASD +40:222121797 01:43:42ITA1972
1195 DI SOMMA DAVIDE SM50 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA +40:222131798 01:43:42ITA1971
1750 MARKOFF TYLER FOREIGN +40:22- 01:43:43USA1997
1466 CARDI ALESSIO SM45 +40:222061799 01:43:43ITA1975
969 FRANCIA MARCELLO SM55 +40:221091800 01:43:43ITA1969
5152 KATRAKILIS EMMANOUIL FOREIGN +40:23- 01:43:44GRE1993
5454 ALBALADEJO MÉNDEZ

MIGUEL
FOREIGN +40:24- 01:43:44ESP2003

6943 FERRARI MARCO SM55 RUNCARD +40:241101801 01:43:45ITA1969
1699 ACCARDO SIMONE SM +40:254901802 01:43:45ITA1995
4283 NEEDHAM GEMMA FOREIGN +40:25- 01:43:46GBR1978
4705 ALIPPI ANDREA SM +40:254911803 01:43:46ITA1999
1238 UBIALI LORENZO SM +40:254921804 01:43:46ITA1997
4535 LAGRUTTA ALBERTO FOREIGN +40:25- 01:43:46PAN1997
4186 SOMMARIVA ALESSANDRO SM40 CORRO ERGO SUM RUNNERS +40:262611805 01:43:47ITA1983
4327 BOSSI FABIO SM50 CORRO ERGO SUM RUNNERS +40:272141806 01:43:48ITA1972
1455 TROIANO LORENZO SM55 ATLETICA INTESA +40:271111807 01:43:48ITA1968
1849 GENTILE FRANCESCCO SM40 POL. UNICREDIT +40:282621808 01:43:48ITA1981
2335 BEZ ROBERTO SM60 +40:28411809 01:43:48ITA1961
2611 SIEG FLORIAN FOREIGN +40:28- 01:43:49GER1996
4497 LASKOWSKI KAMIL FOREIGN +40:28- 01:43:49POL1991
1510 GUARNERIO MANUEL SM45 +40:292071810 01:43:50ITA1978
2139 MARTINI MARTON SM +40:294931811 01:43:50ITA1992
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1368 TRIESTINI DARIO SM65 G.P. CASALESE +40:3081812 01:43:51ITA1958
2449 SILVI MARCHINI CRISTIAN SM40 ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO +40:302631813 01:43:51ITA1981
5174 PIESCHEL DAVID FOREIGN +40:30- 01:43:51GER1980
4422 SGRO' ANTONELLO SM50 G.S. AVIS - SEREGNO +40:312151814 01:43:52ITA1972
2076 BAGGIANI CLAUDIO SM50 +40:312161815 01:43:52ITA1973
2057 GUIDA MARCO SM55 +40:321121816 01:43:53ITA1969
7122 ECHCHIYAI ELMOKHTAR FOREIGN +40:32- 01:43:53MAR1973
4257 VENDELBO LAURA FOREIGN +40:32- 01:43:53DEN1996
1918 VOLTINI MARTA SF RUNCARD +40:33621817 01:43:54ITA1992
3858 BEZZINI VERONICA SF RAPTORS MILANO SRL SSD +40:34631818 01:43:55ITA1996
5541 LIVINGSTONE PATRICK FOREIGN +40:34- 01:43:55FRA1981
2355 PROSPERI PAOLO GIUSEPPE SM60 RUNCARD +40:35421819 01:43:56ITA1964
3101 LECCHI ALESSIA SF RUNCARD +40:35641820 01:43:56ITA1997
4536 JOSÉ ANTONIO AVILES FOREIGN +40:35- 01:43:56ESP1967
4825 MELLA GUIDO MARIO SM50 RUNCARD +40:352171821 01:43:56ITA1970
2978 PELLEGATTA DAMIANO SM65 ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING +40:3591822 01:43:56ITA1958
736 SANGALLI LUCA MARIO SM RUNCARD +40:364941823 01:43:57ITA1991
5832 MCALEA JACK FOREIGN +40:36- 01:43:57GBR2004
6107 RAI ASIM FOREIGN +40:37- 01:43:58GBR1992
2108 PENSABENE ALESSIO SM RUNCARD +40:374951824 01:43:58ITA1995
880 GHIRINGHELLI PAOLA SF45 +40:38351825 01:43:59ITA1975
6639 CALVETTI FRANCO SM60 VIRTUS GROANE +40:38431826 01:43:59ITA1960
4227 CATTANEO ANDREA SM55 URBAN RUNNERS +40:381131827 01:43:59ITA1967
1934 AMBROSINI SIMONE SM RUNCARD +40:384961828 01:43:59ITA1996
2020 DE SANTIS ALESSIO SM RUNCARD +40:394971829 01:44:00ITA2001
2028 AZZARELLO MARIO SM35 +40:402481830 01:44:01ITA1989
1526 ABENI STEFANO SM50 G.A.P. SARONNO +40:402181831 01:44:01ITA1970
4251 FATTORI GIACOMO SM +40:414981832 01:44:02ITA1997
1907 PAZZI MARCO SM40 RUNCARD +40:412641833 01:44:02ITA1984
2707 CHINETTI STEFANO SM35 +40:422491834 01:44:03ITA1988
2747 CORRIPIO ANTONIO FOREIGN +40:42- 01:44:03ESP1999
4420 MORANDI GIOVANNI SM55 A.S.D. GRAVELLONA VCO +40:431141835 01:44:04ITA1969
4360 SACCHI ALESSANDRO SM50 RUNCARD +40:432191836 01:44:04ITA1972
6231 CZARNY TOMASZ FOREIGN +40:43- 01:44:04POL1988
5722 HOOD AIDAN FOREIGN +40:43- 01:44:04GBR1992
5831 RIOU LOUIS FOREIGN +40:44- 01:44:04FRA2000
4773 SEBESTYEN DIANA FOREIGN +40:44- 01:44:05HUN1980
2159 PATANIA ELISA SF45 ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO +40:44361837 01:44:05ITA1978
4920 ANGHEL DAVID FOREIGN +40:44- 01:44:05ROU2001
2833 LEONE PAOLO SM55 A.S.D. NADIR ON THE ROAD - +40:451151838 01:44:05ITA1965
3225 CARRARA ANDREA SM35 +40:452501839 01:44:06ITA1988
3439 MEZZOGORI MARTINO SM35 +40:452511840 01:44:06ITA1988
1463 BARBESIN ALESSANDRO SM +40:454991841 01:44:06ITA1991
5336 STEWART ALAN FOREIGN +40:46- 01:44:07IRL1992
5708 DA PAZ RUI FOREIGN +40:46- 01:44:07POR1990
2604 RUBINO ANDREA GIUSEPPE SM55 G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO +40:461161842 01:44:07ITA1969
1624 MARSON ANDREA SM +40:465001843 01:44:07ITA1991
1211 BRAMBILLA LORENZO SM35 +40:462521844 01:44:07ITA1989
2433 BRUSCIA ALESSANDRO SM45 ATL.'BANCA DI PESARO'C. +40:462081845 01:44:07ITA1975
1816 LUSIGNANI FAUSTO SM60 ALZAIA NAVIGLIO RUNNERS +40:47441846 01:44:07ITA1960
4976 ARAGON MOLINA ANTONIO

JOSE
FOREIGN +40:47- 01:44:08ESP1999

2778 TERZI FULVIO SM45 +40:472091847 01:44:08ITA1979
4647 RIBERA OLIVIA FOREIGN +40:47- 01:44:08FRA1989
2828 COLPANI MAURO SM50 GS AVIS TREVIGLIO G. +40:472201848 01:44:08ITA1970
5845 GUENTHER LARS FOREIGN +40:48- 01:44:09NOR1965
4471 FIGLAK HUBERT FOREIGN +40:49- 01:44:10POL1978
5445 NOËL JULES FOREIGN +40:49- 01:44:10FRA2002
1921 VALSECCHI MAURO SM45 RUNCARD +40:492101849 01:44:10ITA1977
4839 ZONCADA LORENZO SM +40:505011850 01:44:11ITA1990
2397 CHECCHINATO PAOLA SF45 +40:51371851 01:44:12ITA1977
1536 SCARPINI AURELIO SM65 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO +40:51101852 01:44:12ITA1959
6619 RUGGERI FEDERICA SF RUNNERS BERGAMO +40:51651853 01:44:12ITA1997
3054 POZZI RICCARDO SM ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING +40:525021854 01:44:13ITA1999
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4158 LAMBERT JEROME FOREIGN +40:53- 01:44:13SUI1969
4632 ZHU HÉLÈNE FOREIGN +40:53- 01:44:14FRA1994
5160 MIRALLES GUILLERMO FOREIGN +40:53- 01:44:14ESP2000
5740 MENAGER STEPHANE FOREIGN +40:53- 01:44:14FRA1969
5921 GONZALEZ ADRIA FOREIGN +40:53- 01:44:14ESP1997
4138 SERBAN ALEXANDRU

BOGDAN
FOREIGN +40:54- 01:44:15ROU1975

6355 MARŤÁN ADAM FOREIGN +40:55- 01:44:16CZE2003
3833 PAPAGNI MICHELE SM35 +40:562531855 01:44:16ITA1988
4815 BRACCHI MATTEO SM35 G.S. DILETTANTISTICO +40:562541856 01:44:17ITA1987
4250 BIANCONI GIACOMO JM +40:56111857 01:44:17ITA2005
1735 PATERSON STEVEN JOHN SM45 RUNCARD +40:562111858 01:44:17GBR1979
1647 SPATA DAVIDE SM40 +40:572651859 01:44:18ITA1982
2619 CRESPIN LEO FOREIGN +40:57- 01:44:18FRA1999
4141 CLEMENS JULIUS FOREIGN +40:58- 01:44:19GER1999
1314 PETRUCCELLI GIACOMO SM45 KOASS MILANO SSARL +40:592121860 01:44:19ITA1979
737 PARISI DEBORA SF RUNCARD +40:59661861 01:44:20ITA1990
1085 TORREGGIANI ROBERTO SM50 LA MICHETTA +40:592211862 01:44:20ITA1974
39 ODDO MASSIMO SM45 A.S.D. PROJECT ULTRAMAN +40:592131863 01:44:20ITA1976
4279 ESCUDERO LUCÍA FOREIGN +41:00- 01:44:20ESP2004
1712 DEL MORAL GARCÍA JOSÉ

PABLO
FOREIGN +41:00- 01:44:21MEX2002

6790 RICCIUTI SAVERIO DANIELE SM35 RUNCARD +41:002551864 01:44:21ITA1985
954 LONGONE MASSIMILIANO SM50 G.S. MONTESTELLA +41:012221865 01:44:22ITA1974
777 FEDE FRANCESCO SM50 RUNCARD +41:012231866 01:44:22ITA1971
4837 CORNA FRANCO SM55 ATL. PRESEZZO +41:021171867 01:44:23ITA1966
4678 GUIGONIS ADRIEN FOREIGN +41:03- 01:44:24FRA2002
2133 NEBULONI MASSIMO SM50 +41:032241868 01:44:24ITA1973
1931 VERRASTRO DOMENICO

ANTONIO
SM45 RUNCARD +41:032141869 01:44:24ITA1979

1447 GIOTTO GIANNANDREA FOREIGN +41:04- 01:44:25ITA1994
2499 RIEZZO GIORGIO SM +41:045031870 01:44:25ITA1990
1228 GALDI EMANUELE SM40 +41:042661871 01:44:25ITA1980
5640 JAGER JULIAN FOREIGN +41:05- 01:44:26NED1999
874 CLAUDINO FRANCESCO SM ASD VENEZIA TRIATHLON +41:055041872 01:44:26ITA1992
1424 BUTNARIU MAURICIU FOREIGN +41:05- 01:44:26ROU1971
899 PROTTO LAURA SF50 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +41:05201873 01:44:26ITA1970
4652 PINEÑO RIGOL MARC FOREIGN +41:05- 01:44:26ESP2002
4874 SURGAI OLEKSII FOREIGN +41:06- 01:44:27UKR1983
1710 DAVID GALLAGHER FOREIGN +41:07- 01:44:28GBR1971
5814 VARGA KRISTOF FOREIGN +41:08- 01:44:28HUN1996
2731 SCOLARI MATTEO SM35 +41:082561874 01:44:29ITA1987
2806 POPA FRANCIZISKA FOREIGN +41:08- 01:44:29ROU1995
5725 TILFORS MALIN FOREIGN +41:08- 01:44:29SWE1989
5899 HÅGÅRD MAIKEN ØKERN FOREIGN +41:09- 01:44:30NOR1998
2136 USLENGHI TOMMASO SM +41:095051875 01:44:30ITA2001
1761 VIGANO MARCO LUIGI SM40 DK RUNNERS MILANO +41:092671876 01:44:30ITA1980
6205 RAMOS JUAN FOREIGN +41:09- 01:44:30ESP1997
4445 FERRI MARCO SM45 DE RAN CLAB +41:092151877 01:44:30ITA1977
5144 ZIERIS MAREK FOREIGN +41:10- 01:44:31CZE1984
5853 FEKETE EVA FOREIGN +41:10- 01:44:31HUN1981
5038 STREFEZZA SILVIO FOREIGN +41:11- 01:44:32ITA1996
3005 PEANO LUDOVICA SF35 +41:12221878 01:44:32ITA1989
6979 ALBANESE MARCO SM60 URBAN RUNNERS +41:13451879 01:44:33ITA1962
2453 BONINO MATTIA SM +41:135061880 01:44:33ITA1996
4325 BARCELLA DAVIDE SM +41:135071881 01:44:34ITA1990
7124 FERNANDEZ NOÁIN LUCAS FOREIGN +41:13- 01:44:34ESP2003
1799 BARZAGHI ALESSANDRO SM50 RUNCARD +41:132251882 01:44:34ITA1973
998 CAIRONI EDOARDO PM +41:13401883 01:44:34ITA2002
955 BISCARDI FILIPPO SM +41:145081884 01:44:34ITA1999
936 MAGHINI IVAN SM50 +41:142261885 01:44:35ITA1970
4973 PAOLO COMBI FOREIGN +41:15- 01:44:35ITA1984
4209 CAZZANIGA ANNA GIULIA SF45 ASD CLUB SUPERMARATHON +41:15381886 01:44:36ITA1976
6650 RIGOTTI GIUSEPPE SM60 RUNCARD +41:15461887 01:44:36ITA1964
4596 VERDÚ ERIC FOREIGN +41:16- 01:44:36ITA2002
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1192 SILVESTRI FEDERICO SM50 DK RUNNERS MILANO +41:162271888 01:44:37ITA1971
2221 VETTORELLO MARCO SM35 +41:182571889 01:44:39ITA1985
1927 DI PANE MASI ANDREA SM45 RUNCARD +41:182161890 01:44:39ITA1979
2908 BIZZI FILIPPO SM +41:195091891 01:44:39ITA1992
5884 NOUSSAIR RYAN FOREIGN +41:19- 01:44:40FRA2002
2298 GALASSI ALESSANDRO SM +41:205101892 01:44:41ITA1992
4717 ROSSI CRISTIANA SF50 MONZA MARATHON TEAM - A. +41:20211893 01:44:41ITA1972
5042 PASCUAL JAIME FOREIGN +41:20- 01:44:41ESP1970
5194 CUBILES GAVIRA JUAN

JESÚS
FOREIGN +41:21- 01:44:42ESP1993

5509 JANSEN NICO FOREIGN +41:21- 01:44:42FRA1999
6304 FARRE GIAMPIERA SF50 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +41:22221894 01:44:43ITA1972
2800 FRONTINI SILVIA SF55 ASD ATLETICA TRECATE +41:2241895 01:44:43ITA1968
2196 COMPARIN ILARIA SF45 +41:22391896 01:44:43ITA1976
4695 CERUTI MICOL SF URBAN RUNNERS +41:23671897 01:44:44ITA1995
2209 PICCONE FRANCESCO JM +41:23121898 01:44:44ITA2005
2904 BIAVA FABRIZIO SM40 +41:232681899 01:44:44ITA1983
3512 CARBALLO BRANDO

MARIANA
SF40 RUNCARD +41:24231900 01:44:45URU1981

4735 MALOMO SALVATORE SM50 +41:242281901 01:44:45ITA1971
2409 SCAUSO SERGIO SM35 +41:252581902 01:44:46ITA1989
5905 RASMUSSEN JONAS MILLER FOREIGN +41:25- 01:44:46DEN1997
3699 ALABÒ ALBERTO SM RUNCARD +41:255111903 01:44:46ITA1995
5749 VIDANOVIC SVETLANA FOREIGN +41:25- 01:44:46SRB1967
4479 KNOBEL TONI FOREIGN +41:25- 01:44:46GER1988
2985 GIOVINE GUIDO GIULIO SM35 RUNCARD +41:262591904 01:44:47ITA1985
5737 SIRRINGHAUS HANNAH FOREIGN +41:26- 01:44:47GBR2001
6364 HENDERIK KOEN FOREIGN +41:26- 01:44:47FRA2000
3049 PEDROTTI ANDREA SM50 POLISPORTIVA SALUS +41:262291905 01:44:47ITA1972
2936 DAVOLI ALBERTO SM45 +41:262171906 01:44:47ITA1978
2273 CANTARELLA LUDOVICA PF UNIONE SPORTIVA NAVE ASD +41:2781907 01:44:48ITA2004
5852 LANGDON ZAC FOREIGN +41:27- 01:44:48GBR1999
1833 RICCI LUCA SM40 PIETRO MICCA BIELLA +41:272691908 01:44:48ITA1981
775 SANCHINI ALESSANDRO SM50 RUNCARD +41:282301909 01:44:49ITA1971
5785 KVISTHOLM MONIQUE FOREIGN +41:29- 01:44:50DEN2002
2203 BANDERA FRANCESCO SM45 +41:292181910 01:44:50ITA1978
5902 GROENEVELD FLIEN FOREIGN +41:29- 01:44:50NED2000
7101 MASSAZZA ALLEGRA FOREIGN +41:30- 01:44:51ITA1998
700 CANALI GIUSEPPE IGNAZIO SM55 ALMOSTHERE ASD +41:311181911 01:44:51ITA1966
1440 CAMMERIERI ALESSIO SM40 +41:312701912 01:44:52ITA1984
2733 GUERZONI VALENTINA SF40 RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D. +41:32241913 01:44:53ITA1980
1933 BRENNA ELENA SF55 RUNNING CLUB CESANESE +41:3251914 01:44:53ITA1969
3866 APOSTOLICO CHIARA SF RAPTORS MILANO SRL SSD +41:33681915 01:44:54ITA1998
5320 BALBO FEDERICO SM45 RUNCARD +41:332191916 01:44:54ITA1976
4834 GERVASONI ALBERTO SM35 +41:342601917 01:44:55ITA1987
4548 ELENA MANARA FOREIGN +41:34- 01:44:55ITA1990
727 BELLITTI SANTO SM55 G.A.P. SARONNO +41:341191918 01:44:55ITA1965
4154 GORET PIERRE-JEAN FOREIGN +41:34- 01:44:55FRA1964
1524 VANTAGGIATO MARCO SM50 C.C.R.SPORT. ALPINI +41:352311919 01:44:56ITA1971
4482 DOLLNIK TIM FOREIGN +41:36- 01:44:56GER1998
5834 SUBERT PAVEL FOREIGN +41:36- 01:44:57CZE1975
6800 LOMBARDO DANIELE SM45 NUOVA ATLETICA SAMVERGA +41:362201920 01:44:57ITA1975
2884 FALANGA FEDRA SF50 DK RUNNERS MILANO +41:36231921 01:44:57ITA1971
798 PESSINA MARCO SM50 MONZA MARATHON TEAM - A. +41:362321922 01:44:57ITA1972
2267 CACCAMO GIORGIA MARINA SF50 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +41:36241923 01:44:57ITA1970
814 PIRRONE GAETANO SM55 RUNCARD +41:371201924 01:44:58ITA1967
2781 BRUNO FRANCESCO SM +41:375121925 01:44:58ITA1996
915 MAIMERI GIACOMO SM +41:375131926 01:44:58ITA1991
4789 ROBUSTELLI MARCO SM40 +41:382711927 01:44:59ITA1983
1748 RAGUSO STEFANO SM55 +41:381211928 01:44:59ITA1968
724 DI BENEDETTO ANGELO SM50 VERDE PISELLO GROUP +41:382331929 01:44:59ITA1974
1769 MARANGES ALVARO FOREIGN +41:39- 01:45:00ESP2002
2255 SASSARRAO ROSE SF45 RUNCARD +41:40401930 01:45:01POR1978
1792 MOYA GEN FOREIGN +41:40- 01:45:01ECU1996
1546 TIRABOSCHI FABIO SM45 +41:412211931 01:45:02ITA1977
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6403 TAMRI HASSAN FOREIGN +41:41- 01:45:02FRA1966
1813 SARTINI CRISTIANO FOREIGN +41:42- 01:45:03ITA2002
4807 CERADELLI FILIPPO FOREIGN +41:42- 01:45:03ITA1970
3791 MORETTO SHARI SF +41:42691932 01:45:03ITA1995
782 MARINI FEDERICA SF55 RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D. +41:4261933 01:45:03ITA1969
2455 ALEX WEBER FOREIGN +41:43- 01:45:04SUI2005
6313 MAGNONI ALESSANDRO SM55 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +41:431221934 01:45:04ITA1967
1962 PROIETTI REFRIGERI FLAVIO SM50 RUNCARD +41:432341935 01:45:04ITA1972
6792 PUSCEDDU MAURO SM55 RUNCARD +41:431231936 01:45:04ITA1969
6643 DE FRANCESCO STEFANO SM40 ATL. FRANCIACORTA +41:432721937 01:45:04ITA1984
4223 GALLERA GIULIO SM55 STRAMILANO RUNNING CLUB +41:431241938 01:45:04ITA1969
5324 COYLE DARRAGH FOREIGN +41:43- 01:45:04IRL2002
4332 DE PALMA GAUDENZIO

GIACINTO
SM50 ASD EDISON +41:442351939 01:45:05ITA1970

2393 RIVOLTA MARCO SM60 G.P. I GAMBER DE +41:45471940 01:45:06ITA1963
2845 PICOZZI DAVIDE SM45 +41:452221941 01:45:06ITA1976
2211 KALCHSCHMIDT MATTEO

GIACOMO MARIA
SM45 CUS BERGAMO ASD +41:452231942 01:45:06ITA1975

2473 LARROSA CARLOS FOREIGN +41:46- 01:45:07ESP1985
3182 LEWIS PAULA SF35 RUNCARD +41:46231943 01:45:07PHI1988
6495 LEWIS MADISON FOREIGN +41:46- 01:45:07USA2001
795 GRASSO ANDREA SM40 RUNCARD +41:462731944 01:45:07ITA1982
505 OLIVA MASSIMO SM50 CANOTTIERI MILANO +41:462361945 01:45:07ITA1971
6400 DUCRUC FRANZ FOREIGN +41:46- 01:45:07FRA1986
2659 MONZIO COMPAGNONI

MARCO
SM35 RUNCARD +41:472611946 01:45:07ITA1989

5972 ABDULLAHI ZAEEM FOREIGN +41:47- 01:45:08FRA2001
4371 CAMMARATA MARILÙ SF35 URBAN RUNNERS +41:48241947 01:45:09ITA1985
6399 PAGNIER MICKAËL FOREIGN +41:48- 01:45:09FRA1988
4108 WEGHORST LARA FOREIGN +41:48- 01:45:09NED2002
5580 TICHLER CATHERINE FOREIGN +41:48- 01:45:09GBR1983
4631 BEJARANO RAMOS

FRANCISCO
FOREIGN +41:49- 01:45:10ESP1992

6484 YOUNG SARAH FOREIGN +41:49- 01:45:10GBR1996
1756 TASCA STEFANIA SF50 PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO +41:49251948 01:45:10ITA1974
2015 BORTOLIERO LUCA

ANTONIO
SM40 RUNCARD +41:492741949 01:45:10ITA1980

4630 GARCÍA PÉREZ SILVIA FOREIGN +41:49- 01:45:10ESP1992
4604 CIAPPONI GIORDANO SM45 G.S. C.S.I. MORBEGNO +41:492241950 01:45:10ITA1977
4500 SARRIÁ MONTES PABLO FOREIGN +41:49- 01:45:10ESP2000
6511 GARAVAGLIA SIMONE SM45 +41:502251951 01:45:11ITA1978
1959 GORI ANDREA SM +41:515141952 01:45:12ITA1999
1753 D'ERCOLE RICCARDO SM60 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO +41:52481953 01:45:13ITA1964
2912 NAPOLITANO ANTONIO FOREIGN +41:52- 01:45:13ITA1972
2965 CENCIONI PAOLO SM50 A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA +41:522371954 01:45:13ITA1970
6724 LEMONA SOFIE SF35 RUNCARD +41:53251955 01:45:14NOR1986
395 RAMELLA DANIELA SF45 PIETRO MICCA BIELLA +41:54411956 01:45:15ITA1977
5001 NIADA VELARDE SEBASTIAN

IGNACIO
FOREIGN +41:54- 01:45:15CHI2003

4778 JOUVIN EVA FOREIGN +41:54- 01:45:15FRA1996
5978 DELACROIX MARGAUX FOREIGN +41:54- 01:45:15FRA1996
1405 BONAFIGLIA ANTONIO SM40 +41:542751957 01:45:15ITA1984
5876 BOGLE JACK FOREIGN +41:55- 01:45:15GBR2004
2102 MANTEGAZZA ANDREA SM45 +41:552261958 01:45:16ITA1975
2937 CASTELLI DAVIDE SM55 +41:561251959 01:45:16ITA1968
4734 LUPO ALESSANDRA SF45 +41:56421960 01:45:17ITA1977
830 CRUCIOLI RICCARDO SM45 SISPORT SSD ARL +41:572271961 01:45:18ITA1975
6954 BENDISCIOLI PAOLO SM50 A.S.D.  CANOTTIERI TICINO +41:572381962 01:45:18ITA1972
1027 BOSCARDIN MADDALENA SF50 GRUPPO ATLETICO BASSANO +41:57261963 01:45:18ITA1972
1237 MOSCHELLA GIORGIO SM55 +41:571261964 01:45:18ITA1967
6803 MEROLA ENNIO SM55 RUNCARD +41:571271965 01:45:18ITA1965
1980 DE LENTINIS ANDREA

ROCCO
SM40 RUNCARD +41:582761966 01:45:19ITA1984

2902 VALENTIJN MARCO SM50 RUNCARD +41:582391967 01:45:19NED1972
1867 APOLLONIO MICHELINO SM50 RUNCARD +41:582401968 01:45:19ITA1973
1807 MALOMO MAURIZIO SM35 GORILLAZ IRONTEAM SSDRL +41:592621969 01:45:20ITA1985
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2344 CAGNAZZO VALERIO SM35 A.S.D. 101 RUNNERS +41:592631970 01:45:20ITA1989
4814 TUROLLA MATTIA SM50 +41:592411971 01:45:20ITA1973
768 MONTI SIMONE SM40 RUNCARD +42:002771972 01:45:21ITA1983
1227 BARRA CRISTIANO SM +42:005151973 01:45:21ITA1990
2329 BUSCHMANN THOMAS SM +42:015161974 01:45:22ITA1996
2042 KAMBA RISLEY FOREIGN +42:03- 01:45:24GBR1996
1079 DE COL LUCA SM RUNCARD +42:045171975 01:45:25ITA1994
4794 BUCCELLA SANDRO SM45 +42:052281976 01:45:25ITA1977
2919 GRANATA LORENZO FOREIGN +42:05- 01:45:26ITA1995
2938 MARASTONI GIANLUCA SM45 +42:052291977 01:45:26ITA1977
1926 GATTI MASSIMILIANO SM50 RUNCARD +42:052421978 01:45:26ITA1973
4502 SINGLETON CATHERINE FOREIGN +42:06- 01:45:26GBR1977
2977 FRATEPIETRO MARTA SF45 G.S.A. BRUGHERIO +42:06431979 01:45:27ITA1978
6754 BOTTA GIOVANNI SM45 RUNCARD +42:062301980 01:45:27ITA1975
1482 RIVA VALERIA SF40 +42:07251981 01:45:27ITA1980
2838 BASELLI MICOL SF45 ALZAIA NAVIGLIO RUNNERS +42:07441982 01:45:28ITA1975
4294 SCHEMBRI MATTEO SM +42:075181983 01:45:28ITA1996
948 MINGO BOTIN FERNANDO SM40 RUNCARD +42:082781984 01:45:28ESP1982
357 GYPPAZ JOELLE SF +42:08701985 01:45:29ITA1999
4313 DONEDA DAVIDE SM35 +42:092641986 01:45:30ITA1988
5699 GÅSVIK KVISVIK HÅKON FOREIGN +42:09- 01:45:30NOR2000
5022 HOLGADO JOEL FOREIGN +42:10- 01:45:30PHI1982
1889 QUADRIO BEATRICE SF35 RUNCARD +42:10261987 01:45:31ITA1989
2859 REGGIORI MICHELE SM35 +42:112651988 01:45:32ITA1986
2764 GIUDICI DIMITRI SM45 +42:112311989 01:45:32ITA1977
6833 CARIONI TOMMASO SM RUNCARD +42:125191990 01:45:32ITA1993
2863 BRESSAN ALESSANDRO SM45 OXYGEN TRIATHLON A.S.D. +42:122321991 01:45:32ITA1975
5270 ARCANSALIN ERNESTO FOREIGN +42:12- 01:45:33PHI1971
802 DI TORO DOMENICO SM ASD CASTELRAIDER +42:125201992 01:45:33ITA1991
4177 SIMONELLI MARCO SM45 ATL. LAMBRO MILANO +42:122331993 01:45:33ITA1975
1857 SALERNO ROSETTA SF50 RUNCARD +42:12271994 01:45:33ITA1973
2885 QUARANTA GIULIA SF +42:12711995 01:45:33ITA2000
2436 CAGGIA CARMELO SM35 +42:142661996 01:45:34ITA1986
1672 SOLDATI ANDREA SM45 NAVIGLIO RUNNING TEAM ASD +42:142341997 01:45:35ITA1976
2144 DANIEL LÓPEZ FOREIGN +42:14- 01:45:35ESP1993
4289 RIPAMONTI FRANCESCO SM45 DE RAN CLAB +42:152351998 01:45:36ITA1977
1267 ACQUAVIVA PIETRO SM50 ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO +42:152431999 01:45:36ITA1974
2354 SERRA STEFANO SM +42:155212000 01:45:36ITA1992
829 MANCONE ELISA SF55 RUNNERS DEL LEVANTE +42:1572001 01:45:36ITA1969
2851 BRAMBILLA ALESSANDRO SM +42:155222002 01:45:36ITA1996
3364 BERNASCONI CHIARA SF +42:16722003 01:45:37ITA1999
2856 ORNAGO LUCA PM +42:16412004 01:45:37ITA2004
1774 COPPOLA MASSIMILIANO SM55 +42:181282005 01:45:39ITA1967
2752 QUARANTA CHIARA SF +42:18732006 01:45:39ITA1998
4906 HARIG MARCUS FOREIGN +42:18- 01:45:39GER1992
2769 SALVADEO LUCA AGOSTINO SM55 RUNCARD +42:191292007 01:45:40ITA1965
6402 PRAVAZ JULIETTE FOREIGN +42:19- 01:45:40FRA2001
5631 TAKVAM SANDRA FOREIGN +42:20- 01:45:41NOR1997
1589 FARAGUNA MARTHA

CATERINA
SF RUNCARD +42:21742008 01:45:42ITA1995

2464 MINOTTI FRANCESCO SM +42:225232009 01:45:42ITA1990
691 PISTONO PAOLO SM45 A.ATL. CANDELO +42:222362010 01:45:43ITA1979
4310 LOCATELLI PAOLO SM40 +42:222792011 01:45:43ITA1983
1489 SCARSI LUCA AGOSTINO

ETTORE SCARSI
SM55 C.S. CORTENOVA +42:221302012 01:45:43ITA1965

5284 GERVREAU LOÏC FOREIGN +42:23- 01:45:44FRA1999
1287 BRUYNINCKX AGATHE FOREIGN +42:23- 01:45:44BEL1999
5723 DAVIES ALEXANDER FOREIGN +42:23- 01:45:44GBR1992
1814 BORTESI FABIO SM55 URBAN RUNNERS +42:241312013 01:45:45ITA1968
1836 DALMASSO FEDERICO SM LA VETTA RUNNING +42:245242014 01:45:45ITA1995
6391 RIVIER LÉO FOREIGN +42:24- 01:45:45FRA2001
6733 HAVLÍKOVÁ SABINA FOREIGN +42:25- 01:45:46CZE2002
2641 BELOTTI MAURO ANDREA SM55 ATLETICA INTESA +42:251322015 01:45:46ITA1966
1293 ZENONI NICOLA SM35 G. ALPINISTICO VERTOVESE +42:252672016 01:45:46ITA1989
4542 BLAXLAND FERRE SIMON FOREIGN +42:26- 01:45:47ESP1996
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HARRY
2270 ZANCHETTA MARCO SM40 +42:272802017 01:45:48ITA1984
6937 PAGINI DEBORAH SF55 RUNCARD +42:2782018 01:45:48ITA1969
1423 BALSAMO GIOVANNI SM35 A.S.D. PASSIONE CORSA +42:272682019 01:45:48ITA1986
4375 D'AMICIS MICHELE SM URBAN RUNNERS +42:275252020 01:45:48ITA1991
6266 NOZZA IRENE SF G. ALPINISTICO VERTOVESE +42:27752021 01:45:48ITA1993
6510 BORRELLO DAVIDE SM50 URBAN RUNNERS +42:272442022 01:45:48ITA1973
5029 ROBB DAVID FOREIGN +42:27- 01:45:48GBR1996
1343 SPIESER LUIS FOREIGN +42:28- 01:45:49FRA1994
2524 MOYA GEORGINA FOREIGN +42:28- 01:45:49ESP1996
2122 HAYAKAWA AKIO FOREIGN +42:28- 01:45:49JPN1992
4830 SCIMONE ALESSANDRO SM50 +42:292452023 01:45:50ITA1971
1952 IANNUZZO RAIMONDO SM55 RUNCARD +42:301332024 01:45:51ITA1968
2612 COLOMBO THOMAS SM35 +42:302692025 01:45:51ITA1988
2251 PINASCHI DAVIDE SM55 ASD TRIATHLON PAVESE +42:301342026 01:45:51ITA1969
1694 CALABRESE ANGELO SM35 ATLETICOM ASD +42:302702027 01:45:51ITA1989
6822 BONFANTI ELENA SF50 UP & DOWN PIACENZA +42:31282028 01:45:52ITA1971
555 SPACCAPELO LUCA SM40 +42:322812029 01:45:52ITA1982
4943 QUILES DEL REY JAVIER FOREIGN +42:32- 01:45:53ESP1994
2002 DI ANTONIO DARIO SM35 ALZAIA NAVIGLIO RUNNERS +42:322712030 01:45:53ITA1985
1577 PERICOTTI RAFFAELE SM +42:325262031 01:45:53ITA1997
4697 KUHLE NIKLAS FOREIGN +42:33- 01:45:53ITA2000
4505 TRAN HUYEN THU FOREIGN +42:33- 01:45:54GER1993
5006 GHIRARDELLI SERGIO FOREIGN +42:33- 01:45:54SUI1968
4805 FASANO FRANCESCO SM40 +42:342822032 01:45:55ITA1981
1178 ZICHITTELLA DIEGO SM HEY TEAM SSD A R.L. +42:345272033 01:45:55ITA1991
2174 BONAVENTURA ELEONORA SF +42:34762034 01:45:55ITA1992
1646 SCHIAVOLIN ANTONIO

GABRIELE
SM55 @TLETICA MEDA 014 +42:351352035 01:45:55ITA1966

331 GIORDANO ALESSANDRO SM HEY TEAM SSD A R.L. +42:355282036 01:45:56ITA1991
2688 SUMAN STEFANO SM35 +42:352722037 01:45:56ITA1988
5871 ELLIOTT GEORGE FOREIGN +42:35- 01:45:56GBR1997
350 UKA DAMIANO SM HEY TEAM SSD A R.L. +42:355292038 01:45:56ITA1991
1179 ARIATTA LORENZO SM HEY TEAM SSD A R.L. +42:355302039 01:45:56ITA1991
6780 BROGGI DAVIDE SM40 RUNCARD +42:362832040 01:45:56ITA1982
4277 HERNÁNDEZ CAMILA FOREIGN +42:36- 01:45:56ESP2003
2445 DEHO' SERGIO IGOR SM50 ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO +42:362462041 01:45:57ITA1973
2346 MELE ANTONIO SM45 A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO +42:362372042 01:45:57ITA1978
6216 KHALED ABDEL-NASSER FOREIGN +42:36- 01:45:57MAR1971
2897 LONGO ERNANI SM45 A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO +42:362382043 01:45:57ITA1978
5537 FOGED LASSE FOREIGN +42:36- 01:45:57FRA1983
7008 CASAGRANDE ALBERTA

YAMILEE
PF RUNCARD +42:3792044 01:45:58ITA2003

2504 POZZI ISOTTA SF40 +42:37262045 01:45:58ITA1984
2680 GALLIANI VITO SM50 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' +42:382472046 01:45:59ITA1974
2400 MARK JAMES MORGANSON SM45 RUNCARD +42:382392047 01:45:59ITA1979
1586 BIANCHI ALBERTO SM +42:385312048 01:45:59ITA1995
1585 ARSIE ELEONORA SF +42:38772049 01:45:59ITA1998
4727 DE PAOLI MAURO SM50 ASD EDISON +42:392482050 01:45:59ITA1973
1071 MAMO GIOVANNI SM40 G.S.A. BRUGHERIO +42:392842051 01:46:00ITA1981
2315 BELLINA MASSIMILIANO SM55 +42:401362052 01:46:01ITA1966
2610 GMELIN MORITZ FOREIGN +42:40- 01:46:01GER2002
1905 GARRAMONE MANUEL SM35 CORRERE OLTRE ASD +42:402732053 01:46:01ITA1988
1760 LUCHNIKOVA GANNA SF45 CANOTTIERI MILANO +42:40452054 01:46:01ITA1979
1759 PAUL FABIO OTTO PAOLO SM60 CANOTTIERI MILANO +42:41492055 01:46:02ITA1964
867 BENEDETTI ANDREA SM35 +42:412742056 01:46:02ITA1989
1464 MARTONE ALFREDO SM55 +42:411372057 01:46:02ITA1965
2293 STEFAN GIADA SF +42:41782058 01:46:02ITA1997
3204 DI MAURO PAOLO SM RUNCARD +42:425322059 01:46:03ITA1991
6704 CAMERLINGO DANIELA

LARA
SF45 SPORTS CLUB MELEGNANO +42:43462060 01:46:03ITA1978

6356 NĚNIČKA MICHAL FOREIGN +42:43- 01:46:03CZE1999
2099 MARGARI LORENZO SM35 +42:432752061 01:46:04ITA1989
1417 POLLARA GIANPIERPAOLO SM35 POLISPORTIVA MOVING S.S.D. +42:442762062 01:46:04ITA1985
1731 PETRINI TOMASO SM45 +42:442402063 01:46:05ITA1978
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2994 POLI EDOARDO SM +42:455332064 01:46:06ITA1991
2154 TAMOS IGOR SM45 +42:472412065 01:46:08ITA1978
2373 VERONA MATTIA SM35 +42:482772066 01:46:09ITA1988
767 CIAFARDINI PAOLO SM45 ASD FIDAS  GNARRO JET +42:492422067 01:46:10ITA1977
2399 PALERMO FRANCESCO SM45 +42:492432068 01:46:10ITA1977
3298 FAGGIOLI CATERINA SF35 +42:49272069 01:46:10ITA1987
2447 LEMBO TERESA SF ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO +42:50792070 01:46:11ITA1995
4219 FERRAROTTO CONO SM40 NAVIGLIO RUNNING TEAM ASD +42:502852071 01:46:11ITA1982
928 GIUDICI LUCA SM +42:505342072 01:46:11ITA1994
4685 GABORIAU NATHAN FOREIGN +42:50- 01:46:11FRA2004
3562 ACOSTA LEON MAXIME FOREIGN +42:50- 01:46:11FRA2002
1175 SALDARINI ELENA SF +42:51802073 01:46:12ITA1994
6985 VILLA PIETRO SM RUNCARD +42:515352074 01:46:12ITA1990
6144 WITHERS NICHOLAS FOREIGN +42:51- 01:46:12GBR1997
1209 SCOCCIMARRO FELICE SM45 +42:522442075 01:46:12ITA1976
5674 REIS DA SILVA BRUNO FOREIGN +42:52- 01:46:12SWE1992
1376 ATTINÀ ANTONIO

FORTUNATO
SM40 RUNCARD +42:522862076 01:46:13ITA1982

3854 NACCI MASSIMILIANO SM +42:535362077 01:46:13ITA1990
4299 ALTAMURA LORENZO SM40 XC TEAM ASD +42:532872078 01:46:14ITA1982
4619 MARINARO ANTONIO SM40 +42:532882079 01:46:14ITA1982
765 CORETTO FRANCESCO SM45 RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D. +42:532452080 01:46:14ITA1978
4185 PELLEGRINO ROBERTO SM50 ATL. LAMBRO MILANO +42:532492081 01:46:14ITA1972
1533 DEVECCHI DANIELE SM45 +42:532462082 01:46:14ITA1975
6601 RAMOS GUSTAVO SM RUNCARD +42:535372083 01:46:14PER1995
1615 FALCONE FABIO SM45 +42:552472084 01:46:16ITA1975
4357 RACCA GIANPAOLO SM50 +42:552502085 01:46:16ITA1974
682 MOSSIO DIEGO SM40 RUNCARD +42:552892086 01:46:16ITA1981
4125 RADOŃ JAKUB FOREIGN +42:55- 01:46:16POL2005
2199 REZZARO ANDREA SM +42:565382087 01:46:17ITA1994
2163 CMELIK LADISLAV SM60 RUNCARD +42:58502088 01:46:19CZE1961
1602 CATAUDELLA SIMONE SM CSI SASSO MARCONI +42:585392089 01:46:19ITA1991
2945 RESTREPO VELEZ LUCIANO SM RUNCARD +42:595402090 01:46:19COL1994
4115 GOFFINET MATTÉO FOREIGN +42:59- 01:46:20SUI2003
4653 JIMENO SÁNCHEZ DANIEL FOREIGN +43:00- 01:46:20ESP1999
2523 FERRANDO MARCO SM45 EMOZIONI SPORT TEAM A.S.D. +43:012482091 01:46:22ITA1976
4117 LAENCINA PLA IGNASI FOREIGN +43:01- 01:46:22ESP2001
6820 ALFANO ANDREA SM50 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +43:022512092 01:46:22ITA1971
1139 CORTINOVIS ALICE SF +43:02812093 01:46:22ITA1996
2460 ROMAGNONI MATTEO SM55 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +43:021382094 01:46:23ITA1969
3004 ZANELLA ERICA SF +43:02822095 01:46:23ITA1995
2003 MANNINA DANIELE SM35 +43:022782096 01:46:23ITA1989
5873 CRITCHLEY ADRIAN FOREIGN +43:02- 01:46:23GBR1989
4690 AMAYA ALFONSO FOREIGN +43:02- 01:46:23MEX1994
3745 BENITEZ MORALES LUIS

PABLO
FOREIGN +43:02- 01:46:23MEX1998

2771 FERRAMOSCA MARIANA SF +43:03832097 01:46:23ITA1991
1506 OTTAVI ANDREA SM POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA +43:035412098 01:46:24ITA1994
3109 ALESCIO MASSIMO SM50 RUNCARD +43:032522099 01:46:24ITA1973
4730 GIUNZIONI CLAUDIA SF35 +43:04282100 01:46:25ITA1989
2726 GULINO DANIELE SM55 ROMANO RUNNING +43:041392101 01:46:25ITA1969
3850 GOETZ LUPO PM RUNCARD +43:04422102 01:46:25ITA2002
2615 ZAMBETTI ANTONIO SM50 RUNNING TORRE DE' ROVERI +43:042532103 01:46:25ITA1972
4586 ĎURINOVÁ PETRA FOREIGN +43:04- 01:46:25SVK2004
2614 DURICKOVIC FILIP FOREIGN +43:05- 01:46:26MNE1991
2758 SCHULTE BULMKE VITTORIA SF RUNCARD +43:05842104 01:46:26ITA1998
4745 SALA DAVIDE SM50 +43:062542105 01:46:27ITA1971
5327 O'SULLIVAN CHRIS FOREIGN +43:07- 01:46:28IRL1995
6157 CRILLY CATRIONA FOREIGN +43:07- 01:46:28IRL1992
6028 REISERT ANDREAS FOREIGN +43:07- 01:46:28GER1993
1159 ANDREONI MARCO SM G.P. I GAMBER DE +43:085422106 01:46:28ITA1992
6941 GAMARRO DANIELE SM RUNCARD +43:085432107 01:46:29ITA1996
4592 INNOCENZI MARIA LUIGIA SF40 RUNCARD +43:08272108 01:46:29ITA1984
1908 CORONA SIMONE SM RUNCARD +43:085442109 01:46:29ITA1992
6096 MIDORIKAWA DANIEL FOREIGN +43:08- 01:46:29BRA2004
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2862 TAGLIABUE SIMONE SM +43:085452110 01:46:29ITA1991
2572 ORTI LAURAFRANCESCA SF35 +43:08292111 01:46:29ITA1987
6815 BATTISTA FABRIZIO SM40 RUNCARD +43:092902112 01:46:30ITA1984
2923 BELHAJ MUSTAPHA RAYANE FOREIGN +43:10- 01:46:30MAR2004
2588 SPADANO DANIELE

RAFFAELE
SM RUNCARD +43:105462113 01:46:31ITA1992

5444 OBERLECHNER MATTHIEU FOREIGN +43:10- 01:46:31FRA2001
2123 HEINZEL SEBASTIAN FOREIGN +43:11- 01:46:32AUT1977
1838 MESSINA LUCA SM RUNCARD +43:115472114 01:46:32ITA1994
2618 STENDARDI STEFANO SM +43:115482115 01:46:32ITA1994
6806 VOLL ELIAS FOREIGN +43:11- 01:46:32ITA2000
4684 GABORIAU MATHIS FOREIGN +43:12- 01:46:32FRA2001
4744 SACCONI ALESSANDRO SM55 +43:121402116 01:46:33ITA1969
1993 RASCON ANTONIO FOREIGN +43:12- 01:46:33USA2002
1528 LUNATI PAOLO SM50 GS AVIS TREVIGLIO G. +43:122552117 01:46:33ITA1971
2266 ROSASCO LUCA SM +43:145492118 01:46:34ITA2001
1493 MATTAVELLI STEFANO SM55 +43:141412119 01:46:35ITA1969
2358 GARAU MARIO SM ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING +43:145502120 01:46:35ITA1993
5857 GRIMLEY MATT FOREIGN +43:16- 01:46:37IRL1994
3742 J. BAUTISTA ROSAUER

HERRMANN
FOREIGN +43:16- 01:46:37ARG1996

5849 RACZ ZOLTAN DEZSO FOREIGN +43:16- 01:46:37ROU1974
2929 BAZZOLI PAOLO SM55 +43:161422121 01:46:37ITA1967
5132 JACKSON PETER FOREIGN +43:17- 01:46:38GBR1992
4605 PEREGO ROBERTO SM50 VIRTUS GROANE +43:172562122 01:46:38ITA1972
4783 OKAF ABDELILAH FOREIGN +43:17- 01:46:38MAR1971
6624 GOLBA ANNA SF45 RUNCARD +43:18472123 01:46:38POL1976
4762 SPAGNA LUCA SM35 URBAN RUNNERS +43:182792124 01:46:39ITA1986
4679 RUSSELLO MATTEO FOREIGN +43:18- 01:46:39FRA2001
3060 BONONI RICCARDO SM ASD TEAM UNDER 2.5 +43:185512125 01:46:39ITA1993
6025 MCKINLAY SCOTT FOREIGN +43:19- 01:46:40GBR1995
2664 CAVICCHIOLI MATTEO SM35 +43:192802126 01:46:40ITA1988
4715 DE ANTONI CLAUDIA SF40 SWATT CLUB +43:19282127 01:46:40ITA1980
792 AI QING JIANG SF45 RUNCARD +43:19482128 01:46:40CHN1976
718 TERRAGNI ATTILIO SM60 RUNCARD +43:20512129 01:46:41ITA1961
2128 HARO ERNESTO FOREIGN +43:20- 01:46:41USA1980
1414 FREDDI CHIARA SF PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO +43:20852130 01:46:41ITA1997
5696 CHRISTENSEN CHRISTIAN FOREIGN +43:20- 01:46:41DEN1977
4163 MEIDANIS ATHANASIOS FOREIGN +43:22- 01:46:43GRE1976
1140 BULLERI FRANCESCO SM45 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO +43:222492131 01:46:43ITA1978
4384 ZAMBETTA MASSIMILIANO SM50 URBAN RUNNERS +43:232572132 01:46:44ITA1970
2261 NAPOLI EMANUELE SM45 ASD GRUPPO CITTA DI +43:232502133 01:46:44ITA1977
2554 STUCCHI EMANUELE SM +43:235522134 01:46:44ITA1997
2549 DE ANGELI SILVIA SF DE RAN CLAB +43:24862135 01:46:45ITA1991
6178 MARMION PATRICK FOREIGN +43:24- 01:46:45GBR1995
4752 VATTIATO ROBERTO SM50 RUNCARD EPS +43:242582136 01:46:45ITA1971
2555 STUCCHI STEFANO SM55 +43:241432137 01:46:45ITA1967
5732 HAMMAR CAROLINE FOREIGN +43:26- 01:46:47SWE1992
4351 PAGANO ANTONIO SM55 +43:261442138 01:46:47ITA1969
749 TERRANEO FABIO SM50 SEZ. ATL. ORATORIO +43:262592139 01:46:47ITA1971
3252 LOPEZ DIAZ JESUS

ALFONSO
SM35 RUNCARD +43:272812140 01:46:48COL1989

4569 KOSE EFE FOREIGN +43:27- 01:46:48TUR1991
4570 UTKU UMUR FOREIGN +43:28- 01:46:48TUR1992
900 GURNIK STANISLAV FOREIGN +43:28- 01:46:49SVK1983
4686 BRETHOMÉ CANTAT

EMELINE
FOREIGN +43:28- 01:46:49FRA1984

4118 STEPHANE DEGANO FOREIGN +43:28- 01:46:49FRA1973
6774 AILLAUD JULIETTE SF RUNCARD +43:29872141 01:46:50FRA1997
6775 REBROIN MARINA SF RUNCARD +43:30882142 01:46:50FRA1997
1786 GREPPI MARTA SF GR. ESCURS. FALCHI +43:30892143 01:46:51ITA1996
4142 GUILLON SEBASTIEN FOREIGN +43:30- 01:46:51FRA1992
5289 FARRICELLI GIANNI FOREIGN +43:30- 01:46:51BEL1970
6458 ŻAK ADAM FOREIGN +43:31- 01:46:52POL1999
2762 RONDENA GIORGIO SM35 +43:312822144 01:46:52ITA1986
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4394 RICCI DAMIANO SM60 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +43:31522145 01:46:52ITA1960
3107 ALFIERI NIKITA SF RUNCARD +43:31902146 01:46:52ITA1992
4532 TEJEDOR HERRÁN BLANCA FOREIGN +43:32- 01:46:53ESP1988
1998 COLOMBO DAVIDE SM ASD TEAM UNDER 2.5 +43:345532147 01:46:55ITA1993
1348 ZANFRINI SERGIO SM55 +43:341452148 01:46:55ITA1968
2601 MORETTI MANOLO SM50 RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D. +43:342602149 01:46:55ITA1972
6255 CUCARI FRANCESCO FOREIGN +43:34- 01:46:55ITA1993
2810 DITON LUCA FOREIGN +43:35- 01:46:56ITA2003
5387 VANDEVANDEL MARYLINE FOREIGN +43:36- 01:46:56BEL1992
878 SELVATICI YLENIA SF +43:36912150 01:46:57ITA1992
1354 CRIPPA EROS SM35 +43:372832151 01:46:58ITA1987
6746 BISTERZO ANDREA SM RUNCARD +43:375542152 01:46:58ITA1995
1675 BANFI EMANUELA SF40 GORILLAZ IRONTEAM SSDRL +43:37292153 01:46:58ITA1982
4171 GRASSO ANTONIO SM60 ATLETICA CRAL BANCO +43:38532154 01:46:58ITA1964
1975 VISIGALLI ALDEBARAN SF45 A.S.D. VEGAN POWER TEAM +43:38492155 01:46:59ITA1979
2299 DE LEO NICOMASSIMO SM55 RUNCARD +43:381462156 01:46:59ITA1969
2132 COTTARELLI ANDREA SM50 +43:382612157 01:46:59ITA1973
1584 GRIECO STEFANO SM45 +43:392512158 01:47:00ITA1979
4233 SELLA MAURIZIO SM40 PRO-SPORT RUNNING +43:392912159 01:47:00ITA1984
4574 HENRY ERWAN FOREIGN +43:39- 01:47:00FRA1991
4316 MOON GUNHO FOREIGN +43:40- 01:47:01ITA1992
419 GRILLO MASSIMILIANO SM40 DK RUNNERS MILANO +43:402922160 01:47:01ITA1983
7110 SASTRE ALBERT FOREIGN +43:40- 01:47:01ITA2003
2516 TENGATTINI MARCO SM40 +43:412932161 01:47:02ITA1980
6737 ANNONI PAOLO SM35 RUNCARD +43:412842162 01:47:02ITA1989
692 ERICK MANUEL GALEANO

MOLINA
FOREIGN +43:42- 01:47:03COL1993

2466 LORDI RICCARDO SM SALERNO MARATHON +43:435552163 01:47:03ITA1996
4491 SCACCABAROZZI BARBARA FOREIGN +43:43- 01:47:04ITA1967
4538 MOSHE ELDAR FOREIGN +43:43- 01:47:04ISR1973
2637 CITTERIO NICOLÒ SM RUNCARD +43:435562164 01:47:04ITA1997
6368 VERBEKE INES FOREIGN +43:43- 01:47:04FRA2003
4625 VENTURA MARCO SM35 +43:442852165 01:47:05ITA1985
891 FERRARI CORRADO SM55 CUS BERGAMO ASD +43:451472166 01:47:06ITA1968
883 FERRARI DENIS SM50 +43:452622167 01:47:06ITA1971
4754 ANTONICCI GIACOMO SM45 URBAN RUNNERS +43:452522168 01:47:06ITA1979
2195 MANGONE GIANPIETRO SM35 +43:462862169 01:47:07ITA1985
2381 PANZERI RACHELE SF35 +43:46302170 01:47:07ITA1987
1539 PAPPADA' MARCO SM40 DK RUNNERS MILANO +43:462942171 01:47:07ITA1982
4097 ARRIVILLAGA GERARDO FOREIGN +43:46- 01:47:07VEN1981
2663 PERNICE MANUELA SERGIA

RITA
SF50 CORRO ERGO SUM RUNNERS +43:47292172 01:47:08ITA1970

1598 GUERRA NIETO HÉCTOR
ANDRÉS

FOREIGN +43:47- 01:47:08COL1991

5779 SZALAY LAJOS FOREIGN +43:47- 01:47:08HUN1975
1038 SPAGGIARI DIEGO SM35 +43:482872173 01:47:09ITA1986
4740 MATERA MARCELLO SM50 +43:482632174 01:47:09ITA1971
1811 BERNAREGGI MONICA SF50 RUNCARD +43:49302175 01:47:10ITA1974
4645 WIERS GILLIS FOREIGN +43:49- 01:47:10NED2000
2958 FERCHLAND ARNE FOREIGN +43:51- 01:47:12GER2000
1785 RAMA VANESSA FOREIGN +43:51- 01:47:12ESP1977
2674 RAINONE ALESSANDRO SM +43:515572176 01:47:12ITA2001
2093 MIGNANO DAVIDE SM +43:525582177 01:47:13ITA1993
2103 SALIC HUSEIN SM50 +43:522642178 01:47:13ITA1973
4600 NGUYEN ALESSANDRO

QUOC THONG
SM RUNCARD +43:525592179 01:47:13ITA1990

4518 NIRAJ KABRA FOREIGN +43:53- 01:47:14IND2000
2322 MENGHINI ANDREA SM45 VERDE PISELLO GROUP +43:542532180 01:47:15ITA1978
4337 FAVALE NATALE LEONARDO SM55 MONTAGNETTA S SKYRUNNER +43:541482181 01:47:15ITA1967
1876 MALGORZATA MALEC FOREIGN +43:55- 01:47:16POL1989
6173 HIRE OWEN FOREIGN +43:55- 01:47:16USA2003
6684 RAVANELLO SARAH SF ASD BUMBASINA RUN +43:56922182 01:47:17ITA1990
6321 PRESTA ILARIO SM55 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +43:561492183 01:47:17ITA1968
2495 REDOMI MASSIMO SM +43:575602184 01:47:18ITA1998
2905 TARTAGLIONE CIRO SM50 +43:572652185 01:47:18ITA1971
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2834 LEALE LUCA SM50 RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D. +43:582662186 01:47:18ITA1971
2068 LUINI PAOLO SM50 +43:582672187 01:47:19ITA1970
4835 FACHERIS GIAN CARLO SM55 ATL. PRESEZZO +43:581502188 01:47:19ITA1965
4255 MANCEWICZ MONIKA FOREIGN +43:59- 01:47:20POL1974
1791 POLETTI LORENZO SM45 BUCCELLA RUNNERS +43:592542189 01:47:20ITA1976
1911 MATTIAZZO GABRIELLA SF45 RUNCARD +43:59502190 01:47:20ITA1979
2314 MARCHI ANNA PAOLA SF45 RUNCARD +44:00512191 01:47:21ITA1976
4603 LOCATI MARCELLO SM55 RUNCARD +44:001512192 01:47:21ITA1969
1804 BAGLIO ANDREA SM45 RUNCARD +44:012552193 01:47:22ITA1976
4354 PIGNATELLI CARLO EMILIO

MARIA
SM55 MONTAGNETTA S SKYRUNNER +44:011522194 01:47:22ITA1967

6982 FRANGI GIANLUCA SM45 URBAN RUNNERS +44:012562195 01:47:22ITA1979
6252 KRIßMER TOBIAS FOREIGN +44:02- 01:47:22ITA2000
2141 D'ALOIA CATALDO SM45 RUNCARD +44:022572196 01:47:23ITA1975
2486 COLOMBO ANDREA SM45 +44:022582197 01:47:23ITA1978
2866 BONALUMI MASSIMO SM60 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA +44:04542198 01:47:25ITA1964
2933 CALAMITA TIZIANO SM35 +44:042882199 01:47:25ITA1989
4628 BONNARD ANNESOPHIE FOREIGN +44:04- 01:47:25FRA1990
5253 QUÉMARD CLEMENT FOREIGN +44:04- 01:47:25FRA1995
2803 LAULETTA GIULIA SF45 CANOTTIERI MILANO +44:05522200 01:47:26ITA1975
2000 BALOTELLI GIOVANNI SM45 ASD PODISTI URAGOMELLA +44:052592201 01:47:26ITA1975
2974 SACCHI GIACOMO SM +44:055612202 01:47:26ITA1990
2022 PADOVAN FRANCESCO SM +44:065622203 01:47:27ITA1991
2228 ROETTO ANDREA SM45 +44:072602204 01:47:28ITA1979
2650 RALNIKOVA ANASTASIA SF40 CORRO ERGO SUM RUNNERS +44:08302205 01:47:29ITA1984
2586 BELLETTI PIERO FOREIGN +44:08- 01:47:29ITA2002
4663 SMYCKOVA VERONIKA FOREIGN +44:08- 01:47:29CZE1986
2226 DE TOGNI RICCARDO SM RUNCARD +44:095632206 01:47:30ITA1993
4609 RAGNOLI ANDREA SM60 +44:10552207 01:47:31ITA1964
6612 CORTESE MICHELE SM55 URBAN RUNNERS +44:101532208 01:47:31ITA1967
4723 CALICCHIA PAOLO SM65 +44:10112209 01:47:31ITA1959
6948 DEPASQUALE CARMELO SM50 G.P. GORGONZOLA 88 +44:102682210 01:47:31ITA1972
4765 GUERRIERI DIEGO SM55 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +44:101542211 01:47:31ITA1965
4862 ZHENFENG ZHAO FOREIGN +44:11- 01:47:32FRA1985
1668 GRAZIOLI DAVIDE SM50 NAVIGLIO RUNNING TEAM ASD +44:112692212 01:47:32ITA1973
7009 SALVATORI LUCA SM RUNCARD +44:125642213 01:47:33ITA1996
4795 SALAORNI MAURA SF35 +44:12312214 01:47:33ITA1986
2876 HERNANDEZ MARIA

MICAELA
SF35 RUNCARD +44:12322215 01:47:33ITA1989

1832 MIRAGOLI MIRKO SM55 OMBRIANO RUNNING +44:121552216 01:47:33ITA1969
2533 BUONSANTI MICHELE SM35 +44:122892217 01:47:33ITA1988
1150 SACCHI FILIPPO SM60 TEAM OTC SSD ARL +44:12562218 01:47:33ITA1963
6317 SCANDELLI MAURIZIO

EUGENIO
SM65 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +44:12122219 01:47:33ITA1955

4426 GUZZI MARIA CRISTINA SF50 ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI +44:12312220 01:47:33ITA1970
4222 FUGAZZI ROBERTO SM60 URBAN RUNNERS +44:12572221 01:47:33ITA1960
2091 GUZZETTI CARLO SM35 +44:132902222 01:47:34ITA1985
4421 PAGLIARINI ROBERTO SM40 ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO +44:132952223 01:47:34ITA1981
3747 ISIJOLA JADE FOREIGN +44:14- 01:47:35BEL2000
2131 MILONE MATTEO SM +44:145652224 01:47:35ITA1991
5711 LOSADA MERI FOREIGN +44:14- 01:47:35ESP1972
2359 VOZA GIULIA SF +44:14932225 01:47:35ITA1992
2761 BRIZZIO EUGENIO SM +44:145662226 01:47:35ITA1996
5710 IBARS JOAN FOREIGN +44:15- 01:47:36ESP1972
2750 COPPA FRANCESCO SM40 +44:152962227 01:47:36ITA1980
4584 ENCUENTRA VICTOR FOREIGN +44:15- 01:47:36ESP1985
4545 BLANCO CHACÓN GREGORY

JOSE
FOREIGN +44:15- 01:47:36VEN1993

5923 DE SANTIAGO VINAIXA
CLARA

FOREIGN +44:15- 01:47:36ESP2002

5922 DE SANTIAGO TORRENTE
OSCAR

FOREIGN +44:15- 01:47:36ESP1968

5363 LOGGIA SAMUEL PM +44:16432228 01:47:37ITA2003
4681 GOGUEL MARION FOREIGN +44:16- 01:47:37FRA1988
2594 SACKRULE ALEXANDER SM45 +44:172612229 01:47:38ITA1975
5220 VAN REMOORTERE JULES FOREIGN +44:18- 01:47:39BEL2006
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2685 MATZUZZI SERGIO SM50 +44:182702230 01:47:39ITA1970
4694 PRAVETTONI MORENA SF AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE +44:18942231 01:47:39ITA1991
2352 SALETTA SERGIO SM50 ATL. ALESSANDRIA +44:192712232 01:47:40ITA1971
2746 TRECCANI SIMONE SM40 +44:202972233 01:47:40ITA1983
1767 ALPI DINO SM50 +44:202722234 01:47:41ITA1973
4766 LORENZO CHIARA SF ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +44:20952235 01:47:41ITA1991
1569 BRERO GIUSEPPE SM +44:215672236 01:47:42ITA1996
6189 WESOLEK AGATA AVILA FOREIGN +44:21- 01:47:42POL1985
2284 POZZA ILENIA SF45 GRUPPO ATLETICO BASSANO +44:22532237 01:47:43ITA1978
1316 SALA FRANCESCA SF45 CANOTTIERI MILANO +44:22542238 01:47:43ITA1975
4711 POZZI ROBERTO SM60 EUROATLETICA 2002 +44:23582239 01:47:43ITA1961
4572 DEWAEGENAERE

LAURENCE
FOREIGN +44:23- 01:47:44BEL1976

6388 ZAIDA KHALID FOREIGN +44:24- 01:47:45FRA1972
6784 FARINOLA GIOVANNI PAOLO SM50 RUNCARD +44:252732240 01:47:46ITA1971
1976 PIOMBINI ANDREA SM55 ALGUERUNNERS +44:261562241 01:47:46ITA1969
6254 SCHWIER LEON MATHIS FOREIGN +44:26- 01:47:47ITA1999
1978 MUGNOLO MADDALENA SF40 G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO +44:27312242 01:47:48ITA1983
6658 MORESCHI ELEONORA SF45 U.S. MALONNO +44:27552243 01:47:48ITA1975
1994 GRANO MARIANTONIETTA SF40 +44:27322244 01:47:48ITA1980
1093 PASSARETTI MARCO SM RUNCARD TRAIL +44:275682245 01:47:48ITA1994
1909 PELIZZA GUIDO SM50 PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO +44:272742246 01:47:48ITA1971
4492 CALLIGHER ANDREA FOREIGN +44:27- 01:47:48SUI1968
6369 CHAMI ALEXANDRE FOREIGN +44:28- 01:47:49FRA1999
6238 STOLZ ANTONIA FOREIGN +44:28- 01:47:49AUT1997
7000 DE SANTIS MICHELA SF50 PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO +44:28322247 01:47:49ITA1973
5931 ALMARZA LOZANO JUAN

CARLOS
FOREIGN +44:28- 01:47:49ESP1975

4309 D ONGHIA FRANCESCO SM40 ASD RUN LIFE +44:282982248 01:47:49ITA1982
2223 ROSSIGNOLI LUCA SM35 +44:282912249 01:47:49ITA1989
1177 CANEGRATI SIMONE SM IN SPORT SRL SSD +44:295692250 01:47:49ITA1993
3444 SCORPANITI GIAMBATTISTA SM45 +44:292622251 01:47:50ITA1979
2085 GIURICIN ANDREA SM40 +44:292992252 01:47:50ITA1982
1873 PATUREAU ROMAIN FOREIGN +44:29- 01:47:50FRA2002
2922 BOURDAGE KADEN FOREIGN +44:30- 01:47:51USA2003
2481 TAVARNESI GIULIA SF +44:31962253 01:47:52ITA1993
4724 CASATI STEFANIA SF45 +44:31562254 01:47:52ITA1975
2432 ANGHILERI DAVIDE SM +44:325702255 01:47:53ITA1994
2431 ANGHILERI DARIO SM +44:335712256 01:47:53ITA1993
2582 CUGLIETTA GIAN FRANCO SM55 MARATHON CLUB SEVESO +44:331572257 01:47:54ITA1967
2396 MIGNOLO DIEGO SM +44:335722258 01:47:54ITA2000
4988 FORC TOMASZ FOREIGN +44:33- 01:47:54POL1976
4443 FRUTOS JORAL JOSE

MIGUEL
SM45 RUNCARD +44:332632259 01:47:54ESP1979

4764 LURASCHI FILIPPO SM50 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +44:332752260 01:47:54ITA1973
2625 CARBONI ROBERTO SM45 +44:342642261 01:47:55ITA1978
2390 VITALI PAOLA SF50 ASD BVKTEAM +44:34332262 01:47:55ITA1970
5825 ALDERS MALIN FOREIGN +44:35- 01:47:56SWE1998
147 MASE PIETRO FRANCESCO SM RUNCARD +44:355732263 01:47:56ITA1997
162 AMOROSI DAVIDE SM RUNCARD +44:355742264 01:47:56ITA1994
2313 MAEDA AKIHIRO SM45 RUNCARD +44:352652265 01:47:56JPN1979
5522 BERNARD TRISTAN FOREIGN +44:35- 01:47:56FRA2001
6152 JOYRAM SHAQUILLE FOREIGN +44:35- 01:47:56GBR1998
2817 MAGNI LEONARDO PM GSBR +44:35442266 01:47:56ITA2002
6153 JOYRAM RAIYAH FOREIGN +44:36- 01:47:57GBR1998
2230 JANOVSZKI ELENA SF35 TRIESTE ATLETICA +44:36332267 01:47:57ITA1988
5977 GRAMATA ADAM FOREIGN +44:36- 01:47:57SVK2003
4749 TERRANEO GIANCARLO SM45 +44:372662268 01:47:58ITA1975
1590 GALLUCCIO FELICE SM50 +44:412762269 01:48:02ITA1973
3063 CARBUNE VLAD FOREIGN +44:41- 01:48:02ROU1979
3423 BATTAGLIA NICOLÒ SM35 RUNCARD +44:422922270 01:48:02ITA1987
1201 BATTAGLIA EDOARDO SM +44:425752271 01:48:03ITA1994
2963 DA SILVA SANTOS TIAGO FOREIGN +44:42- 01:48:03ITA1995
6185 GILBERT CLAUDIA FOREIGN +44:45- 01:48:06GBR1996
1134 AGOSTINI GLORIA SF45 3 LIFE +44:45572272 01:48:06ITA1976
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5712 STEWART DAVID FOREIGN +44:45- 01:48:06GBR1973
2222 BASSETTI STEFANO SM +44:455762273 01:48:06ITA1993
5426 RAVASIO ARTHUR FOREIGN +44:45- 01:48:06FRA2001
1996 FIORI GIOVANNA SF +44:46972274 01:48:07ITA1998
3185 AIRAGA NICOLÒ SM RUNCARD +44:465772275 01:48:07ITA1995
4579 MARTINEZ ALEXA FOREIGN +44:46- 01:48:07MEX2005
2194 PINTO LUCA ANDREA SM55 RUNCARD +44:461582276 01:48:07ITA1969
2257 FARAVELLI FEDERICO SM45 +44:472672277 01:48:08ITA1976
6167 VADASZ ELEONORA FOREIGN +44:48- 01:48:09HUN1973
5630 SANDVEN KAROLINE

OPPEDAL
FOREIGN +44:48- 01:48:09NOR1997

4379 MIO MARCO SM50 URBAN RUNNERS +44:492772278 01:48:09ITA1972
6804 ANELLI MATTEO SM RUNCARD +44:495782279 01:48:10ITA1999
804 BATTISTON MATTEO SM50 RUNCARD +44:492782280 01:48:10ITA1971
2962 FIMIANI EDOARDO MARIA

MARIO
SM40 RUNCARD +44:493002281 01:48:10ITA1984

6810 MOSCATELLI RICCARDO SM45 RUNCARD +44:492682282 01:48:10ITA1975
6211 ZSOLT ERDO FOREIGN +44:49- 01:48:10HUN1988
2067 CONTI ANNA MARIA SF45 RUNCARD +44:50582283 01:48:11ITA1978
4763 BUCCERI MICHELE SM55 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +44:501592284 01:48:11ITA1969
4916 JOSHUA SPIVEY FOREIGN +44:50- 01:48:11GBR1994
2098 SANTINI FRANCESCO SM +44:505792285 01:48:11ITA1991
2126 REDAELLI ANGELO SM50 CORRO ERGO SUM RUNNERS +44:512792286 01:48:12ITA1972
1143 PELLEGRINI PAOLA SF40 ASD TOP RUN +44:51332287 01:48:12ITA1982
5850 HUDZENKO NATALIIA FOREIGN +44:52- 01:48:13UKR1978
4975 GRIMAULT ULYSSE FOREIGN +44:53- 01:48:14FRA2001
4395 SALIBRA GIUSEPPE SM50 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +44:532802288 01:48:14ITA1972
4803 LANTERNA LUCIO SM50 +44:532812289 01:48:14ITA1970
5010 SCHUCK CÉCILE FOREIGN +44:54- 01:48:15FRA1987
5498 VAN VULPEN BART FOREIGN +44:54- 01:48:15FRA1999
4640 CAILLET HERVÉ FOREIGN +44:55- 01:48:16FRA1975
2776 EICHWALD MATHIAS SM40 RUNCARD +44:553012290 01:48:16GER1980
2497 DEL PRETE VINCENZA SF40 ASD PODISTICA FRATTESE +44:56342291 01:48:17ITA1981
2597 BONFADINI PIERANDREA SM +44:565802292 01:48:17ITA1992
6219 ROBERTS KATH FOREIGN +44:57- 01:48:18GBR1996
4718 DELL'ORTO LUCA MARIA SM55 CAMISANO RUNNING A.S.D. +44:571602293 01:48:18ITA1965
6011 RESCH ALEXANDER FOREIGN +44:58- 01:48:18AUT1979
2235 CUOZZO FRANCESCA SF35 RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D. +45:00342294 01:48:21ITA1987
2070 SCANDROGLIO STEFANO SM +45:005812295 01:48:21ITA1992
2117 FERRARI EDOARDO SM +45:005822296 01:48:21ITA1999
2578 CIOTOLA GIANLUCA SM50 DK RUNNERS MILANO +45:012822297 01:48:22ITA1970
6614 ALGAROTTI LUCA SM50 RUNNERS BERGAMO +45:022832298 01:48:23ITA1972
2004 MARCHESE PELLEGRINO SM35 ALZAIA NAVIGLIO RUNNERS +45:022932299 01:48:23ITA1987
2378 VUANELLO STEFANO SM50 +45:022842300 01:48:23ITA1971
5012 WELZ ZOE FOREIGN +45:03- 01:48:24GER2001
5039 MORGEN-CROS JANINA FOREIGN +45:04- 01:48:25GER1996
6798 MARTIN MARCO SM RUNCARD +45:045832301 01:48:25ITA1993
6715 ZAFFAINA LUCA SM RUNCARD +45:045842302 01:48:25ITA1997
5683 ROSKVIST SOFIA FOREIGN +45:05- 01:48:26SWE1993
5536 PORSAGER CHARLOTTE FOREIGN +45:05- 01:48:26FRA1977
2734 VACCARONE STEFANO

ANTONIO
SM55 A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING +45:061612303 01:48:27ITA1966

2949 MALACRIDA DAVIDE SM +45:065852304 01:48:27ITA1994
4349 MARZORATI LUCA MASSIMO SM50 ASD EDISON +45:092852305 01:48:30ITA1970
4136 TARASIEWICZ JAKUB FOREIGN +45:09- 01:48:30POL2005
6592 RAINERI EMILIO CARLO SM65 TEAM ATTIVASALUTE ASD +45:09132306 01:48:30ITA1956
2539 D'ALESSIO ANGELO SM55 SPORTS CLUB MELEGNANO +45:091622307 01:48:30ITA1967
850 SILIPO VALERIA SF45 IMPOSSIBLE TARGET +45:09592308 01:48:30ITA1978
2548 BIARI ELEONORA SF +45:10982309 01:48:31ITA1991
2024 VALSECCHI FRANCESCA SF40 +45:10352310 01:48:31ITA1980
5911 JONES ALEXANDER FOREIGN +45:12- 01:48:33GBR1997
5910 BURGH ROBERT FOREIGN +45:12- 01:48:33GBR1997
1937 PONCI ELENA SF50 RUNCARD +45:13342311 01:48:34ITA1973
5548 GIROUARD MARIUS FOREIGN +45:13- 01:48:34FRA2000
4174 TAVELLA FRANCESCO SM55 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO +45:141632312 01:48:34ITA1967
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5971 JANKU RYSZARD FOREIGN +45:14- 01:48:35POL2000
6831 RUSSO STEFANO SM45 RUNCARD +45:142692313 01:48:35ITA1979
2491 BREINDAHL MIA FOREIGN +45:14- 01:48:35DEN1988
3212 ANNA KYTÖVUORI SF RUNCARD +45:14992314 01:48:35FIN1996
3430 PINELLI GIOVANNA SF45 +45:15602315 01:48:36ITA1975
6505 SORRENTINO FIORINA SF35 RUNCARD +45:15352316 01:48:36ITA1986
3845 CAGLIO FULVIO SM45 G.S. AVIS - SEREGNO +45:152702317 01:48:36ITA1978
4513 ALEXANDRU KOVACS FOREIGN +45:16- 01:48:37ROU2000
3687 ZECCA SIMONE MARIO SM RUNCARD +45:165862318 01:48:37ITA1990
2827 TOGNACCA GIOVANNI SM40 BASE RUNNING +45:163022319 01:48:37ITA1981
2767 BONA GIANLUCA SM45 +45:172712320 01:48:38ITA1979
4510 BRISWALTER CAMILLE FOREIGN +45:18- 01:48:38FRA1993
2581 TAGLIAFERRI PAOLA SF50 +45:18352321 01:48:38ITA1973
6608 DI GIOVANNI MATTIA SM RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D. +45:185872322 01:48:39ITA1992
2998 POLOGNA FILIPPO PM A.S.D. ATLETICA SARNICO +45:18452323 01:48:39ITA2004
4708 ALBERTELLI ANDREA SM35 +45:192942324 01:48:40ITA1986
3473 SHASH MAHMOUD FAHIM SM40 ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO +45:193032325 01:48:40EGY1983
6026 KORZOVA KATARINA FOREIGN +45:19- 01:48:40SVK1976
6779 PROVENZA ALFREDO

ROSARIO
SM50 RUNSMILE ASD +45:192862326 01:48:40ITA1970

6807 SCHOBER JONAS FOREIGN +45:19- 01:48:40GER2002
4881 WEICHENRIEDER ANNA FOREIGN +45:19- 01:48:40GER2002
6094 CAMPA ANDRE FOREIGN +45:20- 01:48:41MEX1999
4615 SAVASTANO DARIO SM50 +45:212872327 01:48:41ITA1971
2217 BAZZANI ALESSIO SM55 SSD RCS ACTIVE TEAM A R.L. +45:211642328 01:48:42ITA1967
4490 ZANELLA CHIARA FOREIGN +45:22- 01:48:43ITA2000
3287 FALDUTI MATTIA SM35 +45:222952329 01:48:43ITA1988
1078 DRAGONETTI GIOVANNI SM35 +45:232962330 01:48:44ITA1987
2986 CANTU' PAOLO SM35 RUNCARD +45:232972331 01:48:44ITA1987
3305 FUMIAN LORENZO SM50 POL. UNICREDIT +45:232882332 01:48:44ITA1970
2667 BERTELLI LUCA SM +45:235882333 01:48:44ITA1995
1687 VALSASINA MARCO SM35 +45:232982334 01:48:44ITA1985
5311 DOLIŃSKA AGNIESZKA FOREIGN +45:24- 01:48:45POL1976
263 MONOPOLI STEFANO SM45 +45:252722335 01:48:46ITA1977
2943 MAZZEO LORENZO SM45 +45:252732336 01:48:46ITA1975
662 GARRIDO MASFORROL JUAN

PABLO
FOREIGN +45:25- 01:48:46MEX1998

1793 MUTINARI IGOR SM50 RUNCARD +45:252892337 01:48:46ITA1974
779 CORRALES PERCY SM RUNCARD +45:265892338 01:48:47CHI1994
2318 REGONDI MARCO SM35 ASD PLACENTIA +45:272992339 01:48:47ITA1989
6471 GÄRDSTRÖM CLARA FOREIGN +45:27- 01:48:48SWE2005
6606 FODERA' ANGELA SF50 GS AVIS TREVIGLIO G. +45:27362340 01:48:48ITA1972
6731 MUSUMECI ROBERTO SM RUNCARD +45:275902341 01:48:48ITA1990
1130 FACCETTI YURI SM50 URBAN RUNNERS +45:282902342 01:48:49ITA1974
5786 FRICKER KARIN FOREIGN +45:28- 01:48:49SUI1975
4381 NAPOLETANO LUIGI SM45 URBAN RUNNERS +45:282742343 01:48:49ITA1976
2861 PARRINELLO MARCO SM +45:295912344 01:48:50ITA1990
6046 WLOKA LENNART FOREIGN +45:30- 01:48:50GER1998
5200 BRUBAKER SARAH FOREIGN +45:30- 01:48:51USA1990
2341 TINELLI MARCO SM50 DE RAN CLAB +45:302912345 01:48:51ITA1973
5414 CZARNOWSKI MARCIN FOREIGN +45:30- 01:48:51FRA1983
2441 MARZINI AMEDEO SM +45:305922346 01:48:51ITA1996
2342 FUMAGALLI GIANLUCA SM45 DE RAN CLAB +45:302752347 01:48:51ITA1978
1392 FERREIRA CHRISTINA FOREIGN +45:31- 01:48:52FRA1994
1848 BELHADI MOHAMED SM60 MARATHON CS +45:32592348 01:48:52ALG1964
4340 GALBIATI FILIPPO SM50 +45:322922349 01:48:52ITA1972
5918 BRAUSCH GRÉGOIRE FOREIGN +45:32- 01:48:53FRA2002
6225 MUTIS SOFIA FOREIGN +45:32- 01:48:53USA2004
2768 BERRA MATTEO SM35 +45:333002350 01:48:54ITA1987
2878 GROSSI GLORIA SF35 RUNNERS BERGAMO +45:34362351 01:48:55ITA1988
2242 HURPET MARION SF RUNCARD +45:341002352 01:48:55FRA1997
4959 BERQUEZ MARGOT FOREIGN +45:36- 01:48:57FRA2002
4560 VALSECCHI GIORGIO FOREIGN +45:36- 01:48:57SUI1961
4939 KANE ALEXANDER FOREIGN +45:36- 01:48:57GBR1993
2737 CANTAVENERA VINCENZO SM55 G.S. AVIS - SEREGNO +45:371652353 01:48:57ITA1968
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4595 FADIGATI MARCO SM40 DK RUNNERS MILANO +45:373042354 01:48:58ITA1980
4480 MARCIN SZAFRANEK FOREIGN +45:37- 01:48:58POL1988
6772 FAVARETTO MATTEO SM45 RUNNING TEAM MESTRE +45:372762355 01:48:58ITA1976
5840 DAVID HENRI FOREIGN +45:38- 01:48:59BEL2002
3116 GIORDAN SIMONA SF45 RUNCARD +45:38612356 01:48:59ITA1975
4674 LARA RODRIGUEZ JUAN

ALBERTO
FOREIGN +45:38- 01:48:59MAR1994

1796 FORMENTINI PAOLA SF40 RUNCARD +45:40362357 01:49:01ITA1981
4531 TRUONG MARIE FOREIGN +45:40- 01:49:01FRA1998
567 INZOLI MARCO SM35 NAVIGLIO RUNNING TEAM ASD +45:403012358 01:49:01ITA1987
4606 MARCELLI FABIO SM50 +45:422932359 01:49:03ITA1971
6620 SCANSANI MARCO SM60 RUNNERS BERGAMO +45:43602360 01:49:04ITA1960
5205 MÜNICH MAXIMILIAN FOREIGN +45:43- 01:49:04GER1989
6799 MAESTRI SIMONE SM35 ASD PLACENTIA +45:433022361 01:49:04ITA1988
2017 MARCHESONI RICCARDO SM +45:445932362 01:49:04ITA1991
5934 BEYER LISA FOREIGN +45:44- 01:49:05GER1990
5265 BORDAS DIAZ LORETO FOREIGN +45:44- 01:49:05ESP2000
4698 MORANDI MARCO SM50 CREMONACORRE ASD +45:442942363 01:49:05ITA1972
4777 MAGNET FRANCOIS FOREIGN +45:46- 01:49:06FRA1978
5689 INGRAM ROBERT FOREIGN +45:46- 01:49:07SWE1998
2595 BIANCHI ALBERTO SM45 +45:462772364 01:49:07ITA1976
5833 MC CARRAGHER JASON FOREIGN +45:46- 01:49:07GBR1997
2032 FAYT ELEONORE FOREIGN +45:49- 01:49:10FRA2001
1916 DEIDDA GIUSEPPE SM55 CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB +45:491662365 01:49:10ITA1968
6996 WARNAKULASURIYA

ICHCHAMPULLIGE ANTONY
FERNANDO

PM RUNCARD +45:49462366 01:49:10ITA2002

4701 SIRTOLI ANDREA SM40 +45:503052367 01:49:11ITA1983
741 BORGOGNONI LARA SF40 RUNCARD +45:50372368 01:49:11ITA1984
2472 SCROBOGNA ALESSANDRO SM50 +45:502952369 01:49:11ITA1972
2439 CUSARO FABIO SM40 +45:513062370 01:49:12ITA1984
3777 MARZORATI FEDERICA SF +45:511012371 01:49:12ITA1993
1808 DINARDO ANDREA SM70 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA +45:5122372 01:49:12ITA1952
2160 PERRUCCI ALBERTO SM URBAN RUNNERS +45:525942373 01:49:13ITA1990
2366 MECACCI ANDREA SM +45:525952374 01:49:13ITA1991
979 CAMPARI ROSANGELA SF50 UNA TRIATHLON TEAM ASD +45:53372375 01:49:14ITA1973
4732 GUZZO PATRICK SM40 ASD EDISON +45:543072376 01:49:15ITA1980
2489 GARAU FABIO SM35 POLISPORTIVA RUNNERS +45:543032377 01:49:15ITA1986
2898 NAVARRO HERNANDEZ

SERGIO
FOREIGN +45:54- 01:49:15MEX1994

5081 PATINO MIKAELA FOREIGN +45:55- 01:49:16MEX2003
2513 ROVATI LUCIA SF50 ASD GP GARLASCHESE +45:56382378 01:49:17ITA1974
2125 MALCESINI GIANNI SM45 ATL.  CENTO TORRI PAVIA +45:562782379 01:49:17ITA1976
2562 CARLEVATTI VERONICA SF +45:571022380 01:49:18ITA1992
5742 LEDERER DAN FOREIGN +45:58- 01:49:19ISR1975
2110 FUSETTI THOMAS SM45 RUNCARD +45:592792381 01:49:20ITA1977
2891 D'ORIA CRISTIANA SF45 VERDE PISELLO GROUP +45:59622382 01:49:20ITA1977
2089 FERRAIOLI NICOLETTA SF45 RUNCARD +45:59632383 01:49:20ITA1976
2184 CANTÙ ROBERTO SM40 RUNCARD +46:003082384 01:49:21ITA1983
2451 CALABRESE GIUSEPPE

STEFANO
SM35 RUNCARD +46:003042385 01:49:21ITA1985

1802 NEVOLA VALENTINA SF35 RUNCARD +46:00372386 01:49:21ITA1989
4347 MARCHESI ROBERTO SM55 +46:001672387 01:49:21ITA1966
6796 DICATI PAOLO SM40 RUNCARD +46:013092388 01:49:22ITA1981
4787 LUCCHI GIUSEPPE SM70 LA MICHETTA +46:0132389 01:49:22ITA1954
2540 LERAJ SONI SM +46:015962390 01:49:22ITA1991
2584 SALUTE GIANLUCA SM +46:025972391 01:49:23ITA1997
1632 CODELUPPI SONIA SF45 ASD TRIATHLON PAVESE +46:02642392 01:49:23ITA1976
210 DAVANCO NETO GILBERTO FOREIGN +46:02- 01:49:23BRA1989
6700 GUERCIO FRANCESCO SM40 RUNCARD +46:033102393 01:49:24ITA1980
664 JOOSTEN MALTE ARMIN FOREIGN +46:03- 01:49:24GER2003
2450 VELTRI ISABELLA SF50 ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO +46:03392394 01:49:24ITA1973
1831 MARELLI ANNA LUCIA SF50 RUNNING SARONNO +46:04402395 01:49:24ITA1971
2364 DI PALMA GAETANO SM35 RUNCARD +46:053052396 01:49:26ITA1986
1956 SAMAJA ALESSANDRO SM DK RUNNERS MILANO +46:055982397 01:49:26ITA1996
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2051 MANZONI GIANFRANCO SM40 +46:063112398 01:49:27ITA1981
5807 HORVATH NANDOR FOREIGN +46:06- 01:49:27HUN1977
5030 CARR JONATHAN FOREIGN +46:06- 01:49:27GBR1986
2530 BAIO ANDREA SM50 +46:072962399 01:49:28ITA1974
2064 ROSSI MATTEO LUIGI SM45 RUNCARD +46:082802400 01:49:29ITA1977
4726 CRISTOFOLETTO SIMONE SM35 +46:083062401 01:49:29ITA1986
1948 VERESHCHAHINA OLENA FOREIGN +46:09- 01:49:30UKR1985
4460 ROSSI BARBARA SF50 ALMOSTHERE ASD +46:10412402 01:49:31ITA1972
2844 SOTTOCASA SIMONE SM +46:105992403 01:49:31ITA1993
983 VINO PAOLO SM45 RUNNING SARONNO +46:112812404 01:49:31ITA1977
1210 CASALINO MICHELE SM45 +46:112822405 01:49:32ITA1975
6836 MONTINI ANGELICA SF RUNCARD +46:121032406 01:49:33ITA1994
6767 BEQIRI BLEDJANA SF40 ASD TRIATHLON PAVESE +46:13382407 01:49:34ITA1982
6275 GULLO PIETRO SM50 RUNCARD EPS +46:132972408 01:49:34ITA1973
2879 QUADRI MARGHERITA

MARIA
SF RUNCARD +46:141042409 01:49:35ITA1997

2425 GRIMALDI MARCO SM50 URBAN RUNNERS +46:142982410 01:49:35ITA1973
1843 ZANI NICOLA SM45 RUNCARD +46:142832411 01:49:35ITA1975
2888 FIATS JAISCILIN SF45 VERDE PISELLO GROUP +46:14652412 01:49:35BRA1977
2084 ROSSI TOMMASO SM45 +46:152842413 01:49:35ITA1975
4383 SERTOLI EDOARDO SM35 URBAN RUNNERS +46:153072414 01:49:36ITA1989
2624 RATTI ANGELO SM +46:156002415 01:49:36ITA1991
3532 GAROFALO ANTONIO SM50 +46:172992416 01:49:38ITA1974
6616 PETRELLA FELICE SM60 RUNNERS BERGAMO +46:17612417 01:49:38ITA1960
1995 DE CANCELLIS MARCO SM50 IN SPORT SRL SSD +46:173002418 01:49:38ITA1971
4432 CASTELLANI MARCO SM35 ASD CLUB SUPERMARATHON +46:183082419 01:49:39ITA1985
4428 CESANA FERDINANDO SM60 ASD AVIS OGGIONO +46:18622420 01:49:39ITA1962
4423 DE BENEDETTO DARIO SM45 RUNNERS DESIO +46:182852421 01:49:39ITA1976
2906 SIRIANNI GAETANO FOREIGN +46:19- 01:49:40FRA1975
5286 FĄFEREK PIOTR FOREIGN +46:19- 01:49:40POL1987
1141 COLOMBO ANDREA SM45 +46:202862422 01:49:41ITA1978
3691 URBANO MARCO SM35 +46:203092423 01:49:41ITA1989
3028 GIANNINI ANTONIO SM RUNCARD +46:206012424 01:49:41ITA1997
4782 BODE DENNIS FOREIGN +46:20- 01:49:41GER2000
2546 DE CIANTIS ANTONIO SM35 RUNCARD +46:213102425 01:49:41ITA1986
5331 FERRO CARRIE FOREIGN +46:21- 01:49:42USA1977
1499 LOSSANO CECILIA SF35 +46:21382426 01:49:42ITA1985
4820 ANTONELLI MICHELE SM +46:226022427 01:49:43ITA1996
3161 HAMESSE MATTEO FOREIGN +46:22- 01:49:43BEL2001
2639 POMPEO ALESSIO SM +46:236032428 01:49:44ITA1991
4617 BELLOTTO MICHELE SM50 +46:233012429 01:49:44ITA1974
3051 ZAINO ALESSANDRO SM40 RUNCARD +46:233122430 01:49:44ITA1980
1282 BOHACEK STEPAN FOREIGN +46:24- 01:49:45CZE1973
2428 SERPELLA SUSANNA SF45 RUNNING CLUB CESANESE +46:24662431 01:49:45ITA1979
500 FANONI ANDREA SM RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D. +46:246042432 01:49:45ITA1993
6468 SARRIA ANDRES FOREIGN +46:24- 01:49:45ESP1998
6811 TALIANO DOMENICO SM35 RUNCARD +46:243112433 01:49:45ITA1989
6414 LACROIX PAUL FOREIGN +46:24- 01:49:45FRA2001
2716 GARGANTINI SAMUELE

MARCO
SM RUNCARD +46:246052434 01:49:45ITA1993

2534 LO FEUDO GILBERTO SM RUNCARD +46:256062435 01:49:46ITA1993
4680 GOGUEL STÉPHANE FOREIGN +46:25- 01:49:46FRA1986
6155 BOUCHER SAMANTHA FOREIGN +46:26- 01:49:47USA2004
2137 CROZE CLÉO SF RUNCARD +46:261052436 01:49:47FRA1997
1892 ZILIANI GIOVANNI SM55 RUNCARD +46:271682437 01:49:48ITA1965
4867 POMARES PEREGO JAIME FOREIGN +46:28- 01:49:48ESP1997
4187 MAMMARELLA SILVIA

JESSICA
SF40 CORRO ERGO SUM RUNNERS +46:28392438 01:49:49ITA1981

6773 POLIMENI DAVIDE SM45 RUNCARD +46:282872439 01:49:49ITA1979
2401 MAZZIERI ALBERTO SM45 +46:282882440 01:49:49ITA1975
6763 PEZZETTI ANDREA SM RUNCARD +46:296072441 01:49:50ITA1990
1339 BORELLA STEFANO SM55 RUNCARD +46:301692442 01:49:51ITA1969
2001 CORDARO GIULIA SF40 ALZAIA NAVIGLIO RUNNERS +46:31402443 01:49:52ITA1983
2012 DI BELLO DAVIDE SM GSBR +46:316082444 01:49:52ITA1993
4526 FLETCHER MILLIE FOREIGN +46:32- 01:49:53GBR1997

www.endu.net
Cronometraggio a cura di: EvoData 26/11/2024 09:39

101Pagina 54 di



Generale
pos pett. atleta sex cat. team race time real time gap medi

a
p.cat nazanno

4527 BAILEY AIDAN FOREIGN +46:32- 01:49:53GBR1993
2784 CHRISTOPOULOU

MARILENA
SF40 RUNCARD +46:34412445 01:49:55GRE1980

4719 ANTONUCCI ALDO SM45 RUNCARD EPS +46:342892446 01:49:55ITA1977
5232 CHINCHILLA ABADIAS

ALBERTO
FOREIGN +46:35- 01:49:56ESP1985

5183 NYGÅRD MARION LOVISE FOREIGN +46:35- 01:49:56NOR1990
2350 LAMESTA GAETANO SM40 MONZA MARATHON TEAM - A. +46:353132447 01:49:56ITA1981
2268 RIPAMONTI MARCO SM60 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO +46:36632448 01:49:56ITA1964
1058 TONIOLO MIRIAM SF50 FREE-ZONE +46:36422449 01:49:57ITA1972
2743 ALVAREZ ROGER ANDREA SF40 RUNCARD +46:36422450 01:49:57ESP1983
4501 SCHEFFRAHN DEBORAH FOREIGN +46:37- 01:49:58SUI2000
1859 LUPINI MATTIA SM RUNCARD +46:376092451 01:49:58ITA1994
2811 BERZINS KASPARS FOREIGN +46:37- 01:49:58LAT1976
5367 FRUCI FRANCESCO SM35 +46:383122452 01:49:59ITA1988
4818 CRIPPA PAOLO CARLO SM60 RUNCARD +46:38642453 01:49:59ITA1964
4452 GOBBI FRANCESCO SM40 ASD PLACENTIA +46:393142454 01:49:59ITA1983
2512 GRAZIANO GIANMARCO PM +46:39472455 01:50:00ITA2002
2140 DI CIANCIA ANDREA SM50 RUNCARD +46:393022456 01:50:00ITA1973
4300 NUOZZI ANDREA SM40 ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO +46:403152457 01:50:00ITA1983
4540 GUFFENS WILLEM FOREIGN +46:40- 01:50:01NED2001
1656 ZRUBEC RADOSLAV FOREIGN +46:40- 01:50:01SVK1976
6215 KHALED LAMJADI FOREIGN +46:40- 01:50:01MAR1998
4470 DOROTA BALIŃSKA FOREIGN +46:41- 01:50:02POL1996
859 LAURORA ROBERTO SM40 UNA TRIATHLON TEAM ASD +46:423162458 01:50:03ITA1983
2050 RENEDO BEATRIZ FOREIGN +46:42- 01:50:03ESP1992
1274 DI MARCO ALESSIO SM40 ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO +46:423172459 01:50:03ITA1982
2360 SPERA ALBERTO SM35 +46:423132460 01:50:03ITA1988
1880 PAGLIERANI ELENA SF RUNCARD +46:421062461 01:50:03ITA2001
868 CIMINI STEFANO SM +46:436102462 01:50:04ITA1996
4810 GANDOLFO ALESSANDRO SM45 URBAN RUNNERS +46:432902463 01:50:04ITA1976
1241 SEGHIERI LUCA SM50 DK RUNNERS MILANO +46:443032464 01:50:05ITA1971
2635 FANG MEIFEN SF40 S.CLUB LIB. SESTO +46:44432465 01:50:05CHN1980
2155 SALA ALESSANDRA SF +46:451072466 01:50:06ITA1991
1863 TOMASI ROBERTA SF50 RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D. +46:45432467 01:50:06ITA1971
2522 ALENBRATT LOUISE FOREIGN +46:46- 01:50:07SWE2000
2249 MAFFI MARISA SF50 DK RUNNERS MILANO +46:46442468 01:50:07ITA1970
5048 CODET ELISABETH FOREIGN +46:46- 01:50:07FRA2001
2429 ROSSI LUCA SM55 ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO +46:461702469 01:50:07ITA1969
4415 MATTIELLO ROSA SF60 LA MICHETTA +46:4732470 01:50:08ITA1964
2915 FRANZINI EMANUELE SM55 A.S. CANTURINA POL. S. +46:471712471 01:50:08ITA1969
5365 REALI PAOLO SM60 RUNCARD +46:47652472 01:50:08ITA1964
2075 BROGNOLI MARCO SM55 +46:471722473 01:50:08ITA1969
6970 COBETTO ELISA SF RUNCARD +46:481082474 01:50:09ITA1997
6801 MUSCAS GIANFRANCO SM40 LA MICHETTA +46:483182475 01:50:09ITA1981
1957 VISCARDI LUCA ANGELO SM35 RUNCARD +46:483142476 01:50:09ITA1987
2850 SORBO MICHELE SM55 +46:491732477 01:50:09ITA1965
686 RICCIARDI YLENIA SF35 CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD +46:49392478 01:50:10ITA1988
4667 SABATINO ISABELLA FOREIGN +46:49- 01:50:10USA2003
2975 SETTIN MATTIA SM35 +46:493152479 01:50:10ITA1987
4404 MARCHETTI ELEONORA SF35 ATLETICA BRESCIA +46:50402480 01:50:11ITA1987
4499 ARONIO ALBANE FOREIGN +46:50- 01:50:11FRA1990
6288 TESTI FRANCESCO SM45 URBAN RUNNERS +46:502912481 01:50:11ITA1977
2795 FUMIA GIANLUCA SM60 +46:51662482 01:50:11ITA1961
1829 AMORARITEI VLAD FOREIGN +46:51- 01:50:12GBR1992
687 MICHELINI LUCA SM35 PICO RUNNERS +46:513162483 01:50:12ITA1987
2490 FIORILLO LORENZO SM50 +46:523042484 01:50:12ITA1974
1446 CONDELLO DANIELA SF45 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +46:52672485 01:50:13ITA1978
1313 CERRITO GIUSEPPE SM50 +46:523052486 01:50:13ITA1971
1946 BIBAN FILIPPO PM RUNCARD +46:52482487 01:50:13ITA2003
6848 BIGNAMI GIAN PAOLO SM40 RUNCARD +46:533192488 01:50:14ITA1984
4521 KALTENBRUNNER ANNA

LENA
FOREIGN +46:54- 01:50:15AUT1999

2973 CHIARAMONDIA STEFANO SM55 G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO +46:551742489 01:50:15ITA1965
2607 CASTELNUOVO VITTORIO SM +46:556112490 01:50:15ITA1998
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6765 MAGNANI FEDERICO SM40 RUNCARD +46:553202491 01:50:16ITA1983
5755 NEESE JENS FOREIGN +46:55- 01:50:16SUI1997
4901 RUIZ PASTOR JOSÉ

ANTONIO
FOREIGN +46:55- 01:50:16ESP1997

6371 VARINOT CHARLES FOREIGN +46:56- 01:50:17FRA2001
4543 SPIGT ALEXANDRE FOREIGN +46:56- 01:50:17BEL2003
6903 NIETZER COLIN FOREIGN RUNCARD +46:58- 01:50:19FRA2001
3870 MASCHERPA GAIA SF ATLETICA MONZA +46:581092492 01:50:19ITA2000
6091 ELKAIM-WEIL DAVID FOREIGN +46:59- 01:50:20FRA2006
5470 WAY HENRY FOREIGN +47:01- 01:50:22GBR2003
5469 JANSSEN AMELIE FOREIGN +47:01- 01:50:22GER2002
2029 TASSAN  MANGINA SERENA SF ATL. V.C.A. MILANO +47:011102493 01:50:22ITA1992
2924 TALENTI ALESSANDRO SM45 MONZA MARATHON TEAM - A. +47:012922494 01:50:22ITA1976
6202 MURUA DIAZ FELIPE FOREIGN +47:01- 01:50:22GER2000
2434 PELLEGRINUZZI

GIANMARCO
SM +47:026122495 01:50:23ITA1992

1795 D'ADDAZIO FRANCESCA SF RUNCARD +47:021112496 01:50:23ITA1990
1972 AGNELLI ALBERTO SM40 SORESINA RUNNING CLUB +47:023212497 01:50:23ITA1980
2918 MOUSSA TRAORE FOREIGN +47:03- 01:50:24FRA1991
2755 COMENDULLI STEFANO SM35 +47:033172498 01:50:24ITA1988
3259 BINI LORENZO SM35 +47:043182499 01:50:25ITA1986
3422 MARTA LUCA SM55 TIVOLI MARATHON +47:051752500 01:50:26ITA1966
2967 AIT GANA SID ALI FOREIGN +47:05- 01:50:26ALG1974
6788 GORLA YARI SM35 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO +47:063192501 01:50:26ITA1988
4751 TOSI LAURA SF40 RHO TRIATHLON CLUB +47:06442502 01:50:27ITA1984
6761 AZZOLINI GIANANDREA SM RUNNERS LEGNANO SSD ARL +47:066132503 01:50:27ITA1990
938 SCIALO ELEONORA SF35 +47:07412504 01:50:27ITA1989
1878 DE IACOVO FABIO SM45 C.U.S. PARMA +47:072932505 01:50:28ITA1978
1869 CARISSIMI GIOVANNA SF40 RUNCARD +47:07452506 01:50:28ITA1981
277 DAFFI ANDREA SM50 FREE-ZONE +47:093062507 01:50:29ITA1972
1181 BARESI ALESSANDRO SM35 ESC SSD SRL EUROPA SC +47:093202508 01:50:30ITA1989
4559 VEBER OLIVER FOREIGN +47:10- 01:50:31DEN1997
3560 CREMONINI MATTEO SM50 +47:113072509 01:50:32ITA1974
6395 VISSAC BÉRÉNICE FOREIGN +47:11- 01:50:32FRA1996
2011 FERRAROLI FRANCESCA SF45 +47:11682510 01:50:32ITA1977
4287 LICATA GIULIA PF ATL. ROVELLASCA +47:11102511 01:50:32ITA2002
6814 LUPI DAVIDE SM35 RUNCARD +47:123212512 01:50:33ITA1985
4564 DE VRIES CASPER FOREIGN +47:12- 01:50:33NED2000
4661 ROUSSON AURÉLIEN FOREIGN +47:12- 01:50:33FRA1999
5983 DIAZ CANDELARIA FOREIGN +47:13- 01:50:34ESP1998
5982 DIAZ GUADALUPE FOREIGN +47:13- 01:50:34ESP1998
5984 DIAZ GUSTAVO FOREIGN +47:13- 01:50:34ESP1998
4359 ROMIZZI ALESSANDRO SM50 URBAN RUNNERS +47:143082513 01:50:34ITA1974
2559 DIELLA GIUSEPPE SM40 +47:163222514 01:50:36ITA1983
3528 JOSEPH-ELLINGTON

RAPHAEL
FOREIGN +47:16- 01:50:37GBR1996

5766 BARALE OLIVIER FOREIGN +47:16- 01:50:37FRA1990
2021 SARTI MATTEO SM +47:186142515 01:50:39ITA1998
6061 STEFFENS MATTHIAS FOREIGN +47:18- 01:50:39GER1999
4993 WILLEM BOUMAN FOREIGN +47:19- 01:50:40NED2000
2606 GARAVAGLIA FEDERICO SM PODISTICA ARONA +47:196152516 01:50:40ITA1990
5304 ŠVÉD MAREK FOREIGN +47:20- 01:50:41CZE1972
5154 MUELLER PAUL FOREIGN +47:22- 01:50:43GER1998
1896 LEONI ALESSANDRO SM50 RUNCARD +47:223092517 01:50:43ITA1972
2887 BARADEL MANOLA SF50 +47:23452518 01:50:44ITA1974
1703 ALPINO MICHELE SM TRICOLORE SPORT +47:236162519 01:50:44ITA1990
4561 FAULSTICH ANNA FOREIGN +47:23- 01:50:44GER1997
4616 ROSSETTI STEFANO SM40 +47:233232520 01:50:44ITA1981
6257 MINUTOLI FABIO SM +47:236172521 01:50:44ITA1995
5185 KHOUNSOMBATH VINH FOREIGN +47:23- 01:50:44GER1995
668 FADDA SIMONE SM40 RUNCARD +47:243242522 01:50:44ITA1981
4306 ROMANO RICCARDO PM RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D. +47:24492523 01:50:45ITA2003
471 DI BISCEGLIE ALDO SM35 ATLETICA INTESA +47:243222524 01:50:45ITA1985
4753 MORELLO ANTONIO SM55 ATLETICA VIGEVANO +47:241762525 01:50:45ITA1968
4303 ROMANO ALBERTO SM50 RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D. +47:243102526 01:50:45ITA1972
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2840 GHEZZI FRANCESCA SF45 PODISTI FARESI +47:25692527 01:50:46ITA1978
746 PAGANI MARCO PAOLO SM40 RUNCARD +47:263252528 01:50:47ITA1981
6727 MAFFIOLI FRANCESCA SF RUNCARD +47:261122529 01:50:47ITA1992
1229 GERMANO SALVATORE SM40 +47:273262530 01:50:48ITA1984
2868 CARPENTIERE RUGGERO SM50 POL. CIRCOLO GIOVANILE +47:273112531 01:50:48ITA1973
1186 ZAMBELLI GIANMARCO SM50 POL. CIRCOLO GIOVANILE +47:273122532 01:50:48ITA1973
2303 PIGATTO VITTORIA SF +47:281132533 01:50:48ITA1995
3759 CAPOZZI DAVIDE SM40 +47:283272534 01:50:49ITA1982
2493 MASSARI MATTEO PM +47:28502535 01:50:49ITA2003
3059 PORIAZOVA DEA FOREIGN +47:29- 01:50:50BUL2000
2405 ANGIOI ANNA SF50 +47:30462536 01:50:50ITA1973
4442 VITOLO GIOVANNI SM45 VARESE TRIATHLON S.B.R. +47:302942537 01:50:51ITA1978
2508 VENTURETTI MARIANNA SF40 +47:31462538 01:50:51ITA1980
4578 ALZOUBY MUAZ FOREIGN +47:31- 01:50:52SWE1989
6012 SIMÓN CIPRÉS MIGUEL FOREIGN +47:31- 01:50:52ESP2004
1865 BONFIGLIO MARCO SM50 RUNCARD +47:313132539 01:50:52ITA1974
2789 LA PIETRA BARBARA SF50 RUNCARD +47:31472540 01:50:52ITA1974
2837 DIPPELREITER JOHANNA SF40 ATL. NOVESE +47:32472541 01:50:53AUT1984
5449 LACROIX LORIS FOREIGN +47:32- 01:50:53FRA1998
5256 KARAMANIS PARASKEVAS FOREIGN +47:35- 01:50:55GRE1982
1626 BYRNE SEAN FOREIGN +47:35- 01:50:56IRL1992
2804 SCATA SOPHIA FOREIGN +47:36- 01:50:56AUS2002
4175 ORTOLANI VANESSA SF50 ATL. LAMBRO MILANO +47:36482542 01:50:56ITA1972
2785 PASQUETTO MATTEO SM +47:376182543 01:50:57ITA2001
6483 AVILA CORNEJO ROBINSON

ANTONIO
FOREIGN +47:37- 01:50:58GBR1983

3839 ICHIM ALEXANDRU SM +47:386192544 01:50:59ITA2000
6793 BORROMEO GIACOMO SM45 RUNCARD +47:382952545 01:50:59ITA1978
6422 GRÄTZL CHRISTIAN FOREIGN +47:38- 01:50:59GER1993
1897 BERETTA PATRIZIA SF45 RUNCARD +47:39702546 01:51:00ITA1977
2052 DE FRANCESCO MARIO SM RUNCARD +47:396202547 01:51:00ITA1993
2942 COSTANTINO ANGELO SM45 +47:392962548 01:51:00ITA1979
6676 BEDUNEAU LAURA PF +47:39112549 01:51:00FRA2002
1790 ZAHARIE MIHAELA FOREIGN +47:40- 01:51:01ROU1975
2291 PANTANO ENRICO SM50 G.A.P. SARONNO +47:403142550 01:51:01ITA1972
4598 TENTI PAOLO SM50 GRUPPO PODISTICO MELZO A. +47:403152551 01:51:01ITA1972
2387 GENTILE DAVIDE SM45 LA MICHETTA +47:412972552 01:51:01ITA1975
6853 BAGGINI ANGELO SM55 RUNCARD +47:411772553 01:51:02ITA1968
2018 BOCCHIO ENRICO MARIA SM55 ASD TRIATHLON PAVESE +47:421782554 01:51:03ITA1967
1230 LUCANTONI MICHELE SM40 +47:433282555 01:51:04ITA1983
1824 PAPPALARDO FEDERICO SM45 RUNCARD +47:432982556 01:51:04ITA1976
1986 VENTURA ROBERTO SM40 +47:443292557 01:51:04ITA1983
1575 FOSSATI ALBERTO SM45 +47:442992558 01:51:05ITA1978
4496 GUILLEMOT PAULINE FOREIGN +47:44- 01:51:05FRA2002
3599 CAMPAGNA ANTONIO SM +47:446212559 01:51:05ITA1991
6443 DANAITYTĖ GABRIELĖ FOREIGN +47:46- 01:51:07LTU1991
4451 BOZZONI MARCO SM50 +47:473162560 01:51:08ITA1972
1945 LEVATI MARCO SM50 RUNCARD +47:493172561 01:51:10ITA1974
6603 CARANNANTE MARCO ROSS PM RUNCARD +47:50512562 01:51:11ITA2004
1870 GENDRINI RAINERI ALICE SF RUNNERS DESIO +47:501142563 01:51:11ITA1993
1987 COLOMBO MARIA GIULIA SF RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D. +47:511152564 01:51:12ITA1992
6172 VAN DE VEN SEBASTIAN

GREEN
FOREIGN +47:52- 01:51:13DEN1999

4472 PETROVIĆ SAŠA FOREIGN +47:52- 01:51:13SRB1978
4759 MANASSE FRANCESCA SF35 URBAN RUNNERS +47:52422565 01:51:13ITA1989
6725 MALLONE FEDERICA SF RUNCARD +47:521162566 01:51:13ITA1992
5665 WOLOWICZ KAMILA FOREIGN +47:53- 01:51:14POL1990
2538 FRIJO FRANCESCO SM70 G.S.A. BRUGHERIO +47:5342567 01:51:14ITA1953
6882 BESOSTRI ENRICO MARIA SM RUNCARD +47:536222568 01:51:14ITA1995
1809 DEMASY MARIC FOREIGN +47:54- 01:51:15FRA1995
4700 SAPONIERE FEDERICO SM35 +47:543232569 01:51:15ITA1986
6706 PARTIS CLAUDIO ANGELO SM50 S.CLUB LIB. SESTO +47:563182570 01:51:17ITA1970
3803 RUBAGA LUCA PIERLUIGI SM50 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +47:573192571 01:51:18ITA1970
1680 SANNER ADA BIRKEVOLD FOREIGN +47:57- 01:51:18NOR1999
5524 GUILLOUET MATHILDE FOREIGN +47:59- 01:51:20FRA1993
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3507 DI DONATO ANNA SF50 ASD PODISTICA FRATTESE +47:59492572 01:51:20ITA1971
4613 ETTERI ANDREA IVAN SM50 RUNCARD +47:593202573 01:51:20ITA1974
6524 BARBIERI SALVATORE SM45 +47:593002574 01:51:20ITA1975
5626 RODRIGUES DA SILVA

RICARDO
FOREIGN +47:59- 01:51:20POR1991

2176 RATTI VALENTINA SF35 GORILLAZ IRONTEAM SSDRL +48:00432575 01:51:21ITA1987
4580 NYLEN THOMAS FOREIGN +48:00- 01:51:21DEN1973
4581 NYLEN CHARLOTTE FOREIGN +48:00- 01:51:21DEN1975
2557 FANTI NATANI SF35 RUNCARD +48:01442576 01:51:21ITA1988
2452 BARZON ROBERTO SM50 +48:013212577 01:51:22ITA1972
5135 NILSSON JULIA FOREIGN +48:01- 01:51:22SWE1989
6611 FOLIO MARTINA SF40 VERDE PISELLO GROUP +48:01482578 01:51:22ITA1981
5184 SINAPI FABIAN FOREIGN +48:01- 01:51:22BEL1974
2860 RENNA GIOVANNI SM35 +48:023242579 01:51:23ITA1987
4935 SCHUENEMANN HOLGER

JENS
FOREIGN +48:03- 01:51:24CAN1967

4155 KAFENTZIS VASILIS FOREIGN +48:03- 01:51:24GRE1972
3139 CASSANI STEFANO SM ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING +48:046232580 01:51:24ITA1997
2642 COLOMBO FABRIZIO SM65 ATLETICA INTESA +48:04142581 01:51:25ITA1959
6396 BOULEFKHAD JOAN FOREIGN +48:04- 01:51:25FRA1984
6816 MAVER LUCA SM35 ATL. COLOGNO AL SERIO +48:043252582 01:51:25ITA1986
2410 KAZWAN TAWFIK SM35 +48:053262583 01:51:25ITA1989
2999 ROCCHI ILARIA SF +48:051172584 01:51:26ITA1990
999 CARMICINO FABIO SM35 POL. NOVATE +48:053272585 01:51:26ITA1986
6309 BRILLO ANTONIO MARCO SM65 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +48:05152586 01:51:26ITA1959
2852 STEFANELLI RAUL SM50 +48:063222587 01:51:26ITA1974
1928 FANTINI BERNARDO SM50 RUNCARD +48:063232588 01:51:27ITA1974
3847 TAGLIABUE MATTEO MARIA SM RUNCARD +48:066242589 01:51:27ITA1997
4385 RODONI MARIO SM45 TEAM 3 ESSE +48:063012590 01:51:27ITA1975
6129 YOUNG CONOR FOREIGN +48:07- 01:51:28GBR1998
2151 GUERRA ANNA MARIA SF50 RUNCARD +48:07502591 01:51:28ITA1973
2275 OLIVIERI MATTEO SM +48:076252592 01:51:28ITA1997
2869 AIRAGHI MASSIMO SM55 GORILLAZ IRONTEAM SSDRL +48:081792593 01:51:29ITA1968
3438 CISTERNINO NICOLA SM35 +48:103282594 01:51:31ITA1985
5211 VILLANI DAVIDE FOREIGN +48:10- 01:51:31ITA2002
3497 TODESCHINI LUCA SM55 +48:101802595 01:51:31ITA1966
4601 FESTA ROVERA CRISTIANO SM50 PIETRO MICCA BIELLA +48:103242596 01:51:31ITA1974
1970 CILLUFFO MATTEO SM50 +48:113252597 01:51:32ITA1972
4607 OLIVIERI VINCENZO

SALVATORE
SM35 RUNCARD +48:133292598 01:51:33ITA1989

6488 VERREPT ARTHUR FOREIGN +48:13- 01:51:34GBR1999
6832 DE PIETRO PAOLO SM35 RUNCARD +48:143302599 01:51:35ITA1986
2262 BRUNO ROCCO SM50 RUNCARD +48:153262600 01:51:36SUI1971
3097 LIAM TOMKINSON FOREIGN +48:16- 01:51:37GBR1996
2321 NAVA ALESSANDRO SM45 +48:173022601 01:51:38ITA1977
2543 NOCE ANTONIO SM45 +48:173032602 01:51:38ITA1979
2835 HAJJI MOHAMMED FOREIGN +48:18- 01:51:39BEL2001
1912 FERRARI STEFANO SM50 RUNCARD +48:183272603 01:51:39ITA1974
2590 GIACOMELLI GINO SM65 +48:18162604 01:51:39ITA1959
2911 RINALDESI RAFFAELE SM45 +48:183042605 01:51:39ITA1976
2248 PORCACCHIA FEDERICO SM40 +48:183302606 01:51:39ITA1980
3314 CACCETTA LUCA SM +48:196262607 01:51:39ITA1998
2644 METRICO MARIA ELENA SF50 ATLETICA INTESA +48:20512608 01:51:41ITA1971
2672 BIANCHI SILVIA SF50 RUNNING STATION TEAM ASD +48:20522609 01:51:41ITA1972
5806 HARDEBERG ALVA FOREIGN +48:20- 01:51:41SWE2001
2780 GIBOUDOT HEIR LEONARDO SM45 RUNCARD +48:213052610 01:51:41ARG1977
1961 LOPEZ COUTO MIGUEL

ANGEL
SM35 RUNCARD +48:213312611 01:51:42ESP1989

2959 GEROMINO MASSIMO SM45 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +48:213062612 01:51:42ITA1977
2996 COLOSIO PAOLO SM +48:226272613 01:51:43ITA1994
4475 BOGDAN VIRGIL POPA FOREIGN +48:24- 01:51:45ROU1986
2048 CORNO CORRADO SM55 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA +48:261812614 01:51:47ITA1969
2250 MAERTENS GREGORY SM45 RUNCARD +48:273072615 01:51:48FRA1975
6791 BORGHI DANIELE SM35 RUNCARD +48:283322616 01:51:49ITA1987
4786 BEAUCHAMP NICOLE FOREIGN +48:28- 01:51:49CZE2006
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4877 ARAGON VARO ANTONIO FOREIGN +48:29- 01:51:50ESP1992
2695 LUZZINI DELMO GIUSEPPE SM55 RUNNERS LEGNANO SSD ARL +48:291822617 01:51:50ITA1968
4101 GOMAR GONZALEZ JOSE

ANTONIO
FOREIGN +48:29- 01:51:50ESP1994

4528 BARRANCO GILMAR FOREIGN +48:29- 01:51:50BRA1978
6744 BELLUZ MAURO RUGGERO SM60 RUNCARD +48:30672618 01:51:51ITA1963
6322 RE ITALO LOREDANO SM65 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +48:31172619 01:51:52ITA1955
1938 SALERNO LUCA SM50 RUNCARD +48:313282620 01:51:52ITA1972
2788 PINTUS MANUELA SF +48:311182621 01:51:52ITA1991
5969 COSMAO COLOMBINE FOREIGN +48:32- 01:51:53FRA2002
5483 WALKER REED FOREIGN +48:32- 01:51:53FRA2001
707 BARRESI ROSARIO SM RUNCARD +48:326282622 01:51:53ITA1990
103 BARRESI UMBERTO SM RUNCARD +48:326292623 01:51:53ITA1992
3487 BARTLETT NORA FOREIGN +48:32- 01:51:53USA2004
6067 LIEN MAREN SOGN FOREIGN +48:33- 01:51:54NOR1992
4836 MORO FILIPPO SM45 +48:333082624 01:51:54ITA1976
3006 GALIMBERTI FRANCESCA SF55 +48:3392625 01:51:54ITA1969
6785 BRANA' VINCENZO SM45 RUNCARD +48:343092626 01:51:55ITA1978
2327 DOMINICI LUCA SM35 +48:343332627 01:51:55ITA1989
4494 TÓTH ZSÓFIA FOREIGN +48:34- 01:51:55HUN2000
2816 DESCAMPS FREDERIC FOREIGN +48:34- 01:51:55FRA1976
5859 AGER WILDA FOREIGN +48:34- 01:51:55SWE2001
6881 ZANNI ROMAIN SM RUNCARD +48:356302628 01:51:56FRA1995
1568 CHERNYSH MARIIA SF45 +48:37712629 01:51:58ITA1978
5236 LEWIS GABBY FOREIGN +48:38- 01:51:59USA2004
6768 TREVISAN ANGELO SM35 RUNCARD +48:383342630 01:51:59ITA1986
2889 WEGERT LAUREEN FOREIGN +48:38- 01:51:59GER1997
4816 CASTOLDI STEFANO SM55 +48:401832631 01:52:00ITA1965
2208 BAGGI FEDERICA SF40 +48:40492632 01:52:00ITA1981
5889 KANTIM LUCA FOREIGN +48:40- 01:52:01GER2001
5863 MEANEY JAMES FOREIGN +48:40- 01:52:01GBR1988
6846 MCDAID CALLUM FOREIGN +48:40- 01:52:01ITA2002
5055 FREITAG NICO LOUIS FOREIGN +48:41- 01:52:02GER2003
1798 COLI PIERPAOLO SM35 RUNCARD +48:413352633 01:52:02ITA1988
5960 WNUK JAKUB FOREIGN +48:42- 01:52:03CZE1988
4714 DONAGEMMA FABRIZIO SM55 EUROATLETICA 2002 +48:431842634 01:52:04ITA1965
5756 BOTS MARKO FOREIGN +48:43- 01:52:04NED1997
4553 POYRAZ TUGAY FOREIGN +48:43- 01:52:04BEL1996
4483 VASQUEZ GARMENDIA

DIEGO
FOREIGN +48:43- 01:52:04VEN1990

5727 DU PLESSIS JOHANNES FOREIGN +48:44- 01:52:05NAM1973
2369 ROSSETTI MARINO SM65 G.S. MONTESTELLA +48:44182635 01:52:05ITA1955
2417 MANCA ENRICO SM50 +48:443292636 01:52:05ITA1971
6867 OGGERO SIMONA SF45 ATL. TUSCULUM +48:44722637 01:52:05ITA1975
3829 ASCIONE VINCENZO SM45 +48:453102638 01:52:06ITA1976
2815 BERETTA DAVIDE

GUGLIELMO
SM40 RUNCARD +48:463312639 01:52:07ITA1982

2880 AKHVERDIIEVA ALINA SF PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' +48:481192640 01:52:09ITA1992
5112 MOTTA TSHIRELETSO FOREIGN +48:49- 01:52:10BOT1982
2831 SHALA ENDRIT FOREIGN +48:49- 01:52:10BEL2001
3114 GIUSSANI EMANUELE SM55 RUNCARD +48:491852641 01:52:10ITA1965
1620 SIGGILLINO MICHELE SM50 GORILLAZ IRONTEAM SSDRL +48:493302642 01:52:10ITA1972
5576 HOLSTEIN HOLSTEINBORG

LAURA LEGENDEN SCHACK
FOREIGN +48:49- 01:52:10DEN1996

2415 UZUNOVA RALITSA SF40 RUNCARD +48:49502643 01:52:10BUL1983
5945 NIETO GOMORA MARIANA FOREIGN +48:50- 01:52:11MEX2003
7117 BEYKI DARIUS FOREIGN +48:50- 01:52:11GBR1998
4369 BIELLA FEDERICO SM45 URBAN RUNNERS +48:503112644 01:52:11ITA1977
2382 BANI DANIELA SF +48:501202645 01:52:11ITA1990
2036 ROCCA PAOLO GIUSEPPE SM55 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA +48:501862646 01:52:11ITA1969
6975 ALPI ROBERTA SF RUNCARD EPS +48:521212647 01:52:13ITA1990
7020 CERESI MARTINA SF RUNCARD +48:521222648 01:52:13ITA1999
2773 PENZA GABRIELLA SF50 +48:52532649 01:52:13ITA1972
6764 STEFANOLLI DANIELE SM RUNCARD +48:526312650 01:52:13ITA1999
6741 GALIMBERTI ALESSANDRA SF50 RUNCARD +48:52542651 01:52:13ITA1970
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3442 GHISOLFI DANIELE SM45 +48:533122652 01:52:14ITA1976
5157 HALL ISAAC FOREIGN +48:54- 01:52:14GBR1999
4556 VO DUC FOREIGN +48:54- 01:52:15AUS1976
2793 DE FILIPPIS RENATO SM55 RUNCARD +48:541872653 01:52:15ITA1969
3537 VAN STEEN ARTUUR FOREIGN +48:54- 01:52:15BEL2002
986 FORNASIER ELISA SF35 PIETRO MICCA BIELLA +48:54452654 01:52:15ITA1987
6952 MAFFIOLI MASSIMILIANO SM50 G.P. AVIS LOCATE DI TRIULZI +48:553312655 01:52:16ITA1973
1332 CASO GIOVANNI SM65 ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING +48:55192656 01:52:16ITA1955
1906 SBORGI NICOLO' SM RUNCARD +48:556322657 01:52:16ITA1994
1182 TIEGHI ANTONIO

COSTANTINO
SM50 RUNCARD +48:553322658 01:52:16ITA1972

3260 CAMILLI GIORGIO SM60 A.S.D. JUST RUN +48:56682659 01:52:17ITA1963
5356 MOTTINELLI CESARE SM +48:566332660 01:52:17ITA1999
1866 DOBROGODIN EVGENII FOREIGN +48:57- 01:52:18RUS1992
4866 OGA SCAFFARDI FOREIGN +48:58- 01:52:18ITA1999
4507 DEIVA SYLVAIN FOREIGN +48:58- 01:52:19FRA1994
2647 SOLINAS CARLA GIOVANNA

NICOL
SF55 ATLETICA INTESA +48:58102661 01:52:19ITA1969

1633 CARDINALE FRANCESCA SF35 +48:59462662 01:52:20ITA1987
4562 WOODS MATTHEW FOREIGN +48:59- 01:52:20GBR1985
2219 RIPAMONTI ROBERTO SM40 ASD AVIS OGGIONO +49:003322663 01:52:21ITA1981
2186 LENTI FABIO SM55 A.S.D. ACCADEMIATLETICA +49:001882664 01:52:21ITA1966
6963 OGLIARI ALESSIO PM UNA TRIATHLON TEAM ASD +49:00522665 01:52:21ITA2002
2116 PETTINATI MARCO SM55 +49:011892666 01:52:22ITA1969
2167 LENTINI LORENZO SM ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING +49:016342667 01:52:22ITA1996
1187 LATEMPA GIOVANNI SM55 COLLANA MARATHON NAPOLI +49:021902668 01:52:23ITA1966
3729 CROWLEY ELIZABETH FOREIGN +49:02- 01:52:23GBR1975
3603 FRENDINO MICHELE SM60 +49:02692669 01:52:23ITA1964
2079 ROSSI RENIER MICHELE SM RUNCARD +49:036352670 01:52:24ITA1993
903 MAISTRELLO LUCA SM35 +49:043362671 01:52:25ITA1985
6123 RIVERA ALCANTAR MARIA

FERNANDA
FOREIGN +49:04- 01:52:25MEX1998

2316 BRUE' JACOPO SM RUNCARD +49:056362672 01:52:26ITA1999
4747 STRETTI MAURO SM55 +49:051912673 01:52:26ITA1969
7012 ZAPPALA' SILVIA SF40 G.S. MONTESTELLA +49:05512674 01:52:26ITA1983
4484 JIMÉNEZ GARMENDIA

REINALDO
FOREIGN +49:05- 01:52:26VEN1985

4707 TUCCI GIUSEPPE SM +49:056372675 01:52:26ITA1999
2600 LATO EDOARDO SM ALZAIA NAVIGLIO RUNNERS +49:056382676 01:52:26ITA1991
5461 IBARRA GURIDI GORKA FOREIGN +49:06- 01:52:27FRA2004
3102 CHIODI CLAUDIO SM40 RUNCARD +49:063332677 01:52:27ITA1982
6870 NAVET AXELLE SF RUNCARD +49:061232678 01:52:27FRA2001
6066 LIEN MARTHE SOGN FOREIGN +49:06- 01:52:27NOR1992
4670 NEUKIRCHNER JULIA FOREIGN +49:07- 01:52:28AUT2000
4217 MAÑEZ ZURITA AGUSTI FOREIGN +49:08- 01:52:29ITA2003
1812 TELEKY BÉLA MATTHIAS FOREIGN +49:08- 01:52:29AUT1984
3338 PALETTI PIERPAOLO SM +49:096392679 01:52:30ITA2001
1915 CIPOLLA EUSTACCHIO

ANTONINO
SM55 RUNCARD +49:091922680 01:52:30ITA1967

4676 ZEHNER LOUISE FOREIGN +49:09- 01:52:30FRA2005
3289 LONGHI SABRINA SF +49:101242681 01:52:30ITA2001
2808 LEONARDI VIVIANA SF45 ATLETICA TIGERS +49:10732682 01:52:31ITA1978
5223 PARENTE BARBOSA BRUNO FOREIGN +49:11- 01:52:31FRA1998
1255 VARGAS VEGA CAROLINA SF RUNCARD +49:111252683 01:52:32COL1992
4100 JOSUE NICOLAS CORDERO FOREIGN +49:11- 01:52:32ECU2000
4704 DANNY SHAW FOREIGN +49:12- 01:52:33ITA1997
968 GENTA ENRICA SF G.P. AVIS PAVIA +49:141262684 01:52:34ITA1999
2204 NATALUCCI MAUD SF +49:141272685 01:52:35ITA2000
3564 PIROVANO FABIO SM50 +49:143332686 01:52:35ITA1972
6499 HOLMES RAYDAN FOREIGN +49:15- 01:52:35USA2004
3632 POLINI MASSIMO SM50 +49:153342687 01:52:36ITA1970
4568 GORET MARIE FOREIGN +49:15- 01:52:36FRA1998
4738 MARZELLA LORENZO SM60 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +49:15702688 01:52:36ITA1963
2437 VISCHETTI GIUSEPPE SM60 RUNCARD +49:16712689 01:52:37ITA1964
3239 BUSSOLA ALBERTO SM +49:166402690 01:52:37ITA1995
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3762 CARBONE LORENZO SM35 +49:173372691 01:52:38ITA1989
2813 PALATELLA MATTIA SM40 +49:173342692 01:52:38ITA1982
5706 REVIVO SHAUL FOREIGN +49:18- 01:52:38ISR1972
2681 PISANI LUCA SM +49:186412693 01:52:38ITA1999
1830 TELLINI ELENA SF45 ALZAIA NAVIGLIO RUNNERS +49:18742694 01:52:39ITA1978
5551 REDAL CYRIL FOREIGN +49:19- 01:52:39FRA1984
2541 DOE JOHN FOREIGN +49:20- 01:52:41NED1986
1847 CALABRO' SALVATORE SM60 PIETRO MICCA BIELLA +49:20722695 01:52:41ITA1962
2246 CAMPITELLI STEFANIA SF55 PIETRO MICCA BIELLA +49:20112696 01:52:41ITA1967
4192 PRIMAVERA DANIELE SM45 G.S. AVIS - SEREGNO +49:213132697 01:52:42ITA1977
119 CARRETTONI WALTER SM55 RUNNING SARONNO +49:211932698 01:52:42ITA1969
1954 DI GIUSTO MARCO SM45 RUNCARD +49:223142699 01:52:43ITA1975
2947 COLOMBI FABIO SM55 +49:221942700 01:52:43ITA1969
5906 MORGAN ROSS FOREIGN +49:22- 01:52:43GBR1991
4367 AMBROSINI VITALE SM55 URBAN RUNNERS +49:231952701 01:52:43ITA1967
3733 BOUTON CAMILLE FOREIGN +49:23- 01:52:44FRA2003
3734 LÉA LADEUIX FOREIGN +49:23- 01:52:44FRA2003
5729 LUKAVSKY LISA FOREIGN +49:23- 01:52:44AUT2001
5357 ORLANDI ALFREDO SM50 +49:243352702 01:52:45ITA1974
6164 CHAN WING YAN FIONA FOREIGN +49:24- 01:52:45HKG1975
5734 MAHESHKUMAR NEHA FOREIGN +49:24- 01:52:45GBR2001
1336 STUCCHI SARA PF RUNCARD +49:25122703 01:52:46ITA2002
4493 TORDJMAN KEVIN FOREIGN +49:26- 01:52:47FRA1990
6493 MURRAY ROB FOREIGN +49:26- 01:52:47USA1977
6828 SCHIATTARELLA GIOVANNI SM35 RUNCARD +49:273382704 01:52:48ITA1985
5817 WATSON RACHEL FOREIGN +49:29- 01:52:50GBR1981
4666 CAULT CORENTIN FOREIGN +49:29- 01:52:50FRA2003
6509 CRESCENZI DANIELE FOREIGN +49:29- 01:52:50ITA1985
6109 NICOLSON MARTIN FOREIGN +49:29- 01:52:50GBR1997
4516 ARAFE MYCHAEL FOREIGN +49:29- 01:52:50FRA1998
1281 CRESCENZI WALTER SM65 ALMOSTHERE ASD +49:29202705 01:52:50ITA1958
2573 LAUDISIO MARIACHIARA SF +49:291282706 01:52:50ITA1992
4828 PALUMBO CLAUDIA SF45 RUNCARD +49:30752707 01:52:51ITA1975
4903 SCHILLEMANS MARIE-

JOHANNA
FOREIGN +49:30- 01:52:51BEL2004

3002 MAZZOLINI PAOLA MARIA SF50 ATL. COLOGNO AL SERIO +49:32552708 01:52:52ITA1973
1852 BARBIERI GUIDO SM50 RUNNERS LEGNANO SSD ARL +49:323362709 01:52:53ITA1974
1944 HOLM GUNNAR FOREIGN +49:32- 01:52:53ISL1995
4902 FAES FLORENTIN FOREIGN +49:34- 01:52:55BEL1993
2109 AVANZINI ANDREA SM35 +49:373392710 01:52:58ITA1986
4742 QUARANTA ILARIA SF45 +49:38762711 01:52:59ITA1975
6440 MCCRUDDEN CLARE FOREIGN +49:38- 01:52:59IRL1994
3554 CARAVELLO FRANCESCA SF40 VIRTUS GROANE +49:38522712 01:52:59ITA1982
6316 RAGGI MARCO SM55 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +49:381962713 01:52:59ITA1968
6439 LUNDY GEMMA FOREIGN +49:39- 01:53:00IRL1994
1826 LANFRANCHI LUCA

ALESSANDRO
SM50 RUNCARD +49:393372714 01:53:00ITA1974

6740 SEGUINI GIORGIO SM RUNCARD +49:396422715 01:53:00ITA1999
2118 MARCHI GIANLUCA SM50 +49:413382716 01:53:02ITA1973
5703 KLIČIĆ LEJLA FOREIGN +49:42- 01:53:03SLO2002
4263 NARANJO MARIN NACHO FOREIGN +49:43- 01:53:03ESP1973
2951 TACCHINI ANDREA SM +49:446432717 01:53:05ITA2000
6789 SPINELLI FRANCESCO SM RUNCARD +49:446442718 01:53:05ITA2000
2796 CASPANI LARA SF40 TEAM ESP MENTECORPO +49:44532719 01:53:05ITA1980
3053 MASTROIORIO MAURO SM60 LA MICHETTA +49:45732720 01:53:05ITA1963
6209 NGOMBI ANDY FOREIGN +49:45- 01:53:06FRA1990
1095 PIAZZOLLA LUCA SM45 +49:453152721 01:53:06ITA1979
4515 ROCHE LENA FOREIGN +49:45- 01:53:06FRA1997
1372 BARELLI DANIELE SM55 +49:461972722 01:53:07ITA1966
4637 PICHERY MARIE-SORAYA FOREIGN +49:46- 01:53:07FRA1999
879 LA BARBERA PAOLO

ROBERTO
SM55 RUNCARD +49:471982723 01:53:08ITA1965

3535 RECROSIO STEFANO SM +49:476452724 01:53:08ITA1991
2579 CARROZZINI LUCA SM +49:476462725 01:53:08ITA1993
2909 FABBRETTI FILIPPO PM +49:47532726 01:53:08ITA2003
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5726 GAILLARD AUDRAN FOREIGN +49:48- 01:53:09BEL1986
5950 BARRETT MATTHEW FOREIGN +49:48- 01:53:09GBR2000
3012 CAPPELLINI MARCO SM60 RUNCARD +49:49742727 01:53:10ITA1960
4923 SALVADOR ALEXANDRE FOREIGN +49:49- 01:53:10POR1989
1953 DE GENNARO FRANCESCA SF35 DK RUNNERS MILANO +49:50472728 01:53:11ITA1988
6168 BOWEN WILL FOREIGN +49:50- 01:53:11USA2003
3070 CHEN BEN FOREIGN +49:50- 01:53:11CHN1985
5539 PASTURAL MATHILDE FOREIGN +49:50- 01:53:11FRA1999
2518 BALDICCHI SIMONE SM +49:516472729 01:53:12ITA1992
5658 UITHOF MAURITS FOREIGN +49:51- 01:53:12NED1999
6951 MEDINA TINOCO JULIO

CESAR
SM50 ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO +49:513392730 01:53:12PER1973

4804 ROMANELLO LUCA SM35 +49:513402731 01:53:12ITA1989
2984 MOREANO JORGE SM50 ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO +49:513402732 01:53:12ITA1971
2104 SASSAROLI UBALDO SM65 +49:52212733 01:53:13ITA1956
4509 GURY ROMANE FOREIGN +49:53- 01:53:13SUI1994
6726 ZOVATTO MARTA SF RUNCARD +49:531292734 01:53:14ITA1993
5353 VACCARINI GIOVANNI SM +49:546482735 01:53:15ITA1998
2877 MACCHI VIRGINIA SF +49:561302736 01:53:16ITA1999
3589 PATELLI FILIPPO SM +49:566492737 01:53:17ITA1993
3736 KENE DAVID FOREIGN +49:56- 01:53:17FRA1995
2525 GALLIGANI MATTEO SM50 +49:573412738 01:53:18ITA1973
2982 CALLERI MATTIA SM40 +49:573352739 01:53:18ITA1984
933 ANGELONI GIANLUCA SM +49:586502740 01:53:19ITA1997
5813 BUCHANAN ANAHI FOREIGN +49:59- 01:53:20PER2006
1426 UBIALI ALESSANDRO SM +50:006512741 01:53:21ITA1990
6983 POZZI EZIO SM60 P&C PODISMOECAZZEGGIO +50:01752742 01:53:22IRL1962
6068 TESDORPF PIL ANNA FOREIGN +50:02- 01:53:23DEN1995
5121 BRICEÑO MARIAGONZALA FOREIGN +50:02- 01:53:23VEN1995
6078 DRAPER KATIE FOREIGN +50:03- 01:53:24GBR1989
5122 LLINAS CARLOS FOREIGN +50:03- 01:53:24VEN1994
6195 VOJINOVIC DANIEL FOREIGN +50:03- 01:53:24GER2002
3220 PACCHIANI FRANCESCO SM +50:036522743 01:53:24ITA1999
5693 SANZ MARIA FOREIGN +50:03- 01:53:24ESP2000
5484 HOLM AGNES FOREIGN +50:04- 01:53:25DEN1999
5204 TORRES ALBA FOREIGN +50:04- 01:53:25ESP2003
2090 MARAZZINA FELICE SM50 +50:043422744 01:53:25ITA1972
4855 CAMPOS MARIO FOREIGN +50:04- 01:53:25ESP2002
6752 PIPPO FEDERICO SM40 RUNCARD +50:053362745 01:53:26ITA1981
1868 MARI MASSIMILIANO SM55 RUNCARD +50:051992746 01:53:26ITA1968
4179 BASSANETTI SILVIA SF60 ATL. LAMBRO MILANO +50:0542747 01:53:26ITA1964
3257 PINTUS LAURA SF45 GRUPPO PODISTI CIARLASCHI +50:06772748 01:53:27ITA1975
2702 CAMBRIANI ANDREA SM50 ATL. LAMBRO MILANO +50:073432749 01:53:28ITA1972
5233 PAISSEREAU CHRYSTENE FOREIGN +50:07- 01:53:28FRA1998
3769 PAGLIOTTO MASSIMO SM60 ASD RUNRIVIERARUN +50:08762750 01:53:29ITA1960
5215 MEKIDICHE MARINA FOREIGN +50:08- 01:53:29GER1994
5002 CONRAD TIMO JOACHIM FOREIGN +50:08- 01:53:29GER2000
6496 PARKS-GARCIA CASEY FOREIGN +50:09- 01:53:30USA1994
1634 LO MEO MAURIZIO SM55 TEAM ONDAVERDE A.S.D. +50:092002751 01:53:30ITA1969
5349 BERETTA SARA SF +50:091312752 01:53:30ITA1997
4847 GIL MARÍA TRINIDAD FOREIGN +50:10- 01:53:31ESP2001
4589 TOSELLI RAMONA SF35 +50:10482753 01:53:31ITA1987
2826 ANCELET JEAN FOREIGN +50:11- 01:53:32FRA2001
3636 NASSORO SABRINA SF +50:111322754 01:53:32ITA1992
3639 GALOTTI ALICE SF +50:111332755 01:53:32ITA1996
6341 GEUTEN MAXIME FOREIGN +50:11- 01:53:32BEL2004
5702 KLIČIĆ AJDA FOREIGN +50:12- 01:53:33SLO2002
6885 BACIU VICTOR SM45 RUNCARD +50:123162756 01:53:33FRA1975
4896 GRANDER JAKOB FOREIGN +50:13- 01:53:34AUT2000
4822 PICCO SILVIA SF50 G.P. AVIS PAVIA +50:13562757 01:53:34ITA1973
2244 MONZANI MICHELE SM50 ATL. E PODISTICA POL. +50:133442758 01:53:34ITA1973
2301 RE FILIPPO SM RUNCARD +50:146532759 01:53:35ITA1997
5243 CRAMPSEY LUKE FOREIGN +50:15- 01:53:35IRL2001
5247 QUINN MICHEAK FOREIGN +50:15- 01:53:35IRL2000
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1344 IULIANELLA LUCA SM35 ASD LAVORATORI INTESA +50:153412760 01:53:36ITA1988
3581 CORDANI VALENTINA SF40 GSBR +50:15542761 01:53:36ITA1983
5555 VUJOVIC DRAGICA FOREIGN +50:15- 01:53:36SRB1977
6487 CONCANNON CIARAN FOREIGN +50:15- 01:53:36GBR2000
2649 BIANCHI GIOVANNI SM35 CORRO ERGO SUM RUNNERS +50:163422762 01:53:37ITA1989
3721 SACCHI MARTINA SF35 GSBR +50:16492763 01:53:37ITA1989
6734 ASCHBERGER KARIN SF55 RUNCARD +50:17122764 01:53:38AUT1967
2728 MENAFOGLIO PAOLO

EUGENIO
SM40 ALZAIA NAVIGLIO RUNNERS +50:173372765 01:53:38ITA1983

7018 DENARO GIOVANNI SM50 +50:173452766 01:53:38ITA1973
5653 STEWART KATRINA FOREIGN +50:17- 01:53:38GBR1990
1913 MARAGLIANO MATTEO SM RUNCARD +50:176542767 01:53:38ITA1999
4350 NIGRO SABRINA SF50 +50:18572768 01:53:39ITA1974
1888 TADINI SILVIA SF RUNCARD +50:181342769 01:53:39ITA1993
2152 VETTI FEDERICO SM40 +50:193382770 01:53:39ITA1981
6965 VIGANO' MARIAGRAZIA SF50 UNA TRIATHLON TEAM ASD +50:20582771 01:53:41ITA1974
3877 CALIFANO ELENA SF TITANS TEAM NOCERA UMBRA +50:201352772 01:53:41ITA1999
5761 VOROBYEV GLEB FOREIGN +50:21- 01:53:42FRA1995
2391 PERLETTI ANDREA SM +50:226552773 01:53:43ITA1995
2016 PERLETTI SILVIA SF +50:221362774 01:53:43ITA1994
3703 MASSIRONI LUCA SM +50:226562775 01:53:43ITA1992
4996 DEME GYÖNGYI FOREIGN +50:23- 01:53:44HUN1998
2763 LODIGIANI LORENZO SM +50:246572776 01:53:45ITA1995
4953 SUNER LUIS FOREIGN +50:25- 01:53:45ESP1978
5941 MUENCH LUCAS FOREIGN +50:25- 01:53:46GER2001
5764 AGHA ALAA FOREIGN +50:26- 01:53:47ISR1985
5619 LANGMAYER JAKUB FOREIGN +50:27- 01:53:48CZE1993
2158 BELTRAMINI MARCO

GIOVANNI
SM50 IN SPORT SRL SSD +50:273462777 01:53:48ITA1971

6418 HEISER HENRIKE FOREIGN +50:28- 01:53:49GER1995
6379 BERTHET YANIS FOREIGN +50:28- 01:53:49FRA2002
6413 ROQUE TIMOTHEY FOREIGN +50:29- 01:53:49FRA2000
6040 DIAB INÈS FOREIGN +50:29- 01:53:49FRA2000
5661 KAPLAN-DAMARY NAOMI FOREIGN +50:29- 01:53:50ISR1984
6229 HANNAH CHRISTI FOREIGN +50:30- 01:53:51GBR1999
6629 BRUNET ENRICO SM RUNCARD +50:306582778 01:53:51ITA1995
1257 BALDUZZI CARLO FELICE SM RUNCARD +50:306592779 01:53:51ITA1993
3317 CANTELLO SVEVA SF +50:311372780 01:53:52ITA1999
2274 LOCATELLI MARTINA SF +50:311382781 01:53:52ITA1999
4823 CALLEGARI ANNA SF45 G.P. AVIS PAVIA +50:31782782 01:53:52ITA1977
6206 MAGALOVA NINA FOREIGN +50:33- 01:53:53SVK2003
1984 BELOVSKI SASHO FOREIGN +50:33- 01:53:54MKD1982
3274 RASTRO FEDERICA SF A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS TEAM +50:331392783 01:53:54ITA1992
3440 GIANNOTTA LEONARDO SM40 +50:333392784 01:53:54ITA1982
6382 MORISOT ROSE FOREIGN +50:33- 01:53:54FRA2002
3273 RASTRO SALVATORE SM55 A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS TEAM +50:332012785 01:53:54ITA1967
5892 WINSLOW JOSEPH FOREIGN +50:35- 01:53:56GBR2006
3863 ALIOTTI ELENA SF +50:351402786 01:53:56ITA1992
2774 SLAVICH MASSIMO SM40 +50:353402787 01:53:56ITA1982
6235 LOGE SIMON FOREIGN +50:36- 01:53:57NOR2001
5804 SMITH KATHRINE FOREIGN +50:37- 01:53:58DEN1999
672 DE ZAN LUCA GIOVANNI SM50 RUNCARD +50:373472788 01:53:58ITA1974
4936 ANDRES MORA FOREIGN +50:38- 01:53:59COL1991
2148 GUARENE MARCO SM40 +50:383412789 01:53:59ITA1983
2694 BIANCHI CLAUDIO SM50 +50:383482790 01:53:59ITA1974
3120 GUALCO VALERIO SM40 AZALAI A.S.D. +50:403422791 01:54:01ITA1981
2653 SIRONI STEFANO SM50 KOASS MILANO SSARL +50:413492792 01:54:02ITA1970
2901 RIZZI GABRIELE FOREIGN +50:41- 01:54:02GER1999
2640 SIRONI NICCOLÒ SM RUNCARD +50:426602793 01:54:03ITA2001
6703 SAVCIUC SERGIU SM40 ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO +50:423432794 01:54:03MDA1982
4537 HERNÁNDEZ MONTES

ARTURO J
FOREIGN +50:42- 01:54:03ESP1985

1721 GAIDAENCO SERGIU SM40 RUNCARD +50:423442795 01:54:03MOL1982
2519 LOVECCHIO GIANMARCO SM +50:436612796 01:54:04ITA1991
5259 KRČMÁŘ MARTIN FOREIGN +50:44- 01:54:05CZE1978
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4838 DESBRE MÉLANIE FOREIGN +50:44- 01:54:05ITA2003
4183 TURI GAETANO SM45 ATL. LAMBRO MILANO +50:443172797 01:54:05ITA1976
4629 MORERE CLEMENCE FOREIGN +50:45- 01:54:06FRA2003
3766 VACCARONO FABIO

DOMENICO
SM50 RUNCARD +50:463502798 01:54:07ITA1971

3331 GERETTO ANDREA SM35 AZALAI A.S.D. +50:463432799 01:54:07ITA1987
6651 VEZZOSI PAOLO SM35 RUNCARD +50:473442800 01:54:07ITA1985
2613 NOBILE FRANCESCO SM70 POL. MONFORTESE RUNNING +50:4852801 01:54:08ITA1954
6771 FARNARARO ANTONIO SM55 RUNCARD +50:482022802 01:54:09ITA1965
4517 ROMAGOSA ANA FOREIGN +50:48- 01:54:09PAN2003
2721 ARCURI GAETANO SM40 POL. UNICREDIT +50:483452803 01:54:09ITA1984
2956 GENCARELLI ALESSANDRO SM45 +50:483182804 01:54:09ITA1976
6893 SAVELLI EDOUARD SM50 RUNCARD +50:493512805 01:54:10FRA1971
6243 FAVRE DIMITRI FOREIGN +50:49- 01:54:10SUI2004
2192 FORMIA EDOARDO SM +50:506622806 01:54:11ITA1993
2474 RUSSO CHANTAL SF40 +50:51552807 01:54:12ITA1982
1949 FRANCAVILLA VITO SM50 C.U.S. PARMA +50:523522808 01:54:13ITA1972
4940 WILLIAMSON SAM FOREIGN +50:52- 01:54:13IRL2000
6751 SASSONE GIAN LUCA SM50 A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS +50:523532809 01:54:13ITA1971
2265 DOLCE CLAUDIA SF45 ATLETICA TIGERS +50:53792810 01:54:14ITA1977
2914 FACCIO DAVIDE SM45 +50:533192811 01:54:14ITA1975
4231 SVERZELLATI NICOLA SM50 G.P. CASALESE +50:533542812 01:54:14ITA1974
2264 PODDA LAURA SF40 G.A.P. SARONNO +50:53562813 01:54:14ITA1980
2941 VASI ALESSANDRO SM +50:546632814 01:54:15ITA1992
622 ARRIGONI LUCA SM40 ELLE ERRE ASD +50:553462815 01:54:15ITA1984
3445 PASSAVANTI ROSANNA SF +50:551412816 01:54:16ITA1990
3680 MURGUIA BARRIOS

SANTIAGO
SM35 RUNCARD +50:553452817 01:54:16ESP1985

2700 TOMASI ALESSANDRO SM45 +50:563202818 01:54:17ITA1976
2515 BASSANI ELIO SM60 +50:56772819 01:54:17ITA1961
5354 ULYSSE HA THUC FOREIGN +50:57- 01:54:18FRA2004
6747 FAVARETTO NICOLA SM35 RUNNING TEAM MESTRE +50:573462820 01:54:18ITA1985
6143 TOJNER LOUISA FOREIGN +50:57- 01:54:18AUT2004
6018 ÖSTERVALL ALBIN FOREIGN +50:57- 01:54:18SWE1999
4706 RUSSO LUCIANO SM35 +50:583472821 01:54:19ITA1987
5942 LE NÉEL ENORA FOREIGN +50:58- 01:54:19FRA2002
6434 HENNING EVA FOREIGN +50:59- 01:54:20IRL2001
4427 ROTA LUIGI SM50 +51:003552822 01:54:21ITA1972
5439 VALVERDE BLANCO CLARA FOREIGN +51:00- 01:54:21FRA1996
4956 ALBRECHT SEBASTIAN FOREIGN +51:00- 01:54:21GER2004
5507 ERIKNAUER MAGNUS FOREIGN +51:00- 01:54:21FRA2000
2991 GIOVANELLI MATTIA SM +51:036642823 01:54:23ITA1991
5788 CORREA JOSE FOREIGN +51:04- 01:54:25CHI1991
2065 PALMISANO MARIO SM45 +51:043212824 01:54:25ITA1978
2054 PALMISANO MANUELA SF45 LBM SPORT TEAM +51:04802825 01:54:25ITA1976
2339 BERETTA PAOLO SM40 G.P. AVIS PAVIA +51:043472826 01:54:25ITA1980
6855 CHAMEY ALESSANDRO SM50 RUNCARD +51:053562827 01:54:26ITA1974
3156 SABUDA TOMASZ FOREIGN +51:05- 01:54:26POL1991
2727 BERTOLOTTI GUIDO ENRICO

RAFFAELE
SM60 ATLETICA CINISELLO +51:05782828 01:54:26ITA1961

3494 MARÍN SÁNCHEZ SAMUEL FOREIGN +51:06- 01:54:27ESP2004
666 MELLA LIVIO GIUSEPPE SM50 RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D. +51:063572829 01:54:27ITA1971
5660 AVIV SHARON FOREIGN +51:07- 01:54:28ISR1982
3342 VITIELLO MATTEO SM +51:076652830 01:54:28ITA2000
3768 DI BUONO NICOLA SM40 RUNCARD +51:083482831 01:54:29ITA1981
2190 SORESINI GIULIA SF +51:081422832 01:54:29ITA1997
2231 MAZO OSCOZ MARIA SF RUNCARD +51:091432833 01:54:30ESP1998
5588 SMITH DALE FOREIGN +51:09- 01:54:30GBR1997
5715 PALANISAMY KAVIN FOREIGN +51:09- 01:54:30IND1993
2830 CAVALLARO DANIELE

MARIA
SM35 VERDE PISELLO GROUP +51:103482834 01:54:30ITA1986

2480 RUBAN LYNN FOREIGN +51:11- 01:54:31RSA1988
2281 MARCUCCI PINOLI FABRIZIO SM55 ATL.'BANCA DI PESARO'C. +51:112032835 01:54:32ITA1969
5966 DÍAZ MARIANA FOREIGN +51:11- 01:54:32ARG1996
2031 MOTTA ENRICO SM40 +51:123492836 01:54:32ITA1981
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2820 MENESES ALEJANDRO FOREIGN +51:12- 01:54:32ESP1991
1810 RICCHI GIANLUCA SM RHO TRIATHLON CLUB +51:126662837 01:54:33ITA1991
2692 LAGRAVINESE ANDREA

GIUSEPPE
SM50 G.P. AVIS LOCATE DI TRIULZI +51:123582838 01:54:33ITA1974

2531 DETTI ALESSANDRO SM +51:146672839 01:54:35ITA1998
4551 GRYNBERG ANA FOREIGN +51:14- 01:54:35BRA2004
4552 GRYNBERG JOAO FOREIGN +51:14- 01:54:35BRA2002
2286 MARANI PAOLO SM50 RUNNERS LEGNANO SSD ARL +51:153592840 01:54:36ITA1973
6138 MCLEAN DAVID FOREIGN +51:15- 01:54:36GBR2000
2285 MARANDO MIRTA SF50 RUNNERS LEGNANO SSD ARL +51:15592841 01:54:36ITA1972
2424 MASSARI DARIO SM +51:156682842 01:54:36ITA1990
3387 TERZAGHI MARTA SF40 G.A.P. SARONNO +51:16572843 01:54:37ITA1981
6032 PAGE DONNA FOREIGN +51:16- 01:54:37GBR1975
2921 CUCCHI FREDERICK SM70 CIRC.CANOTTIERI TEVERE +51:1662844 01:54:37GBR1952
2570 CAGLIERI ANDREA SM45 +51:183222845 01:54:38ITA1975
6600 DEL PRETE FRANCESCA SF40 RUNCARD +51:18582846 01:54:39ITA1983
4829 PARATORE EMANUELE SM +51:186692847 01:54:39ITA1999
2055 MAZZILLI STEFANIA SF60 GORILLAZ IRONTEAM SSDRL +51:1852848 01:54:39ITA1964
1904 NICCOLI JACOPO SM CORRERE OLTRE ASD +51:186702849 01:54:39ITA1991
6759 VALENTE RITA SF50 GORILLAZ IRONTEAM SSDRL +51:18602850 01:54:39ITA1974
5433 SIMOZA LEON BRIAN

ALEXANDER
FOREIGN +51:18- 01:54:39ARG1991

1525 MARCHIONNI FABIO SM35 +51:183492851 01:54:39ITA1987
2046 JOSEPH ELLIOTT FOREIGN +51:19- 01:54:40GBR1996
6390 SABOUR ELALAOUI HICHAM FOREIGN +51:19- 01:54:40FRA1975
2718 BORGNO ALBERTO SM45 I SENTIERI DEI GATTI +51:203232852 01:54:41ITA1978
5045 KELLIE PIZZOFERRO FOREIGN +51:21- 01:54:42GBR1994
1960 MAGLIONE MARCO SM40 +51:213502853 01:54:42ITA1982
7002 MUNARON MARCO SM55 G.S. AVIS - SEREGNO +51:212042854 01:54:42ITA1966
2328 MILANO MATTEO SM35 +51:223502855 01:54:43ITA1989
4821 COEN ANDREA SM60 +51:23792856 01:54:43ITA1963
6412 HELLIER DU VERNEUIL

GREGOIRE
FOREIGN +51:23- 01:54:44FRA2000

3878 SPAGNOLI SIMONE PM RAPTORS MILANO SRL SSD +51:24542857 01:54:45ITA2002
5574 OSWALD FREDERIQUE FOREIGN +51:24- 01:54:45FRA1974
4585 VALLS SARA FOREIGN +51:25- 01:54:46ESP1993
1886 BINDA MADDALENA SF RUNCARD +51:251442858 01:54:46ITA1995
5762 ERVYN LAETITIA FOREIGN +51:25- 01:54:46LUX1995
6823 SEGAGNI GIOVANNI SM55 RUNCARD EPS +51:252052859 01:54:46ITA1965
6541 ZUCCHETTI ANDREA SM50 SPORTS CLUB MELEGNANO +51:253602860 01:54:46ITA1974
5384 AUBRECHT DAVID FOREIGN +51:26- 01:54:47FRA1996
2166 BISTONDI DANIELE SM40 ASD ATLETICA TRECATE +51:263512861 01:54:47ITA1982
5136 SANCHEZ MARIA ROSARIO FOREIGN +51:26- 01:54:47ESP1971
2687 BEOLCHINI TOMMASO SM55 +51:272062862 01:54:48ITA1968
4813 CAPITUMMINO GIUSEPPE SM55 G.S. MONTESTELLA +51:272072863 01:54:48ITA1968
5797 MCCARTHY HANNAH FOREIGN +51:27- 01:54:48IRL1996
3118 BORDIN GIULIO JM RUNCARD +51:28132864 01:54:49ITA2005
5385 PLEVOVÁ BARBORA FOREIGN +51:28- 01:54:49FRA1996
2280 PEREGO MASSIMILIANO SM45 +51:283242865 01:54:49ITA1975
5359 GASLINI EMILIO SM55 +51:292082866 01:54:50ITA1969
2256 MUTI SCHUENEMANN

GIOVANNA ELSA UTE
SF RUNCARD +51:291452867 01:54:50ITA1996

3708 PRINETTI GIOVANNI SM55 +51:292092868 01:54:50ITA1966
4806 CONTRASTINI GIORGIO SM50 +51:293612869 01:54:50ITA1970
6762 MEGNA ANTONIO SM50 RUNCARD +51:293622870 01:54:50ITA1971
2271 SALIERNO GAIA

FORTUNATA
SF35 DK RUNNERS MILANO +51:29502871 01:54:50ITA1987

3429 OHAZURUIKE NNAWUIHE
LUCA

SM40 G.A.P. SARONNO +51:313522872 01:54:51ITA1980

2886 CONCI GIULIA SF +51:311462873 01:54:52ITA1991
6947 MAZZETTI ANGELO SM RUNCARD +51:316712874 01:54:52ITA1991
1805 BELOTTI ANNA SF60 RUNCARD +51:3162875 01:54:52ITA1964
2334 BURZI ALBERTO SM50 +51:323632876 01:54:53ITA1970
2172 FUMAGALLI PIETRO SM +51:326722877 01:54:53ITA1994
3236 BUSNELLI GABRIELLA SF50 RUNNING SARONNO +51:32612878 01:54:53ITA1974
3823 FRANCO MAURIZIO SM45 RUNCARD +51:353252879 01:54:55ITA1979
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4746 SCARPA ALESSANDRO SM40 +51:353532880 01:54:55ITA1980
4576 CHEREAU KARL FOREIGN +51:35- 01:54:55FRA1974
807 DAHIR SAMATAR FOREIGN +51:35- 01:54:56GBR1976
2823 DE MARCO MAURO SM55 ASD 'LIBERI PODISTI +51:362102881 01:54:57ITA1965
3654 RIVOLTA SILVIA GIULIANA SF50 RUNNING SARONNO +51:36622882 01:54:57ITA1973
2457 PAOLETTI ANDREA SM55 +51:372112883 01:54:58ITA1965
789 CAVIGLIA LUCA SM50 PODISTICA SAVONESE +51:383642884 01:54:59ITA1971
2033 VALSECCHI MARIA

RAFFAELLA
SF65 ALZAIA NAVIGLIO RUNNERS +51:3812885 01:54:59ITA1959

2498 DI RAFFAELE ANTONIO SM50 ASD PODISTICA FRATTESE +51:383652886 01:54:59ITA1974
5496 FRESSENCOURT CAMILLE FOREIGN +51:38- 01:54:59FRA2004
4407 EROS ISTVAN FOREIGN +51:38- 01:54:59HUN1974
6465 BOADAS JORDI FOREIGN +51:39- 01:55:00ESP1997
6282 TACCANI FRANCESCA IDA

GABRIELLA
SF50 RUNCARD EPS +51:39632887 01:55:00ITA1970

5474 CLAMENS LOU FOREIGN +51:40- 01:55:01FRA2001
6285 SIBILIA ANTONIO SM50 URBAN RUNNERS +51:403662888 01:55:01ITA1973
6115 ALVANTAR MIGUEL FOREIGN +51:41- 01:55:02MEX1985
3575 BORDOGNA MARIO CARLO SM60 RUNCARD +51:41802889 01:55:02ITA1964
4722 BERTUCCI ALESSANDRO SM50 +51:423672890 01:55:03ITA1974
1910 DEGIOVANNI ROBERTO SM65 RUNCARD +51:42222891 01:55:03ITA1959
2939 GIANOLI CHRISTIAN SM45 +51:423262892 01:55:03ITA1976
2430 MURETTI ALESSIO SM45 +51:433272893 01:55:04ITA1977
1985 SACCO CHIARA SF35 +51:43512894 01:55:04ITA1988
3017 TYUTINA ANASTASIA FOREIGN +51:44- 01:55:05RUS1998
3001 KAPACINSKAITE ALDONA SF RUNCARD +51:441472895 01:55:05LTU1990
2577 GAGGERO ELISA SF ASD ZENA RUNNERS +51:441482896 01:55:05ITA1990
5601 MIKLAS PAVEL FOREIGN +51:45- 01:55:05SVK1982
3393 MANIERO MIRCO SM RUNNING TEAM MESTRE +51:456732897 01:55:06ITA1990
5473 MILAIR MARGAUX FOREIGN +51:46- 01:55:07FRA2000
2706 PIRROTTI FERDINANDO

MARIO
SM50 LA MICHETTA +51:463682898 01:55:07ITA1974

3213 IRACE IGNAZIO SM50 +51:463692899 01:55:07ITA1974
2875 ARMELLONI MARTINA SF +51:461492900 01:55:07ITA1996
7121 REY ALEJANDRO FOREIGN +51:47- 01:55:08FRA1999
2517 DE ANGELIS GIOVANNI SM35 RUNCARD +51:473512901 01:55:08ITA1987
1597 RIETBERG MAURITS FOREIGN +51:47- 01:55:08NED2003
6984 DEL RE CHIARA SF50 RUNCARD +51:48642902 01:55:09ITA1974
2676 FERRARI DAVID SM40 LA MICHETTA +51:483542903 01:55:09ITA1980
5084 SELMO DA CRUZ FOREIGN +51:49- 01:55:10SUI1991
2575 BRUNETTO LUCA SM50 +51:503702904 01:55:11ITA1973
3684 BAR ISAAC RAPHAEL SM50 POL. UNICREDIT +51:503712905 01:55:11POR1971
5783 CHURCH WILLIAM FOREIGN +51:51- 01:55:12GBR1997
1157 GOZZINI RICCARDO SM40 +51:513552906 01:55:12ITA1983
5066 IHADJARENE KACI FOREIGN +51:51- 01:55:12ALG2001
5594 GADD DAVID FOREIGN +51:52- 01:55:13GBR1999
1806 DE LUCIA MAURIZIO SM65 RUNCARD +51:52232907 01:55:13ITA1956
5301 MILLER RUSSELL FOREIGN +51:52- 01:55:13GBR1971
2482 RUSSO GABRIELLA SF50 A.S. CANTURINA POL. S. +51:52652908 01:55:13ITA1971
6077 KOSAKOV SERIK FOREIGN +51:53- 01:55:13KGZ1998
2461 ACOSTA ANGELO SM40 +51:543562909 01:55:15ITA1983
759 GALLI ELISABETTA SF50 VIRTUS GROANE +51:55662910 01:55:15ITA1971
3174 GENNARI IRENE SF +51:551502911 01:55:16ITA1991
4636 ESCRIBANO COLOMINAS

ALVARO
FOREIGN +51:55- 01:55:16ESP1979

1968 CACACI DAVIDE SM45 +51:573282912 01:55:18ITA1976
3551 TONIZZO ANNA SF +51:571512913 01:55:18ITA1994
4258 REDONDO BILBAO GAIZKA FOREIGN +51:58- 01:55:19ESP1983
3186 PERELLI ROCCO SOFIA SF ATLETICA MENEGHINA +51:581522914 01:55:19ITA2000
4110 HOLST JUHL METTE FOREIGN +51:58- 01:55:19DEN1996
6023 LITANI HAIM FOREIGN +51:59- 01:55:20GBR1974
6441 SHOSHAN ARIEL FOREIGN +51:59- 01:55:20ISR1965
2134 MARCUCCI GIULIA SF RUNNERS LEGNANO SSD ARL +52:001532915 01:55:21ITA1995
4627 MATANO GUIDO SM50 +52:013722916 01:55:21ITA1972
6176 PFANNEBECKER ANTON FOREIGN +52:01- 01:55:22GER2001
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2162 PLEBANI PIERLUIGI SM45 +52:023292917 01:55:22ITA1975
5035 GRAF VON KROCKOW

SEVERIN
FOREIGN +52:03- 01:55:24GER2005

3488 ALVAREZ JARAMILLO
GABRIELA

FOREIGN +52:03- 01:55:24COL2003

6738 SCIARTILLI MICHELANGELO SM35 RUNCARD +52:043522918 01:55:25ITA1988
4146 VALDES ROJAS ANA PAULA FOREIGN +52:04- 01:55:25MEX1998
2900 BOSSI ANDREA SM50 RUNCARD +52:043732919 01:55:25ITA1974
2062 ZOPPOLATO MAURIZIO

PIERO
SM55 RUNCARD +52:052122920 01:55:26ITA1967

2238 ARENA BARTOLO SM55 +52:052132921 01:55:26ITA1967
3628 GHEZZI GIORGIO SM40 +52:063572922 01:55:27ITA1981
5013 GREVEN EVA FOREIGN +52:06- 01:55:27GER1999
2725 FUMAGALLI MARCO SM40 +52:063582923 01:55:27ITA1984
833 PONTOGLIO ALESSANDRO SM ZEROTRENTA TRIATHLON +52:066742924 01:55:27ITA1996
4832 GIUGNI GIACOMO SM +52:066752925 01:55:27ITA1997
1839 CHARIF NADIA SF RUNCARD +52:071542926 01:55:28ITA1992
2146 CIOTTI CLAUDIO SM50 +52:073742927 01:55:28ITA1971
832 CIRILLO DAVIDE SM RUNCARD +52:076762928 01:55:28ITA1997
2419 RONCHETTI STEFANO SM50 +52:083752929 01:55:29ITA1972
3454 DAMIA CARLO MARIA SM RUNCARD +52:086772930 01:55:29ITA1993
6350 LATHAM BOO FOREIGN +52:08- 01:55:29GBR1999
3431 FARUOLO ANTONIO SM45 LUCANI FREE RUNNERS +52:093302931 01:55:30ITA1975
2662 PATRINI ROBERTO SM50 S.CLUB LIB. SESTO +52:103762932 01:55:31ITA1972
5466 LEGOUY CÉSAIRE FOREIGN +52:10- 01:55:31FRA1999
2711 SUMMA ALESSANDRO SM GSBR +52:106782933 01:55:31ITA1996
7104 ABERCROMBIE GAVIN FOREIGN +52:11- 01:55:32GBR1976
2712 COLANTONI RICCARDO SM GSBR +52:126792934 01:55:33ITA1998
3193 SUTERA NOEMI SF55 RUNSMILE ASD +52:12132935 01:55:33ITA1968
6769 LONGO MAURO SM55 RUNNER VARESE +52:122142936 01:55:33ITA1965
6260 MAURI ROBERTA SF55 ASD AVIS OGGIONO +52:12142937 01:55:33ITA1969
5083 WEHREN LAURA FOREIGN +52:13- 01:55:34SUI1990
6770 PATRUNO PIERANTONIO SM50 SPARTACUS TRIATHLONLECCO +52:133772938 01:55:34ITA1970
2423 PELENGHI STEFANO SM55 TOP TRAINING ASD +52:132152939 01:55:34ITA1968
2442 VILLA JACOPO GIOVANNI SM35 RUNCARD +52:143532940 01:55:35ITA1985
1969 GARIMBERTI PAOLO SM55 ASD PODISTI S.GIORGIO D +52:142162941 01:55:35ITA1967
4650 SERRURE DORINE FOREIGN +52:14- 01:55:35FRA2002
4235 BORDONI LUCA ALBERTO SM40 RUNCARD +52:143592942 01:55:35ITA1981
1894 TESTINO ANTONIO SM RUNCARD +52:146802943 01:55:35ITA2000
2304 FUMAGALLI ALBERTO SM60 +52:15812944 01:55:36ITA1961
4433 MALNATI MARCO

DOMENICO
SM VARESE TRIATHLON S.B.R. +52:156812945 01:55:36ITA2001

2754 PINTUS FRANCESCO
JACOPO

SM RUNCARD +52:156822946 01:55:36ITA1995

4797 MAGNATI FRANCESCO SM50 +52:163782947 01:55:37ITA1970
3329 ROCCA SERENA SF40 POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE +52:16592948 01:55:37ITA1982
3892 DESIDERIO MANUELA SF40 LAGUNA RUNNING SSD SRL +52:18602949 01:55:39ITA1980
3184 EMANUELE ANAIS SF +52:191552950 01:55:40ITA2000
2759 MILELLA NICOLA SM +52:206832951 01:55:41ITA1992
2847 MEREGALLI JONATHAN SM35 +52:213542952 01:55:42ITA1987
4710 IELMINI DANIELE SM50 +52:223792953 01:55:43ITA1970
2745 MAFFIOLI CHRISTOPHER SM ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI +52:226842954 01:55:43ITA1997
6125 JAMES THEODORE FOREIGN +52:23- 01:55:44GBR1997
2564 DI DOMENICO GIUSEPPE SM50 ASD GLI AMICI DI MARCELLO +52:233802955 01:55:44ITA1972
2955 COFONE ANGELO SM45 +52:233312956 01:55:44ITA1978
1977 ROMAIRONE GIULIA SF +52:251562957 01:55:46ITA1991
3293 BONAMICO ELENA SF +52:251572958 01:55:46ITA1991
3875 ERRIU ELEONORA SF RUNCARD +52:251582959 01:55:46ITA1992
4355 PINI STEFANO SM55 MARATHON CLUB SEVESO +52:262172960 01:55:47ITA1968
5429 FILLEUR AURÉLIE FOREIGN +52:26- 01:55:47FRA1987
4602 MENEGHETTI MATTIA FOREIGN +52:26- 01:55:47ITA1999
2191 PINNA LIVIO SM60 +52:26822961 01:55:47ITA1961
5361 MORABITO MARCO ANDREA SM40 RUNCARD +52:273602962 01:55:47ITA1983
5741 KALETKA DARIUSZ FOREIGN +52:27- 01:55:48POL1960
3496 RAITERI LUCA SM35 +52:273552963 01:55:48ITA1988
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3318 BOUNAMEAUX LOUIS FOREIGN +52:29- 01:55:50SUI2004
2621 PIOVELLA MARCO SM40 +52:303612964 01:55:50ITA1984
6736 AGNUSDEI GIUSEPPE SM55 EUROATLETICA 2002 +52:312182965 01:55:51ITA1968
3536 CONTI MASSIMO SM65 VERDE PISELLO GROUP +52:31242966 01:55:52ITA1959
3726 DAI QI SF35 ATL. PAVESE +52:31522967 01:55:52CHN1989
2278 VALSECCHI MARCO SM40 AMATORI SPORT ASD +52:333622968 01:55:54ITA1980
1509 CROTTI LUCA SM50 +52:333812969 01:55:54ITA1970
3175 PAGLIA STEFANO SM35 +52:343562970 01:55:55ITA1989
2372 CICALINI GIULIO SM35 +52:343572971 01:55:55ITA1988
5916 AARNES MARTINE FOREIGN +52:35- 01:55:56NOR2002
3835 GASPARRO GIUSEPPE

SIMONE
SM40 RUNCARD +52:353632972 01:55:56ITA1983

1153 BANCI FABRIZIO SM60 POL. UNICREDIT +52:35832973 01:55:56ITA1964
4934 CERRO SERRANO MIRIAM FOREIGN +52:36- 01:55:57ESP1977
4506 ORTIZ FRESNEDA

FRANCISCO JAVIER
FOREIGN +52:36- 01:55:57ESP1978

3693 TIBILETTI CHIARA SF45 +52:39812974 01:56:00ITA1976
3881 PREZIOSA MARCO

EMANUELE
SM35 RUNCARD +52:393582975 01:56:00ITA1985

5182 HOLE INGER ANE FOREIGN +52:39- 01:56:00NOR1987
2252 CLERICI MATTEO SM40 +52:403642976 01:56:01ITA1981
6501 STASSEN PUCK FOREIGN +52:40- 01:56:01NED2000
2890 MARTINA GULINO FOREIGN +52:41- 01:56:01ITA1997
3427 DANI LORENZO SM45 ASD TRIATHLON PAVESE +52:413322977 01:56:01ITA1976
3231 VERNOCCHI DANIELE

CARLO
SM RUNCARD +52:416852978 01:56:02ITA1993

139 MERALDI LUCA ALBERTO SM45 RUNCARD +52:413332979 01:56:02ITA1975
2500 TAIANA CHIARA SF +52:421592980 01:56:03ITA1991
1854 PREATONI LUCAS SM35 RUNCARD +52:423592981 01:56:03ITA1985
2501 ZENI FRANCESCO SM +52:426862982 01:56:03ITA1993
6863 BATUNGBACAL RIC ROWELL SM40 RUNCARD +52:423652983 01:56:03ITA1982
6194 ROGACHEVA LIUBOV FOREIGN +52:42- 01:56:03RUS1997
4772 PRIKLER ERVIN FOREIGN +52:43- 01:56:04HUN1973
2603 PETROLITO LAURA SF40 +52:43612984 01:56:04ITA1983
5891 RICHMOND CALLUM FOREIGN +52:43- 01:56:04GBR1998
4739 MASTROPAOLO MICHELE SM40 RUNCARD +52:443662985 01:56:05ITA1980
3799 GLOVER REBECCA FOREIGN +52:44- 01:56:05GBR1967
1856 SCALETTA TIZIANA SF45 GSBR +52:44822986 01:56:05ITA1979
5919 STACEY ISOBELLE FOREIGN +52:44- 01:56:05GBR1987
5262 BOVINO SILVIA FOREIGN +52:45- 01:56:06ITA1995
2589 SANFILIPPO GIOVANNA

ROBERTA
SF45 RUNCARD +52:45832987 01:56:06ITA1979

4214 DALLA PALMA NICCOLO FOREIGN +52:45- 01:56:06ITA1983
3171 LAGUDA ALESSIO SM40 +52:453672988 01:56:06ITA1983
3781 DE SANTIS NATALINA SF50 RUNCARD +52:46672989 01:56:07ITA1973
5690 REGEV AMIR FOREIGN +52:46- 01:56:07ISR1969
4272 LONDOÑO CAÑAVERAL

SEBASTIÁN
FOREIGN +52:46- 01:56:07ESP1993

6370 CHAUSSARD ELEA FOREIGN +52:47- 01:56:07FRA1997
3110 MELIS RICCARDO SM45 RUNCARD +52:473342990 01:56:07ITA1977
2296 PUMA ELISA SF40 +52:47622991 01:56:08ITA1983
4826 CESANO PAOLO SM60 +52:47842992 01:56:08ITA1962
2574 BOULOY ALEXANDRA FOREIGN +52:47- 01:56:08FRA1988
3848 SACCANI EMILY PF +52:47132993 01:56:08ITA2004
6896 MINGOUOLO PAULE SF50 RUNCARD +52:47682994 01:56:08FRA1970
5733 SZEWCZYK TOMASZ FOREIGN +52:48- 01:56:09POL1992
5072 PINARD MARIE FOREIGN +52:48- 01:56:09FRA2000
2689 AIELLO GIANLUCA SM50 AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE +52:493822995 01:56:09ITA1973
2272 GIUNTA PIETRO SM50 +52:493832996 01:56:10ITA1972
5516 RUTIGLIANO NICOLAS FOREIGN +52:49- 01:56:10FRA1975
1045 SCHALJO MADELINE SF RUNCARD +52:491602997 01:56:10USA1998
2009 VENDITTI MAURIZIO SM50 ATL. O.S.A. SARONNO LIB. +52:503842998 01:56:11ITA1972
1043 WEISENBACH LUKE SM RUNCARD +52:506872999 01:56:11USA1998
3245 TESTONI SILVIA CRISTINA SF50 RUNCARD +52:50693000 01:56:11ITA1974
3857 DEL MONACO ARIANNA SF RUNCARD +52:501613001 01:56:11ITA1990
2197 DENARO DANILO SM35 IMPOSSIBLE TARGET +52:513603002 01:56:12ITA1987
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6742 STROPPA WALTER SM35 RUNCARD +52:513613003 01:56:12ITA1989
5637 TERESI NATHANIEL FOREIGN +52:51- 01:56:12USA2004
2857 RE MATTEO SM +52:516883004 01:56:12ITA1990
5313 REINIG LEA CHRISTIN FOREIGN +52:52- 01:56:12GER1993
5312 KRUMME SUSANNE FOREIGN +52:52- 01:56:13GER1993
4944 RAUT CHRISTINE FOREIGN +52:52- 01:56:13KEN1991
1895 KOTKOWIAK EMILIA

ALEKSANDRA
SF35 IMPOSSIBLE TARGET +52:52533005 01:56:13ITA1987

2836 RE FRANCESCA SF +52:521623006 01:56:13ITA1993
4524 SINGSON LENI FOREIGN +52:52- 01:56:13PHI1981
2608 GIANCARLO ANTONIO SM50 +52:523853007 01:56:13ITA1971
6117 BARKA ZOUBIDA FOREIGN +52:53- 01:56:14BEL1980
4942 ŠITANC ADAM FOREIGN +52:53- 01:56:14CZE1999
4504 ŠITANCOVÁ ZUZANA FOREIGN +52:53- 01:56:14CZE2001
5069 POMMERET MARGUERITE FOREIGN +52:53- 01:56:14FRA1999
3104 PASSADORE RICCARDO SM50 RUNCARD +52:533863008 01:56:14ITA1971
4713 FERRO MASSIMILIANO SM45 TEAM OTC SSD ARL +52:533353009 01:56:14ITA1976
5131 RISTIC MILICA FOREIGN +52:53- 01:56:14SRB1992
5956 SHERIDAN KATE FOREIGN +52:54- 01:56:15IRL2002
1413 SORGENTONE SIMONE SM45 +52:543363010 01:56:15ITA1979
2609 PELLICCIA SIMONE SM40 CIRCOLO ATL.GUARDIA DI +52:553683011 01:56:16ITA1980
2476 DIMARCO ALESSANDRO SM35 +52:563623012 01:56:17ITA1989
3316 CAIAZZA VLADIMIRO SM45 VERDE PISELLO GROUP +52:563373013 01:56:17ITA1977
4642 VAYSSE CAMILLE FOREIGN +52:56- 01:56:17FRA1990
6002 SILVA MARIA EDUARDA FOREIGN +52:56- 01:56:17BRA2002
6302 RONCHINI DONATA SF55 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +52:56153014 01:56:17ITA1969
1902 CORDIOLI BARBARA SF50 WOMAN TRIATHLON ITALIA A. +52:58703015 01:56:19ITA1974
1903 CORDIOLI CRISTINA SF45 WOMAN TRIATHLON ITALIA A. +52:59843016 01:56:19ITA1977
5463 SÁNCHEZ VÁZQUEZ

ANTONIO
FOREIGN +52:59- 01:56:20ESP2003

2882 CARRARA FRANCESCA SF +52:591633017 01:56:20ITA1990
3000 SACCHETTO ELENA SF35 TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S. +52:59543018 01:56:20ITA1985
4671 SOROKINE LÉONARD FOREIGN +52:59- 01:56:20FRA2002
5794 DE COMBAS JEREMY FOREIGN +53:00- 01:56:21FRA2000
3365 BOTTERON LÉA SF RUNCARD +53:011643019 01:56:22SUI1992
2227 SFILLER FABRIZIO SM +53:016893020 01:56:22ITA1997
4583 SPORER FABIAN FOREIGN +53:01- 01:56:22GER1997
4856 CALVIELLO REBECCA

LOURDES
FOREIGN +53:02- 01:56:23ITA1999

3685 CHACON ROJAS CARLOS
JAVIER

SM RUNCARD +53:026903021 01:56:23VEN1991

5358 FACCONE PIETRO ROBERTO SM50 AMICI DELLA FATICA CESENA +53:043873022 01:56:24ITA1973
5508 MOGENSEN ANNA FOREIGN +53:04- 01:56:25DEN2000
5847 FERNYHOUGH HAYLEY FOREIGN +53:05- 01:56:26GBR1983
1935 BATTILANA DEBORA SF40 RUNCARD +53:08633023 01:56:29ITA1983
5995 MÆHLUM LEA FOREIGN +53:08- 01:56:29NOR2000
5347 ANGHILERI MARIACARLA SF50 O.S.A. ORG.SPORTIVA +53:08713024 01:56:29ITA1971
6386 GODEAU KARÉNINE FOREIGN +53:10- 01:56:31FRA2002
3330 MARCHESIN MYRIAM SF +53:101653025 01:56:31ITA1993
5848 VALA MELANIE FOREIGN +53:12- 01:56:32GBR1978
3817 CARRESE MARCO SM +53:126913026 01:56:33ITA1996
5754 CÁMARA LÓPEZ BELÉN FOREIGN +53:12- 01:56:33ESP2003
6916 LATTUADA MASSIMO SM60 RUNCARD +53:12853027 01:56:33ITA1963
2178 TORTORELLA GABRIELE SM +53:126923028 01:56:33ITA1994
5784 DERKS MICHIEL FOREIGN +53:12- 01:56:33GBR1997
3954 BERTUCCI ORLANDO SM40 RUNCARD +53:133693029 01:56:34ITA1980
1950 LEMENU ÉMILIE FOREIGN +53:13- 01:56:34FRA1991
6817 GIUDICE ALESSANDRO

FRANCESCO
SM55 GSBR +53:142193030 01:56:35ITA1969

2503 LAURO VITTORIO MARIA SM GSBR +53:146933031 01:56:35ITA1999
6989 CARACCIOLO CESARE SM50 RUNCARD +53:143883032 01:56:35ITA1971
6710 MARZI STEFANO SM55 S.CLUB LIB. SESTO +53:152203033 01:56:36ITA1966
1222 GIORGETTA MARCO SM40 +53:153703034 01:56:36ITA1981
5242 MCCONNELL MICHAEL FOREIGN +53:15- 01:56:36IRL2000
4386 POGLIANA FABRIZIO SM50 TEAM 3 ESSE +53:173893035 01:56:38ITA1971
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2060 D'ADAMO ELISA SF35 RUNCARD +53:17553036 01:56:38ITA1989
4522 BOUTTIER NIKITA FOREIGN +53:17- 01:56:38FRA2000
3479 GIUSSANI NORA SF +53:191663037 01:56:39ITA1993
2494 DI LELLA MAURIZIO SM50 A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 +53:203903038 01:56:41ITA1974
2946 DONGHI CLAUDIO SM45 +53:203383039 01:56:41ITA1976
6862 PENSABENE AURELIO SM35 RUNCARD +53:203633040 01:56:41ITA1986
2245 BERNASCONI ANDRE SM50 G.P. GORGONZOLA 88 +53:213913041 01:56:41ITA1970
2633 GAGNI ERICA SF VENUS TRIATHLON ACADEMY +53:211673042 01:56:42ITA1998
6809 LEGNANI MATTEO SM35 RUNCARD +53:213643043 01:56:42ITA1986
3849 BUSSI SOFIA VITTORIA SF RUNCARD +53:221683044 01:56:42ITA2000
4550 KATARZYNA CZYŻEWSKA FOREIGN +53:22- 01:56:43POL1992
6047 TOLO KAROLINE FOREIGN +53:22- 01:56:43NOR2001
6349 LATHAM ANNA FOREIGN +53:22- 01:56:43GBR1997
3890 PAVESI VERONICA SF +53:231693045 01:56:44ITA1996
5456 SEGUILLON GEOFFREY FOREIGN +53:23- 01:56:44FRA1983
2972 QUARTERO ALESSANDRO SM45 +53:243393046 01:56:45ITA1975
2161 MAZZETTI MICHELE SM55 RUNNER VARESE +53:242213047 01:56:45ITA1969
2791 SACRIPANTE ANDREA SM +53:246943048 01:56:45ITA1991
2386 BOZDECHOVA VERONIKA SF40 +53:24643049 01:56:45ITA1982
5014 FELDMANN-SCHÜTTE

VERENA
FOREIGN +53:24- 01:56:45GER1999

4785 BISKUPSKI ANDRZEJ FOREIGN +53:25- 01:56:45POL1981
1840 ABBATTISTA GAETANO SM45 RUNCARD +53:253403050 01:56:46ITA1975
2732 PANACEA LUCA SM50 IN SPORT SRL SSD +53:263923051 01:56:46ITA1970
1478 BARBIERI BENEDETTA

IRENE
SF40 ALZAIA NAVIGLIO RUNNERS +53:26653052 01:56:47ITA1981

5554 RUPP DIANA FOREIGN +53:26- 01:56:47AUT1986
3842 DE MARCO ADRIANO SM35 RUNCARD +53:263653053 01:56:47ITA1986
4624 RIPA ROBERTO SM60 +53:27863054 01:56:48ITA1963
5475 PONCE DE LEON TADEO FOREIGN +53:27- 01:56:48FRA1998
3232 MEZZANOTTE PIERPAOLO

LEONIDA
SM40 RUNCARD +53:273713055 01:56:48ITA1981

2593 MONZA ALESSANDRO SM50 +53:273933056 01:56:48ITA1972
4761 RIPA VITO SM60 URBAN RUNNERS +53:27873057 01:56:48ITA1961
5008 GROŃSKA PATRYCJA FOREIGN +53:27- 01:56:48POL1999
5110 GONZALEZ JIMENA FOREIGN +53:28- 01:56:49MEX2003
1893 CELLETTI GIUSEPPE SM50 A.S.D. ATLETICA SALERNO +53:283943058 01:56:49ITA1971
4587 KOLODZIEJCZYK MIKOLAJ FOREIGN +53:28- 01:56:49POL2000
835 PALETTI RAFFAELE SM50 RUNCARD +53:283953059 01:56:49ITA1971
2212 BOVE GIUSEPPE SM +53:286953060 01:56:49ITA1991
2690 LORUSSO ALESSANDRO SM45 +53:283413061 01:56:49ITA1979
2077 TOMMASI IGOR OTTORINO SM45 RUNCARD +53:283423062 01:56:49ITA1976
2349 ROSSI EDOARDO SM35 MONZA MARATHON TEAM - A. +53:293663063 01:56:50ITA1988
5370 LE CAUSE ANTONIO SM45 RUNCARD +53:293433064 01:56:50ITA1977
3623 SANTIN STEFANO SM50 ATLETICA INTESA +53:293963065 01:56:50ITA1971
1821 BERTACCHINI ANDY SM50 AZZANO RUNNERS +53:293973066 01:56:50ITA1971
2645 PACIELLO MICHELE SM40 ATLETICA INTESA +53:293723067 01:56:50ITA1982
4582 KIRÁLY DÓRA FOREIGN +53:30- 01:56:51HUN2000
5867 PUDLO PAULINA FOREIGN +53:30- 01:56:51POL1999
2340 PRAVETTONI CARLO SM50 +53:313983068 01:56:52ITA1974
2347 DAL POS CLAUDIA SF55 IL CORSO DI CORSA +53:31163069 01:56:52ITA1966
5682 MONSÉN ÅSA FOREIGN +53:31- 01:56:52SWE1988
5434 MOREAU JULIETTE FOREIGN +53:32- 01:56:53FRA2001
2654 BRAGA MASSIMILIANO SM40 +53:323733070 01:56:53ITA1981
6721 LASAGNA DEL VAL CARLA SF RUNCARD +53:321703071 01:56:53ITA1997
4677 MOREAU DIDIER FOREIGN +53:32- 01:56:53FRA1967
2066 CARNAZZA SARA SF +53:321713072 01:56:53ITA1993
2305 BAIGUINI FRANCESCO SM +53:336963073 01:56:54ITA1997
6110 SKINGLEY WILL FOREIGN +53:33- 01:56:54GBR2001
2326 TOMMEI GIULIO SM ASD GSA SOVERE ATLETICA +53:346973074 01:56:55ITA2000
5629 GRINDHEIM METTE

AAREVOLL
FOREIGN +53:34- 01:56:55NOR1997

2367 GRASSI CLAUDIO
GEROLAMO EMILIO

SM50 VERDE PISELLO GROUP +53:343993075 01:56:55ITA1972

3080 FANTINI LORENZO SM RUNCARD +53:356983076 01:56:56ITA1997
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3710 SANALDI FABIO SM45 +53:353443077 01:56:56ITA1977
5244 LUCAS TYLER FOREIGN +53:36- 01:56:57IRL1999
6287 SPANO' ANNA SF60 URBAN RUNNERS +53:3673078 01:56:57ITA1964
5988 SEMERIA-SOUCAIL PIERRE FOREIGN +53:38- 01:56:59FRA1973
5989 SEMERIA-SOUCAIL CHLOÉ FOREIGN +53:38- 01:56:59FRA1973
4720 BALDOCCHI ALDO LUIGI

MARIO
SM65 ASD EDISON +53:38253079 01:56:59ITA1957

3357 SCIPIONE ROBERTO SM60 +53:38883080 01:56:59ITA1964
2751 PETRUZZELLIS FABIO SM40 +53:383743081 01:56:59ITA1984
5823 DONATO SIMONA FLAVIA FOREIGN +53:38- 01:56:59RSA1995
5254 TROST STEVEN FOREIGN +53:39- 01:57:00FRA1987
3223 MOTTA VIRNA SF40 +53:40663082 01:57:01ITA1982
6324 KARDOS KOPPANY FOREIGN +53:40- 01:57:01HUN1995
3517 POLLASTRO UMBERTO SM45 +53:403453083 01:57:01ITA1979
1133 GNOATO ENRICO SM35 EMME RUNNING TEAM +53:413673084 01:57:02ITA1986
1862 BRIVIO PAOLO SM50 RUNCARD +53:414003085 01:57:02ITA1974
6931 LAZZINI LUCA SM RUNNERS DESIO +53:426993086 01:57:03ITA1995
2210 BANCORA FRANCESCA SF ZEROTRIUNO TRIATHLON +53:421723087 01:57:03ITA1996
6139 DONNELLY ADAM FOREIGN +53:42- 01:57:03GBR2000
2920 KNAP TOMAS FOREIGN +53:43- 01:57:03CZE2001
2979 MAGNANI MARINO SM50 ATL. LAMBRO MILANO +53:434013088 01:57:04ITA1973
3366 ZANNINI GABRIELE SM35 +53:433683089 01:57:04ITA1985
5063 STANLEY CALUM FOREIGN +53:44- 01:57:05GBR1992
2782 NOVGORODTSEVA ARINA SF35 RUNCARD +53:45563090 01:57:06RUS1987
3055 CASOLO LUDOVICA SF RUNCARD +53:451733091 01:57:06ITA1998
4673 DERVEAUX ROMAN FOREIGN +53:46- 01:57:06FRA2001
1842 MERLETTI MATTEO SM RUNCARD +53:467003092 01:57:07ITA1995
4672 GUÉRINON EMMA FOREIGN +53:46- 01:57:07FRA2002
3549 FRUGIUELE MARCO SM35 +53:463693093 01:57:07ITA1989
4656 GILLOT CLEMENT FOREIGN +53:46- 01:57:07FRA1993
1871 PASQUALINI ANDREA SM55 RUNNER VARESE +53:472223094 01:57:08ITA1965
4048 NOVO DANIELA SF55 ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI +53:47173095 01:57:08ITA1967
3831 BRUZZI ALESSANDRO SM40 +53:473753096 01:57:08ITA1984
3284 CANNI FERRARI MARCO SM55 RUNNING CLUB CESANESE +53:472233097 01:57:08ITA1969
4657 GIRARD LÉA FOREIGN +53:47- 01:57:08FRA1998
6911 WILCHES NATALIE FOREIGN +53:48- 01:57:09COL1989
4861 MILLMAN NOA FOREIGN +53:48- 01:57:09AUS2000
4026 BABBI PAOLA SF50 URBAN RUNNERS +53:48723098 01:57:09ITA1970
1683 MATTHEWS JOANNE DEBBIE SF50 VERDE PISELLO GROUP +53:48733099 01:57:09GBR1970
5802 NORTHMAN NOVA FOREIGN +53:50- 01:57:11SWE2004
5477 CHORFA JAWAD FOREIGN +53:50- 01:57:11FRA2005
1875 GALLESI KARIN MARIE

JOELLE
SF45 ATL. MUGGIO` +53:50853100 01:57:11ITA1979

1920 SALVATO CARLO SM55 RUNCARD +53:512243101 01:57:12ITA1968
5513 KRAEMER LUC FOREIGN +53:51- 01:57:12FRA2003
2670 PAVIN ELENA SF +53:511743102 01:57:12ITA1994
6397 LÓPEZ DE HONTANAR

TORRES RAMIRO
FOREIGN +53:52- 01:57:13FRA1990

2006 GRANZOTTO GIOVANNI SM ATLETICA MOTTENSE +53:527013103 01:57:13ITA1995
3739 GRANZOTTO GIANNI

ANDREA
SM55 ATLETICA MOTTENSE +53:522253104 01:57:13ITA1965

2037 CAVONE GIULIO SM +53:537023105 01:57:13ITA1993
3566 GIUGNINI BIANCA SF +53:531753106 01:57:14ITA1996
3800 POZNANSKI NELLA FOREIGN +53:54- 01:57:14POL2002
2749 GIOVANZANA FRANCESCO SM +53:547033107 01:57:14ITA1995
6757 CHAVEZ ROSA CONSUELO SF RUNCARD +53:541763108 01:57:15ITA1996
6289 ANLERO LAURA SF55 URBAN RUNNERS +53:54183109 01:57:15ITA1969
6142 LEÃO REICHEL AUGUSTO FOREIGN +53:54- 01:57:15BRA2004
1846 BRASOLIN GIOVANNA SF45 RUNCARD +53:54863110 01:57:15ITA1978
3484 DELLA PIETRA MONIA SF45 RUNCARD +53:55873111 01:57:16ITA1975
6964 CHIARAPPA NICOLA SM50 UNA TRIATHLON TEAM ASD +53:574023112 01:57:18ITA1971
2292 ORLANDI MARCO SM50 PODISTI FARESI +53:584033113 01:57:18ITA1970
4474 DEIANA SANDRINO JAN FOREIGN +53:59- 01:57:20SUI1997
4495 HAGEN RENATE FOREIGN +53:59- 01:57:20NOR1997
4508 BERGER LINDA JEANETTE FOREIGN +53:59- 01:57:20NOR1984
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6004 SKARNES OLIVIA ELISE FOREIGN +53:59- 01:57:20NOR2001
6333 LE MEUR MALO FOREIGN +54:00- 01:57:21FRA1998
5986 WHITE DANIEL FOREIGN +54:01- 01:57:22GBR1992
4831 DELL'OLIO LUIGI SM45 A.S.D. ANDRIA RUNS +54:023463114 01:57:23ITA1976
4593 ZOTTOLA PAOLO SM60 ASD NICO RUNNERS +54:02893115 01:57:23ITA1963
794 TANSI MARCO SM45 POLISPORTIVA MOVING S.S.D. +54:033473116 01:57:24ITA1978
2444 CAU ANDREA SM50 ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO +54:044043117 01:57:25ITA1973
6613 AGOSTONI ANGELO SM60 RUNNERS BERGAMO +54:05903118 01:57:25ITA1963
6058 BOŠKA DEMIAN FOREIGN +54:05- 01:57:26SVK1998
2854 RUSCONI PAOLO SM45 +54:053483119 01:57:26ITA1975
5187 KAPPES NADINE FOREIGN +54:05- 01:57:26GER1995
3825 PESSI ALBERTO SM50 +54:064053120 01:57:26ITA1974
5893 GROOM RAY FOREIGN +54:06- 01:57:27GBR2006
3117 MICHELETTI ALBERTO

TOMAS
SM50 RUNCARD +54:064063121 01:57:27ITA1974

3874 MAFFEO BEATRICE SF RAPTORS MILANO SRL SSD +54:061773122 01:57:27ITA1993
2398 CHIMENTI GIULIA SF35 +54:07573123 01:57:28ITA1986
1964 DORINI LEONARDO SM55 TEAM OTC SSD ARL +54:072263124 01:57:28ITA1969
4622 SCIALO VINCENZO SM55 +54:072273125 01:57:28ITA1969
6057 BIRGLECHNER LUKAS FOREIGN +54:07- 01:57:28GER2003
5736 TIBBETT GENEVIEVE FOREIGN +54:08- 01:57:29GBR2001
3183 BECKER ANA CAROLINA FOREIGN +54:08- 01:57:29BRA1999
6451 STØLEN TUVA CHRISTIN

SVELA
FOREIGN +54:08- 01:57:29NOR1971

6795 TOMASINI LARA SF35 RUNCARD +54:09583126 01:57:30ITA1989
3520 SCUDERI OFELIA SF50 +54:09743127 01:57:30ITA1974
2040 KRAUSSER LUKAS FOREIGN +54:09- 01:57:30GER1998
5212 VILLANI LUCA FOREIGN +54:10- 01:57:31ITA1999
6781 VETTORELLO ELENA SF40 RUNCARD +54:10673128 01:57:31ITA1980
2660 PORRO FRANCESCO SM45 +54:103493129 01:57:31ITA1976
4512 ONG DAVID FOREIGN +54:12- 01:57:33GBR1984
6022 DE BECKER SOPHIE FOREIGN +54:12- 01:57:33BEL1998
5374 VALIN MATHILDE FOREIGN +54:13- 01:57:34FRA1999
3744 MURRO ANTONIO SM ASD SPARTAN SPORT +54:137043130 01:57:34ITA1996
5676 TRIOULAIRE MATHILDE FOREIGN +54:16- 01:57:36FRA1998
6845 MELE MASSIMILIANO SM55 RUNCARD +54:162283131 01:57:37ITA1969
3605 PAOLONI LEONARDO SM +54:167053132 01:57:37ITA2000
3491 SCHILLACI FRANCESCO

ANTONIO
SM RUNCARD +54:187063133 01:57:39ITA1990

2218 PALMISCIANO CLAUDIO SM +54:187073134 01:57:39ITA1996
4431 CONDOSTA FABRIZIO

GIUSEPPE
SM50 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +54:184073135 01:57:39ITA1973

6869 STEVENS SHIRLEY SF35 RUNCARD +54:19593136 01:57:40FRA1987
3340 VALERIO ANNA CLAUDIA SF RUNCARD +54:191783137 01:57:40ITA1995
4429 BALZAROTTI UMBERTO SM55 +54:192293138 01:57:40ITA1969
4430 ZURZOLO MASSIMO SM55 G.S. AVIS - SEREGNO +54:202303139 01:57:41ITA1968
2981 VIGANO' AURELIO SM60 AMATORI LECCO +54:20913140 01:57:41ITA1964
5221 CARICCHI DANIEL FOREIGN +54:20- 01:57:41GER1987
3227 BOEING DE SOUZA

KAROLINE
FOREIGN +54:20- 01:57:41BRA1995

6868 VAN WERDE MAXIME SF RUNCARD +54:201793141 01:57:41FRA1996
3418 MAGGIORE GIACOMO SM45 ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING +54:203503142 01:57:41ITA1978
3864 FRANZONI ANNAMARIA SF CORRINTIME +54:201803143 01:57:41ITA1996
5325 KIRK ANNA FOREIGN +54:21- 01:57:42GBR1992
2944 NORA SERGIO ADELMO SM45 RUNCARD +54:213513144 01:57:42ITA1977
3434 COSTANTINI MARCO SM35 +54:213703145 01:57:42ITA1987
3741 MALDERA IVAN SM45 EUROATLETICA 2002 +54:223523146 01:57:43ITA1976
1844 REDAELLI EDOARDO SM60 RUNCARD +54:22923147 01:57:43ITA1963
5004 PATSY ALESSANDRA

GAMBINI CASTRO
FOREIGN +54:23- 01:57:44PER1996

3637 MERCURIO DOMENICO SM50 RUNNERS LEGNANO SSD ARL +54:244083148 01:57:45ITA1970
4565 MARCELA DE LEON FOREIGN +54:25- 01:57:46GUA1995
2421 BRUNO MAURA SF50 +54:25753149 01:57:46ITA1971
3778 RIGHETTI SILVIA SF45 +54:26883150 01:57:47ITA1978
4520 GARCÍA CORRAL CELIA FOREIGN +54:27- 01:57:48ESP2003
6944 CICCIA ANGELO SM35 RUNCARD +54:283713151 01:57:48ITA1985
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3218 GALLISTRU ALFREDO
ANTONIO

SM55 MONZA MARATHON TEAM - A. +54:282313152 01:57:48ITA1965

4716 MARRAS MARCO SM35 +54:283723153 01:57:49ITA1988
5933 KARLSSON STELLA FOREIGN +54:28- 01:57:49SWE2001
2858 PITANIELLO LUIGI PIO SM35 RUNCARD +54:293733154 01:57:50ITA1987
3188 MILANO ORAZIO ANTONIO SM55 MARCIATORI DESIO +54:292323155 01:57:50ITA1967
3426 STANZANI LAURA SF50 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA +54:30763156 01:57:51ITA1971
3425 PASOTTI PAOLA SF60 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA +54:3083157 01:57:51ITA1962
2496 GOISIS OMAR SM RUNCARD +54:307083158 01:57:51ITA1991
3671 PATTI FABRIZIO MICHELE SM50 RUNCARD +54:304093159 01:57:51ITA1970
3018 ROGGIO LETIZIA SF RUNCARD +54:311813160 01:57:52ITA1993
6128 BLANCO MARIANA FOREIGN +54:32- 01:57:52ARG1976
6647 TARASOVA ANNA SF RUNCARD +54:321823161 01:57:53RUS2001
2479 RONCHI NICHOLAS SM +54:347093162 01:57:55ITA1990
2073 CARNINI MICHELA SF55 +54:36193163 01:57:56ITA1969
6924 CICCAZZO LUIGI SM35 RUNCARD +54:363743164 01:57:57ITA1989
2138 COTTENIE ARNE FOREIGN +54:36- 01:57:57BEL2002
5364 TRAVIATI RALPH SM65 +54:37263165 01:57:58ITA1957
2361 ASCIOLLA DAMIANO SM +54:377103166 01:57:58ITA1990
4808 MOTTA ELISABETTA SF45 DE RAN CLAB +54:38893167 01:57:59ITA1979
6277 MACHON URRUCHUA SONIA

VERA MIRYAM
SF45 ASD EDISON +54:38903168 01:57:59ITA1977

6776 BARSOTTI MATHILDA SF45 +54:38913169 01:57:59FRA1976
3635 GRASSI MATTEO SM45 +54:393533170 01:57:59ITA1975
5819 YATES TOM FOREIGN +54:39- 01:58:00GBR2002
5432 MULLIER XAVIER FOREIGN +54:40- 01:58:00FRA1964
3776 GUNTER LIADAN SF RUNCARD +54:401833171 01:58:01IRL1990
3809 RAVASI GIORGIO SM65 +54:40273172 01:58:01ITA1955
6398 NAVARRO PÉREZ NOEMI FOREIGN +54:40- 01:58:01FRA1986
5459 LÓPEZ HIERRO PABLO FOREIGN +54:40- 01:58:01ESP2002
2224 CORTI GIACOMO SM35 +54:413753173 01:58:02ITA1985
1971 ROSSETTI ANTONELLA SF45 PIETRO MICCA BIELLA +54:41923174 01:58:02ITA1978
1582 GAGLIASSO GIULIA SF35 +54:41603175 01:58:02ITA1985
1940 ANGULO RICARDO SM50 RUNCARD +54:424103176 01:58:02BOL1970
2454 BALDAN FEDERICO FOREIGN +54:42- 01:58:03ITA1979
1117 PELLEGRINO LUCA SM45 +54:423543177 01:58:03ITA1978
2832 AGRIS DUNDURS FOREIGN +54:42- 01:58:03LAT1971
4597 CARUGO STEFANO SM55 RUNCARD +54:422333178 01:58:03ITA1966
3353 MUSCUSO FRANCESCO SM45 +54:433553179 01:58:04ITA1978
2623 GIANNANDREA ANNA SF +54:431843180 01:58:04ITA1990
2560 MASLO GABRIELLA FOREIGN +54:43- 01:58:04FRA1993
2855 RIPAMONTI ANDREA SM +54:447113181 01:58:05ITA1990
3832 BORDOLI STEFANO SM35 +54:443763182 01:58:05ITA1987
3837 SCHIOPPA MASSIMILIANO SM35 +54:443773183 01:58:05ITA1988
5592 SEGRET VALENTIN FOREIGN +54:44- 01:58:05FRA1992
2180 BALLINI MARTA SF35 +54:45613184 01:58:06ITA1986
1919 GRASSI STEFANO SM55 RUNCARD +54:452343185 01:58:06ITA1968
5170 MEIRELLES FELIPE FOREIGN +54:45- 01:58:06BRA1998
6860 TREZZINI MAURO SM60 ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI +54:45933186 01:58:06ITA1964
3299 FICANO BEATRICE SF RUNCARD +54:461853187 01:58:07ITA1997
5491 RADOMAN EMMANUEL FOREIGN +54:46- 01:58:07FRA1999
4406 SZLAVIK KORNEL FOREIGN +54:46- 01:58:07HUN1985
5130 KUVILA OLENA FOREIGN +54:46- 01:58:07UKR1993
5772 ROMANSKA MARIA FOREIGN +54:46- 01:58:07UKR1995
5938 ALVAREZ-COSTALES

CAROLINE
FOREIGN +54:47- 01:58:07BEL2001

2552 MAIORANO EMANUELE SM35 +54:473783188 01:58:08ITA1988
6438 O'DOHERTY EUAN FOREIGN +54:47- 01:58:08IRL2000
5535 FLEURY LOUIS FOREIGN +54:47- 01:58:08SUI2003
5279 HITCHEN PAUL FOREIGN +54:48- 01:58:09GBR1967
4566 NIEDZIALKOWSKI MICHAL FOREIGN +54:50- 01:58:11POL1982
2294 QUARTA STEFANO SM +54:517123189 01:58:12ITA1992
6730 SECCHI CAMILLA SF RUNCARD +54:511863190 01:58:12ITA2000
2276 MOHAMMADPOUR SOBHAN SM RUNCARD +54:527133191 01:58:13IRN1999
4555 MAZET MAZET FOREIGN +54:52- 01:58:13FRA1992
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3607 TIRELLI STEFANO SM45 RUNCARD +54:533563192 01:58:14ITA1979
5124 HUGO FIANCETTE FOREIGN +54:53- 01:58:14FRA1992
5747 ERIKSEN BENNY BO FOREIGN +54:55- 01:58:16DEN1973
2320 GATTI ELENA SF +54:561873193 01:58:17ITA1996
5250 FLORES FRANCISCO FOREIGN +54:59- 01:58:20ESA1993
2648 TESSERA MAURIZIO SM60 ATLETICA INTESA +54:59943194 01:58:20ITA1964
4703 MECHBAL YASSINE FOREIGN +55:00- 01:58:20ITA2004
5521 KILJAN PIOTR FOREIGN +55:00- 01:58:21FRA1986
3714 NANDAKUMAR VRAJESH

ROHIN
SM RUNCARD +55:017143195 01:58:21IND1996

2302 MACLEAN MAIRI SF RUNCARD +55:011883196 01:58:22GBR1996
5238 SADA CARLO FOREIGN +55:03- 01:58:24FRA1968
2200 ANDREOLINI FRANCESCA SF40 +55:03683197 01:58:24ITA1983
2883 BALDING ISABELLE FOREIGN +55:04- 01:58:24AUS2005
2258 VERGHI GAETANO SM45 +55:043573198 01:58:25ITA1979
2295 BONO BEATRICE CLAUDIA SF RUNCARD +55:041893199 01:58:25ITA1991
4817 VERDERI GIULIO EUGENIO

MARIA
SM35 RUNCARD +55:053793200 01:58:26ITA1986

2874 HAJDU-ANDERSSON FANNY FOREIGN +55:05- 01:58:26NOR2000
3773 N'GUESSAN SARA APHOUET SF35 ATL. AMBROSIANA +55:05623201 01:58:26ITA1986
688 PAOLETTI GUGLIELMO SM40 RUNCARD +55:063763202 01:58:26ITA1982
3162 KILVINGTON ARCHIE FOREIGN +55:06- 01:58:27GBR2006
5098 NICOL LAURA FOREIGN +55:06- 01:58:27GBR1977
3163 NOWELL LAURA FOREIGN +55:07- 01:58:28GBR2006
4721 BERTRANDI MARGHERITA SF35 +55:07633203 01:58:28ITA1987
5375 MARTIN MARIE FOREIGN +55:08- 01:58:28FRA1999
1981 DANNERBAUER MANUEL FOREIGN +55:08- 01:58:29GER1990
1899 ZANOVELLO FABIO SM55 TEAM ONDAVERDE A.S.D. +55:092353204 01:58:30ITA1965
2563 PILON CHIARA SF +55:091903205 01:58:30ITA2000
6866 MANGIACOTTI ELIANA SF RUNCARD +55:091913206 01:58:30ITA1997
1982 KUHLMANN SASKIA FOREIGN +55:10- 01:58:31GER1994
3774 GOBBI CECILIA SF +55:101923207 01:58:31ITA1990
5925 BOROWSKI PIOTR FOREIGN +55:11- 01:58:32POL1963
5926 MOŃKO MAREK FOREIGN +55:11- 01:58:32POL1962
3230 GAMBARDELLA SIMONE SM +55:117153208 01:58:32ITA1990
2240 GRISENDI ALEXA LAURA SF45 VERDE PISELLO GROUP +55:11933209 01:58:32ITA1979
5861 HEIGL KORBINIAN FOREIGN +55:12- 01:58:33GER2003
843 STELLA BRIENZA MICHELE SM40 VERDE PISELLO GROUP +55:123773210 01:58:33ITA1981
3412 DURANDO REMO SM +55:137163211 01:58:34ITA1991
3770 BONANNO WALTER SM50 +55:134113212 01:58:34ITA1970
1822 SMERDELL ANDRÉ SF RUNCARD +55:131933213 01:58:34ITA1992
3010 ROCCO BENEDETTA SF50 RUNCARD +55:14773214 01:58:35ITA1971
3780 MONTANARI SARA

LUDOVICA
SF RUNCARD +55:141943215 01:58:35ITA2000

1628 DIMASI DAVIDE SM45 ALZAIA NAVIGLIO RUNNERS +55:143583216 01:58:35ITA1976
6092 BUBENIK MARTIN FOREIGN +55:15- 01:58:36SVK1988
5533 BERTRAM ANDERS FOREIGN +55:15- 01:58:36DEN1969
3155 PAUNOVIC DIMITRIJE FOREIGN +55:15- 01:58:36SRB1980
4927 BRUCE CHARLOTTE FOREIGN +55:15- 01:58:36GBR1989
6063 ALVESTAD MARIA FOREIGN +55:16- 01:58:37NOR1994
6525 CIPPONERI DONATO FOREIGN +55:17- 01:58:38ITA1997
6001 RECIO MARIA FOREIGN +55:18- 01:58:39ESP2005
4571 RÖSKE ALBERT MAX FOREIGN +55:19- 01:58:40GER2003
2930 TROBIA FEDERICO

DAMIANO
SM45 ASD CATANIA RUNNING CLUB +55:203593217 01:58:41ITA1979

3585 MENZIETTI ANGELO SM50 G.P. GORGONZOLA 88 +55:204123218 01:58:41ITA1973
3319 STRADA MATTEO ENNIO JM RUNCARD +55:20143219 01:58:41ITA2006
3649 LOVATO ANDREA ALBERTO SM60 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO +55:20953220 01:58:41ITA1964
2120 BORDIGONI CARLITRIA SF45 +55:21943221 01:58:42ITA1979
5691 MARTÍNEZ MORATALLA

CELIA
FOREIGN +55:21- 01:58:42ESP1998

2722 MONCALIERI MAURIZIO SM60 S.G.M. FORZA E CORAGGIO +55:22963222 01:58:43ITA1961
5959 AGARDH SIRI FOREIGN +55:22- 01:58:43SWE2001
3014 CAMPANIELLO GIULIA SF RUNCARD +55:221953223 01:58:43ITA1996
2035 PERRONE ANTONIO SM65 ASD NUOVA ATLETICA +55:22283224 01:58:43ITA1957
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2142 PERRONE ANGELO SM40 +55:233783225 01:58:43ITA1983
2765 BORCOMAN CECILIA ADINA SF45 RUNCARD +55:23953226 01:58:44ITA1975
3306 CENTEMERO ATTILIO SM50 POL. UNICREDIT +55:244133227 01:58:45ITA1971
6069 SIEVERS WERNER FOREIGN +55:24- 01:58:45GER1955
2532 LEONARDI PIETRO SM +55:257173228 01:58:46ITA1997
3195 DE VOS JITSKE SF45 RUNCARD +55:25963229 01:58:46NED1979
5662 BEN MOSHE NAVA FOREIGN +55:26- 01:58:47ISR1963
3646 SCORTI DANIELA SF50 +55:26783230 01:58:47ITA1971
5659 BILIK ALEXANDER FOREIGN +55:27- 01:58:47ISR1985
3645 BONI ANDREA EDOARDO SM55 RUNCARD +55:272363231 01:58:48ITA1967
3758 SARZA BENEDICT SM40 +55:273793232 01:58:48ITA1982
4410 GHIGHA KHALID FOREIGN +55:28- 01:58:48MAR1975
6888 PLANTIER EVELIA SF RUNCARD +55:281963233 01:58:49FRA1997
3279 SESTILI STEFANO SM65 +55:28293234 01:58:49ITA1957
3334 TISCIONE MARCO SM35 ATL. PIACENZA +55:293803235 01:58:50ITA1988
2583 OMETTI FABIO SM40 +55:293803236 01:58:50ITA1980
3879 GALBIATI ANDREA SM50 +55:294143237 01:58:50ITA1971
6475 JONDERIAN IBRAHIM FOREIGN +55:30- 01:58:51SYR1987
6201 SANTOS JEROME FOREIGN +55:30- 01:58:51LUX1995
5115 TARASIEWICZ DAMIAN FOREIGN +55:30- 01:58:51POL2002
4201 BISIGNANO ELISA SF45 G.S. AVIS - SEREGNO +55:32973238 01:58:53ITA1978
6873 MEMMI LISA SF RUNCARD +55:321973239 01:58:53FRA1997
2365 LAUFER GUY SM35 +55:333813240 01:58:54ITA1987
1855 CASTANEDA ALMUDENA FOREIGN +55:34- 01:58:55MEX1996
3836 MEDANA FEDERICO SM +55:347183241 01:58:55ITA1995
6262 PASOLINI CLAUDIA SF50 +55:34793242 01:58:55ITA1973
5818 MUSLIM MARJO FOREIGN +55:35- 01:58:56CRO1969
3592 BONFANTI ANDREA SM50 +55:364153243 01:58:57ITA1973
3021 GIURGOLA ILARIA SF RUNCARD +55:371983244 01:58:58ITA1990
3683 FOLLADORI NICOLÒ

GIOVANNI
SM50 RUNCARD +55:374163245 01:58:58ITA1974

5958 NEUHAUSER MICHAEL FOREIGN +55:37- 01:58:58GER1995
2848 SANGALLI PAOLO SM55 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO +55:382373246 01:58:59ITA1967
2081 GIBSON CAITLYN SF RUNCARD +55:391993247 01:59:00USA1991
5913 MAROS EVA FOREIGN +55:39- 01:59:00GER2000
6448 TCHATIKPI JAMAL FOREIGN +55:39- 01:59:00NED1997
1669 CANEVA YURI SM45 NAVIGLIO RUNNING TEAM ASD +55:403603248 01:59:01ITA1979
4932 MONDANI MATTIA FOREIGN +55:40- 01:59:01ITA1977
2471 MARCHETTI WALTER SM50 +55:414173249 01:59:02ITA1973
5875 KARMO ANTHONY FOREIGN +55:41- 01:59:02NED1996
5206 WOHLGEMUTH MATTHIAS FOREIGN +55:42- 01:59:03AUT1976
5062 SCHRETZMEIR PIUS FOREIGN +55:42- 01:59:03GER2002
5579 GARBETT HOLLY FOREIGN +55:43- 01:59:03GBR1982
3240 AGNELLO LAURA MAFALDA SF45 RUNCARD +55:43983250 01:59:04ITA1978
5177 GOTUZZO EDUARDO FOREIGN +55:43- 01:59:04PER1980
2526 CORDERO KAI FOREIGN +55:43- 01:59:04GBR1997
3738 PARDI ANGELO SM50 G.P. AVIS PAVIA +55:444183251 01:59:05ITA1971
5793 LOWE DAVID FOREIGN +55:44- 01:59:05GBR1970
2756 GIORGIANNI GIUSEPPE SM45 +55:443613252 01:59:05ITA1978
2483 SAVESCU ANDREI FOREIGN +55:44- 01:59:05ROU2001
3816 VASSALLO FRANCESCO SM50 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +55:454193253 01:59:06ITA1973
4979 MARTIN DE MIGUEL

ENRIQUE
FOREIGN +55:45- 01:59:06ESP1978

4978 CALVO DE LA CRUZ JOSE
ANTONIO

FOREIGN +55:46- 01:59:07ESP1964

2558 KIKUCHI DAIKI SM35 RUNCARD +55:463823254 01:59:07JPN1988
2330 POLIMENI MATTIA SM +55:467193255 01:59:07ITA1990
4980 SAN GERMAN CONTRERAS

PEDRO MIGUEL
FOREIGN +55:46- 01:59:07ESP1969

6813 ASSISTENTI BARBARA SF RUNCARD +55:462003256 01:59:07ITA1996
6714 GOLBA KRZYSZTOF SM45 RUNCARD +55:473623257 01:59:08POL1976
2989 VALCESCHINI STEFANO SM40 FO' DI PE +55:483813258 01:59:08ITA1983
3008 SECOMANDI VALENTINA SF40 FO' DI PE +55:48693259 01:59:08ITA1983
3033 BOLOIX CLARA FOREIGN +55:48- 01:59:09ESP2003
3594 FACCHINI GIOVANNI SM55 ATL. V.C.A. MILANO +55:482383260 01:59:09ITA1968
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4755 BERGIA STEFANIA SF50 URBAN RUNNERS +55:48803261 01:59:09ITA1971
6512 CERASINO LEONARDO SM55 +55:482393262 01:59:09ITA1969
5034 MOLINA RICO MIGUEL

ANGEL
FOREIGN +55:48- 01:59:09ESP1984

4757 FERRERO SONIA SF50 URBAN RUNNERS +55:48813263 01:59:09ITA1971
5033 PEREZ MONLLOR ANDREA FOREIGN +55:49- 01:59:09ESP1985
2735 GARITTA ANTONIO SM60 +55:49973264 01:59:10ITA1964
5527 ALMEER AASEM FOREIGN +55:50- 01:59:11BAH1988
4758 LAUCIELLO FRANCESCO SM50 +55:504203265 01:59:11ITA1973
6594 ARLEY JHOAN MEDINA

PINEDA
FOREIGN +55:50- 01:59:11COL1988

5546 QUISPE MUNARRIZ JAIR
VICTOR

FOREIGN +55:51- 01:59:12ESP1998

3411 GATTUSO IVAN FRANCO SM50 RUNCARD +55:514213266 01:59:12ITA1971
3624 LEDDA FABIO SM50 CORRO ERGO SUM RUNNERS +55:514223267 01:59:12ITA1970
2661 SZOPKA KATARZYNA

URSZULA
SF45 RUNCARD +55:52993268 01:59:13POL1978

1248 COSSAVELLA LUCA SM40 LA VETTA RUNNING +55:523823269 01:59:13ITA1981
6207 TINKER KATE FOREIGN +55:52- 01:59:13GBR1997
4148 PETKO TODOROV FOREIGN +55:52- 01:59:13BUL1992
4767 HU LALA SF40 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +55:54703270 01:59:15CHN1984
3244 ZUFFI ANDREA SM50 +55:564233271 01:59:17ITA1973
3586 TAGLIABUE PAOLO SM45 +55:573633272 01:59:18ITA1978
3394 BURZACCHI CECILIA SF50 ALGUERUNNERS +55:57823273 01:59:18ITA1974
1884 STERLICCHIO GIUSEPPE SM40 RUNCARD +55:573833274 01:59:18ITA1984
4968 ROMAGOSA ISABELLA FOREIGN +55:58- 01:59:18PAN2004
4688 HALVORSEN MARIANN FOREIGN +55:58- 01:59:19NOR1977
2628 SORESCU IULIAN FOREIGN +55:59- 01:59:20ROU1976
2683 LAGRIMAS RODEL SM40 RUNCARD +56:003843275 01:59:21PHI1980
3694 REDOLFI DANIELE SM +56:017203276 01:59:22ITA1995
3503 PELLEGRINELLI NADIA SF ATL. TREVIGLIO +56:012013277 01:59:22ITA1997
4481 MAZER GUILHERME FOREIGN +56:02- 01:59:23BRA1993
4974 TRONCHE LOIC FOREIGN +56:03- 01:59:24FRA1994
7109 EL OURAOUI MOHAMED FOREIGN +56:05- 01:59:25MAR1973
5164 SAUR FRIEDRICH FOREIGN +56:05- 01:59:26GER1996
5165 SCHMEDDING AFRA FOREIGN +56:05- 01:59:26GER1993
4768 GIACOMELLO MAURIZIO

DANIELE
SM65 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +56:05303278 01:59:26ITA1956

3700 VAN ERP PATRICK SM55 RUNCARD +56:062403279 01:59:27NED1966
4549 DAMNJANOVIC ANA FOREIGN +56:08- 01:59:29SRB1990
2045 KALLIORAS STYLIANOS SM JOINT RUNNING CLUB +56:097213280 01:59:30GRE1990
5000 DOMÍNGUEZ CASTELLANOS

ALINA SARAHÍ
FOREIGN +56:09- 01:59:30ECU2006

3180 CENTENARO ELISA SF45 +56:111003281 01:59:32ITA1978
3336 ZANI ALESSANDRO SM50 +56:114243282 01:59:32ITA1974
6718 CAMPOS RODRIGO FOREIGN +56:11- 01:59:32POR1974
6719 CAMPOS PAULINHA PAULA FOREIGN +56:12- 01:59:33POR1974
3027 MARINA GASPARE SM RUNCARD +56:137223283 01:59:34ITA1992
2188 STOPPINI LUCA

ALESSANDRO
SM RUN 4 PEOPLE +56:137233284 01:59:34ITA1991

6494 BECKER SARAH FOREIGN +56:13- 01:59:34USA2005
5842 PARVU SEBASTIAN ANDREI FOREIGN +56:14- 01:59:35ROU2000
4987 LUCENET FREDERIC FOREIGN +56:14- 01:59:35FRA1963
5843 SOARE RAZVAN FOREIGN +56:14- 01:59:35ROU2000
3263 POLIMENI ALESSANDRO SM +56:147243285 01:59:35ITA1996
2691 JEAN CARLO RETUERTO SM45 RUNCARD +56:143643286 01:59:35ITA1978
4790 BRAVACCINO GIUSEPPE SM50 G.S. AVIS - SEREGNO +56:164253287 01:59:37ITA1972
4434 POZZI MARINA SF50 G.S. AVIS - SEREGNO +56:16833288 01:59:37ITA1974
2801 MANCONE VALERIA SF35 PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO +56:16643289 01:59:37ITA1986
4435 NOVATI OSCAR SM55 +56:162413290 01:59:37ITA1969
1932 BENAZZO MARCK SM45 RUNCARD +56:173653291 01:59:38ITA1975
3533 GALLI ANDREA SM40 G.A.P. SARONNO +56:183853292 01:59:39ITA1980
2622 PELUSO GIOVANNI SM40 +56:203863293 01:59:41ITA1980
3787 BELLINI GIADA SF35 +56:20653294 01:59:41ITA1988
5775 ENTERA MERRY FOREIGN +56:20- 01:59:41PHI1993
3249 DI LEVA RAFFAELLA SF35 RUNCARD +56:21663295 01:59:42ITA1988
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2214 BARBERIS TOMMASO
ALESSANDRO

PM ATL. NOVESE +56:21553296 01:59:42ITA2002

3148 TERENZI ANDREA SM50 +56:214263297 01:59:42ITA1971
1315 SANGALLI ANDREA SM35 +56:223833298 01:59:43ITA1987
1973 BENEDETTINI ANDREA SM50 +56:234273299 01:59:44ITA1971
5178 MUSILOVÁ MONIKA FOREIGN +56:23- 01:59:44CZE1990
3840 SPIRITO SIMONE SM +56:237253300 01:59:44ITA1996
7125 KOSŤOVÁ VERONIKA FOREIGN +56:23- 01:59:44CZE1990
5078 BEATO RUIPÉREZ SUSANA FOREIGN +56:23- 01:59:44ESP1963
6420 KRIMMEL LISA FOREIGN +56:26- 01:59:47GER1999
3168 TROÌA GABRIELE SM RUNCARD +56:267263301 01:59:47ITA1996
1115 BIROLLI CARLO MARCELLO SM RUNCARD +56:277273302 01:59:48ITA1991
4401 RUGGIERO AGOSTINO SM40 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +56:273873303 01:59:48ITA1982
6261 MELAZZINI MICHELE SM35 +56:273843304 01:59:48ITA1988
6050 SILBERBERG OLIVER FOREIGN +56:27- 01:59:48GER1984
6920 CALVELLI FRANCESCA SF RUNCARD +56:292023305 01:59:50ITA1994
3152 BOMBELLI LETIZIA SF45 POL. UNICREDIT +56:291013306 01:59:50ITA1979
4969 VI KIM HOANG FOREIGN +56:29- 01:59:50VIE2002
6276 JASPARRO LORENZO SM55 RUNCARD +56:302423307 01:59:51ITA1968
4833 ITEN MARKUS FOREIGN +56:31- 01:59:52SUI1965
4741 PLENZICK ANGELO SM50 RUNCARD EPS +56:324283308 01:59:53ITA1973
3819 PICCININI ALESSIO SM +56:327283309 01:59:53ITA1999
2080 SANI BARBARA MARIA SF50 RUNCARD +56:32843310 01:59:53ITA1971
3801 LAURONEN HEIDI FOREIGN +56:32- 01:59:53FIN1997
4879 KOWALSKI LUCAS FOREIGN +56:33- 01:59:54FRA2001
3746 CAPPADONA ALBERTO SM +56:357293311 01:59:56ITA2001
5497 LE LAIN RAPHAËL FOREIGN +56:35- 01:59:56FRA2004
2790 GAGGINI FILIPPO SM55 +56:362433312 01:59:57ITA1967
1988 CATTANEO LAURA SF45 ZEROTRIUNO TRIATHLON +56:371023313 01:59:58ITA1979
3652 ISTURIZ MARIALE SF RUNCARD +56:382033314 01:59:59VEN1991
3722 CAPUTO VIVIANA SF35 RUNNING STATION TEAM ASD +56:39673315 02:00:00ITA1988
3584 CANNISTRA' NICOLA

GIUSEPPE
SM40 RUNCARD +56:403883316 02:00:00ITA1983

6065 BLUM MOYSE AXEL FOREIGN +56:40- 02:00:01FRA2002
4626 FONTOLAN GIUSEPPE SM45 +56:413663317 02:00:02ITA1978
4523 TWINE RACHAEL FOREIGN +56:42- 02:00:03GBR1998
5472 SANTOS CALVO MARÍA DEL

MAR
FOREIGN +56:42- 02:00:03FRA1999

3202 CIGADA ALFREDO SM55 +56:432443318 02:00:04ITA1965
2061 ZONGARO DIEGO SM50 +56:434293319 02:00:04ITA1974
4948 GUTIERREZ BEGOÑA FOREIGN +56:44- 02:00:05ESP2000
3615 ABBATI PAOLO SM60 ATLETICA INTESA +56:47983320 02:00:07ITA1960
3815 SPINELLI STEFANO SM55 +56:472453321 02:00:08ITA1969
2112 RAVASIO VITTORIO SM60 +56:49993322 02:00:10ITA1962
5450 SOUFFIR ROMAN FOREIGN +56:51- 02:00:12FRA2006
5932 SALCIANU CRISTINA FOREIGN +56:51- 02:00:12ROU1974
4950 SANCHEZ MORENO

ALBERTO
FOREIGN +56:51- 02:00:12ESP1988

4844 UNDERWOOD ANNE FOREIGN +56:51- 02:00:12USA1999
2420 CENTANNI FRANCESCA SF +56:522043323 02:00:13ITA1996
3574 ANDREOLA GABRIELE SM50 +56:524303324 02:00:13ITA1972
1673 QUINTEROS RAQUEL SF50 RUNNER'S ANGELS ASD +56:53853325 02:00:14ITA1974
785 SANTILLO GIANLUIGI SM35 RUNCARD +56:533853326 02:00:14ITA1986
4891 LOPEZ GUILLEN ALEJANDRO FOREIGN +56:55- 02:00:16MEX1993
5728 FOSTER FRANCESCA FOREIGN +56:56- 02:00:17GBR2000
3633 BORRACCINO MICHELE SM70 G.S. SAN DAMIANESE +56:5673327 02:00:17ITA1951
5049 IOANA DUMITRESCU FOREIGN +56:57- 02:00:17ROU1998
4590 WAWRZYNSKA MATYLDA SF35 RUNCARD +56:57683328 02:00:18POL1987
1958 DONADONI MATTEO SM45 RUNCARD +56:573673329 02:00:18ITA1975
3883 MERIGGI CRISTIANO SM55 RUNNING OLTREPO' +56:572463330 02:00:18ITA1969
3146 MAMBRETTI ALBERTO SM55 ASD TOP RUN +56:582473331 02:00:19ITA1968
6492 KARR RYAN FOREIGN +56:58- 02:00:19USA1983
3544 ALBERTI MATTEO SM45 ATL. ARCISATE +56:583683332 02:00:19ITA1978
3515 RIZZITIELLO MICHELE SM50 +56:584313333 02:00:19ITA1974
6929 MOTTIN RICCARDO SM35 A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS TEAM +56:593863334 02:00:20ITA1985
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4852 SOLIS KEVIN FOREIGN +57:00- 02:00:20FRA1997
3514 SACCINTO ANTONIO SM45 INFINITY CYCLING ASD +57:003693335 02:00:21ITA1975
6987 RUZZO ANTONIO SM60 IDEATLETICA AURORA +57:001003336 02:00:21ITA1962
3480 RIGON MARTA SF RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D. +57:012053337 02:00:22ITA1990
4400 MOTT LUCIANO SM50 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +57:024323338 02:00:23ITA1970
5552 ARRIBERT CHARLINE FOREIGN +57:03- 02:00:24FRA2003
4567 CALDERON GABRIEL FOREIGN +57:03- 02:00:24USA2002
3899 BOUCHARD SOFIA SF ATLETICA VALPELLICE +57:042063339 02:00:25ITA1994
2520 PICINELLI MICHELE SM +57:057303340 02:00:26ITA1991
6834 ZELLNER STEFANO SM RUNCARD +57:067313341 02:00:27GER1994
3588 ALBINO SALVATORE SM35 +57:093873342 02:00:30ITA1985
4529 GARCIA HECTOR FOREIGN +57:09- 02:00:30ESP1985
3261 FONTANESI GIULIA SF +57:102073343 02:00:31ITA1997
3641 MASSARI MARA MARIA

ENRICA
SF55 RUNCARD +57:11203344 02:00:32ITA1969

6936 GARCIA GRIJALBA MARIA FOREIGN +57:12- 02:00:33ESP1973
6934 DIAZ DE MENDIVIL

MIRANDA ENRIQUE
FOREIGN +57:12- 02:00:33ESP1971

6498 HAWN RENEE FOREIGN +57:12- 02:00:33USA1997
6864 IEZZI MARCO SM40 RUNCARD +57:123893345 02:00:33ITA1981
1974 GUGLIELMI FRANCO SM55 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO +57:122483346 02:00:33ITA1966
3502 MASTROGIUSEPPE FABIO SM40 +57:133903347 02:00:34ITA1981
1861 VIRILI GIULIANO SM RUNCARD +57:137323348 02:00:34ITA1992
5005 BOJAR PAWEL FOREIGN +57:13- 02:00:34POL1976
4178 BERSAGLIA LUCA SM45 ATL. LAMBRO MILANO +57:173703349 02:00:38ITA1978
5571 KOLLEROVÁ ZUZANA FOREIGN +57:19- 02:00:39SVK2000
5668 SZAGUN AGNIESZKA FOREIGN +57:20- 02:00:41POL1990
3074 BAUTISTA SALAS ALESSIA

AIDA
SF RUNCARD +57:202083350 02:00:41ITA1993

3073 FRANCHI EMMA SF RUNCARD +57:202093351 02:00:41ITA2000
4610 BASILICO ALESSANDRO SM45 +57:213713352 02:00:42ITA1978
3580 GROBBELAAR TARA FOREIGN +57:22- 02:00:43RSA2000
6024 ALEXANDER JOSEPH FOREIGN +57:22- 02:00:43GBR1993
6529 RAGAZZI BARBARA SF35 +57:25693353 02:00:46ITA1989
3126 DI VICINO BRUNO SM55 RUNCARD +57:252493354 02:00:46ITA1966
6932 SEGERS KIEK FOREIGN +57:26- 02:00:46NED2004
3160 EL MAIS ADEL FOREIGN +57:26- 02:00:47SUI1999
2657 TAILLANDIER JOEL SM +57:277333355 02:00:48ITA1990
6161 DE OLIVEIRA DOMINGUES

ANA LUIZA
FOREIGN +57:27- 02:00:48BRA1999

2043 GURNIK PETER FOREIGN +57:27- 02:00:48SVK1980
3785 PIROVANO MONICA SF50 IMPOSSIBLE TARGET +57:28863356 02:00:49ITA1971
2799 SANSONNO LOREDANA SF45 INFINITY CYCLING ASD +57:291033357 02:00:50ITA1979
3312 BRAMBILLA BARBARA RITA SF55 RUNCARD +57:29213358 02:00:50ITA1969
3478 MERIGLIANO BENEDETTA SF40 +57:30713359 02:00:51ITA1982
3132 CIGOGNINI LUCA SM55 RUNCARD +57:312503360 02:00:52ITA1968
4955 MEIER ERNST-CHRISTOPH FOREIGN +57:31- 02:00:52GER1956
2638 STANISAVLJEVIC DJORDJE FOREIGN +57:31- 02:00:52SRB1986
2630 JEVTIC BOJAN FOREIGN +57:33- 02:00:53SRB1983
3308 MARTINELLI MARCO

ANGELO
SM55 RUNCARD +57:342513361 02:00:55ITA1967

6723 MORA FEDERICO SM45 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA +57:353723362 02:00:56ITA1978
3416 CASELLA GIANFRANCO SM50 +57:364333363 02:00:57ITA1973
3378 MANCA ELENA CAMILLA SF55 ATL. LAMBRO MILANO +57:36223364 02:00:57ITA1968
2842 DI GREGORIO RITA ANNA SF60 DUE PONTI SSD A R.L. +57:3693365 02:00:57ITA1963
5609 DEMURE EMILIE FOREIGN +57:37- 02:00:58FRA1984
6716 ASTORRI MARIACHIARA SF RUNCARD +57:372103366 02:00:58ITA1992
5610 YASMINA SAIDI FOREIGN +57:37- 02:00:58FRA1972
2096 RADAELLI ROBERTO SM55 ASD BVKTEAM +57:372523367 02:00:58ITA1969
5520 WIECHEĆ TOMASZ FOREIGN +57:38- 02:00:58POL1971
3278 ANDRIOLO MICOL SF35 +57:39703368 02:01:00ITA1986
3609 SIMEONI AVIDANO SM60 +57:391013369 02:01:00ITA1961
593 TAPERE RODRIGO SM55 RUNCARD +57:402533370 02:01:01ITA1966
6342 PIMENTA RICARDO FOREIGN +57:40- 02:01:01BRA2005
6516 MENATO GIULIA LORENZA SF45 RUNCARD +57:401043371 02:01:01ITA1976
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5952 ERICSSON LOVISA FOREIGN +57:45- 02:01:06SWE1996
5007 MODERY KEVIN FOREIGN +57:47- 02:01:08GER1990
6445 MENDOZA PAMELA FOREIGN +57:50- 02:01:11MEX2001
1901 BELLONI FABIO SM50 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO +57:514343372 02:01:12ITA1971
3821 BELLONI LUCA SM35 +57:513883373 02:01:12ITA1985
5511 HERRERO ESPERON OLIVIA FOREIGN +57:52- 02:01:13ESP2003
4692 CODAZZA GIORGIA SF +57:522113374 02:01:13ITA1998
5632 COSTEZEN MAËLLE FOREIGN +57:52- 02:01:13FRA2001
2443 PLATINI STEFANO SM +57:527343375 02:01:13ITA1993
3199 ZANDERMANN MARCO SM60 +57:531023376 02:01:14ITA1963
1827 FRUHWIRT CASATI URSULA SF55 MONZA MARATHON TEAM - A. +57:53233377 02:01:14AUT1966
5999 KUPSKY DAVID FOREIGN +57:54- 02:01:15CZE2002
6416 IMSEL FRANZISKA FOREIGN +57:55- 02:01:16GER1993
2997 PECORARO UGO SM40 ASD COCOON CLUB MAZARA +57:563913378 02:01:17ITA1981
5457 RIOS MEDINA VIRGINIA FOREIGN +57:56- 02:01:17FRA2003
3555 JÁNOS THALLER FOREIGN +57:57- 02:01:18HUN1973
2658 MERONI FABIO SM35 SPARTACUS TRIATHLONLECCO +57:573893379 02:01:18ITA1987
3675 CARSENZUOLA MASSIMO SM40 ASD LAVORATORI INTESA +57:583923380 02:01:19ITA1981
3677 MORIGGI SILVANO SM55 ASD LAVORATORI INTESA +57:582543381 02:01:19ITA1969
5883 TISON CHARLOTTE FOREIGN +57:58- 02:01:19FRA2002
3228 SZELÖCZEI ZSÓFIA FOREIGN +57:59- 02:01:20HUN1983
3092 ZUCCAROLI ANDREA SM50 GSBR +58:004353382 02:01:21ITA1973
6049 BOARDMAN ROSS FOREIGN +58:01- 02:01:22GBR1987
3802 STOPPA MARA SF50 +58:02873383 02:01:22ITA1973
3158 ANKER ANIKA FOREIGN +58:03- 02:01:24GER1987
5269 PERRINIAUX LEONORA FOREIGN +58:03- 02:01:24FRA1971
5967 LOUZAN CAMILA FOREIGN +58:04- 02:01:25ARG1988
6901 GONSOLIN ELINA SF RUNCARD +58:052123384 02:01:25FRA2001
2149 POLI MAURO SM45 +58:063733385 02:01:27ITA1976
5065 DUFFY LAUREN FOREIGN +58:08- 02:01:29GBR1985
5064 DUFFY SEAN FOREIGN +58:08- 02:01:29GBR1992
5192 LAMBERT LAURE FOREIGN +58:08- 02:01:29SUI2001
3428 TUMIATI DAVIDE SM35 +58:093903386 02:01:29ITA1989
2389 TUMIATI MARCO SM60 VERDE PISELLO GROUP +58:091033387 02:01:30ITA1962
7105 LECCESE ETTORE FOREIGN +58:09- 02:01:30COL1978
4623 FAVATO SIMONE SM45 +58:123743388 02:01:32ITA1978
3309 MARTINELLI ENRICO SM45 ATL. E PODISTICA POL. +58:143753389 02:01:35ITA1976
3573 MASTAGLIO IVANA SF55 +58:14243390 02:01:35ITA1969
3886 PRINCI ANTONIO SM +58:157353391 02:01:36ITA1993
2629 ROTA VALERIO SM50 MARTESANA CORSE +58:164363392 02:01:37ITA1971
5054 KABBAJ ILIAS FOREIGN +58:17- 02:01:38MAR1998
6463 ANDJIC DUBRAVKA FOREIGN +58:17- 02:01:38SRB1979
6437 MCCAUGHLEY RUAIRÍ FOREIGN +58:17- 02:01:38IRL1992
6930 VILLARREAL MARIA

FERNANDA
FOREIGN +58:18- 02:01:38ESP1997

5329 MATERNE SOPHIE FOREIGN +58:18- 02:01:39BEL2000
6298 VOCI ALESSANDRO SM45 URBAN RUNNERS +58:183763393 02:01:39ITA1977
4875 MLADJENOVIC SRDJAN FOREIGN +58:19- 02:01:40SRB1975
5231 BLANC FRANÇOIS FOREIGN +58:20- 02:01:41SUI1954
2462 THEUNIS JANA FOREIGN +58:21- 02:01:42BEL2003
2106 BIANCHI ERICA MARIA PF RUNCARD +58:22143394 02:01:43ITA2002
5458 GASTÓN LORENZ CANDELA FOREIGN +58:23- 02:01:44FRA2004
6134 SANCOVSKY DANY FOREIGN +58:23- 02:01:44ESP2003
6481 RHODES ELEANOR FOREIGN +58:23- 02:01:44GBR1998
6914 D'AMICO DOMENICO

MAURO ANTONIO
SM55 RUNCARD +58:262553395 02:01:46ITA1969

5415 ARNOULD GUILLAUME FOREIGN +58:26- 02:01:47FRA1999
6280 ROSSI LUCA SM45 +58:263773396 02:01:47ITA1977
3088 ORSINI ROBERTO SM55 G.P. AVIS LOCATE DI TRIULZI +58:262563397 02:01:47ITA1967
4588 GHEORGHITA ALINA

MIHAELA
FOREIGN +58:27- 02:01:48ROU1986

2870 TAGLIABUE CALIMERO SM65 A.P.D. SPORTERAPIA +58:27313398 02:01:48ITA1958
5780 WILLIAMS ELEANOR FOREIGN +58:28- 02:01:49GBR1984
3203 MANCINI MASSIMO SM35 +58:293913399 02:01:50ITA1987
6253 CODAZZA ROBERTO SM55 +58:292573400 02:01:50ITA1965
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6482 YOUNG ELLICE FOREIGN +58:31- 02:01:51GBR1997
6188 DUCKERSCHEIN HARALD FOREIGN +58:33- 02:01:54GER1963
5193 TANASE RADU-CIPRIAN FOREIGN +58:34- 02:01:55ROU1991
3577 AROSIO MASSIMO SM60 +58:341043401 02:01:55ITA1964
6925 CASSANO CARLO SM RUNCARD +58:347363402 02:01:55ITA1993
3884 CACOPARDO MATTEO SM A.S.D. ACADEMY OLBIA +58:387373403 02:01:58ITA1997
2119 MEUNIER DAVID SM50 RUNCARD +58:394373404 02:01:59FRA1974
3563 MICHOUX FLORIAN FOREIGN +58:39- 02:02:00FRA2002
6470 ALPTEMOCIN ALTAN KEMAL FOREIGN +58:39- 02:02:00SWE2001
4884 VICTOR CORNELLES FOREIGN +58:40- 02:02:01ESP1989
2095 PAOLETTA GIOVANNI SM +58:407383405 02:02:01ITA1998
6184 O'HANLON ELLIE FOREIGN +58:42- 02:02:03IRL1996
4668 RUZ MARTINEZ MARINA FOREIGN +58:42- 02:02:03FRA2003
3313 MAZZINO LAURA SF35 RUNCARD +58:42713406 02:02:03ITA1985
2353 AVVISATI TOMMASO SM35 +58:443923407 02:02:05ITA1989
5340 BORLANDI ELENA SF45 ATL. NOVESE +58:451053408 02:02:06ITA1976
2585 SARTORI ROBERTA SF45 ATL. O.S.G. GUANZATE +58:451063409 02:02:06ITA1979
6991 NICCOLI ANDREA SM55 RUNNING CLUB CESANESE +58:452583410 02:02:06ITA1965
3119 VICENTINI ANDREA SM45 RUNCARD +58:463783411 02:02:07ITA1976
2537 BRIOSCHI MARCELLO SM50 POL. LIB. CERNUSCHESE +58:474383412 02:02:08ITA1972
3449 PIROVANO GIOVANNI SM35 +58:483933413 02:02:09ITA1988
7016 LHOTE SANDRINE SF55 RUNNING CLUB CESANESE +58:48253414 02:02:09ITA1969
2812 GALLONE LUCA FOREIGN +58:50- 02:02:10GBR1977
4312 PALETTA TOMMASO SM45 +58:503793415 02:02:11ITA1979
6104 PREVIDI MATHILDE FOREIGN +58:50- 02:02:11FRA2005
6204 POWELL EMMA FOREIGN +58:50- 02:02:11GBR1997
4984 JARDINE ISABELLA FOREIGN +58:52- 02:02:12CAN2004
2892 SINCLAIR DAHMARNAE FOREIGN +58:52- 02:02:13GBR1998
3143 LADISA NICOLA SM55 A.S.D. ASOPICO RUNNING +58:522593416 02:02:13ITA1967
4954 MAGER LILY FOREIGN +58:53- 02:02:14FRA2003
6267 BERTA MARTINA SF RUNCARD +58:532133417 02:02:14ITA1995
3352 ARENA UMBERTO SM65 +58:53323418 02:02:14ITA1957
5266 RUEDA IAÑEZ LAURA FOREIGN +58:53- 02:02:14ESP1993
3264 VINCENTI MARCO

ALESSANDRO
SM45 RUNCARD +58:533803419 02:02:14ITA1976

6305 JADICICCO SPIGNESE
DANIELE

SM60 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +58:541053420 02:02:15ITA1962

3500 SORESI NICOLÒ SM55 RUNCARD +58:542603421 02:02:15ITA1968
4733 LACERENZA RUGGIERO SM55 +58:542613422 02:02:15ITA1967
6268 BINDA GIORGIO SM50 +58:554393423 02:02:16ITA1974
3129 VIALLI RICCARDO SM RUNCARD +58:557393424 02:02:16ITA1995
5100 SEJČKOVÁ ŠÁRKA FOREIGN +58:56- 02:02:16CZE1994
3339 SILVIA ANDREA

GIANMARCO
SM40 RUNCARD +58:563933425 02:02:17ITA1980

3165 DE BLASI ANDREA SM RUNCARD +58:567403426 02:02:17ITA1991
3024 FORCELLA GIUSEPPE SM60 RUNNING TORRE DE' ROVERI +58:571063427 02:02:18ITA1964
6114 MARSALA ILARIO FOREIGN +58:58- 02:02:19FRA1997
3492 ROCCHETTI WALTER SM45 ASSISI RUNNERS ASD +58:583813428 02:02:19ITA1975
3153 CAFFINO DAVIDE SM40 +58:593943429 02:02:20ITA1981
6353 BERTOZZI GRACE FOREIGN +59:00- 02:02:21CAN2002
3094 KRUPP LAURA FOREIGN +59:01- 02:02:21GER2002
3251 LIMENTANI SARA SF +59:012143430 02:02:21ITA1996
3737 CAMPI ROBERTO SM60 MARATHON CLUB SEVESO +59:011073431 02:02:22ITA1963
6926 MILANI PAOLO SM55 RUNCARD +59:012623432 02:02:22ITA1968
5086 FOESTERS DORIEN FOREIGN +59:02- 02:02:23BEL2000
3136 BERTI MARIAVITTORIA SF35 +59:03723433 02:02:24ITA1989
3472 POLETTO FABIO SM50 ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO +59:034403434 02:02:24ITA1971
3333 RUGARLI FABIO SM60 +59:051083435 02:02:26ITA1964
5275 FIŠER KRYŠTOF FOREIGN +59:06- 02:02:27CZE2001
3359 PICCININI LUCA SANTE SM35 RUNCARD +59:083943436 02:02:29ITA1986
2456 RIZZUTO FRANCESCA SF +59:092153437 02:02:30ITA1990
2282 LANFRANCHI CHIARA SF45 +59:091073438 02:02:30ITA1979
4188 NARDIN CLAUDIA SF35 G.S. AVIS - SEREGNO +59:13733439 02:02:34ITA1985
3613 SKANDAMOORTHY

ALEESHA
FOREIGN +59:13- 02:02:34GBR2003
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3614 ALICE CHANNON FOREIGN +59:13- 02:02:34GBR2003
3612 LITTLE ELIN FOREIGN +59:13- 02:02:34GBR2004
6935 TANIGUCHI SOICHIRO FOREIGN +59:14- 02:02:35JPN2000
5547 CHAUVET LENNY FOREIGN +59:16- 02:02:37FRA2004
4737 MARTELLI MONIQUE SF50 +59:18883440 02:02:38ITA1971
3600 GARBETTI ANNA LAURA SF RUNCARD +59:182163441 02:02:39ITA1993
3740 FAZIO MICHELE SM40 VENUS TRIATHLON ACADEMY +59:183953442 02:02:39ITA1982
3270 ALFI' CLAUDIA SF45 RUNCARD +59:181083443 02:02:39ITA1979
5489 SCHNIEDER JONAS FOREIGN +59:18- 02:02:39GER2002
5241 NAAKE MARTIN FOREIGN +59:21- 02:02:42GER1992
3602 FURIANI LUANA SF40 JOINT RUNNING CLUB +59:21723444 02:02:42ITA1983
3798 VERCELLINO ELEONORA SF45 +59:211093445 02:02:42ITA1979
3192 PITACCOLO DANIELA SF45 PIETRO MICCA BIELLA +59:211103446 02:02:42ITA1976
4842 BEYER JULIANA FOREIGN +59:23- 02:02:44GER2002
3657 GUARDA ALESSANDRA SF45 DE RAN CLAB +59:241113447 02:02:45ITA1978
6196 KNOP GRZEGORZ FOREIGN +59:25- 02:02:45POL1979
6197 DURLAK MARZENA FOREIGN +59:25- 02:02:46POL1989
2565 ESPOSITO ANDREA SM +59:297413448 02:02:50ITA1993
2182 GELFI ALEXANDRA SF45 +59:321123449 02:02:53ITA1979
4654 GAUDIN MAËL FOREIGN +59:35- 02:02:56FRA2001
5467 LE ROCH CAMILLE FOREIGN +59:35- 02:02:56FRA2003
2896 TOMASINA ALDO SM65 ASD RUNRIVIERARUN +59:35333450 02:02:56ITA1957
5342 BARILLI ELENA SF +59:362173451 02:02:57ITA1990
4952 TOMASSO MARIE FOREIGN +59:38- 02:02:59FRA2002
3433 DALL'OMO ROBERTO SM60 RUNCARD +59:391093452 02:02:59ITA1961
4329 CEVALLOS KENIA JOSELINE SF RUNCARD +59:392183453 02:03:00ITA1993
1883 CICERO DOMENICO SM40 RUNCARD +59:393963454 02:03:00ITA1984
2157 PAPIRO FEDERICO SM35 +59:403953455 02:03:01ITA1987
3466 GAUDIMUNDO ALDO SM60 ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO +59:401103456 02:03:01ITA1962
3282 PETTINELLI ANDREA SM50 +59:404413457 02:03:01ITA1972
2023 VAGO FABIO SM40 +59:413973458 02:03:02ITA1982
3772 FERRAMOSCA CARLOTTA SF35 G.S. AVIS - SEREGNO +59:42743459 02:03:02ITA1988
1951 LA SPINA GAETANO SM50 RUNCARD +59:424423460 02:03:03ITA1974
4769 BANAI JANOS FOREIGN +59:43- 02:03:04HUN1967
5337 LEUTENEGGER NATHALIE FOREIGN +59:43- 02:03:04SUI1988
1007 VODINI MARCO SM45 RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D. +59:433823461 02:03:04ITA1975
5368 GRANDI ANDREA SM35 +59:443963462 02:03:05ITA1985
1882 FRATI MARCO SM55 RUNCARD +59:472633463 02:03:08ITA1966
5465 HANSEN RITA FOREIGN +59:47- 02:03:08DEN1955
2616 CHIARINI STEFANIA SF50 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +59:49893464 02:03:10ITA1974
5730 GOODMAN CLAUDIA FOREIGN +59:51- 02:03:12GBR2000
3112 PAONE GENNARO SM RUNCARD +59:517423465 02:03:12ITA1991
3539 PAPEO LUCA PM +59:52563466 02:03:13ITA2004
3540 BRUNETTI GABRIELE

GIUSEPPE
PM RUNCARD +59:52573467 02:03:13ITA2004

3541 LEPORE VITO PM +59:53583468 02:03:14ITA2004
1983 SCARDUELLI GIACOMO

MATTEO
SM RUNCARD +59:537433469 02:03:14ITA1992

2717 NASTA ALESSANDRO SM55 DK RUNNERS MILANO +59:532643470 02:03:14ITA1967
5343 MAGGI GIULIA THEA

GIOVANNA
SF40 RUNCARD +59:53733471 02:03:14ITA1984

2027 ALBERIZIO LAURA SF +59:532193472 02:03:14ITA1993
3797 ZANARDI FEDERICA SF50 +59:53903473 02:03:14ITA1970
4457 REYES ABEGAIL CARIAGA SF35 RUNCARD +59:54753474 02:03:15PHI1987
3869 SILVA CLAUDIA SF RAPTORS MILANO SRL SSD +59:542203475 02:03:15ITA1996
3518 MELLONI CRISTIAN SM50 A.S.D. VEGAN POWER TEAM +59:544433476 02:03:15ITA1972
4618 CESTANA CARLO SM45 +59:543833477 02:03:15ITA1979
3519 PEROTTA MICHELA SF +59:552213478 02:03:16ITA1997
5355 COSTA TITO GIULIO SM50 RUNCARD +59:554443479 02:03:16ITA1971
3350 FOSSA ERMANNO SM55 A.S.D. SECONDO MONA +59:552653480 02:03:16ITA1969
6307 TINAZZO RINALDO SM65 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +59:56343481 02:03:17ITA1957
4408 JAMBOR ISTVAN FOREIGN +59:56- 02:03:17HUN1969
1834 DI LUCCHIO GIULIA SF RUNCARD +59:572223482 02:03:18ITA1992
1225 MAZZUCHETTI MASSIMO SM50 +59:584453483 02:03:19ITA1970
3083 PIERINI DANIELA SF45 RUNCARD +59:581133484 02:03:19ITA1975
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5376 JAUNET MÉLODIE FOREIGN +59:58- 02:03:19FRA1989
6927 CARLÀ MARTA PF RUNCARD +59:58153485 02:03:19ITA2004
2205 FRIGERIO CLAUDIO SM35 RUNSMILE ASD +59:583973486 02:03:19ITA1986
5874 KADRI ALISHA FOREIGN +59:59- 02:03:20GBR1989
6291 D'ORIANO ALESSANDRA SF45 URBAN RUNNERS +1:00:001143487 02:03:21ITA1975
7011 BRUNO LUCREZIA SF +1:00:012233488 02:03:22ITA1995
3009 INDERST FEDERICA SF35 +1:00:01763489 02:03:22ITA1985
2770 COMO FLORIANO SM +1:00:027443490 02:03:23ITA1995
2903 GHERSI LUCA SM35 +1:00:033983491 02:03:24ITA1988
3302 NOBILI SARA SF45 +1:00:031153492 02:03:24ITA1976
6851 TREZZINI CAROLINA SF ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI +1:00:032243493 02:03:24ITA1996
2198 MALLONE CAMILLA SF35 +1:00:04773494 02:03:25ITA1988
3506 MARIANNE DEZECACHE FOREIGN +1:00:04- 02:03:25FRA1973
5707 ASANUMA TATSUYA FOREIGN +1:00:04- 02:03:25JPN1963
3490 LENTINI LUCIANO SM60 RUNNING SARONNO +1:00:051113495 02:03:26ITA1964
6191 CITERONI FABRIZIO FOREIGN +1:00:06- 02:03:27BRA2002
5951 RIBAS SOFIA FOREIGN +1:00:06- 02:03:27BRA2003
5272 BALBI SERGIO FOREIGN +1:00:07- 02:03:28SUI1973
5652 MOORE THEODORE FOREIGN +1:00:08- 02:03:29CAN1990
3887 BARBERIS ALESSANDRO SM45 +1:00:093843496 02:03:30ITA1976
6722 AMOS LAURA PF RUNCARD +1:00:09163497 02:03:30ITA2002
3197 SAITTO MARIO DAVID SM50 RUNCARD +1:00:094463498 02:03:30ITA1971
6829 SALARIS NICOLÒ SM RUNCARD +1:00:107453499 02:03:31ITA1994
2925 BELLUMUNTI ANTONINO SM40 A.S. CANTURINA POL. S. +1:00:103983500 02:03:31ITA1984
3779 LENZI VITTORIA PF RUNCARD +1:00:11173501 02:03:32ITA2003
4937 DE WAAL MARTIJN FOREIGN +1:00:12- 02:03:33NED1972
5589 MØLVANG JOSEPHINE

AMALIE RENDTORFF
FOREIGN +1:00:13- 02:03:34DEN1998

2865 RODRIGUEZ LAU CARLOS
JAVIER

SM35 RUNCARD +1:00:153993502 02:03:36ITA1986

3692 RUVOLO FABRIZIO SM50 RUNCARD +1:00:164473503 02:03:37FRA1970
2881 ALTIERI DANIELA SF40 RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D. +1:00:19743504 02:03:39ITA1984
2216 ZITO NUNZIA SF45 RUNNING CLUB CESANESE +1:00:191163505 02:03:39ITA1978
6921 LEPERA VINCENZO SM45 RUNCARD +1:00:193853506 02:03:40ITA1976
3056 PIVA ALESSANDRO SM50 RUNCARD +1:00:214483507 02:03:42ITA1970
3688 MOLINARI LUANA SF35 +1:00:21783508 02:03:42ITA1987
4780 FRIMAT NINON FOREIGN +1:00:21- 02:03:42FRA1999
5503 VERVINCKT CÉLINE FOREIGN +1:00:25- 02:03:46FRA1991
3704 PERAZZOLI FILIPPO

FRANCESCO
SM45 RUNCARD +1:00:263863509 02:03:47ITA1975

6278 RADLOWSKA MAGDA SF45 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +1:00:271173510 02:03:48ITA1977
5545 BELLIVIER CLARA FOREIGN +1:00:27- 02:03:48FRA1999
5616 DULIMOV KARIN FOREIGN +1:00:30- 02:03:51AUS1975
4851 SOLIS LUIS FOREIGN +1:00:31- 02:03:52PER1997
2510 LOPS LUDOVICA SF ATLETICA TIGERS +1:00:312253511 02:03:52ITA1993
3003 D'AMICO SIMONETTA SF50 RUNCARD +1:00:32913512 02:03:53ITA1973
4702 PAREDES ADAN FOREIGN +1:00:32- 02:03:53MEX1998
3144 FERRARI ELENA SF55 POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE +1:00:32263513 02:03:53ITA1966
3732 HIBSHMAN LIZ FOREIGN +1:00:34- 02:03:55USA2003
3790 FOPPIANI FEDERICA SF60 CANOTTIERI MILANO +1:00:35103514 02:03:56ITA1963
3826 CASANOVA LORENZO SM +1:00:357463515 02:03:56ITA2000
6127 LORENCE IRINA FOREIGN +1:00:37- 02:03:58LAT1978
6506 DI LUCA GABRIELE SM60 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +1:00:371123516 02:03:58ITA1961
2403 BRANDOLINI SIMONE SM45 +1:00:383873517 02:03:59ITA1978
3105 MACEDA DANICA SF RUNCARD +1:00:392263518 02:03:59PHI1991
6375 KOHAUT JULIETTE FOREIGN +1:00:39- 02:04:00FRA1997
3516 GUARRASI LUCA SM +1:00:397473519 02:04:00ITA1996
6521 ANGLANI SILVIA SF40 +1:00:41753520 02:04:02ITA1981
1890 BERNASCO CRISTINA

SIMONA
SF50 RUNCARD +1:00:41923521 02:04:02ITA1971

6148 BIBEAU CAMILLE FOREIGN +1:00:41- 02:04:02CAN2000
5962 GODFREY OLIVIA FOREIGN +1:00:41- 02:04:02GBR2003
2971 POLLASTRO SIMONE SM35 +1:00:414003522 02:04:02ITA1985
4897 AMNA MEZNI FOREIGN +1:00:42- 02:04:02FRA1976
5963 STEWART AMY FOREIGN +1:00:42- 02:04:03GBR2003
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3841 CASANOVA MARCO SM50 G.P. TRINESE +1:00:434493523 02:04:04ITA1970
6708 BOLOGNESI LORENA SF65 S.CLUB LIB. SESTO +1:00:4323524 02:04:04ITA1957
6246 GIULIANO ENRICO PM +1:00:44593525 02:04:05ITA2002
3611 BIANCARDI RICCARDO PM +1:00:45603526 02:04:05ITA2004
3383 DI PRESA ALBERTO SM DK RUNNERS MILANO +1:00:467483527 02:04:07ITA1992
3176 REICHOW VERENA SF RUNCARD +1:00:492273528 02:04:10GER1992
3458 LO BIANCO GIOVANNI SM40 RUNCARD +1:00:493993529 02:04:10ITA1984
5346 BARALE VERONICA SF50 +1:00:50933530 02:04:11ITA1972
3756 CARESANO RAFFAELLA SF55 +1:00:52273531 02:04:13ITA1967
1092 MANGANI DAVIDE SM +1:00:537493532 02:04:14ITA1990
3159 GIANOLI CATERINA SF35 +1:00:53793533 02:04:14ITA1986
6150 WALTERS DANIEL FOREIGN +1:00:54- 02:04:15GBR1996
3561 DAVYDOV YEVGEN FOREIGN +1:00:55- 02:04:16UKR1981
5308 HEGARTY GAVIN FOREIGN +1:00:56- 02:04:17IRL1999
6808 FIANO ANDREA SM50 RUNCARD EPS +1:00:594503534 02:04:19ITA1973
4962 DUEWELL REBECCA FOREIGN +1:00:59- 02:04:19SUI1999
2987 PLONER GIOVANNI SM PIETRO MICCA BIELLA +1:00:597503535 02:04:20ITA1998
3291 NICOLINI CAMILLA

ALESSANDRA
SF45 RUNCARD +1:00:591183536 02:04:20ITA1979

3047 INSERRA LAVINIA SF50 POL. UNICREDIT +1:01:00943537 02:04:21ITA1974
5774 LUCERO ANGELLEN FOREIGN +1:01:00- 02:04:21PHI1988
3235 ROMEO SERGIO SM60 +1:01:011133538 02:04:22ITA1963
4793 ALLEVATO LUCA SM +1:01:027513539 02:04:23ITA1994
6435 HOLLYWOOD MATTHEW FOREIGN +1:01:03- 02:04:23IRL1997
5344 CALDERON SALAS

CHRISTINE ALICE
SF RUNCARD +1:01:042283540 02:04:24ITA2001

3718 D'ALÒ GIUSEPPE SM50 RUNCARD +1:01:044513541 02:04:25ITA1973
3717 MARCOTULLI SONIA SF55 +1:01:04283542 02:04:25ITA1969
5471 CZERWIŃSKA MARIA FOREIGN +1:01:05- 02:04:26POL1971
5714 BANKS JESSICA FOREIGN +1:01:06- 02:04:27AUS1990
2935 DIBENEDETTO FEDERICO SM35 +1:01:064013543 02:04:27ITA1985
5424 LUCAS AUGUSTIN FOREIGN +1:01:07- 02:04:28FRA2001
3315 VIVARELLI CINZIA SF45 +1:01:071193544 02:04:28ITA1976
1794 GORRASI MARCO SM45 U.S. SANGIORGESE +1:01:073883545 02:04:28ITA1975
4819 BACHYHINA MAIIA FOREIGN +1:01:08- 02:04:29ITA1992
6250 LOMBARDI FRANCESCO SM40 +1:01:094003546 02:04:29ITA1980
4791 LONATI ROBERTA SF55 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO +1:01:09293547 02:04:29ITA1966
4871 CLAUDY-KHELOUFI MAILYS FOREIGN +1:01:09- 02:04:30FRA2005
6270 CIMAROSA MARIANO SM55 +1:01:092663548 02:04:30ITA1966
4544 MATEI ADRIAN FOREIGN +1:01:09- 02:04:30ROU1978
5209 DECIR AZUAJE ADELAIDA FOREIGN +1:01:09- 02:04:30ESP1993
4870 MENEAU BAPTISTE FOREIGN +1:01:09- 02:04:30FRA2003
5654 TALARCZYK-DESOLE

JOANNA
FOREIGN +1:01:11- 02:04:32POL1984

3647 RONCELLI FRANCESCA SF +1:01:112293549 02:04:32ITA1991
5655 DESOLE MAXIMILIAN FOREIGN +1:01:12- 02:04:33GER1984
6082 HALVORSEN LILLI FOREIGN +1:01:13- 02:04:34USA2006
884 BASILE PAOLO SM55 +1:01:132673550 02:04:34ITA1969
6670 SALVANESCHI SILVIA SF35 A.S. AMP A.S.D. +1:01:14803551 02:04:35ITA1988
3552 DI MATTEO CAMILLA SF RUNCARD +1:01:152303552 02:04:36ITA1996
3559 FEDELE MARIAFRANCESCA SF +1:01:152313553 02:04:36ITA1997
6245 FILIPPINI STEFANO SM40 +1:01:174013554 02:04:38ITA1982
3629 GURRADO DAVIDE JM +1:01:17153555 02:04:38ITA2005
5303 THORP BENJAMIN FOREIGN +1:01:18- 02:04:39GBR1985
3127 CUTELLÈ CONCETTA SF65 RUNCARD +1:01:1933556 02:04:40ITA1958
3814 RUSSANO ORIENDO

PASQUALE
SM50 DK RUNNERS MILANO +1:01:194523557 02:04:40ITA1970

2568 ANFILOQUIO HELDER FOREIGN +1:01:20- 02:04:41POR1985
3133 CRISOPULLI GIUSEPPE SM55 POL. DIMICA POTENTER +1:01:202683558 02:04:41ITA1966
3390 ORTHMANN LUCA SM50 TRISESSANTA A.S.D. +1:01:204533559 02:04:41ITA1973
3140 PINNA STEFANO SM55 CORRERE OLTRE ASD +1:01:202693560 02:04:41ITA1969
5735 SCHMID OGUZCAN FOREIGN +1:01:20- 02:04:41GER1992
1992 SASSI PAOLO SM60 BRONTOLO BIKE ASD +1:01:211143561 02:04:42ITA1964
2703 BUCCI EMANUELE SM50 +1:01:214543562 02:04:42ITA1971
3238 APRILE ARIANNA SF45 A.S.D. MARATHON ATHLETIC +1:01:221203563 02:04:43ITA1976
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4284 DADASHI HENGAMEH FOREIGN +1:01:24- 02:04:45IRN1996
5928 HÖLZL ARTHUR FOREIGN +1:01:25- 02:04:46AUT2003
3265 TOMBOLINI BEATRICE SF +1:01:272323564 02:04:47ITA1993
6839 DAL LAGO CLEMENTINA SF G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE +1:01:272333565 02:04:48ITA1997
3749 VAN DER HORST TERRA FOREIGN +1:01:27- 02:04:48NED2003
3489 COMITE CRISTIANO SM40 +1:01:294023566 02:04:50ITA1980
3327 CERCIELLO PAOLO SM +1:01:327523567 02:04:53ITA1997
5578 BOND SOPHIE FOREIGN +1:01:32- 02:04:53GBR1984
3337 CRUZ DE CAROLLO REBECA

ELIZABETH
SF40 RUNCARD +1:01:32763568 02:04:53ESP1982

3029 PIERRE AWEDIKIAN FOREIGN +1:01:34- 02:04:55LIB1999
5109 GONZÁLEZ ROMERO

DANIELA
FOREIGN +1:01:34- 02:04:55MEX2003

5573 ROWLINSON AMANDA FOREIGN +1:01:34- 02:04:55RSA1985
3167 GUERRIERO GIULIA IRENE SF45 ALZAIA NAVIGLIO RUNNERS +1:01:351213569 02:04:56ITA1979
5291 NOVAK PATRIK FOREIGN +1:01:35- 02:04:56CZE1975
5605 HLINCIK DAVID FOREIGN +1:01:36- 02:04:56CZE1978
6852 NICOLO' SERGIO MASSIMO SM55 DUE PONTI SSD A R.L. +1:01:362703570 02:04:57ITA1968
3665 SPERA ALESSIO SM40 +1:01:384033571 02:04:58ITA1984
6720 STAURENGHI FEDERICA SF RUNCARD +1:01:392343572 02:04:59ITA1996
5074 RINDER AMIR FOREIGN +1:01:39- 02:05:00ISR1976
2446 LA PLACA CARLO SM55 ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO +1:01:412713573 02:05:02ITA1967
2438 SCURI PAOLO SM60 +1:01:411153574 02:05:02ITA1961
6089 ROPER ELEANOR FOREIGN +1:01:43- 02:05:04GBR1998
5073 MATYSEK DARIUSZ FOREIGN +1:01:44- 02:05:04POL1976
2992 ZERBI GAETANO MARIA

ALESSANDRO
SM RUNCARD +1:01:457533575 02:05:06ITA1996

3209 MORGANO GIAN PAOLO SM40 JOINT RUNNING CLUB +1:01:454043576 02:05:06ITA1981
2521 CICCONI ALESSANDRO SM35 +1:01:464023577 02:05:07ITA1988
2696 STRICAGNOLO FEDERICO SM45 +1:01:463893578 02:05:07ITA1977
3621 LUCA' ELISABETTA SF50 ATLETICA INTESA +1:01:47953579 02:05:08ITA1971
2576 D'AMBROSIO CRISTIAN SM RUNCARD +1:01:487543580 02:05:09ITA1996
3125 PUNTEL DAVID SM50 RUNCARD +1:01:484553581 02:05:09ITA1974
3022 POZZI GIULIO SM60 RUNCARD +1:01:491163582 02:05:10ITA1962
123 CIARDELLI DARIO SM40 A.S.D. VEGAN POWER TEAM +1:01:524053583 02:05:13ITA1980
3437 MANILDO ENRICA SF +1:01:532353584 02:05:13ITA1992
6090 POUNDALL-CAMPBELL

ETHAN
FOREIGN +1:01:54- 02:05:15GBR1998

3731 NIEDERER ANNA FOREIGN +1:01:55- 02:05:15SUI2001
3189 BIANCHESSI MAURIZIO SM55 G.A.P. SARONNO +1:01:552723585 02:05:16ITA1967
6909 SMUTNÝ MARTIN FOREIGN +1:01:57- 02:05:18CZE1989
6186 HANLON STEPHEN FOREIGN +1:02:00- 02:05:21IRL2006
5949 HANLON RACHEL FOREIGN +1:02:00- 02:05:21IRL2002
4994 GOKCU RUMEYSA FOREIGN +1:02:01- 02:05:22TUR1994
5369 ROCCA SEBASTIAN SM +1:02:017553586 02:05:22ITA1996
5776 KÃ¶NIG VALENTIN FOREIGN +1:02:01- 02:05:22GER1999
4933 BEN AMARA HAMZA FOREIGN +1:02:02- 02:05:23TUN2000
1990 RUAN VAN OS FOREIGN +1:02:03- 02:05:24NED2000
6290 BONACASA LORENZA SF50 +1:02:07963587 02:05:28ITA1971
3463 COGGI IRENE SF35 ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO +1:02:07813588 02:05:28ITA1986
3103 MAFFI STEFANO SM60 RUNCARD +1:02:071173589 02:05:28ITA1964
5590 MCGREEVY ELLIE FOREIGN +1:02:07- 02:05:28GBR2003
6187 AUGUSTA BEVERLY

JEREYGINA
FOREIGN +1:02:08- 02:05:29INA2000

3373 SARDANO ANGELA
MANUELA

SF40 RUNCARD +1:02:10773590 02:05:31ITA1983

3550 MELA LUDOVICA SF +1:02:102363591 02:05:31ITA1992
6515 BENISTA' MARIANNA SF50 URBAN RUNNERS +1:02:10973592 02:05:31ITA1974
2807 GARAVAGLIA SOFIA JF ASD GP GARLASCHESE +1:02:1013593 02:05:31ITA2006
2809 GARAVAGLIA CLAUDIO SM50 ASD GP GARLASCHESE +1:02:104563594 02:05:31ITA1972
2819 MASSAFRA CARLO SM50 CORRO ERGO SUM RUNNERS +1:02:124573595 02:05:33ITA1972
2094 NEGRINI GIANLUCA SM60 +1:02:131183596 02:05:34ITA1964
4926 OSTERMAN PETER FOREIGN +1:02:13- 02:05:34SWE1972
3296 MAZZAFERRO FRANCESCO SM +1:02:147563597 02:05:35ITA1991
4533 PUIL JULIETTE FOREIGN +1:02:15- 02:05:36FRA1989
2551 FIOCCHI EMANUELE SM45 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +1:02:163903598 02:05:37ITA1975
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6147 FILOBOK RUSLAN FOREIGN +1:02:16- 02:05:37UKR1974
5869 STEVENIN ULYSSE FOREIGN +1:02:16- 02:05:37FRA2000
5868 HUA ALEXANDRE FOREIGN +1:02:16- 02:05:37FRA2000
6130 LAW TAYLOR FOREIGN +1:02:19- 02:05:40GBR1999
2407 TREGROSSI LUIGI SM35 +1:02:194033599 02:05:40ITA1989
5663 SABAG HADAS FOREIGN +1:02:19- 02:05:40ISR1981
5028 MARTINEZ CANDICE FOREIGN +1:02:19- 02:05:40FRA1996
3069 SMORRA LUCA SM RUNCARD +1:02:197573600 02:05:40ITA1992
3064 LAZZATI LAPO SM RUNCARD +1:02:207583601 02:05:41ITA1990
2684 BERRETTA VINCENZO SM50 +1:02:224583602 02:05:43ITA1974
3111 ROSTI MATTEO LUIGI SM45 RUNCARD +1:02:223913603 02:05:43ITA1976
5743 GUERRA LUAN FOREIGN +1:02:22- 02:05:43BRA1990
3811 FOGLIA MAURIZIO SM50 +1:02:224593604 02:05:43ITA1972
6031 BABICEANU MATEI FOREIGN +1:02:22- 02:05:43ROU2003
4895 VAN DYCK AMÉLIE FOREIGN +1:02:23- 02:05:44BEL2001
3567 YOUNG KATHERINE FOREIGN +1:02:24- 02:05:45USA1998
2147 ZUCCARELLO GABRIELE SM50 +1:02:244603605 02:05:45ITA1974
6841 O'NEILL CHRIS SM50 RUNCARD +1:02:264613606 02:05:47ITA1974
3271 MASHI EMANUELA SF +1:02:272373607 02:05:48ITA1991
6732 ANDE' ALESSANDRA SF45 RUNCARD +1:02:271223608 02:05:48ITA1975
5140 KLEINEKORTE JOEP FOREIGN +1:02:28- 02:05:49NED1999
6121 TIMMINS LIAM FOREIGN +1:02:29- 02:05:50USA2003
3234 BUSNELLI DANIELA SF45 RUNNING SARONNO +1:02:301233609 02:05:51ITA1975
3475 WALEWSKI WOJCIECH FOREIGN +1:02:30- 02:05:51POL1988
3476 WALEWSKA YULIIA FOREIGN +1:02:30- 02:05:51UKR1993
2377 VILLA GIUDITTA SF45 +1:02:311243610 02:05:52ITA1979
3771 NICOSIA EMANUELE SM55 ATLETICA RUB. F.LLI FRATTINI +1:02:322733611 02:05:53ITA1966
3664 DANIELE RAFFAELA SF60 ASD TRIATHLON PAVESE +1:02:32113612 02:05:53ITA1962
4779 DEFRANCE CLARA FOREIGN +1:02:32- 02:05:53FRA2000
2723 DELLI CARRI CIRO SM60 ASD TRIATHLON PAVESE +1:02:321193613 02:05:53ITA1964
4922 MIDDLETON ALICIA FOREIGN +1:02:34- 02:05:55GBR2000
6939 FERRARESI DAVIDE SM55 RUNCARD +1:02:352743614 02:05:56ITA1968
3217 GALARZA HEUPEL DANIELA FOREIGN +1:02:35- 02:05:56ECU1996
3020 CICIRIELLO ANGELO SM35 RUNCARD +1:02:364043615 02:05:56ITA1988
3128 LUPERI LUDOVICO LAPO SM RUNCARD +1:02:367593616 02:05:57ITA2001
5321 BORNICH AMALIE FOREIGN +1:02:37- 02:05:58DEN2000
3038 DRAGUSHA ALFRED FOREIGN +1:02:37- 02:05:58ALB1979
1825 DRAGUSHA EDI FOREIGN +1:02:38- 02:05:59ALB1980
4534 BARRANCCO IRENE FOREIGN +1:02:39- 02:06:00BRA1978
4857 GUZMÁN XAVIER FOREIGN +1:02:40- 02:06:00ESP1995
3179 PALADINI VALENTINA SF +1:02:402383617 02:06:01ITA1992
4989 AUSTIN RACHEL FOREIGN +1:02:40- 02:06:01AUS1995
3030 LUCARELLI ETIENN SM50 G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI +1:02:404623618 02:06:01ITA1974
5323 KREBS JOHANNE FOREIGN +1:02:40- 02:06:01DEN2001
4693 PEREGO ELENA SF45 +1:02:411253619 02:06:02ITA1978
3695 CIANFANELLI FRANCESCO SM35 +1:02:424053620 02:06:03ITA1988
3852 ARTUS MARTINELLI ELENA SF65 G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO +1:02:4343621 02:06:04ITA1958
3229 LEGUEM CHARLOTTE FOREIGN +1:02:44- 02:06:05FRA1993
2105 VALFRE' FEDERICO SM40 RUNCARD +1:02:444063622 02:06:05ITA1982
5568 MILLER DOV FOREIGN +1:02:44- 02:06:05ISR1969
3089 CAPUTI PAOLO SM45 BASE RUNNING +1:02:463923623 02:06:07ITA1978
3419 ASCHBACHER STEFAN SM RUNCARD +1:02:477603624 02:06:08ITA1995
2150 MAC MORROW DELL’ACQUA

ANDREA
SM35 RUNCARD +1:02:474063625 02:06:08ITA1988

6502 BRESCIANI VALERIO SM55 LA MICHETTA +1:02:492753626 02:06:10ITA1967
3036 PIRAZZINI ALEX SM RUNCARD +1:02:507613627 02:06:10ITA1996
6415 ALLARD AMAURY FOREIGN +1:02:51- 02:06:12FRA1987
6010 WHITTINGHAM ELLIOT FOREIGN +1:02:51- 02:06:12GBR1998
5877 CLARKE TIARNAN FOREIGN +1:02:51- 02:06:12GBR2000
5235 HARVEY MAX FOREIGN +1:02:52- 02:06:13GBR1994
6728 FRANCAVILLA STEFANIA SF RUNCARD +1:02:522393628 02:06:13ITA2001
5234 RYAN MCINTYRE FOREIGN +1:02:52- 02:06:13GBR1994
2357 TANANIA VINCENZO SM40 RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D. +1:02:524073629 02:06:13ITA1982
3420 BASSO BRUNA NADIA SF50 A.S.D PAM MONDOVI-CHIUSA +1:02:52983630 02:06:13ITA1971
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2895 LEO SIMONE SM45 IMPOSSIBLE TARGET +1:02:533933631 02:06:14ITA1978
4986 LUCENET RUBY FOREIGN +1:02:53- 02:06:14CAN2004
4876 YILMAZ SEVGI FOREIGN +1:02:54- 02:06:15TUR1996
5917 VILLAMOR KATE FOREIGN +1:02:55- 02:06:16GBR1989
2336 CERIANI FRANCESCA SF50 URBAN RUNNERS +1:02:55993632 02:06:16ITA1972
3415 SONGINI ROBERTO SM40 +1:02:564083633 02:06:17ITA1981
3448 CICALESE ALEXANDRO SM +1:02:567623634 02:06:17ITA1992
3443 SIRONI MARCO ANDREA SM60 RUNCARD +1:02:581203635 02:06:19ITA1962
6137 BAC LOLA FOREIGN +1:02:58- 02:06:19FRA2002
3587 TURATTI IVANO SM65 +1:03:00353636 02:06:21ITA1956
5514 NIEDOJADŁO JOANNA FOREIGN +1:03:01- 02:06:22FRA1999
5482 GIELLA ROBIN FOREIGN +1:03:01- 02:06:22FRA1994
5481 SAGUEZ COLINE FOREIGN +1:03:02- 02:06:23FRA2000
5107 SANCHEZ-ROBLES TRE

CRISTINA
FOREIGN +1:03:04- 02:06:24ESP1995

5108 MATEO RAMOS PAU FOREIGN +1:03:04- 02:06:25ESP1991
3157 GIORDANI SIMONA SF45 RUNFOREVER APRILIA +1:03:041263637 02:06:25ITA1977
5822 HUNT MAXWELL FOREIGN +1:03:05- 02:06:26GBR2001
3509 GIGLIOTTI FERDINANDO SM55 +1:03:052763638 02:06:26ITA1966
3470 MEO INES SF55 ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO +1:03:06303639 02:06:27ITA1965
1967 MICCOLI GIUSEPPINA SF50 ABACUS VILLA BALDASSARRI +1:03:071003640 02:06:28ITA1972
6236 LEONE FEDERICA SF35 +1:03:08823641 02:06:28ITA1988
5366 SALA ANTONIO LINO SM60 ATLETICA DUE PERLE +1:03:121213642 02:06:33ITA1960
5575 TREHARNE REBECCA FOREIGN +1:03:13- 02:06:34GBR1980
2277 MENNA GIUSEPPE SM45 ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO IL +1:03:143943643 02:06:35ITA1976
5405 DECOBECQ CORALIE FOREIGN +1:03:15- 02:06:36FRA1972
5611 RAMIREZ INES FOREIGN +1:03:16- 02:06:36ESP1978
5855 GRIMLEY BRIAN FOREIGN +1:03:16- 02:06:37IRL1966
6854 LEFORT ELISE SF40 RUNCARD +1:03:16783644 02:06:37FRA1984
6514 VERNO' CRISTINA SF55 SSD RCS ACTIVE TEAM A R.L. +1:03:16313645 02:06:37ITA1969
6460 BUZILA GABRIELA FOREIGN +1:03:18- 02:06:39ROU2000
4887 MACINA DARIUSZ FOREIGN +1:03:19- 02:06:40POL1971
3606 SIANO VIRGINIA JF +1:03:1923646 02:06:40ITA2005
5979 DUDEK MICHAL FOREIGN +1:03:22- 02:06:42POL1974
5980 DUDEK MACIEJ FOREIGN +1:03:22- 02:06:43POL1974
5142 DELAMARE AMÉLIE FOREIGN +1:03:24- 02:06:45FRA1994
3865 NICOLÒ ALESSANDRA PF RUNCARD +1:03:27183647 02:06:48ITA2002
3873 ARMENIA SARA SF +1:03:272403648 02:06:48ITA1995
3813 CAMURRI STEFANO SM50 +1:03:284633649 02:06:49ITA1971
6473 ANDERSSON MARIA FOREIGN +1:03:28- 02:06:49SUI1972
3885 D'ESTE ROBERTO SM RUNCARD +1:03:297633650 02:06:50ITA1996
3889 FALCON CONDEZO

DEYANIRA DENISSE
SF RUNCARD +1:03:292413651 02:06:50PER1998

4882 CANNIZZARO GESUALDO FOREIGN +1:03:29- 02:06:50ITA1991
3897 FARINA CORINNA MARIA SF45 RUNCARD +1:03:291273652 02:06:50ITA1978
5657 BAYRAKCIOGLU ERDEM FOREIGN +1:03:30- 02:06:51GER1999
2798 KABASHI ANKLEIDA SF45 BUCCELLA RUNNERS +1:03:301283653 02:06:51ITA1978
4883 LAVORADORI CLARISSA FOREIGN +1:03:30- 02:06:51ITA1996
3616 BRAVIN FIORENZO SM65 ATLETICA INTESA +1:03:31363654 02:06:52ITA1955
3173 NICCOLETTI LETIZIA SF45 +1:03:311293655 02:06:52ITA1975
3332 COLOMBO MASSIMO SM60 S.CLUB LIB. SESTO +1:03:311223656 02:06:52ITA1962
5644 WRIGHT OLIVIA FOREIGN +1:03:31- 02:06:52GBR1999
6293 GAMONDI LIVIA MARCELLA SF60 URBAN RUNNERS +1:03:32123657 02:06:53ITA1963
5581 RUSSELL NICOLA FOREIGN +1:03:32- 02:06:53GBR1978
3095 MAZZOLENI LUCA MARIA SM45 VERDE PISELLO GROUP +1:03:333953658 02:06:53ITA1976
5068 LECHNER BENEDIKT FOREIGN +1:03:33- 02:06:53GER1989
6151 BROWN NATHAN FOREIGN +1:03:33- 02:06:54GBR1999
1272 CASTROVILLI ANDREA

DOMENICO
SM55 ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO +1:03:332773659 02:06:54ITA1967

3015 BIAZZI LUISA SF60 ATLANTIDE +1:03:34133660 02:06:55ITA1960
6917 FUMAGALLI EDOARDO PM RUNCARD +1:03:35613661 02:06:56ITA2002
6918 FUMAGALLI LUCA MASSIMO SM70 RUNCARD +1:03:3583662 02:06:56ITA1953
5858 ROBINSON ELEANOR FOREIGN +1:03:36- 02:06:57GBR1947
6292 DIGIORGIO IRENE SF40 URBAN RUNNERS +1:03:36793663 02:06:57ITA1980
3341 PASSARETTI SILVIA SF +1:03:392423664 02:07:00ITA1991
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6528 D'AGOSTINO GIUSEPPE SM40 RUNCARD +1:03:404093665 02:07:01ITA1983
4760 MONDELLO GIUSEPPE SM60 URBAN RUNNERS +1:03:421233666 02:07:03ITA1961
3838 AIRO ANDREA SM35 +1:03:434073667 02:07:04ITA1987
6861 BELLASIO ROBERTO SM55 RUNCARD +1:03:442783668 02:07:05ITA1969
3436 CAVARRETTA VINCENZO SM55 +1:03:442793669 02:07:05ITA1966
5636 TERESI JENNIFER FOREIGN +1:03:45- 02:07:06USA1977
6858 GUARRACINO FABIO SM RUNCARD +1:03:457643670 02:07:06ITA1993
3522 BONACINA MARIELLA SF35 +1:03:47833671 02:07:08ITA1987
3468 GUOLO EDOARDO SM60 ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO +1:03:481243672 02:07:09ITA1962
5606 RIVEROS VELOZA VALERIA FOREIGN +1:03:49- 02:07:10COL1998
5635 TERESI TODD FOREIGN +1:03:50- 02:07:10USA1972
5425 ACHI ANAIS FOREIGN +1:03:51- 02:07:12FRA1990
5351 ERDTMANN HANNA FOREIGN +1:03:52- 02:07:13ITA1998
3026 MOLINARI MAURA SF50 RUNSMILE ASD +1:03:531013673 02:07:14ITA1970
1400 CELLINO MAXIMILIAN SM50 +1:03:534643674 02:07:14ITA1970
3578 BORDOLI ELISA SF35 PODISTI DUE CASTELLI  ASD +1:03:53843675 02:07:14ITA1985
5111 JOANNET MARGAUX FOREIGN +1:03:55- 02:07:16FRA1997
5088 BOONE LUCAS FOREIGN +1:03:55- 02:07:16FRA1998
2385 PICCIAU MICHELA SF45 G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO +1:03:571303676 02:07:18ITA1978
2418 VARRIALE FRANCESCO SM45 +1:03:573963677 02:07:18ITA1975
2818 ORLANDO NICOLINO

GIOVANNI
SM35 GSBR +1:03:584083678 02:07:19ITA1988

4756 COSTA MARIA STEFANIA SF50 URBAN RUNNERS +1:03:591023679 02:07:20ITA1973
3702 DALLE CARBONARE GIULIA SF RUNCARD +1:04:032433680 02:07:24ITA1996
3834 ACUTO JACOPO SM +1:04:067653681 02:07:27ITA2000
2966 GAIA FEDERICO SM +1:04:067663682 02:07:27ITA2000
3888 CONTRERAS DIAZ ANGIE

CATHERINE
SF RUNCARD +1:04:062443683 02:07:27ITA1993

3498 PAGANI THEA SF +1:04:062453684 02:07:27ITA1998
3247 RADICE ELISABETTA SF50 +1:04:081033685 02:07:29ITA1974
4728 DI LERNIA NADIA SF55 ASD EDISON +1:04:13323686 02:07:34ITA1969
5791 HOYER LOUISE FOREIGN +1:04:13- 02:07:34DEN1975
3145 VISMINA AIJA FOREIGN +1:04:13- 02:07:34LAT1976
2485 KRING MICHELLE FOREIGN +1:04:14- 02:07:35DEN2000
2488 ZALAMEA DANIELA FOREIGN +1:04:15- 02:07:36ECU1998
3307 GENTILE MARCO SM50 POL. UNICREDIT +1:04:194653687 02:07:40ITA1971
5486 ERIKSEN EMMA FOREIGN +1:04:19- 02:07:40FRA2000
3792 BIFFI BEATRICE SF35 +1:04:19853688 02:07:40ITA1988
2181 PAVAN MARCO SM55 PIETRO MICCA BIELLA +1:04:212803689 02:07:42ITA1966
4193 TERRANEO CINZIA SF60 G.S. AVIS - SEREGNO +1:04:21143690 02:07:42ITA1963
4696 BAYRE SABRINA SF55 +1:04:22333691 02:07:43ITA1968
3345 PORTA ROSSELLA SF45 +1:04:221313692 02:07:43ITA1975
3565 PESENTI ELEONORA SF +1:04:232463693 02:07:44ITA1996
3138 RONCHI SUSANNA SF RUNCARD +1:04:232473694 02:07:44ITA1994
3044 TABERA DEL AMO ENDIKA FOREIGN +1:04:24- 02:07:44ESP1997
3043 CARRASCO SHEILA FOREIGN +1:04:24- 02:07:45ESP1997
5479 CHAUSSARD DIMITRI FOREIGN +1:04:27- 02:07:48FRA1992
3368 BERCIU LENUTA SF40 RUNCARD +1:04:31803695 02:07:52ROU1980
3367 CHIRILA DORIN SM50 RUNCARD +1:04:314663696 02:07:52ROU1974
4919 ZUBRILIN EVGENY FOREIGN +1:04:32- 02:07:53RUS1989
7102 VONDROVA JANA FOREIGN +1:04:33- 02:07:54ITA1981
6490 GABA CHRISTIAN FOREIGN +1:04:36- 02:07:57USA2002
5362 MINNELLA LUCA SM50 ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO +1:04:394673697 02:08:00ITA1973
3142 LOIACONO MARCO SM50 A.S.D. ASOPICO RUNNING +1:04:454683698 02:08:06ITA1972
4910 BLIJBOOM MANOU FOREIGN +1:04:46- 02:08:06NED2001
4908 DANIELS MATTHEW FOREIGN +1:04:48- 02:08:09USA1990
6966 ZANUS ESTER SF RUNCARD +1:04:482483699 02:08:09ITA1997
3093 SGUAITAMATTI BRUNO SM70 RUNCARD +1:04:4993700 02:08:10ITA1954
6519 ACCARDO PAOLO SM55 +1:04:502813701 02:08:10ITA1966
3530 CAPELLI LAURA MARIA

TERESA
SF45 RUNSMILE ASD +1:04:501323702 02:08:11ITA1979

6233 MYKLEBUST JONATHAN FOREIGN +1:04:51- 02:08:12NOR1999
6301 MANGO TOMMASO PM ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +1:04:52623703 02:08:13ITA2002
6595 JULIAN RINCON FOREIGN +1:04:55- 02:08:16COL1991
6272 FALBO ALIDA SF35 +1:04:55863704 02:08:16ITA1985
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6273 FUSCO FABRIZIO SM55 +1:04:552823705 02:08:16ITA1969
6283 ZANONI MASSIMO SM45 +1:04:563973706 02:08:17ITA1975
5519 WIECHEĆ PAULINA FOREIGN +1:04:56- 02:08:17POL1987
6274 GIROLAMI GIORGIO SM45 +1:04:563983707 02:08:17ITA1975
3369 TARASCHI ANDREA SM40 RUNCARD +1:04:574103708 02:08:18ITA1980
4554 GARCIA PENA VICTOR FOREIGN +1:04:58- 02:08:19ESP1996
3601 PREGNOLATO TIZIANO SM45 +1:04:583993709 02:08:19ITA1977
3019 CASAMASSIMA MARIA

CRISTINA
SF55 RUNCARD +1:04:58343710 02:08:19ITA1968

5598 EVANS JENNA FOREIGN +1:05:00- 02:08:20GBR2000
5664 ALFIA DANIELA FOREIGN +1:05:00- 02:08:21ISR1972
5621 JONES AMELIA FOREIGN +1:05:00- 02:08:21GBR2004
3194 MARTINELLI GIULIA SF35 +1:05:01873711 02:08:22ITA1986
6230 RINGOIR MARIE FOREIGN +1:05:01- 02:08:22BEL2003
3268 SILVESTRINI FRANCESCO SM45 +1:05:024003712 02:08:22ITA1975
6192 FIEDLER REGINA FOREIGN +1:05:02- 02:08:23GER1994
3283 ALMIRANTE ROBERTA SF50 RUNNING CLUB CESANESE +1:05:031043713 02:08:24ITA1971
5307 YOUNG CONOR FOREIGN +1:05:03- 02:08:24IRL1999
3648 PECCI MATTEO SM50 TEAM OTC SSD ARL +1:05:034693714 02:08:24ITA1971
5757 MANSOURI IRAN FOREIGN +1:05:04- 02:08:25SWE1985
3285 FRATTI BRUNO SM55 RUNNING CLUB CESANESE +1:05:052833715 02:08:26ITA1965
6533 ZULIANI GIACOMO SM +1:05:067673716 02:08:27ITA1998
6251 SURACE GIOVANNI SM +1:05:067683717 02:08:27ITA1998
3590 BETONI SIMONE FOREIGN +1:05:07- 02:08:28BRA1976
3355 MAGROTTI CATERINA SF65 +1:05:0953718 02:08:30ITA1958
6389 SCHUURMAN EZRA DANIËL FOREIGN +1:05:10- 02:08:31FRA1997
3450 ZORZIT MARCELO SM45 +1:05:104013719 02:08:31ITA1975
5404 KERSTER JOEY FOREIGN +1:05:10- 02:08:31NED2002
4799 PESARIN PAOLO LUCA SM60 RUNNERS DESIO +1:05:121253720 02:08:33ITA1964
3728 TURATI GIADA EMANUELA SF50 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +1:05:121053721 02:08:33ITA1974
6981 BAGNOLO MASSIMO SM50 URBAN RUNNERS +1:05:124703722 02:08:33ITA1970
3640 NICOTERA GLORIA SF35 +1:05:12883723 02:08:33ITA1985
4796 CORNALBA CESARE SM55 URBAN RUNNERS +1:05:122843724 02:08:33ITA1968
6818 DIAFERIA STEFANO SM35 NOVARA CHE CORRE +1:05:124093725 02:08:33ITA1987
3896 TIRELLI FEDERICA SF45 +1:05:131333726 02:08:34ITA1978
3023 PISPICO CHIARA SF45 RUNCARD +1:05:141343727 02:08:35ITA1977
5352 DE NIGRIS MASSIMO SM40 G.S. CROCE VERDE +1:05:164113728 02:08:37ITA1984
5750 KELLY GRACE FOREIGN +1:05:17- 02:08:38IRL1997
6169 HANSEN THOM FOREIGN +1:05:17- 02:08:38USA2006
6083 POSELL SAMANTHA FOREIGN +1:05:17- 02:08:38USA2005
6346 SIDDAMSHETTY SRIDHAR FOREIGN +1:05:18- 02:08:39GBR1977
6850 IURINO CARMINE SM60 RUNCARD +1:05:181263729 02:08:39ITA1961
3269 ROSSI GRAZIANO SM55 PIETRO MICCA BIELLA +1:05:192853730 02:08:40ITA1965
6008 MACKENZIE NICOLA FOREIGN +1:05:20- 02:08:41GBR1975
1828 BOTTIGLIERI RITA SF50 RUNCARD +1:05:221063731 02:08:43ITA1973
3794 GIOVANIELLO ANTONELLA SF60 G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO +1:05:23153732 02:08:44ITA1963
4575 COSSIC CLÉMENCE FOREIGN +1:05:23- 02:08:44FRA1993
3531 CHIARELLO MAURIZIO

FORTUNATO
SM60 VERDE PISELLO GROUP +1:05:231273733 02:08:44ITA1963

5333 GARCIA RUBEN FOREIGN +1:05:23- 02:08:44ESP1999
3529 SPOSITO NICOLETTA SF55 +1:05:24353734 02:08:45ITA1967
5670 COOMBES ISABELLA FOREIGN +1:05:24- 02:08:45GBR2000
5577 PARSONS GRACE FOREIGN +1:05:24- 02:08:45GBR2001
5339 GRANERO EDU FOREIGN +1:05:24- 02:08:45ESP1999
4983 GIAMMONA ALLISON FOREIGN +1:05:25- 02:08:46USA2003
6923 SCHENK MARTINEZ CORINA FOREIGN +1:05:28- 02:08:49SUI1980
3534 ISEPPONI CHIARA FOREIGN +1:05:29- 02:08:50SUI1986
3548 BENINCASA ROSSELLA FOREIGN +1:05:30- 02:08:51SUI1985
6248 MARIËN LENNART FOREIGN +1:05:31- 02:08:52ITA2000
3844 BARATTO STEFANIA SF40 G.S. AVIS - SEREGNO +1:05:33813735 02:08:54ITA1980
3843 BRIOSCHI ANNARITA SF45 G.S. AVIS - SEREGNO +1:05:331353736 02:08:54ITA1975
5478 DURUY LUCILE FOREIGN +1:05:34- 02:08:54FRA1994
3016 GOBBI FEDERICA SF50 ATLANTIDE +1:05:351073737 02:08:55ITA1970
3098 MEDICEA GIADA SF45 RUNCARD +1:05:371363738 02:08:58ITA1977
3724 SACCINTO GRAZIELLA SF40 INFINITY CYCLING ASD +1:05:38823739 02:08:59ITA1981
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2487 PADILLA VILLASEÑOR PILAR FOREIGN +1:05:40- 02:09:01MEX1997
4563 SIXTO SANJOSÉ VÍCTOR

MANUEL
FOREIGN +1:05:40- 02:09:01ESP1969

6100 RIBEIRO RODRIGO MAZONI
CURCIO

FOREIGN +1:05:41- 02:09:02BRA1975

6339 GEUTEN SYLVIE FOREIGN +1:05:42- 02:09:03BEL1970
3656 CARELLI TERESA MARIA SF50 ATL. PARABIAGO +1:05:421083740 02:09:03ITA1971
5420 CHASSON MAXIME FOREIGN +1:05:42- 02:09:03FRA1986
5421 BACONNIER MARINE FOREIGN +1:05:42- 02:09:03FRA2000
3893 MAZZUCCHI LAURA SF +1:05:432493741 02:09:04ITA1994
5145 LEITE LAISE FOREIGN +1:05:44- 02:09:05BRA1981
3760 GIANNUZZO PIERLUIGI SM35 GORILLAZ IRONTEAM SSDRL +1:05:454103742 02:09:05ITA1987
4228 ROMERIO ENRICO SM50 PODISTICA ARONA +1:05:464713743 02:09:07ITA1970
5603 URGELOVA VIKTORIA FOREIGN +1:05:47- 02:09:08SVK1982
5880 ZAMANINE RAJAE FOREIGN +1:05:49- 02:09:10NED1992
3513 RIVILLI GIUSEPPE SM45 +1:05:514023744 02:09:12ITA1978
6308 ZANZOTTERA FERRARI

BARBARA ROBERTA
SF40 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +1:05:53833745 02:09:13ITA1981

3545 VERONESE BIANCAMARIA SF +1:05:532503746 02:09:13ITA1994
6310 COLUCCI LAURA SF45 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +1:05:531373747 02:09:14ITA1979
3627 RE ALESSANDRO SM55 ASD GP GARLASCHESE +1:05:542863748 02:09:15ITA1969
6406 VAN LIERDE PAULIEN FOREIGN +1:05:55- 02:09:16FRA2000
3610 DRAGOTTI GUALTIERO SM55 +1:05:562873749 02:09:17ITA1968
3661 BAKIRBAEVA LIUDMILA SF40 GSBR +1:06:02843750 02:09:23ITA1984
3123 IODICE ALESSIA SF RUNCARD +1:06:032513751 02:09:24ITA2000
3898 TORCHIANI GAIA

ALESSANDRA
SF RUNCARD +1:06:082523752 02:09:28ITA2000

3499 MANSUETI VIOLA SF45 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +1:06:081383753 02:09:29ITA1977
2019 VASSALLI MICHELE SM40 +1:06:094123754 02:09:30ITA1983
5126 OLIVÉ MAS JOANA FOREIGN +1:06:09- 02:09:30ESP1999
6218 KULAKOVA HANNA FOREIGN +1:06:09- 02:09:30UKR1986
3154 CARCANO ANDREA

GIUSEPPE
SM45 RUNCARD +1:06:104033755 02:09:31ITA1979

5600 BASTI ZOLTAN FOREIGN +1:06:13- 02:09:34SVK1982
2338 ZINGARETTI STEFANO SM60 A.S.ATLETICA FALCONARA +1:06:131283756 02:09:34ITA1960
6198 SOKOŁOWSKI FRANEK FOREIGN +1:06:16- 02:09:37POL2006
3348 LIU HANSHENG SM RUNCARD +1:06:167693757 02:09:37CHN1996
3404 TERRUZZI ALESSIO MAURO SM40 RUNCARD +1:06:184133758 02:09:39ITA1984
5646 GORDON KATIE FOREIGN +1:06:18- 02:09:39GBR2002
3432 DE BELLIS MARIA SF40 RUNSMILE ASD +1:06:19853759 02:09:39ITA1982
3712 FERRARI GIACOMO

ALESSANDRO
JM RUNCARD +1:06:19163760 02:09:40ITA2005

5645 JAMES ANIELA FOREIGN +1:06:19- 02:09:40GBR2002
3292 PINTAUDI FRANCESCO SM +1:06:197703761 02:09:40ITA1992
3651 ALARCON NATHALIE SF35 RUNCARD +1:06:20893762 02:09:41VEN1989
6755 SCARCIELLO ANTONELLA SF RUNCARD +1:06:232533763 02:09:44ITA1990
6758 GIAMBO' MARIO SM45 LAGUNA RUNNING SSD SRL +1:06:234043764 02:09:44ITA1976
4985 LUCENET RIO FOREIGN +1:06:23- 02:09:44CAN2003
3719 ANDREANI FILIPPO MARIA SM45 RUNCARD +1:06:264053765 02:09:47ITA1979
6175 KENNEL CAMILLE FOREIGN +1:06:28- 02:09:49FRA2004
5050 BUECHNER RIVANNA FOREIGN +1:06:34- 02:09:55USA2004
3310 CARACCIOLO ANGELO SM50 +1:06:344723766 02:09:55ITA1971
5051 DONEGAN CAROLINE FOREIGN +1:06:34- 02:09:55USA2003
3267 BORGONOVO SILVIA SF35 +1:06:37903767 02:09:58ITA1985
3205 BARINDELLI ALEX SM45 +1:06:374063768 02:09:58ITA1978
4860 STILLER JENS FOREIGN +1:06:38- 02:09:59GER1967
3670 COLELLA MAURIZIO

ARTURO
SM45 RUNCARD +1:06:394073769 02:10:00ITA1975

1923 POZZATO STEFANO SM40 RUNCARD +1:06:394143770 02:10:00ITA1983
5043 SMIRNOVA EKATERINA FOREIGN +1:06:39- 02:10:00RUS1991
2345 ORIZIO ROBERTO SM45 LA FENICE +1:06:404083771 02:10:01ITA1975
3079 POLLINGER SARAH FOREIGN +1:06:41- 02:10:01GER2001
6913 TRENTINI EMANUELE SM50 RUNCARD +1:06:414733772 02:10:02ITA1973
6193 PENAGOS MEDINA VALERIE

MANUELA
FOREIGN +1:06:41- 02:10:02COL1996

3233 BASSANINI SIMONE SM50 +1:06:414743773 02:10:02ITA1972
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5139 STENBOCK ALEKSANDRA FOREIGN +1:06:42- 02:10:03NOR2002
6842 DI BABBO JOSEFINA SF A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS +1:06:442543774 02:10:05ITA1994
3690 CHIARI SARA SF50 +1:06:471093775 02:10:08ITA1972
6241 CIVALE BARBARA ANTONIA SF45 A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS TEAM +1:06:481393776 02:10:09ITA1979
3071 CARU' LUCIA SF50 RUNCARD +1:06:481103777 02:10:09ITA1972
2440 CARVELLI GIUSEPPE SM40 +1:06:554153778 02:10:16ITA1981
3711 BERTOLOTTI ELISA SF +1:06:562553779 02:10:17ITA1999
4691 CASTILLO ALEXANDRA FOREIGN +1:06:57- 02:10:18ITA2000
6244 ALEYXENDRI SERGI FOREIGN +1:06:57- 02:10:18ITA2000
5428 ROBERT COLINE FOREIGN +1:06:58- 02:10:19FRA1995
3414 ESCOBAR GLADYS SF60 RUNCARD +1:06:59163780 02:10:19ARG1964
4648 SCHWIGK MAÏDY FOREIGN +1:06:59- 02:10:20FRA2002
4649 RUSSI CLARA FOREIGN +1:07:00- 02:10:21FRA2002
4909 CASTELL THOMAS FOREIGN +1:07:00- 02:10:21GBR1995
3583 EMIN VALIYEV FOREIGN +1:07:01- 02:10:21AZE1993
6212 VRABIE CORNELIU FOREIGN +1:07:01- 02:10:22MOL1987
3190 SOLLENNITA' ANTONINO SM60 FRIESIAN TEAM +1:07:021293781 02:10:22ITA1963
3804 MAGNANI DAVIDE SM45 A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +1:07:024093782 02:10:23ITA1978
3543 CIMAN ANTONELLA SF50 VERDE PISELLO GROUP +1:07:051113783 02:10:26ITA1974
6844 POLOTTI DIEGO SM50 RUNCARD +1:07:144753784 02:10:35ITA1972
5070 BÄCHMANN CINNA FOREIGN +1:07:18- 02:10:39GER2004
5556 GRIFFITHS CARLY FOREIGN +1:07:20- 02:10:41GBR1988
5557 WILTON-HEYES GABRIELLE FOREIGN +1:07:20- 02:10:41GBR1988
2402 JEANNE MATHILDE SF35 RUNCARD +1:07:21913785 02:10:41FRA1989
6256 D'ARCO SILVIO SM60 RUNCARD +1:07:211303786 02:10:41ITA1963
4659 GROS MATHILDE FOREIGN +1:07:21- 02:10:42FRA2001
3351 FARACI VALENTINA SF +1:07:242563787 02:10:45ITA1990
5593 GADD DEAN FOREIGN +1:07:26- 02:10:47GBR1963
5190 RAMMING SIMONE FOREIGN +1:07:28- 02:10:49GER1965
3084 UCCELLINI ILARIA SF50 G.P. AVIS LOCATE DI TRIULZI +1:07:301123788 02:10:50ITA1971
3701 MORETTIN KATIA SF50 +1:07:301133789 02:10:51ITA1971
3241 COVELLA ROBERTO SM55 G.P. GORGONZOLA 88 +1:07:302883790 02:10:51ITA1966
3311 D'ADDAZIO STEFANO SM35 RUNCARD +1:07:334113791 02:10:54ITA1986
2331 ZUEVA EKATERINA SF RUNCARD +1:07:352573792 02:10:55RUS1991
6098 PANKO DANA FOREIGN +1:07:36- 02:10:57UKR1988
6099 MECELE BRANISLAV FOREIGN +1:07:36- 02:10:57SVK1978
5298 BOUSSARD NAOMI FOREIGN +1:07:39- 02:11:00NED1995
3626 FERRAROTTI MONICA SF50 ASD GP GARLASCHESE +1:07:431143793 02:11:04ITA1970
2005 FAPPANI ALBERTO SM +1:07:447713794 02:11:05ITA1991
3403 CARLI RAFFAELE SM45 +1:07:444103795 02:11:05ITA1975
3598 ZAPPELLA MARA SF50 RUNNING TORRE DE' ROVERI +1:07:461153796 02:11:07ITA1971
5371 RIBERTI CRISTIAN SM50 +1:07:464763797 02:11:07ITA1971
3075 ROBBA CHIARA SF40 RUNCARD +1:07:47863798 02:11:08ITA1981
3960 HELLER CHRISTIAN SM45 RUNCARD +1:07:484113799 02:11:09GER1978
5770 WÜNSCHE LENA SOPHIE FOREIGN +1:07:51- 02:11:12GER1997
3375 MANCINELLI SILVIA SF35 +1:07:51923800 02:11:12ITA1989
3221 PALUDO STEFANO SM45 +1:07:544123801 02:11:15ITA1979
3208 VERDICCHIO PAOLO SM50 +1:07:544773802 02:11:15ITA1974
3643 BACARELLI BENEDETTA SF +1:07:562583803 02:11:17ITA1998
4925 RINCK PAULA FOREIGN +1:07:59- 02:11:19GER1998
257 WIMBERGER FELIX SM RUNCARD +1:08:007723804 02:11:21AUT1999
3882 LUIS ALFREDO GONZALEZ

ARISMENDI
FOREIGN +1:08:05- 02:11:26ESP1995

6296 MONEGO FRANCESCA SF URBAN RUNNERS +1:08:072593805 02:11:28ITA1995
3106 GALEAZZI BETTINA SF45 RUNCARD +1:08:071403806 02:11:28ITA1976
5844 GUENTHER CHRISTINE FOREIGN +1:08:08- 02:11:29NOR1998
6945 DIAKOVSKI ASSEN SM55 RUNCARD +1:08:092893807 02:11:30BUL1967
1858 ZUMBOLO FRANCESCO SM60 SORESINA RUNNING CLUB +1:08:121313808 02:11:32ITA1961
3617 CAPONE SILVIO SM50 ATLETICA INTESA +1:08:124783809 02:11:33ITA1970
3222 ALESIANI NATASCIA SF50 +1:08:131163810 02:11:34ITA1971
3335 LERARIO LUCA SM45 +1:08:154133811 02:11:36ITA1978
4173 BARBISOTTI IVAN SM50 ATLETICA CRAL BANCO +1:08:154793812 02:11:36ITA1973
3471 MORACE LORENZA SF50 ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO +1:08:181173813 02:11:39ITA1972
3824 MATTEAZZI DAVIDE SM35 +1:08:184123814 02:11:39ITA1989
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5430 KORNEK PAULINA FOREIGN +1:08:20- 02:11:41FRA1999
2175 RAPI FEDERICO SM55 RUNCARD +1:08:222903815 02:11:43ITA1966
3867 NORCIA CRISTINA SF40 RAPTORS MILANO SRL SSD +1:08:22873816 02:11:43ITA1984
3042 MIGLIETTI FEDERICO PM RUNCARD +1:08:23633817 02:11:44ITA2003
1943 COLOMBINI CARLO

GIUSEPPE
SM65 VERDE PISELLO GROUP +1:08:28373818 02:11:49ITA1956

6325 NEMETHNE SOMOGYI EVA FOREIGN +1:08:29- 02:11:50HUN1976
3324 MARINELLO ANDREA

JACOPO
SM35 RUNCARD +1:08:304133819 02:11:51ITA1989

3757 GERVASONI FRANCESCO
GIOSUE

PM DE RAN CLAB +1:08:32643820 02:11:53ITA2004

6095 MANZANO SANDRA FOREIGN +1:08:34- 02:11:55MEX1999
3072 CORDARO FRANCESCO SM RUNCARD +1:08:367733821 02:11:57ITA1990
6857 SOLOPERTO ILARIA SF45 ALZAIA NAVIGLIO RUNNERS +1:08:371413822 02:11:58ITA1976
3846 BIANCHESSI MARTA SF RAPTORS MILANO SRL SSD +1:08:402603823 02:12:01ITA1996
3100 VIGOTTI GIANPIERO SM65 G.P. CASALESE +1:08:42383824 02:12:02ITA1957
3642 POZZESSERE MICHELE SM45 +1:08:424143825 02:12:03ITA1976
5023 GIOIA ALEXA FOREIGN +1:08:43- 02:12:04RSA1996
5345 D'ACCI LAURA SF35 RUNCARD +1:08:43933826 02:12:04ITA1985
6665 VICARIO GABRIELE PM RUNCARD +1:08:45653827 02:12:06ITA2003
6673 VICARIO MARCO SM55 RUNCARD +1:08:472913828 02:12:08ITA1966
5175 GORAL GANI FOREIGN +1:08:48- 02:12:09TUR1976
1817 CAVALIERI VALERIA SF50 RUNCARD +1:08:481183829 02:12:09ITA1972
4880 BERGER NICLAS FOREIGN +1:08:48- 02:12:09GER1998
4498 WALKER JOSHUA FOREIGN +1:08:49- 02:12:10GBR2003
6071 DE JACOB SONIA FOREIGN +1:08:49- 02:12:10SUI1972
3032 COMPAGNI DAVIDE SM RUNCARD +1:08:507743830 02:12:11ITA1998
6711 LIN WEIHONG SF45 S.CLUB LIB. SESTO +1:08:501423831 02:12:11CHN1975
6717 RIVA DIEGO SM RUNCARD +1:08:517753832 02:12:12ITA2001
6472 BEER MARIO FOREIGN +1:08:52- 02:12:12SUI2000
5760 HILDERS STEPHANIE FOREIGN +1:08:52- 02:12:13NED1999
3347 PENNINCK CHRISTOPHE SM45 RUNCARD +1:08:544153833 02:12:15FRA1979
4811 GRIMALDI PAOLA SF40 URBAN RUNNERS +1:08:55883834 02:12:16ITA1980
4809 GREINER MATTEO MARIA

TEODORO
SM45 URBAN RUNNERS +1:08:554163835 02:12:16ITA1975

5197 LOPEZ VALERIA FOREIGN +1:08:59- 02:12:20MEX2003
7123 ASSAIDI ANASS FOREIGN +1:09:01- 02:12:21MAR1980
6020 SOLDE ROMANE FOREIGN +1:09:03- 02:12:24FRA1995
4960 FISHLER ARIELLE FOREIGN +1:09:04- 02:12:25USA2001
3653 PEZZANO RAFFAELE SM55 +1:09:052923836 02:12:26ITA1967
3761 ALICINO ROBERTO SM35 +1:09:064143837 02:12:27ITA1989
5411 CHAUVIERE LUCIE FOREIGN +1:09:06- 02:12:27FRA1989
5412 GAUTIER STEPHANIE FOREIGN +1:09:06- 02:12:27FRA1987
3325 SIRONI DANIELE LUCA SM RUNCARD +1:09:097763838 02:12:29ITA1992
5961 SVOBODOVA KAROLINA FOREIGN +1:09:09- 02:12:30CZE1988
3085 DENTICI ROBERTA FOREIGN +1:09:12- 02:12:33ITA1975
5523 MIELNICKA AGATA FOREIGN +1:09:12- 02:12:33FRA1994
6367 ALCALÁ MARTA FOREIGN +1:09:14- 02:12:35FRA1995
6908 ROMANINI ENNIO ANGELO FOREIGN +1:09:14- 02:12:35CHI1991
2710 GALLO NADIA SF50 ATL. PARABIAGO +1:09:141193839 02:12:35ITA1973
2297 GIANUSSO GIAN LUCA SM50 RUNCARD +1:09:194803840 02:12:40ITA1970
6995 CASTELLANI GIAN MARCO SM45 RUNCARD +1:09:224173841 02:12:43ITA1975
6973 SOLCIA GERMANA SF45 RUNCARD +1:09:241433842 02:12:45ITA1975
4771 HORVATH ESZTER ZSOFIA FOREIGN +1:09:24- 02:12:45HUN1997
3505 AGNES NICOLAS FOREIGN +1:09:25- 02:12:46FRA1998
3035 D'ANCHISE LUCA SM45 RUNCARD +1:09:264183843 02:12:46ITA1975
3895 ZANFRINI LAURA SF55 CANOTTIERI MILANO +1:09:26363844 02:12:47ITA1966
3091 SZKUDLAREK MILA FOREIGN +1:09:30- 02:12:51NED2001
1818 NEDEA PAULA FOREIGN +1:09:31- 02:12:52ROU1982
3226 VANNINI CLAUDIA SF50 +1:09:321203845 02:12:53ITA1970
2107 DEL BUE DANILO SM60 RUNCARD +1:09:341323846 02:12:54ITA1960
5887 HIREMATH PARINEET FOREIGN +1:09:35- 02:12:56IND1997
5614 BUTTER MARIJSE FOREIGN +1:09:35- 02:12:56NED1972
5613 BUTTER RICHARD FOREIGN +1:09:36- 02:12:56NED1972
2713 GENSINI LAURA SF45 +1:09:361443847 02:12:57ITA1975
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3558 COMBA FABIO SM50 +1:09:394813848 02:13:00ITA1971
6835 VILLACCIO MARCO SM50 RUNCARD +1:09:434823849 02:13:04SUI1971
6409 LAGUARIGUE ISAURE FOREIGN +1:09:45- 02:13:06FRA1999
6827 PINO RIVAS KATHERINE

BEATRIZ
SF RUNCARD +1:09:462613850 02:13:07ITA1995

4967 AUGUY DEMEESTERE FOREIGN +1:09:47- 02:13:08BEL2002
5865 MALIK NAIM FOREIGN +1:09:48- 02:13:09GBR1997
6357 TÁBORSKÁ ADÉLA FOREIGN +1:09:49- 02:13:10CZE1996
3523 RINALDI PATRIZIA SF40 +1:09:54893851 02:13:15ITA1980
3360 BECCARELLI GIUSEPPE SM50 ATL. PRESEZZO +1:09:574833852 02:13:18ITA1971
3793 RUSSO MANUELA SF45 RUNCARD +1:10:021453853 02:13:22ITA1976
3456 VICENTINI CLAUDIA SF50 +1:10:051213854 02:13:26ITA1970
5908 JARTYŚ LAURA FOREIGN +1:10:05- 02:13:26POL1991
5040 LAVANCHY BLANC LETICIA FOREIGN +1:10:07- 02:13:28SUI1990
3130 POLCI GIULIA SF40 ASD RUNNERS CHIETI +1:10:08903855 02:13:29ITA1984
5101 MESZAROSOVA MARTINA FOREIGN +1:10:10- 02:13:31SVK1997
5102 DUBEC MILAN FOREIGN +1:10:10- 02:13:31SVK1994
5391 SELMA DIRANZO MALENA FOREIGN +1:10:12- 02:13:33FRA2001
5392 DE BENITO LA FUENTE

CARLOS
FOREIGN +1:10:13- 02:13:33FRA1997

6428 PATEL NISHI FOREIGN +1:10:16- 02:13:36IND2003
6351 MONKS CHRISTOPHER FOREIGN +1:10:17- 02:13:38GBR1983
5217 OBRADOVIC DARKO FOREIGN +1:10:18- 02:13:39CRO1989
4965 BUHAICHUK KATERYNA FOREIGN +1:10:19- 02:13:39UKR1999
4971 GREKSZA BALAZS FOREIGN +1:10:19- 02:13:39HUN1989
5924 BRATLI CHARLES FOREIGN +1:10:19- 02:13:40NOR1996
5641 LOCKETT LAURA FOREIGN +1:10:21- 02:13:42GBR1990
6038 BRAGA MARIA FOREIGN +1:10:21- 02:13:42BRA2004
5721 BRODERICK SARA FOREIGN +1:10:22- 02:13:43GBR1992
4981 THOMAS CHLOÉ FOREIGN +1:10:22- 02:13:43FRA2001
5642 KLIMOWICH LAURIE FOREIGN +1:10:22- 02:13:43GBR1991
5328 MCGREEVY SARAH FOREIGN +1:10:23- 02:13:44GBR1971
7007 FIORINI ELENA SF45 POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA +1:10:261463856 02:13:47ITA1977
5792 ASKEVIG LOTTE FOREIGN +1:10:28- 02:13:49DEN1975
5768 MACALKA MONIKA FOREIGN +1:10:29- 02:13:50GBR1991
5350 BRAMBILLASCA LILLIANA FOREIGN +1:10:30- 02:13:51ITA1992
5018 CANAVAN NIGEL FOREIGN +1:10:33- 02:13:54GBR1979
5168 CERCAS CURRY AMANDA FOREIGN +1:10:34- 02:13:55ESP1991
5647 OSGOOD AMANDA FOREIGN +1:10:35- 02:13:56GBR1970
5201 FOLLAUG INGRID FOREIGN +1:10:36- 02:13:57NOR1998
3321 QUINONES BLANCO DAVID

SAUL
SM40 RUNCARD +1:10:364163857 02:13:57ITA1981

5137 ALMENDROS CORRALES
SOFÍA

FOREIGN +1:10:41- 02:14:02ESP1999

5895 DEVESA CARMEN FOREIGN +1:10:42- 02:14:03ESP2000
1083 FINOCCHIARO ELENA SF40 RUNCARD +1:10:42913858 02:14:03SVK1980
3396 RAFFAELLI ADRIANO SM55 DK RUNNERS MILANO +1:10:432933859 02:14:04ITA1965
6190 JONAS XENIA FOREIGN +1:10:49- 02:14:10GER1982
5744 OLIVEIRA IZABELLA FOREIGN +1:10:50- 02:14:11BRA1990
6946 COSCENZA ALESSANDRA SF45 RUNCARD +1:10:501473860 02:14:11ITA1975
3034 FINIGUERRA AURORA SF50 RUNSMILE ASD +1:10:511223861 02:14:12ITA1974
4921 ANGHEL CORNEL FOREIGN +1:10:56- 02:14:16ROU1967
5881 ROVERS KATHARINA FOREIGN +1:11:00- 02:14:21NED1992
5228 VASIC QUENTIN FOREIGN +1:11:03- 02:14:24FRA1993
5113 HUGO BOHAN FOREIGN +1:11:06- 02:14:27IRL2001
3362 PERAL ARTHUR JM GSBR +1:11:06173862 02:14:27ITA2006
3830 ANTONINI PAOLO

FRANCESCO
SM45 RUNCARD +1:11:084193863 02:14:28ITA1975

376 ANTONINI CARLO
GREGORIO

SM55 ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO +1:11:082943864 02:14:29ITA1969

6518 PAVAN GIULIANO SM70 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA +1:11:08103865 02:14:29ITA1952
5438 SCOZ GUILHERME FOREIGN +1:11:08- 02:14:29FRA1993
5437 RISSO DEBORAH FOREIGN +1:11:09- 02:14:30FRA1989
3323 ZANNI AMANDA SF45 +1:11:101483866 02:14:31ITA1975
5436 GAUTHIER FLOREINE FOREIGN +1:11:17- 02:14:38FRA1998
5435 RIOU BAPTISTE FOREIGN +1:11:18- 02:14:39FRA1999
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5230 HARRY BETTRIDGE FOREIGN +1:11:24- 02:14:45GBR1996
1999 LUCCHESE CHIARA PF +1:11:27193867 02:14:48ITA2002
3113 COLOMBO ROBERTA ELISA SF35 RUNCARD +1:11:35943868 02:14:56ITA1987
5118 BUHOT MARIANNE FOREIGN +1:11:36- 02:14:57FRA1996
5218 GOUDJO SILVESTRE FOREIGN +1:11:37- 02:14:58FRA1988
5403 CARRASCO PALOMA FOREIGN +1:11:39- 02:15:00FRA2002
3254 PERRONE VITTORIA SF +1:11:422623869 02:15:03ITA1999
3124 MURNIGOTTI MICHELE

MARIA
SM35 RUNCARD +1:11:424153870 02:15:03ITA1987

3086 BIANCO KATJA SF50 WOMAN TRIATHLON ITALIA A. +1:11:431233871 02:15:04ITA1970
3501 AGNELLI ROBERTA SF45 G.P. AVIS LOCATE DI TRIULZI +1:11:431493872 02:15:04ITA1977
2470 FRANCO YLENIA SF45 +1:11:431503873 02:15:04ITA1979
5106 SHEEHAN LORNA FOREIGN +1:11:43- 02:15:04IRL1995
3377 COGLIATI PATRIZIA SF50 C.U.S. PAVIA +1:11:441243874 02:15:05ITA1970
2529 CAMPANELLI LUCA SM50 N. ATL. 87 +1:11:454843875 02:15:06ITA1970
3068 GORLA ANDREA SM45 STRAMILANO RUNNING CLUB +1:11:454203876 02:15:06ITA1975
3381 BIONDO FRANCESCO SM +1:11:487773877 02:15:09ITA1994
6865 MAGNONI DAVIDE SM RUNCARD +1:11:487783878 02:15:09ITA1995
3216 STROILI SARA FEDERICA SF45 RUNCARD +1:11:511513879 02:15:11ITA1977
6035 DIENSTRUP TRINE FOREIGN +1:11:54- 02:15:15DEN1989
5419 GAUDINET OCÉANE FOREIGN +1:11:56- 02:15:17FRA1995
6180 SCHAPPELL RYAN FOREIGN +1:11:57- 02:15:18USA2003
3058 LANTERNA EMANUELE SM55 A.S.D.  CANOTTIERI TICINO +1:12:002953880 02:15:21ITA1969
6237 STEPHENSON KATHRYN FOREIGN +1:12:00- 02:15:21GBR1981
4525 MOLINA MARTÍN DAVID FOREIGN +1:12:00- 02:15:21AND1984
2092 PELLICIOLI FRANCESCA SF40 +1:12:00923881 02:15:21ITA1982
5003 KOSCIELNIAK MARTA FOREIGN +1:12:02- 02:15:23POL1978
2841 IVERSEN HELENA HOLM FOREIGN +1:12:02- 02:15:23DEN1995
3735 ORIOLESI LORENZO SM50 LUCIANI SPORT TEAM +1:12:044853882 02:15:24ITA1970
3894 MATINONG MARINY SF40 ASD GLI AMICI DI MARCELLO +1:12:05933883 02:15:26PHI1980
1942 MERISIO SIMONA CRISTINA SF50 GS AVIS TREVIGLIO G. +1:12:051253884 02:15:26ITA1972
3481 CANO FRANCESCA SF +1:12:082633885 02:15:29ITA1993
6421 MASANNEK TIMO FOREIGN +1:12:09- 02:15:30GER1993
5672 WATHIEU CHRISTIAN FOREIGN +1:12:11- 02:15:32BEL1971
4957 YKHLEF NAWAL FOREIGN +1:12:14- 02:15:35FRA1988
4945 CHANG MEDINA VICTORIA FOREIGN +1:12:21- 02:15:42ESP1992
4885 BOSSUT CAROLINE FOREIGN +1:12:23- 02:15:44FRA1982
3725 BARTOLOTTTA CLAUDIA

VERONICA
SF35 RUNCARD +1:12:25953886 02:15:46ITA1987

3052 MILANI ALESSANDRO SM50 RUNCARD +1:12:254863887 02:15:46ITA1972
4998 MIRK JAMIE FOREIGN +1:12:31- 02:15:51GBR2001
2127 HARO SERGIO FOREIGN +1:12:32- 02:15:53USA1971
3320 SONGCO OLIVE SF40 +1:12:34943888 02:15:54ITA1984
3067 BÖHME PHILIPP FOREIGN +1:12:36- 02:15:57GER2002
5506 HAUTH MATHILDE

BASTMAN
FOREIGN +1:12:38- 02:15:59DEN2000

4225 ANELLO MAURIZIO SM55 MARTESANA CORSE +1:12:402963889 02:16:00ITA1965
3750 SPAGNOLO CHIARA SF50 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' +1:12:401263890 02:16:01ITA1974
4991 FRIZ OSKAR FOREIGN +1:12:40- 02:16:01GER2002
6044 VENANCE FLORIANE FOREIGN +1:12:43- 02:16:04BEL2002
3050 SODANO MASSIMILIANO SM45 ATLETICA MENEGHINA +1:12:474213891 02:16:08ITA1977
6928 VILLINI MASSIMO SM35 RUNCARD +1:12:484163892 02:16:09ITA1985
3081 GUGLIELMETTI

ALESSANDRA
SF55 RUNCARD +1:12:49373893 02:16:09ITA1967

3141 CARRILLO SARAVIA
GABRIELA

SF50 DK RUNNERS MILANO +1:12:501273894 02:16:11PER1972

3752 DUTT NILANJANA SF40 RUNCARD +1:12:51953895 02:16:12IND1983
6837 SOMOGYI JOZSEF SM45 RUNCARD +1:12:534223896 02:16:14HUN1976
3198 RONCHI ANGELO SM55 +1:12:532973897 02:16:14ITA1967
3343 PULA PIER ANTONIO SM60 TRAGUARDO VOLANTE +1:13:021333898 02:16:23ITA1964
5970 BECK DANA FOREIGN +1:13:04- 02:16:24GER1977
5222 KVASOVS ALEKS FOREIGN +1:13:04- 02:16:25LAT1984
5669 STANISIC KRISTINA FOREIGN +1:13:08- 02:16:29SRB1984
5560 HUSTOFT VENKE FOREIGN +1:13:08- 02:16:29NOR1964
2550 KUBALA MICHAL FOREIGN +1:13:10- 02:16:31CZE2003
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5525 CB CRISTINA FOREIGN +1:13:12- 02:16:33COL1995
3658 BASSANESI MICHELLE SF60 ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. +1:13:13173899 02:16:34ITA1962
5092 PEREIRA DA MATTA

MACHADO MARIANA
FOREIGN +1:13:13- 02:16:34BRA1992

2213 LEONE PAOLO SM45 +1:13:134233900 02:16:34ITA1978
6036 ALTMAN GIGI FOREIGN +1:13:15- 02:16:36NED1998
5116 ESPOSEL CORREA VITOR FOREIGN +1:13:16- 02:16:37BRA2002
3277 GALVIS CAMILO SM35 RUNCARD +1:13:174173901 02:16:38COL1989
3344 ALVAREZ JAKELINE SF RUNCARD +1:13:172643902 02:16:38COL1994
3013 PALEJWALA ZAINAB FOREIGN +1:13:19- 02:16:40AUS2000
5544 BEAUCHAMP ANDREA FOREIGN +1:13:21- 02:16:42FRA1974
3280 ROBBIANO RAFFAELLA SF50 ATL. NOVESE +1:13:251283903 02:16:46ITA1974
3281 BARBERIS RICCARDO SM55 ATL. NOVESE +1:13:252983904 02:16:46ITA1968
5125 POMBO ANDRADE

CAROLINA
FOREIGN +1:13:26- 02:16:47POR1999

6849 BENINCASA SARA ANNA SF50 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +1:13:331293905 02:16:54ITA1973
4045 FERRO LINDA SF40 +1:13:37963906 02:16:58ITA1980
6234 JULIANTO ROCKY SAMUEL FOREIGN +1:13:41- 02:17:02INA1977
3201 VALENTE ARIANNA PF +1:13:43203907 02:17:04ITA2003
6247 BONETTO ELIO SM75 +1:13:4613908 02:17:07ITA1949
6526 VANOLI ANTONIO SM35 +1:13:474183909 02:17:08ITA1986
6520 LO BIANCO ANGELO SM40 RUNCARD +1:13:474173910 02:17:08ITA1983
6220 PUCCI YOUSRA FOREIGN +1:13:50- 02:17:11SUI2004
3046 MORETT PEREZ PAOLA

ANGELICA
SF40 RUNCARD +1:13:51973911 02:17:11MEX1984

6878 ALLEN ANTHEA SF60 RUNCARD +1:13:57183912 02:17:18GBR1961
6056 KLOSE LAURA FOREIGN +1:13:58- 02:17:18GER2000
2343 STETTE ELISE FOREIGN +1:13:58- 02:17:18NOR1974
5460 BELMONTE BORJA JORGE FOREIGN +1:14:01- 02:17:22ESP2004
5981 BUTTERS EMMA FOREIGN +1:14:03- 02:17:24GBR2000
5138 CONDE VICTOR MANUEL FOREIGN +1:14:05- 02:17:26ESP1971
2934 RONCORONI FILIPPO SM35 +1:14:074193913 02:17:28ITA1989
6112 NITTEL BENEDIKT FOREIGN +1:14:11- 02:17:32GER2002
3041 MORGAN ARTHUR FOREIGN +1:14:12- 02:17:33SUI2000
5360 GENTILE LUCA SM45 ALZAIA NAVIGLIO RUNNERS +1:14:144243914 02:17:35ITA1978
5297 NOEL CAMILLE FOREIGN +1:14:17- 02:17:38FRA2000
3689 PAOLINI SARA SF +1:14:182653915 02:17:39ITA1998
1900 LAHUTSINA MARYIA SF RUNCARD +1:14:182663916 02:17:39ITA1990
3040 MORGAN EDWARD FOREIGN +1:14:20- 02:17:41FRA1964
3397 SANNA FRANCESCA SF40 +1:14:21983917 02:17:42ITA1980
3755 ARGENTERO REBECCA SF +1:14:232673918 02:17:44ITA1997
5341 NARDUZZI ANDREA SF35 +1:14:24963919 02:17:45ITA1987
6213 URSU ION FOREIGN +1:14:25- 02:17:46MOL1987
5090 DUMONT GHISLAINE FOREIGN RUNCARD +1:14:29- 02:17:49BEL1973
5618 RYAN MICHAEL FOREIGN +1:14:31- 02:17:52IRL1982
5617 SCULLY EIMEAR FOREIGN +1:14:31- 02:17:52IRL1982
1016 DELLINI CIRO ALESSANDRO SM RUNCARD +1:14:357793920 02:17:56ITA1999
7004 YIN RUNJIA FOREIGN +1:14:35- 02:17:56CHN2004
3435 LONGONI LAURA SF35 +1:14:40973921 02:18:01ITA1985
3441 VOLPE MARCO SM40 +1:14:404183922 02:18:01ITA1982
3707 ARIENTI DAVIDE SM40 +1:14:404193923 02:18:01ITA1981
6532 TENTI GIUSEPPE SM65 A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS +1:14:42393924 02:18:03ITA1957
3663 SUOZZO ANTONIO SM40 +1:14:434203925 02:18:04ITA1980
5800 KORSAGER KIRSTINE FOREIGN +1:14:44- 02:18:05DEN1977
5801 LÃ¦SÃ¸ ENGBERG KATHRINE FOREIGN +1:14:45- 02:18:06DEN1977
5799 MOLLER JORGENSEN STINE FOREIGN +1:14:46- 02:18:07DEN1977
3464 FIORI ALBERTO SM55 ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO +1:14:462993926 02:18:07ITA1966
5025 ANCE PAVASARE FOREIGN +1:14:52- 02:18:13LAT1995
3459 FABRIS ELISA SF35 +1:14:54983927 02:18:14ITA1989
6705 BELLOMI BERNARDO SM60 URBAN RUNNERS +1:14:571343928 02:18:18ITA1962
3572 LANZA LUCREZIA SF +1:14:582683929 02:18:19ITA1994
3090 PACE NICOLA SM55 RUNCARD +1:14:583003930 02:18:19ITA1968
3196 OPPICI SIMONE SM45 +1:14:584253931 02:18:19ITA1978
6459 BUF LUCA FOREIGN +1:15:07- 02:18:28ROU2003
3413 LIN ALESSIA SF +1:15:122693932 02:18:33ITA1998
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3379 NOLLI MONICA SF RUNCARD +1:15:122703933 02:18:33ITA1998
6500 QUACH CHINH FOREIGN +1:15:18- 02:18:39USA1986
6037 GREEN HARRISON FOREIGN +1:15:19- 02:18:39GBR1997
5176 GORAL AYLIN FOREIGN +1:15:19- 02:18:40TUR1975
6043 DAVIDSON MOLLY FOREIGN +1:15:19- 02:18:40GBR1996
3862 ROIA ALESSIA MARINA SF RUNCARD +1:15:192713934 02:18:40ITA1991
6336 NEVES NUNO FOREIGN +1:15:27- 02:18:48POR2001
1017 DELLINI VINCENZO SM50 +1:15:304873935 02:18:51ITA1971
6284 VILLA CRISTINA SF60 URBAN RUNNERS +1:15:31193936 02:18:52ITA1963
4172 MARCHI MARCO SM70 EUROATLETICA 2002 +1:15:33113937 02:18:54ITA1951
6969 RACHIH OUMAIMA SF ATL. REGGIO ASD +1:15:372723938 02:18:58ITA1996
6227 NORAKER INA FOREIGN +1:15:37- 02:18:58NOR1990
3668 ARTURI SUSANNA SF55 RUNNING PREALPINO ASD +1:15:41383939 02:19:01ITA1966
3753 SANCHEZ LADOUX

INMACULADA
FOREIGN +1:15:41- 02:19:02ESP1980

3681 CAVALLI MARIATERESA SF60 RUNCARD EPS +1:15:42203940 02:19:03ITA1963
2802 GASPERINA-MONTIN LOANA SF45 +1:15:421523941 02:19:03ITA1976
6183 BALAJTHY HEGEDUSNE

BRIGITTA
FOREIGN +1:15:43- 02:19:04HUN1974

6326 BERDO GABOR FOREIGN +1:15:46- 02:19:07HUN1967
3667 MARCHIONI MAURIZIO SM60 RUNNING PREALPINO ASD +1:15:491353942 02:19:10ITA1962
3789 LAMTIRI LAARIF MARYAM FOREIGN +1:15:52- 02:19:13MAR2004
6826 MADDEN MICHELLE SF +1:16:082733943 02:19:29IRL1995
5199 GUASCO ROSSANO FOREIGN +1:16:11- 02:19:32ITA1990
3181 PAULINO ARAUJO

ALCANTARA MARIA
NATALIA

SF RUNCARD +1:16:122743944 02:19:32BRA1992

3715 FERRARI ANDREA SM50 +1:16:134883945 02:19:34ITA1970
5515 ÁLVAREZ MIGUEL FOREIGN +1:16:13- 02:19:34FRA1993
3622 QUARTODIPALO GIUSEPPE

COSTANZO
SM50 ATLETICA INTESA +1:16:154893946 02:19:36ITA1970

3486 BORGESE SALVATORE SM55 +1:16:213013947 02:19:42ITA1965
982 MAGGIO VERONICA MARIA SF A.S.D.POL. TEAM F. +1:16:222753948 02:19:43ITA1991
5219 KURAMSHIN KARIM FOREIGN +1:16:29- 02:19:50RUS2001
3424 SPAGNOLO PATRIZIA SF55 +1:16:33393949 02:19:54ITA1965
3582 DE LILLO DANIELE PIO SM RUNCARD +1:16:377803950 02:19:58ITA1993
3177 GISSI ELIA SM ASD MASTER ON THE ROAD +1:16:377813951 02:19:58ITA1993
3679 TESTA ANDREA SM45 +1:16:404263952 02:20:00ITA1977
3096 VETERE SALVATORE

AGOSTINO
SM60 TEAM K2 +1:16:401363953 02:20:01ITA1962

6531 VETERE SALVATORE
CLARES

SM45 RUNCARD +1:16:404273954 02:20:01ITA1977

3250 PERCOLLA SHARON SF ASD. ATL. L'AMICO-CRAS +1:16:412763955 02:20:02ITA1992
4210 FALASCHI RITA SF55 ASSISI RUNNERS ASD +1:16:41403956 02:20:02ITA1967
5104 LAMARCA INDIRA FOREIGN +1:16:44- 02:20:04ESP2004
3713 SILEONI FEDERICO MARIA SM RUNCARD +1:16:497823957 02:20:10ITA1997
3469 MARSEGLIA FAUSTO SM60 ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO +1:16:501373958 02:20:11ITA1960
6239 PANSERI VALERIA SF +1:16:502773959 02:20:11ITA1999
4646 GEORGE EMMA FOREIGN +1:16:50- 02:20:11FRA1999
4905 KRUPA HELENA FOREIGN +1:16:51- 02:20:12GER2004
5189 DE LA TORRE COLAIZZO

DIEGO
FOREIGN +1:16:52- 02:20:13PER1999

4911 POH SHARON FOREIGN +1:16:56- 02:20:17SIN1982
5538 VERACRUZ CHLOÉ FOREIGN +1:16:57- 02:20:18FRA2004
6824 FURIOSI SILVIO SM55 ATLETICA CRAL BANCO +1:16:593023960 02:20:19ITA1966
5782 LUTZ MATHILDE FOREIGN +1:17:03- 02:20:24FRA1995
5936 ADZRAKOU JONATHAN FOREIGN +1:17:04- 02:20:24GER1999
5562 SHANA BARCESSAT FOREIGN +1:17:13- 02:20:34FRA2002
6300 MANGO FRANCESCO SM55 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +1:17:183033961 02:20:39ITA1965
4849 FAJARDO TURNER

SEBASTIAN
FOREIGN +1:17:30- 02:20:51MEX1997

3861 LAZZARI GAIA SF ATL. REGGIO ASD +1:17:322783962 02:20:53ITA1994
5490 SALZMANN GIAN LUCA FOREIGN +1:17:33- 02:20:54GER2001
4890 ZHANG BUBU FOREIGN +1:17:33- 02:20:54CAN2002
6079 CRAYDEN RYAN FOREIGN +1:17:33- 02:20:54GBR1993
3461 NUNCIO BENEVIDES BRUNA SF RUNCARD +1:17:352793963 02:20:56ITA1998
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3891 GIUGNINI ALICE SF +1:17:372803964 02:20:57ITA1998
5089 AYRAULT MARGUERITE FOREIGN +1:17:37- 02:20:58FRA2005
6334 GOETZ NICOLAS FOREIGN +1:17:42- 02:21:03FRA2000
5517 CLAMY KILLIAN FOREIGN +1:17:42- 02:21:03FRA1999
3698 CASTALDO MARIA SF +1:17:542813965 02:21:15ITA1994
3453 FRANCONI VALENTINA SF35 +1:17:55993966 02:21:15ITA1988
5410 LLABJANI LIRIM FOREIGN +1:17:57- 02:21:18FRA1999
5409 VON DACH OPHÉLIE FOREIGN +1:17:57- 02:21:18FRA1997
5377 HUERGA MARIA FOREIGN +1:17:58- 02:21:19ESP1999
5378 MUGICA JAVIER FOREIGN +1:17:58- 02:21:19ESP1999
5119 STEINKE STEFFEN FOREIGN +1:17:59- 02:21:20GER1964
6226 NARAINE STEFANIE FOREIGN +1:18:10- 02:21:31GBR1996
2086 MANZI MARGHERITA SF55 +1:18:10413967 02:21:31ITA1968
6449 HEIJBROEK JOSEFIEN FOREIGN +1:18:11- 02:21:32NED2002
6904 WENG DYLAN FOREIGN +1:18:12- 02:21:32FRA2002
3666 MEREJILDO SANDRA SF60 CORRERE OLTRE ASD +1:18:17213968 02:21:38ITA1963
5526 HERRERA DAISY FOREIGN +1:18:23- 02:21:44ESP1999
5553 MOSER RALPH FOREIGN +1:18:24- 02:21:44AUT1986
5273 NEUMANOVA GABRIELA FOREIGN +1:18:24- 02:21:45CZE1976
5274 NEUMAN JAN FOREIGN +1:18:25- 02:21:46CZE1965
3482 PELUCCHI LORENA SF50 +1:18:351303969 02:21:56ITA1971
3149 CHILAKAPATI ADITI FOREIGN +1:18:36- 02:21:57IND2004
6840 CONTE DANIELA SF55 RUNCARD +1:18:37423970 02:21:58ITA1968
3290 VITA DANIELA SF50 +1:18:381313971 02:21:58ITA1974
5529 STAPPERS MARIEKE FOREIGN +1:18:40- 02:22:01BEL1998
6385 DE CORT KATRIEN FOREIGN +1:18:41- 02:22:02FRA1998
3061 STANTE GRAZIELLA FOREIGN +1:18:43- 02:22:04ITA1957
3697 VALSECCHI ALESSANDRO SM +1:18:447833972 02:22:05ITA2000
3510 ORLANDINI DANIELA SF50 +1:18:451323973 02:22:06ITA1972
3363 COLOMBO ALDO OTTAVIO SM65 ATL. LAMBRO MILANO +1:18:45403974 02:22:06ITA1959
4893 HURT RENDELYN FOREIGN +1:18:55- 02:22:15PHI1997
5534 LYKKE KASPER FOREIGN +1:18:56- 02:22:17DEN1979
2465 FRATI RENATA SF60 ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING +1:18:59223975 02:22:19ITA1962
2308 ALPAGO VERONICA SF +1:19:042823976 02:22:24ITA1997
3784 RADICE ELENA SF50 +1:19:051333977 02:22:26ITA1971
5399 VAN RIJN MARTIJN FOREIGN +1:19:06- 02:22:27NED1973
5400 BELLAY MAGALI FOREIGN +1:19:07- 02:22:28FRA1970
2913 MALERBA FEDERICO SM55 +1:19:073043978 02:22:28ITA1969
6446 GUTUL VICTOR FOREIGN +1:19:07- 02:22:28MOL1958
3057 MARASSI SIMONA SF45 RUNCARD +1:19:081533979 02:22:29ITA1975
3297 BASSANELLO IDA GIULIA SF35 RUNCARD +1:19:141003980 02:22:35ITA1989
6177 GILLER MATTHEW FOREIGN +1:19:14- 02:22:35USA2003
3200 KOTTMAYER SOPHIA SF35 RUNCARD +1:19:161013981 02:22:37GBR1985
5532 DE COOMAN CHARLOTTE FOREIGN +1:19:28- 02:22:49BEL1987
3822 TOPA ANTONIO SM45 +1:19:294283982 02:22:49ITA1975
1555 MOSCHIN LETIZIA SF +1:19:312833983 02:22:52ITA1996
5225 GRIVKOVS ARTJOMS FOREIGN +1:19:35- 02:22:56LAT1984
3754 GRITSENKO ELENA FOREIGN +1:19:48- 02:23:09RUS1996
3322 TIEGHI CHIARA ANGELA SF65 RUNNER VARESE +1:19:5563984 02:23:16ITA1957
3782 BORGHI VIOLA SF40 +1:19:56993985 02:23:17ITA1981
6320 BORSATTI LORENZO SM60 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +1:20:001383986 02:23:21ITA1962
3751 STRAND ANNEMETTE FOREIGN +1:20:08- 02:23:29DEN1996
6891 VILLAIN MAUD SF40 RUNCARD +1:20:101003987 02:23:31FRA1981
5053 OVERELL SEBASTIAN FOREIGN +1:20:10- 02:23:31FIN1991
3706 CURTI VALENTINA SF40 +1:20:101013988 02:23:31ITA1984
6892 DURET STÉPHANE SM45 RUNCARD +1:20:114293989 02:23:31FRA1978
3372 HAGER VON STROBELE LISA PF RUNCARD +1:20:16213990 02:23:37ITA2004
3371 HAGER VON STROBELE

HUBERT
SM50 RUNCARD +1:20:164903991 02:23:37ITA1971

5500 VAN NUVEL XAVIER FOREIGN +1:20:20- 02:23:41FRA1969
5452 MAJOS NELLY FOREIGN +1:20:23- 02:23:44FRA1982
5451 ROUMEAS LUCILE FOREIGN +1:20:23- 02:23:44FRA1996
4961 VOGEL MADISON FOREIGN +1:20:36- 02:23:57USA2000
2505 GRECO GARATTINI FILIPPO SM RUNCARD +1:20:397843992 02:23:59ITA1990
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4197 SAGGIOMO MARIANNA SF50 G.S. AVIS - SEREGNO +1:20:391343993 02:24:00ITA1971
4202 RIGAMONTI LISA SF50 G.S. AVIS - SEREGNO +1:20:391353994 02:24:00ITA1972
4199 BARLETTA MARIA ROSARIA SF60 G.S. AVIS - SEREGNO +1:20:39233995 02:24:00ITA1962
4198 COLLALTO FEDERICA SF50 G.S. AVIS - SEREGNO +1:20:391363996 02:24:00ITA1972
6522 STANO GIUSEPPE SM60 RUNCARD +1:20:481393997 02:24:08ITA1960
4930 KRÖGER LEON FOREIGN +1:20:50- 02:24:11GER2000
6436 FAY ALI FOREIGN +1:20:52- 02:24:13IRL1996
6170 GREENWELL BYRON FOREIGN +1:20:52- 02:24:13GBR2001
6007 STONEHOUSE JESSICA FOREIGN +1:20:52- 02:24:13GBR2002
4660 BENZOUAK OUSSAMA FOREIGN +1:20:56- 02:24:17FRA1997
5476 KHEMACI KASSIM FOREIGN +1:20:57- 02:24:18FRA2005
3556 RAGO GIUSEPPE SM40 +1:21:024213998 02:24:23ITA1981
6900 SALEM KENNY SM RUNCARD +1:21:037853999 02:24:24FRA1995
3211 VASSALLI FABIO SM50 +1:21:034914000 02:24:24ITA1972
5974 HERNANDEZ BERMUDEZ

RAFAEL
FOREIGN +1:21:14- 02:24:35FRA1979

5975 RUDA VALENZUELA
ANTONIO

FOREIGN +1:21:14- 02:24:35ESP1979

6003 FONSECA LUIS FOREIGN +1:21:15- 02:24:36POR1959
6922 MARTUCCI GIUSEPPE SM GSBR +1:21:197864001 02:24:40ITA2001
5602 URGELOVA SONA FOREIGN +1:21:21- 02:24:42SVK1982
3219 VITALI MARIO ANGELO SM55 RUNCARD +1:21:213054002 02:24:42ITA1967
3025 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ

PAULA
FOREIGN +1:21:25- 02:24:46ESP1999

4774 SOMOGYI AGNES FOREIGN +1:21:27- 02:24:48HUN1978
5812 BEILMANN MARCEL FOREIGN +1:21:29- 02:24:50GER2004
3452 CHIOCCOLA FRANCESCA SF55 +1:21:33434003 02:24:54ITA1967
5348 MINUTO FABIA SF45 +1:21:371544004 02:24:58ITA1979
3258 GARGHENTINI DAVIDE SM55 +1:21:393064005 02:25:00ITA1968
3638 CAFARELLI ANGELA SF50 +1:21:391374006 02:25:00ITA1971
6105 FINCH IAN FOREIGN +1:21:43- 02:25:04GBR1974
6328 SZABO ATTILA FOREIGN +1:21:44- 02:25:05HUN1974
5373 GILJE MARITA FOREIGN +1:21:45- 02:25:06FRA1973
5147 JOHNSON MYLES FOREIGN +1:21:46- 02:25:06GBR1996
5047 ADEMI HYRIJE FOREIGN +1:21:47- 02:25:08SUI1990
5046 CELIK ENDER FOREIGN +1:21:48- 02:25:09AUT1982
5607 DE WETTE CÉLINE FOREIGN +1:21:53- 02:25:14BEL1994
3748 MARCHESE SIMONA SF +1:21:542844007 02:25:15ITA1999
4655 MOHRMANN JORIS WILLEM FOREIGN +1:21:54- 02:25:15NED1995
961 ROZZA SERGIO SM40 +1:21:564224008 02:25:17ITA1984
6362 PALMQVIST CATHERINE FOREIGN +1:21:59- 02:25:20DEN1969
6361 PALMQVIST IDA FOREIGN +1:21:59- 02:25:20DEN2004
3705 NECCIA ROBERTO SM55 +1:21:593074009 02:25:20ITA1968
5021 HESS ANNE FOREIGN +1:22:00- 02:25:21GER1998
5789 GUERRERO ANDRES FOREIGN +1:22:00- 02:25:21COL1991
3462 GALLI STEFANO SM60 +1:22:031404010 02:25:23ITA1964
6617 REDONDI ALESSANDRO SM55 RUNNERS BERGAMO +1:22:063084011 02:25:27ITA1968
3108 ESTERHUIZEN SIMONÉ SF RUNCARD +1:22:062854012 02:25:27RSA1996
6337 GAGERN LYDIA FOREIGN +1:22:10- 02:25:31USA2000
3795 HOLZ SOPHIA FOREIGN +1:22:18- 02:25:39ITA2004
6394 HELLEQUIN GAËLLE FOREIGN +1:22:18- 02:25:39FRA1999
6199 AZARIA SARAH FOREIGN +1:22:23- 02:25:44USA2004
5543 COUÉ CAMILLE FOREIGN +1:22:25- 02:25:46FRA1998
6971 FABIANI DOS SANTOS

MEDEIROS LUIZA
SF RUNCARD +1:22:252864013 02:25:46BRA1993

6118 BRIXLE MONIQUE FOREIGN +1:22:32- 02:25:53GER1978
6330 HEE AGNES FOREIGN +1:22:40- 02:26:01HUN1994
6327 BERDO IFJ GABOR FOREIGN +1:22:40- 02:26:01HUN1996
6132 HÄRDL KATHARINA FOREIGN +1:22:42- 02:26:03GER1968
5929 WIESNER MAE FOREIGN +1:22:47- 02:26:08AUT2003
3286 CAFARO CATERINA SF50 +1:22:481384014 02:26:09ITA1970
6149 BAUMGART KELLY FOREIGN +1:22:59- 02:26:20USA2004
5805 KRNACOVA MARCELA FOREIGN +1:23:04- 02:26:25SVK1991
6064 CAMARA JOSE LUIS FOREIGN +1:23:07- 02:26:28ESP1969
5738 KALETKA WALDEMAR FOREIGN +1:23:15- 02:26:36POL1958
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3045 MANZI CAMILLA SF RUNCARD +1:23:202874015 02:26:41ITA1997
3207 PERSIANI PAOLO SM55 +1:23:203094016 02:26:41ITA1965
3065 KARACHINSKAIA ELIZAVETA FOREIGN +1:23:20- 02:26:41RUS1995
7113 CHEUNG CYNTHIA FOREIGN +1:23:23- 02:26:44CAN1963
5227 ACOSTA SILVA MARIANA FOREIGN +1:23:25- 02:26:46COL1991
5085 VRANKEN KAATJE FOREIGN +1:23:28- 02:26:49BEL2000
3805 HALAFU MOÏSE FOREIGN +1:23:33- 02:26:54CGO1966
3288 GADDONI CRISTINA SF50 +1:23:381394017 02:26:59ITA1972
4845 VIARD CELIA FOREIGN +1:23:44- 02:27:05FRA1994
3262 ZORZI MASSIMILIANO SM35 RUNCARD +1:23:554204018 02:27:16ITA1988
6182 VANDERMEER BEN FOREIGN +1:24:00- 02:27:21GBR1998
6404 PISCIONE CHARLOTTE FOREIGN +1:24:02- 02:27:23FRA2004
6087 WILKINSON ELEANOR FOREIGN +1:24:04- 02:27:25GBR1983
3796 RIDDLE HANNAH FOREIGN +1:24:14- 02:27:35USA1992
6530 BORASO MONICA SF45 AMATORI SPORT ASD +1:24:191554019 02:27:40ITA1979
6116 CUSHMAN CAMILA FOREIGN +1:24:32- 02:27:53USA2005
3164 MAILLARD SALINS MARTINE SF50 POLISPORTIVA LOSA S.S.D.R.L. +1:24:561404020 02:28:17ITA1973
6335 PATRICOLA CHLOÉ FOREIGN +1:24:57- 02:28:18FRA2002
4801 MEDINA ADRIAN SM40 +1:24:584234021 02:28:19ITA1982
6523 CAPONIO CAMILLA SF60 +1:25:05244022 02:28:26ITA1962
5935 MUSTAFINA ANZHELIKA FOREIGN +1:25:10- 02:28:31RUS2001
5443 DEKEYSER ANOUCK FOREIGN +1:25:18- 02:28:39BEL1990
5442 GILIAN JULIE FOREIGN +1:25:18- 02:28:39BEL1987
4131 KUYPERS TESSA FOREIGN +1:25:18- 02:28:39NED2000
2587 MCLAUGHLIN ERIN FOREIGN +1:25:25- 02:28:46USA1979
6085 LEISTRA FLOOR FOREIGN +1:25:31- 02:28:52NED2003
6086 LEVÅ GUSTAV FOREIGN +1:25:31- 02:28:52DEN2003
4924 STOJICIC PAVLE FOREIGN +1:25:39- 02:29:00SRB2001
5388 LE BRUN MARION FOREIGN +1:26:00- 02:29:21FRA1999
5389 MICHEL JUSTINE FOREIGN +1:26:00- 02:29:21FRA1999
6366 OÑATE SANTIAGO FOREIGN +1:26:01- 02:29:22FRA1994
5701 MCALEVEY BRENDON FOREIGN +1:26:05- 02:29:26NZL1975
6517 FASSINI ANTONELLA SF60 IDEATLETICA AURORA +1:26:16254023 02:29:37ITA1963
6955 REALINI PAOLO MARIO SM50 ATL. CESANO MADERNO +1:26:184924024 02:29:39ITA1972
5767 KROKOSZ MARTA FOREIGN +1:26:21- 02:29:42GBR1991
2779 D'ERRICO COSIMO SM60 RUNCARD +1:26:251414025 02:29:46ITA1963
1671 D'ECCLESIA FRANCESCA SF50 NAVIGLIO RUNNING TEAM ASD +1:26:351414026 02:29:56ITA1974
3570 CORTI ELENA SF45 +1:26:471564027 02:30:08ITA1976
3597 DURANTI MARIA LUISA SF55 VERDE PISELLO GROUP +1:26:56444028 02:30:17ITA1969
5837 HIGGINS DAVID FOREIGN +1:27:01- 02:30:22IRL1995
3150 DANNERBAUER VERONIKA FOREIGN +1:27:06- 02:30:27GER1993
3593 TIRA STEFANIA SF50 ATL. V.C.A. MILANO +1:27:131424029 02:30:34ITA1974
3076 SINANTA AKKRARPOL FOREIGN +1:27:17- 02:30:37THA1992
6504 ROSINA PATRIZIA SF60 LA MICHETTA +1:27:23264030 02:30:44ITA1964
6033 PRYCE CIARA FOREIGN +1:27:45- 02:31:06GBR2004
5563 KRISTOFFERSEN MAREN FOREIGN +1:27:52- 02:31:13NOR1967
5720 SMITH KERRY FOREIGN +1:28:06- 02:31:27GBR1992
5583 KOLL BENEDICTE FOREIGN +1:28:19- 02:31:40GBR1986
7120 KAMBA GUY FOREIGN +1:28:29- 02:31:50FRA1965
3170 BAU' FILIPPO MARIA SM55 PIETRO MICCA BIELLA +1:28:423104031 02:32:03ITA1966
5401 SAMSON KARINE FOREIGN +1:28:45- 02:32:05FRA1973
3786 GONZALEZ LOPEZ SORIANO

RENATA
FOREIGN +1:28:50- 02:32:11MEX1999

5572 AUGER SHINTA FOREIGN +1:28:51- 02:32:12INA1985
6503 D'ANGELO SABRINA SF40 LA MICHETTA +1:29:091024032 02:32:30ITA1984
6887 CLUCHIER ELISA SF RUNCARD +1:29:132884033 02:32:34FRA1995
5208 DE GISLAIN DE BONTIN

CLARISSE
FOREIGN +1:29:18- 02:32:39FRA2001

3538 MARINELLO ANGELO SM70 +1:29:22124034 02:32:43ITA1954
3485 PERNECHELE EMANUELE SM45 RUNCARD +1:29:234304035 02:32:44ITA1978
2567 BERTI ALESSANDRO SM40 +1:29:244244036 02:32:45ITA1980
5427 HAVRET ALIX FOREIGN +1:29:32- 02:32:53FRA1999
3553 FASO DANIELA SF40 DE RAN CLAB +1:29:391034037 02:33:00ITA1980
3568 FIORILLA VALENTINA SF40 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' +1:29:391044038 02:33:00ITA1981
4865 DAN SCOTT FOREIGN +1:29:45- 02:33:06GBR1984
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3763 KOWALCZYK ARKADIUSZ SM50 RUNCARD +1:29:524934039 02:33:13POL1971
3596 BORELLA ANDREA SM40 +1:29:564254040 02:33:17ITA1982
3389 BONANOMI NICOLETTA SF45 DE RAN CLAB +1:30:161574041 02:33:37ITA1975
3388 BONANOMI FRANCESCA SF45 DE RAN CLAB +1:30:161584042 02:33:37ITA1977
5561 DUFAURE SOPHIE FOREIGN +1:30:23- 02:33:44FRA1968
3696 MOTTA MAURO SM +1:30:307874043 02:33:51ITA1993
5751 PAI NITIN FOREIGN +1:30:47- 02:34:08IND1987
3716 CATTANEO CESARE

ANGELO
SM60 RUNCARD +1:30:491424044 02:34:10ITA1961

6347 AGEER LENIN FOREIGN +1:30:49- 02:34:10GBR1974
4889 BANNON ELIZABETH FOREIGN +1:31:15- 02:34:36IRL1985
3720 FERRERIO FULVIA SF50 +1:31:211434045 02:34:42ITA1973
2968 LECARO JOSE FOREIGN +1:31:43- 02:35:04ITA1997
3031 CSORGOL KATALIN SF40 RUNSMILE ASD +1:31:541054046 02:35:15HUN1980
6933 POLIDORI VIDAL GIOVANNI SM40 G.A.P. SARONNO +1:32:144264047 02:35:35ITA1984
6953 BRANCATI DANIELE

NUNZIATO
SM35 G.A.P. SARONNO +1:32:154214048 02:35:36ITA1985

5739 MENAGER MARIE FOREIGN +1:32:28- 02:35:49FRA1969
5704 WIJN MYLAN FOREIGN +1:32:34- 02:35:55NED2003
5705 VAN TRICHT INDEY FOREIGN +1:32:34- 02:35:55NED2003
5864 BASTIDAS AZOTLA

MAURICIO
FOREIGN +1:32:56- 02:36:17MEX1997

5997 ROHOVSKA EMA FOREIGN +1:32:58- 02:36:19CZE2002
6054 LYON KATE FOREIGN +1:33:01- 02:36:22USA2005
6055 VARGAS DANIELA FOREIGN +1:33:01- 02:36:22USA2005
6417 SAMBAH-MEKINDAH

MARCEL-GREGOIRE
FOREIGN +1:33:19- 02:36:40GER1960

3723 THI HONG PHUONG CHU FOREIGN +1:33:29- 02:36:50VIE1995
4970 JOHN ABRAHAM FOREIGN +1:33:31- 02:36:52IND1993
3166 MAGGI LAURA SF70 VERDE PISELLO GROUP +1:33:3714049 02:36:58ITA1954
6847 MISANI FRANCESCA SF45 P&C PODISMOECAZZEGGIO +1:33:371594050 02:36:58ITA1976
3812 RAGOGNA GIOVANNI SM65 +1:33:43414051 02:37:04ITA1959
4997 BHUSHAN SHASHI FOREIGN +1:34:20- 02:37:41IND2000
5612 BLAŽÍČKOVÁ RADKA FOREIGN +1:34:33- 02:37:53CZE1996
3187 VETTORE SIMONA SF50 PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO +1:35:411444052 02:39:02ITA1972
3135 MANOLIEVA VIKTORIIA SF40 RUNCARD +1:35:461064053 02:39:07UKR1983
6859 CARNAROLI GIANSERGIO SM35 RUNCARD +1:36:114224054 02:39:31ITA1985
5214 SPAENI MAURICE FOREIGN +1:36:34- 02:39:54SUI2002
5213 RITTER LISA FOREIGN +1:36:34- 02:39:55SUI2006
5894 MOROSANU TEODORA FOREIGN +1:36:43- 02:40:04ROU1997
4802 BALLARINO MICHELE SM60 ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI +1:36:561434055 02:40:17ITA1961
5854 GRIMLEY PAULINE FOREIGN +1:37:19- 02:40:40IRL1966
5105 VAN KNIPPENBERGH EMMA FOREIGN +1:37:23- 02:40:44NED2003
5937 WEDEMEIER LISA-MARIE FOREIGN +1:37:23- 02:40:44GER1999
3783 NOCILLA ALESSANDRA SF50 +1:37:261454056 02:40:47ITA1973
3077 DREWETT SIOBHAN FOREIGN +1:37:33- 02:40:54GBR1991
3078 OLATZ LOPEZ FRAGA FOREIGN +1:37:34- 02:40:54ESP1992
3527 GRUPPI LAURA SF45 G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO +1:37:501604057 02:41:11ITA1977
2671 ZARDONI TRESA SF35 +1:37:501024058 02:41:11ITA1987
3650 MEGLIOLA MICAELA SF40 RUNCARD +1:38:091074059 02:41:30ITA1980
3346 CARITA' ALESSANDRO SM55 RUNCARD +1:38:363114060 02:41:57ITA1966
6329 SZEIDL MARTON FOREIGN +1:38:49- 02:42:10HUN1992
6331 SZUROMI DORA FOREIGN +1:38:49- 02:42:10HUN1991
4539 DANCO ZDENEK FOREIGN +1:39:29- 02:42:50CZE1971
5226 LÓPEZ GUILLERMO FOREIGN +1:39:45- 02:43:06ESP1998
3122 ROSATO GIOVANNI SM40 GRUPPO PODISTI CIARLASCHI +1:40:034274061 02:43:24ITA1982
4898 RYSZEWSKA PAULINA FOREIGN +1:41:12- 02:44:33POL1995
4904 MAŁGORZATA

KUŚMIERCZUK
FOREIGN +1:41:12- 02:44:33POL1998

3447 LEONI RACHELE SF35 +1:41:261034062 02:44:47ITA1989
2792 VALENTI ANTONIO SM35 +1:41:384234063 02:44:59ITA1986
5700 THOMPSON ALAN FOREIGN +1:41:47- 02:45:08NZL1977
4964 GUERRY ELISABETH

LØVOLD
FOREIGN +1:42:50- 02:46:11NOR1967

7014 LENTO GRACE MELODY PF RUNCARD +1:43:00224064 02:46:21ITA2002
4990 KANIA NINA FOREIGN +1:43:13- 02:46:34POL2001
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5480 DURUY CONSTANCE FOREIGN +1:43:13- 02:46:34FRA1994
5408 DI PIAZZA LAURA FOREIGN +1:43:32- 02:46:53FRA1998
6380 SMYK MARTA FOREIGN +1:43:45- 02:47:06FRA1985
6486 PATERSOM CALLUM FOREIGN +1:45:50- 02:49:11GBR1999
6093 PATERSON MILLICENT FOREIGN +1:45:51- 02:49:11GBR2001
5305 KOLOC PAVEL FOREIGN +1:45:58- 02:49:19CZE1965
4886 LORENTE JUSTI FOREIGN +1:47:02- 02:50:23ESP2003
7 ZAHIR ZOHAIR SM A.S. ATLETICA VIRTUS LUCCADNF ITA1994
17 SOMMI GIULIA SF35 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANODNF ITA1987
434 BARBIERI LORENZO SM ATL. V.C.A. MILANODNF ITA1991
1252 VAN DEN DUNGEN GERRIT

JAN
SM40 RUNCARDDNF NED1983

1253 VAN AMELSFOORT EVELYN FOREIGNDNF NED1986
650 ASCIOTI SIMONE ALFREDO SM40 DK RUNNERS MILANODNF ITA1982
5114 KIRCH GERHARD FOREIGNDNF CZE1967
3976 BRADFORD RORY FOREIGNDNF GBR2000
204 MICHAEL GIAN-LUCA SMDNF SUI1991
606 URSINO ANDREA SM RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D.DNF ITA1994
4370 GIACOMETTI MONICA SF50 URBAN RUNNERSDNF ITA1971
5306 FRIESINGER PETR FOREIGNDNF CZE1967
3384 BOCCACCIO ALBERTO SM50DNF ITA1970
5996 ROY DUBREUIL

EMMANUELLE
FOREIGNDNF CAN2001

5599 EVANS HOLLY FOREIGNDNF GBR2003
1383 FRANCESCHI GIULIA SF G.S.IL FIORINODNF ITA1990
1384 MOLINA CARDOZO JHON SM RUNCARDDNF ITA1992
2928 LESCHIUTTA PAOLO SM45DNF ITA1975
1797 CASALI LUCA SM RUNCARDDNF ITA1997
6750 CASARTELLI ALICE SF CANOTTIERI MILANODNF ITA1990
6838 BOLZAN STEINKE DEBORA SF SPORT PRO-MOTIONDNF BRA1997
1113 BALDAZZI MANUEL LUCA SM55 RUNCARDDNF ITA1968
5584 BJØRK LAUSTEN MOULVAD

SOFIE
FOREIGNDNF DEN1995

6294 LITTA MODIGNANI
ANNAMARIA

SF45 URBAN RUNNERSDNF ITA1976

3765 ARTURI VITTORIO SM45 RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D.DNF ITA1979
5246 SÁNCHEZ MANUEL FOREIGNDNF ESP1999
6479 HARRISON JOSHUA FOREIGNDNF GBR2004
6034 NAGHIZADEH SAMAR FOREIGNDNF IRN2002
6874 PREZZO FABRICE SM50 RUNCARDDNF FRA1973
1138 MERLI MATTEO SM35DNF ITA1989
3131 GORETTI ALBERTO SM45 RUNCARDDNF ITA1979
3709 FORTE DARIO SM50DNF ITA1972
3266 CORRADI MARTINA SF ATLETICA RIVIERA DELDNF ITA1993
7006 KANICKOVA ALEXANDRA SF45 NAVIGLIO RUNNING TEAM ASDDNF ITA1979
2643 LEONE VALERIA SF35 ATLETICA INTESADNF ITA1986
501 RABUANO MICHELE SM40 POL. UNICREDITDNF ITA1983
659 GALVANI MARA SF AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SEDNF ITA1990
3406 TARTARELLA PIETRO SM60 A.S.D. MARATHON MASSAFRADNF ITA1962
4130 MOKRANI MOHAMMED

ABDELGHANI
FOREIGNDNF ALG1998

581 PASTORI LORENZO SM RUNNERS LEGNANO SSD ARLDSQ ITA1991
1965 ANGIUS MARCO SM45 ALGHERO MARATHONDSQ 00:57:50ITA1975
1991 MARTINO MAURO SM45 AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S.DSQ 00:50:05ITA1976
2044 LELLI NICOLA FOREIGNDSQ 00:55:08SUI1965
2100 ECSER GABOR SM50 RUNCARD +44:56DSQ 01:48:17HUN1973
2185 LENTI FILIPPO PM A.S.D. ACCADEMIATLETICA +10:00:33DSQ 11:03:54ITA2002
2309 SPINELLI PIER SAVERIO SM RUNCARDDSQ 00:52:19ITA1998
2907 GARAGNANI ANDREA SM55 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA +9:38:12DSQ 10:41:33ITA1966
3547 CORRENTE CLAUDIO SM55 ATLETICA CRAL BANCODSQ 00:55:31ITA1968
3876 GRAZIANI ANNA SF ATL. REGGIO ASDDSQ 00:41:14ITA1991
4611 MABIALA GEOFFROY FOREIGN +50:06DSQ 01:53:27FRA1992
4725 CERIANI VALENTINA SF35 TEAM ONDAVERDE A.S.D.DSQ 00:54:36ITA1989
4729 FORCELLA DANIELA SF45 RUNCARD EPSDSQ 00:53:49ITA1979
4915 GIMENEZ CASANOVAS JOAN FOREIGNDSQ 00:52:15ESP1992
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5026 SPEEKENBRINK JESPER FOREIGNDSQ NED1993
5032 FERRARA PALUMBI MELISA FOREIGNDSQ 00:59:37ITA1998
5079 LEMPEREUR JULIA FOREIGN +56:52DSQ 02:00:13FRA2004
5158 ALONSO MARIA FOREIGNDSQ 00:53:13ESP2000
5159 ALVAREZ GUSTAVO FOREIGNDSQ 00:57:32ESP2000
5179 BAIRSTO CAROL FOREIGN +4:44DSQ 01:08:05GBR1970
5191 SOLA OLIVIA FOREIGN +10:12:22DSQ 11:15:43FRA2001
5285 CATANIA GABRIELLA FOREIGN +38DSQ 01:03:59USA1992
5510 MARTÍN HERNÁNDEZ

ANDRÉS
FOREIGN +32:35DSQ 01:35:56FRA1994

5585 SIKKEMA EVELIEN FOREIGNDSQ 00:54:17NED1989
5651 PITTOCK SOPHIE FOREIGN +20:15DSQ 01:23:36GBR1994
5968 BLINTZ CYRIELLE FOREIGNDSQ 01:01:49FRA2002
5973 CORBY DERRON FOREIGN +4:35DSQ 01:07:56GBR2001
6108 RAI AYUSH FOREIGNDSQ 01:02:33GBR1992
6156 NOJKOVIC ALEKSANDRA FOREIGN +8:44:55DSQ 09:48:16SRB1973
6281 SALA ELENA SF55 +6:16DSQ 01:09:37ITA1966
6572 GRIFFART OCÉANE SFDSQ 00:45:04FRA1999
6593 GONZALEZ VANEGAS

ALVARO JAIR
FOREIGNDSQ 00:59:59ESP1993

6802 CARDINALE VITO ANTONIO SM55 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO +10:30:01DSQ 11:33:22ITA1966
6957 TRAVAGLIA FABRIZIO SM50 UNA TRIATHLON TEAM ASD +33:10DSQ 01:36:31ITA1974
6980 MARZUCCO MASSIMILIANO SM35 RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D.DSQ 00:36:04ITA1988
7108 SOUTTER TYSON JAMES FOREIGN +9:11DSQ 01:12:32AUS1986
852 LICATA FRANCESCO SM45 G.A.P. SARONNORET ITA1977
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